31/01/2024, 12:35 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year
2022-23)

The respondent's email (devanshisukhadiya10@gmail.com) was recorded on submission of this form.

Email *

devanshisukhadiya1l0@gmail.com

Do the Teachers complete entire course as prescribed by University? QL (218151 Q;L[:iq RiZlN %Lllacﬂ *
W) % WAL SH YR 53 V) *

(® Excellent (GriM)
Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O OO0

Very Bad (WW WRLW)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 1/625



31/01/2024, 12:35 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Are you satisfied with the teachers' teaching preparation? (QL dd Ql&lﬁ]ﬂl @&l@ls 3[2‘{"{1 alllﬂu"l *
A Yl

® Excellent (GriH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

O O OO

Very Bad (W WRIK)

Are you satisfied with the communication style of the teachers? (Ql dd @l&lfﬂ"ﬂ (¢4 [stedl @lcﬂﬂ'l *
Ade 817

@ Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (Wt 1Y)

Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2l04)

O O OO

Very Bad (W WRIK)

Are you satisfied with the teachers approach to teaching? (2] dd (Letslefl eflwadlefl 2ldedl ddy *
®\?)

(® Excellent (Grid)

Very Good (W vd)

Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (Li21%)

O O OO

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 2/625



31/01/2024, 12:35 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Are you satisfied with the process of evaluation of the college? (2L dl s1Qo+{] NSITET] u(suiedl ddp *
o1?)

® Excellent (GriH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

O O OO

Very Bad (W WRILK)

Do you think that college provides opportunities for your overall development? (Ql dHa @1 B & sldoy *
dHIRL ua L ([Asi HiRel dsl yl uls &)

@ Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (Wt 1Y)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2l0)

O O OO

Very Bad (W WRIK)

Proper Embedding of Practical Application with thier Theoretical Knowledge in classroom teaching

(@2fuis (A&iRMi AYilds stist WA detl dEI> GUALLe] A ML scIH] 2414 D)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (Wt 1Y)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (Li21¢)

OO 0O0®

Very Bad (Wt WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 3/625



31/01/2024, 12:35 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

*

Are you encouraged by your teachers periodically to bring out your inbuilt capabilicy? (2l dHa dHRL
[Rle15) GIR1LAHUIAR dHIRLAHIARS UM telR dlddl VlLL[Ed Sl 2+41d 87)

® Excellent (GriH)
Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

O O OO

Very Bad (W WRILK)

Do your teachers help you to overcome your Deficiency in Study? (Ql dHlzl @l&lfﬂ dHel dHI3] *
WY [Mefl GRIUA &2 sCIU] Hee 52 87)

@ Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (Wt 1Y)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2l0)

O O OO

Very Bad (W WRIK)

Do you think the teaching process is Student Centric? (Q.l AHEKINE R E’.l&lQl ulsl (E{ﬂlgﬂg"ad *
£97)

® Excellent (GriH)

Very Good (Wt 1Y)

Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O O O

Very Bad (Wt WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 4/625



31/01/2024, 12:35 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Are Teachers encouraged you to participate in co-curricular activities? (Ql @l&'{fﬂ dHel Y& WY [USIY *
Ug (i @11 Aol VliL(sd 52 87)

@ Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (Wt 1Y)

Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

O O OO

Very Bad (WO WRIK)

Give overall rating of college's teaching learning process (Sla%"ﬂ W[ Y] W] WY [Ye] Ll[gu.lf’i *
AHAA YU set 2414

@ Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (Wt 1Y)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2l0)

O O O O

Very Bad (W WRLK)

Your suggestions for improvement in teaching and learning process of our college (If any) (Sla"lf"ﬂ E’.l&lQl
WS YRR UL dHIRL YAl €1 dl)

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Google Forms

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 5/625
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31/01/2024, 12:35 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year
2022-23)

The respondent's email (Nandinipatel358@gmail.com) was recorded on submission of this form.

Email *

Nandinipatel358@gmail.com

Do the Teachers complete entire course as prescribed by University? QL (218151 2;!,[‘;lq RiZlA %j&lacﬂ *
W) % WAL SH YR 53 V) *

® Excellent (Grid)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O OO

Very Bad (W WRLW)

Are you satisfied with the teachers' teaching preparation? (9.\], dd Ql&lﬁ]ﬂl Qj&l [@LS Slu;ﬂ aiuz'l?ﬂ *
A 817

@ Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (W21¢4)

O O OO

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 6/625



31/01/2024, 12:35 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Are you satisfied with the communication style of the teachers? QL df (21151l a4 (61cy (sl Aelel] *
Ady Y?)

@ Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (Wt 1Y)

Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

O O OO

Very Bad (W WRILK)

Are you satisfied with the teachers approach to teaching? (2l dl (Letslefl eflwadlefl 2ldedl dde *
®1?)

@ Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (Wt 1Y)

Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2l0)

O O OO

Very Bad (W WRLK)

Are you satisfied with the process of evaluation of the college? (€] dd s1Qoe{l NSITEL] w(sy el dde *
®\?)

® Excellent (Grid)

Very Good (W 1)

Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (Wi21¢)

O O OO

Very Bad (W WRLK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 71625



31/01/2024, 12:35 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Do you think that college provides opportunities for your overall development? (2l d4a d19 B 5 s1q% *
dHIL AP ([Asiy HiRel dsl yl uls &)

@ Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (Wt 1Y)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

O O OO

Very Bad (W WRILK)

Proper Embedding of Practical Application with thier Theoretical Knowledge in classroom teaching

(@2luis (A&iQMi AYilds Stist WA detl ldE> GUALLe] A ML 52U w414 D)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (Wt 1Y)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2l0)

OO 00®

Very Bad (W WRLK)

*

Are you encouraged by your teachers periodically to bring out your inbuilt capability? (2] dHal dHIRL
[Rle15) glrl AHALAR dHIRL MidRS UiHed WelR dlddl WlctfEd sdIHi w11d 87)

(® Excellent (GriH)
Very Good (W 1)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (Wi21¢)

O O OO

Very Bad (W WRLK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 8/625



31/01/2024, 12:35 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Do your teachers help you to overcome your Deficiency in Study? (2 dHIRL (21815] dHal duIR] *
U Aefl GRIUA &2 s Hee 52 87)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W& 4d)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

OO0 ®O0O

Very Bad (W WRILK)

Do you think the teaching process is Student Centric? (2] dHa @13 B3 (211l ulsul (Qalel3egld  *
87)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W™ dA)

Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2L0d)

Very Bad (W WRLK)

OO0 ®O0O

Are Teachers encouraged you to participate in co-curricular activities? (€] (21815 dHa As-weAUSIY *
g (11l @191 ddl VlciL(sd 52 87)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W& 1Y)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (Wi21¢)

OO0 ®O0O

Very Bad (W WRLK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 9/625



31/01/2024, 12:35 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Give overall rating of college's teaching learning process (3_1a°6°ﬂ W[ o] ol WY (Yol u[glud *
AHALA HeUisel )

@ Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (Wt 1Y)
Moderate (HtdH)
Bad (WR10)

Very Bad (W WRILK)

Your suggestions for improvement in teaching and learning process of our college (If any) (Sla%"ﬂ [5[8‘1'3[
WS YRR HIZ dHIRL YAl €l dl)

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Google Forms

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 10/625
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31/01/2024, 12:35 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year
2022-23)

The respondent’'s email (kamilprajapati2003@gmail.com) was recorded on submission of this form.

Email *

kamilprajapati2003@gmail.com

Do the Teachers complete entire course as prescribed by University? QL (218151 2;!,[‘;lq RiZlA %j&lacﬂ *
W) % WAL SH YR 53 D) *

(® Excellent (GriH)
Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Wi21¢)

O O OO

Very Bad (W& WRLW)

Are you satisfied with the teachers' teaching preparation? (9.\], dd Ql&lﬁ]ﬂl Qj&l [@LS Slu;ﬂ amﬂ?ﬂ *
A 817

@ Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢4)

O O OO

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 11/625



31/01/2024, 12:35 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Are you satisfied with the communication style of the teachers? QL df (21151l a4 (61cy (sl Aelel] *
Ady Y?)

@ Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (Wt 1Y)

Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

O O OO

Very Bad (W WRILK)

Are you satisfied with the teachers approach to teaching? (2l dl (Letslefl eflwadlefl 2ldedl dde *
®1?)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (Wt 1Y)

Moderate (HedH)

Bad (W2l0)

OO0 ® OO0

Very Bad (W WRLK)

Are you satisfied with the process of evaluation of the college? (€] dd s1Qoe{l NSITEL] w(sy el dde *
®\?)

® Excellent (Grid)

Very Good (W 1)

Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (Wi21¢)

O O OO

Very Bad (W WRLK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 12/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Do you think that college provides opportunities for your overall development? (2l d4a d19 B 5 s1q% *
dHIL AP ([Asiy HiRel dsl yl uls &)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W& 4d)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

OO0 ®O0O

Very Bad (W WRILK)

Proper Embedding of Practical Application with thier Theoretical Knowledge in classroom teaching

(@2luis (A&iQMi AYilds Stist WA detl ldE> GUALLe] A ML 52U w414 D)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (Wt 1Y)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2l0)

OO O0O0®

Very Bad (W WRLK)

*

Are you encouraged by your teachers periodically to bring out your inbuilt capability? (2] dHal dHIRL
[Rle15) glrl AHALAR dHIRL MidRS UiHed WelR dlddl WlctfEd sdIHi w11d 87)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W& 1Y)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (Wi21¢)

OO0 ®O0O

Very Bad (W WRLK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 13/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Do your teachers help you to overcome your Deficiency in Study? (2 dHIRL (21815] dHal duIR] *
U Aefl GRIUA &2 s Hee 52 87)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W& 4d)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

OO0 ®O0O

Very Bad (W WRILK)

Do you think the teaching process is Student Centric? (2] dHa @13 B3 (211l ulsul (Qalel3egld  *
87)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W™ dA)

Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2L0d)

Very Bad (W WRLK)

OO0 ®O0O

Are Teachers encouraged you to participate in co-curricular activities? (€] (21815 dHa As-weAUSIY *
g (11l @191 ddl VlciL(sd 52 87)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W& 1Y)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (Wi21¢)

OO0 ®O0O

Very Bad (W WRLK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 14/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Give overall rating of college's teaching learning process (3_1a°6°ﬂ W[ o] ol WY (Yol u[glud *
AHALA HeUisel )

Excellent (GtiH)

(® Very Good (W01 U)
Moderate (HtdH)
Bad (W2L0Y)

Very Bad (W WRILK)

Your suggestions for improvement in teaching and learning process of our college (If any) (Sla%"ﬂ [§l&lQl
WS YRR HIZ dHIRL YAl €l dl)

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Google Forms

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 15/625
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31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year
2022-23)

The respondent's email (arjunnayak0600@gmail.com) was recorded on submission of this form.

Email *

arjunnayak0600@gmail.com

Do the Teachers complete entire course as prescribed by University? QL (218151 2;!,[‘;lq RiZlA %j&lacﬂ *
W) % WAL SH YR 53 D) *

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (He1H)

Bad (Li21¢4)

OO0 ®O0O0

Very Bad (W& WRLW)

Are you satisfied with the teachers' teaching preparation? (9.\], dd Ql&lﬁ]ﬂl Qj&l [@LS Slu;ﬂ aulﬂ?ﬂ *
A 817

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (He1H)

Bad (Li21¢4)

OO0 ®O0O0

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 16/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Are you satisfied with the communication style of the teachers? (2l df (21&151{] ¥4 (61cu (sl Aelel] *
AdE Y?)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (Wt 1Y)

Moderate (Ht1H)

Bad (W2U04)

OO0 ®O0O0

Very Bad (W WRIK)

Are you satisfied with the teachers approach to teaching? QL dl (Letslefl eflwadlefl 2ldedl {de *
®1?)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (Wt 1Y)

Moderate (HedH)

Bad (W2l0)

OO0 ® 0 O

Very Bad (W WRIK)

Are you satisfied with the process of evaluation of the college? (€] dd s1Q%«{| NSITEL] w(s el dde *
®\?)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (Wt vH)

Moderate (HtH)

Bad (Li21%)

O O ® OO0

Very Bad (W WRLK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 171625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Do you think that college provides opportunities for your overall development? QL d4a 413 B 5 s1q% *
dHIL ua L (Asiy HiRel dsl yl uls &)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (Wt 1Y)
Moderate (Ht1H)

Bad (W2U04)

OO0 ®O0O0

Very Bad (W WRIK)

Proper Embedding of Practical Application with thier Theoretical Knowledge in classroom teaching

(@2luis (A&iQMi Adilds Stist WA dstl ldE> GUALLG] A ML 51| 2414 D)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (Wt 1Y)
Moderate (HedH)

Bad (W2l0)

OO0 ® 0 O

Very Bad (W WRIK)

*

Are you encouraged by your teachers periodically to bring out your inbuilt capabilicy? (2l dHal dHIRL
[Rle15) glRl AHULAR dHIRL MidRS UIHed WelR dlddl WlcdfEd sdIHi w11d 87)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (Wt vH)
Moderate (HtH)

Bad (Li21%)

O O ® OO0

Very Bad (W WRLK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 18/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Do your teachers help you to overcome your Deficiency in Study? (2 dHIRL (21815] dHal duIR] *
U efl GRIUA &2 s Hee 52 87)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (Wt 1Y)
Moderate (Ht1H)

Bad (W2U04)

OO0 ®O0O0

Very Bad (W WRIK)

Do you think the teaching process is Student Centric? (Q.l RHEKINE R @l&lQl ulsul [aﬂlgl’[}“(ﬂd *
7)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (Wt 1Y)

Moderate (HedH)

Bad (W2l0)

O O ® 0O O

Very Bad (W WRIK)

Are Teachers encouraged you to participate in co-curricular activities? (€] (21815 dHa As-weA AU *
g (a1l @191 ddl VlciL(sd 52 87)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (Wt vH)
Moderate (HtH)

Bad (Li21%)

O O ® OO0

Very Bad (W WRLK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 19/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Give overall rating of colleges teaching learning process ($18%ell WedYet Wl e (Uel U515 *
AHALA HeUisel w4 [U))

Excellent (GtiH)

Very Good (Wt 1Y)
@ Moderate (Ht1H)

Bad (W2l0d)

Very Bad (W WRIK)

Your suggestions for improvement in teaching and learning process of our college (If any) (Sla%"ﬂ [5[8‘1'3[
WS YRR HIZ dHIRL AL Sl dl)

N.C.C. Qualified and competent students remain. And boys who have an A certificate. They cannot
come to NCC due to low student limit in NCC.

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Google Forms
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31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year
2022-23)

The respondent's email (mkravat9662@gmail.com) was recorded on submission of this form.

Email *

mkravat9662@gmail.com

Do the Teachers complete entire course as prescribed by University? QL (218151 2;!,[‘;lq RiZlA %j&lacﬂ *
W) % WAL SH YR 53 D) *

® Excellent (GriM)
Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Wi21¢)

O O OO

Very Bad (W& WRLW)

Are you satisfied with the teachers' teaching preparation? (9.\], dd Ql&lﬁ]ﬂl Qj&l [@LS Slu;ﬂ amﬂ?ﬂ *
A 817

@ Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢4)

O O OO

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 21/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Are you satisfied with the communication style of the teachers? QL df (21151l a4 (61cy (sl Aelel] *
Ady Y?)

@ Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (Wt 1Y)

Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

O O OO

Very Bad (W WRILK)

Are you satisfied with the teachers approach to teaching? (2l dl (Letslefl eflwadlefl 2ldedl dde *
®1?)

@ Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (Wt 1Y)

Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2l0)

O O O O

Very Bad (W WRLK)

Are you satisfied with the process of evaluation of the college? (€] dd s1Qoe{l NSITEL] w(sy el dde *
®\?)

(® Excellent (Grid)

Very Good (W 1)

Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (Wi21¢)

O O OO

Very Bad (W WRLK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 22/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Do you think that college provides opportunities for your overall development? (2l d4a d19 B 5 s1q% *
dHIL AP ([Asiy HiRel dsl yl uls &)

@ Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (Wt 1Y)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

O O OO

Very Bad (W WRILK)

Proper Embedding of Practical Application with thier Theoretical Knowledge in classroom teaching

(@2luis (A&iQMi AYilds Stist WA detl ldE> GUALLe] A ML 52U w414 D)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (Wt 1Y)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2l0)

OO 0O0®

Very Bad (W WRLK)

*

Are you encouraged by your teachers periodically to bring out your inbuilt capability? (2] dHal dHIRL
[Rle15) glrl AHALAR dHIRL MidRS UiHed WelR dlddl WlctfEd sdIHi w11d 87)

(® Excellent (Grid)
Very Good (W 1)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (Wi21¢)

O O OO

Very Bad (W WRLK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 23/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Do your teachers help you to overcome your Deficiency in Study? (2 dHIRL (21815] dHal duIR] *
U Aefl GRIUA &2 s Hee 52 87)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W& 4d)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

OO0 ®O0O

Very Bad (W WRILK)

Do you think the teaching process is Student Centric? (Ql AHEKCINE R [5.[8;['3[ ulsul [aﬂlgl’[}“(ﬂd *
7)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W™ dA)

Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2l0)

OO0 ®O0O

Very Bad (W WRLK)

Are Teachers encouraged you to participate in co-curricular activities? (€] (21815 dHa As-weAUSIY *
g (11l @191 ddl VlciL(sd 52 87)

(® Excellent (Grid)
Very Good (W 1)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (Wi21¢)

O O OO

Very Bad (W WRLK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 24/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Give overall rating of college's teaching learning process (3_1a°6°ﬂ W[ o] ol WY (Yol u[glud *
AHALA HeUisel )

Excellent (GtiH)

(® Very Good (U1 U)
Moderate (HtdH)
Bad (W2L0Y)

Very Bad (W WRILK)

Your suggestions for improvement in teaching and learning process of our college (If any) (Sla%"ﬂ [§l&lQl
WS YRR HIZ dHIRL YAl €l dl)

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Google Forms
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31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year
2022-23)

The respondent's email (amarvanjara461@gmail.com) was recorded on submission of this form.

Email *

amarvanjara461@gmail.com

Do the Teachers complete entire course as prescribed by University? QL (218151 2;!,[‘;lq RiZlA %j&lacﬂ *
W) % WAL SH YR 53 D) *

® Excellent (Grid)
Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Wi21¢)

O O OO

Very Bad (W& WRLW)

Are you satisfied with the teachers' teaching preparation? (9.\], dd Ql&lﬁ]ﬂl Qj&l [@LS Slu;ﬂ amﬂ?ﬂ *
A 817

@ Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢4)

O O OO

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 26/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Are you satisfied with the communication style of the teachers? QL df (21151l a4 (61cy (sl Aelel] *
Ady Y?)

@ Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (Wt 1Y)

Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

O O OO

Very Bad (W WRILK)

Are you satisfied with the teachers approach to teaching? (2l dl (Letslefl eflwadlefl 2ldedl dde *
®1?)

@ Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (Wt 1Y)

Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2l0)

O O O O

Very Bad (W WRLK)

Are you satisfied with the process of evaluation of the college? (€] dd s1Qoe{l NSITEL] w(sy el dde *
®\?)

® Excellent (GriH)

Very Good (W 1)

Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (Wi21¢)

O O OO

Very Bad (W WRLK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 271625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Do you think that college provides opportunities for your overall development? (2l d4a d19 B 5 s1q% *
dHIL AP ([Asiy HiRel dsl yl uls &)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W& 4d)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

OO0 ®O0O

Very Bad (W WRILK)

Proper Embedding of Practical Application with thier Theoretical Knowledge in classroom teaching

(@2luis (A&iQMi AYilds Stist WA detl ldE> GUALLe] A ML 52U w414 D)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (Wt 1Y)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2l0)

OO 0O0®

Very Bad (W WRLK)

*

Are you encouraged by your teachers periodically to bring out your inbuilt capability? (2] dHal dHIRL
[Rle15) glrl AHALAR dHIRL MidRS UiHed WelR dlddl WlctfEd sdIHi w11d 87)

® Excellent (GriH)
Very Good (W 1)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (Wi21¢)

O O OO

Very Bad (W WRLK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 28/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Do your teachers help you to overcome your Deficiency in Study? (2 dHIRL (21815] dHal duIR] *
U Aefl GRIUA &2 s Hee 52 87)

@ Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (Wt 1Y)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

O O OO

Very Bad (W WRILK)

Do you think the teaching process is Student Centric? (Ql AHEKCINE R [5.[8;['3[ ulsul [aﬂlgl’[}“(ﬂd *
7)

@ Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (Wt 1Y)

Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2l0)

O O O O

Very Bad (W WRLK)

Are Teachers encouraged you to participate in co-curricular activities? (€] (21815 dHa As-weAUSIY *
g (11l @191 ddl VlciL(sd 52 87)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W& 1Y)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (Wi21¢)

OO0 ®O0O

Very Bad (W WRLK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 29/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Give overall rating of college's teaching learning process (3_1a°6°ﬂ W[ o] ol WY (Yol u[glud *
AHALA HeUisel )

Excellent (GtiH)

(® Very Good (U1 U)
Moderate (HtdH)
Bad (W2L0Y)

Very Bad (W WRILK)

Your suggestions for improvement in teaching and learning process of our college (If any) (Sla%"ﬂ [§l&lQl
WS YRR HIZ dHIRL YAl €l dl)

Nothing to someone

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Google Forms
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31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year
2022-23)

The respondent’'s email (janvimodi2325@gmail.com) was recorded on submission of this form.

Email *

janvimodi2325@gmail.com

Do the Teachers complete entire course as prescribed by University? QL (218151 2;!,[‘;lq RiZlA %j&lacﬂ *
W) % WAL SH YR 53 D) *

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (HedH)

Bad (Wi21¢)

OO0 ®O0O0

Very Bad (W& WRLW)

Are you satisfied with the teachers' teaching preparation? (9.\], dd Ql&lﬁ]ﬂl Qj&l [@LS Slu;ﬂ amﬂ?ﬂ *
A 817

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HedH)

Bad (Li21¢4)

OO0 ®O0O0

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 31/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Are you satisfied with the communication style of the teachers? (Ql dd @l&lfs‘l"ﬂ wy(e{c (Sdedl @lCﬂeﬂ *
Ade vl

Excellent (GtiH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtH)

Bad (Wi21¢)

O O ® O O

Very Bad (W WRILK)

Are you satisfied with the teachers approach to teaching? (2l dl (Le1slefl eflwaglefl Ildedl ddy *
&91?)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (He1H)

Bad (Li21¢)

OO0 ®O0O0

Very Bad (WW WRLW)

Are you satisfied with the process of evaluation of the college? (9l dd s1Qo+{l NSITET] u(suiedl dde *
&\?)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 4d)

Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W204)

OO0 ®O0O

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 32/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Do you think that college provides opportunities for your overall development? QL A4 d1A B % s1Qx *
dHIRL vl [Asi vzl dsl yl uls &)

Excellent (GtiH)
Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (HtH)

Bad (Wi21¢)

O O ® OO0

Very Bad (W WRILK)

Proper Embedding of Practical Application with thier Theoretical Knowledge in classroom teaching

(@2luis (L1 IHi Adilds Stiel A dell ldE]> GUANdLe] UM sAMI 41D B)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (U{21¢)

O ® O OO0

Very Bad (WW WRLW)

*

Are you encouraged by your teachers periodically to bring out your inbuilt capability? (Q\L dHel dHIRL
[Rle15) gll HHULAR dHIRL MidRS viHelA WelR dlddl WlcfEd scIHi w11d 87)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (Wt 1Y)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (U{21¢)

O ® O OO0

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 33/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Do your teachers help you to overcome your Deficiency in Study? (Ql dHlzl Ql&ls‘l dya dH 1] *
WA [AA] BRIUA €2 sAIMI Hee 52 87)

Excellent (GtiH)
Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (U{21%)

O ® O O O

Very Bad (W WRILK)

Do you think the teaching process is Student Centric? (Ql BN R @lﬁ‘lQl ulsul [a.illeﬂ?satﬂd *
7)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (He1H)

Bad (Li21¢)

OO0 ®O0O0

Very Bad (WW WRLW)

Are Teachers encouraged you to participate in co-curricular activities? (Ql [5.[&{3_1 dHel YA YSIY *
Ug[aHi eiloL Adl Ultlled 52 87)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (Wt 1Y)
Moderate (Ht1H)

Bad (W204)

OO0 ®O0OO0

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 34/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Give overall rating of college's teaching learning process (fﬂa"&“ﬂ W[ e] el WY [Ye] u@?-lk’i *
AHAA YRUiset 1414

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (Wt vY)
@ Moderate (HtH)

Bad (W3l04)

Very Bad (W WRIK)

Your suggestions for improvement in teaching and learning process of our college (If any) (fﬂa"&"ﬂ rél?;l@,l
U(SAIHL YU R HIE dHIRLYAA)(@) 1Y d))

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Google Forms
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31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year
2022-23)

The respondent's email (shrutipanchal18072003@gmail.com) was recorded on submission of this form.

Email *

shrutipanchal18072003@gmail.com

Do the Teachers complete entire course as prescribed by University? (€] (218151 ?;l,[‘;lq RiZ1A %j\uaCﬂ *
Gt]) o WAL 5H YOl 52 B7)

(O Excellent (Giy)

(® Very Good (U1 )
O Moderate (HedH)
(O Bad (Wrlw)

(O Very Bad (W WRlod)

Are you satisfied with the teachers' teaching preparation? (Qi dd @l&lfﬁ"‘ll @l&lr@lﬁ SRL’ﬂ aulileﬂ *
AdE Y1)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

OO 00®

Very Bad (Wi WR1G)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 36/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Are you satisfied with the communication style of the teachers? (Ql dd @l&lfs‘l"ﬂ wy(e{c (Sdedl @lCﬂeﬂ *
Ade vl

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Wi21¢)

OO0 0®

Very Bad (W WRILK)

Are you satisfied with the teachers approach to teaching? (2l dl (Le1slefl eflwaglefl Ildedl ddy *
&91?)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

OO0 ®O0O

Very Bad (WW WRLW)

Are you satisfied with the process of evaluation of the college? (9l dd s1Qo+{l NSITET] u(suiedl dde *
&\?)

@ Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (Wt 1Y)

Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W204)

O O OO

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 37/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Do you think that college provides opportunities for your overall development? QL A4 d1A B % s1Qx *
dHIRL vl [Asi vzl dsl yl uls &)

Excellent (GtiH)
Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (HtH)

Bad (Wi21¢)

O O ® O O

Very Bad (W WRILK)

Proper Embedding of Practical Application with thier Theoretical Knowledge in classroom teaching

(@2luis (L1 IHi Adilds Stiel A dell ldE]> GUANdLe] UM sAMI 41D B)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W& 4d)
Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

OO0 ®O0O

Very Bad (WW WRLW)

*

Are you encouraged by your teachers periodically to bring out your inbuilt capability? (Q\L dHel dHIRL
[Rle15) gll HHULAR dHIRL MidRS viHelA WelR dlddl WlcfEd scIHi w11d 87)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W& 4d)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (L21¢4)

OO0 ®O0O

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 38/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Do your teachers help you to overcome your Deficiency in Study? (Ql dHlzl Ql&ls‘l dya dH 1] *
WA [AA] BRIUA €2 sAIMI Hee 52 87)

Excellent (GtiH)
Very Good (V{4 1)
Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Wi21¢)

O O 0 ®O0O

Very Bad (W WRILK)

Do you think the teaching process is Student Centric? (Ql BN R @lﬁ‘lQl ulsul [a.illeﬂ?satﬂd *
7)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

OO0 ®O0O

Very Bad (WW WRLW)

Are Teachers encouraged you to participate in co-curricular activities? (Ql [5.[&{3_1 dHel YA YSIY *
Ug[aHi eiloL Adl Ultlled 52 87)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W& 4d)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W204)

OO0 ®O0O

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 39/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Give overall rating of college's teaching learning process (fﬂa"&“ﬂ W[ e] el WY [Ye] u@llk’i *
AHAA YRUiset 1414

@ Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (Wt vY)
Moderate (HtdH)
Bad (WRLw)

Very Bad (W WRIK)

Your suggestions for improvement in teaching and learning process of our college (If any) (fﬂa"&"ﬂ rél?;l@,l
U(SAIHL YU R HIE dHIRLYAA)(@) 1Y d))

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Google Forms
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31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year
2022-23)

The respondent's email (khanusiyahusen401@gmail.com) was recorded on submission of this form.

Email *

khanusiyahusen401@gmail.com

Do the Teachers complete entire course as prescribed by University? (€] (218151 ?;l,[‘;lq RiZ1A %j\uaCﬂ *
Gt]) o WAL 5H YOl 52 B7)

(O Excellent (GiH)

(® Very Good (U1 )
O Moderate (HedH)
(O Bad (Wrlw)

(O Very Bad (W& W2lod)

Are you satisfied with the teachers' teaching preparation? (Qi dd @l&lfﬁ"‘ll @l&lr@lﬁ SRL’ﬂ aulileﬂ *
AdE Y1)

Excellent (GtiH)

Very Good (V{4 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O 0 ®O0O

Very Bad (Wi WR1G)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 41/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Are you satisfied with the communication style of the teachers? (Ql dd @l&lfs‘l"ﬂ wy(e{c (Sded) @lCﬂeﬂ *
Ade vl

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Wi21¢)

OO0 0®

Very Bad (W WRILK)

Are you satisfied with the teachers approach to teaching? (2l dl (Le1slefl eflwadglefl 2ldedl ddy *
&1?)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (Ht1H)

Bad (Li21¢)

OO0 ®O0O0

Very Bad (W® WRLW)

Are you satisfied with the process of evaluation of the college? QL dl 5142+l NSITET] u(suiedl dde *
&\?)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtH)

Bad (W21¢4)

OO0 ®O0O0

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 42/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Do you think that college provides opportunities for your overall development? QL d4a 1A B % sldy *
dHIRL vl [Asit HiRel ds) yl uls &)

Excellent (GtiH)
Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (HtH)

Bad (Wi21¢)

O O ® OO0

Very Bad (W WRILK)

Proper Embedding of Practical Application with thier Theoretical Knowledge in classroom teaching

(@2luis (L1 IHi Adilds Stiel A dell ldEl> GUANdLe] UM SAMI 41D D)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W& 4d)
Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

OO0 ®O0O

Very Bad (W® WRLW)

*

Are you encouraged by your teachers periodically to bring out your inbuilt capability? (Q\L dHel dHIRL
[Rle15) gll HHULAR dHIRL MidRS viHelR WelR dlddl WlclEd scIHi w1d 87)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W& 4d)
Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (W21¢4)

OO0 ®O0O

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 43/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Do your teachers help you to overcome your Deficiency in Study? (Ql dHlzl Ql&ls‘l dya dH 1] *
WU [UA] BRIUA €2 SAIMI Hee 52 87)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Wi21¢)

OO0 0®

Very Bad (W WRILK)

Do you think the teaching process is Student Centric? (Q.l BN R @l&lQl ulsal [a.illgf[?satﬂd *
£97)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

OO0 ®O0O

Very Bad (W® WRLW)

Are Teachers encouraged you to participate in co-curricular activities? (Ql [5.[8‘13-1 dHel YA YSIY *
Ug[aHi ei1oL Adl Ultlled 52 87)

@ Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (W21¢4)

O O OO

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 44/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Give overall rating of college's teaching learning process (fﬂa"&“ﬂ W] el WY [Ye] u@?-lk’i *
AHATA YRUiset 114

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W vH)
@ Moderate (HtH)

Bad (W2l0)

Very Bad (W WRLK)

Your suggestions for improvement in teaching and learning process of our college (If any) (31Q°6°ﬂ rél?;l@,l
U(SAIUL YU R HIE dHIRLYAAD)(@) €1d d))

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Google Forms

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 45/625
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31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year
2022-23)

The respondent's email (kvankar197@gmail.com) was recorded on submission of this form.

Email *

kvankar197@gmail.com

Do the Teachers complete entire course as prescribed by University? (€] (218151 ?;l,[‘;lq RiZ1A %j\uaCﬂ *
Gt]] o WAL 5H YOl 52 D7)

(O Excellent (GiH)

(O Very Good (b1 U3)
@ Moderate (HtH)
(O Bad (Wrlw)

(O Very Bad (W& W3lod)

Are you satisfied with the teachers' teaching preparation? (Qi dd @l&lfﬁ"‘ll @l&lr@lﬁ 3[2-‘[“1'1 aulileﬂ *
AdE Y1)

Excellent (GtiH)

Very Good (U4 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O 0 ®O0O

Very Bad (Wo{ WR1G)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 46/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Are you satisfied with the communication style of the teachers? (Ql dd @l&ls‘l"ﬂ wy(e{c (Sded) @lCﬂeﬂ *
Ade vl

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Wi21¢)

OO 00®

Very Bad (W WRILK)

Are you satisfied with the teachers approach to teaching? (2l dl (Le1slefl eflwadglefl 2ldedl ddy *
&1?)

® Excellent (Grid)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O OO

Very Bad (W® WRLW)

Are you satisfied with the process of evaluation of the college? QL dl 5142+l NSITET] u(suiedl dde *
&\?)

@ Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (Wt 1Y)

Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W21¢4)

O O OO

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 471625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Do you think that college provides opportunities for your overall development? QL d4a 1A B % sldy *
dHIRL vl [Asit HiRel ds) yl uls &)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Wi21¢)

OO0 0®

Very Bad (W WRILK)

Proper Embedding of Practical Application with thier Theoretical Knowledge in classroom teaching

(@2luis (L1 IHi Adilds Stiel A dell ldEl> GUANdLe] UM SAMI 41D D)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

OO0 ®O0O

Very Bad (W® WRLW)

*

Are you encouraged by your teachers periodically to bring out your inbuilt capability? (Q\L dHel dHIRL
[Rle15) gll HHULAR dHIRL MidRS viHelR WelR dlddl WlclEd scIHi w1d 87)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W& 4d)
Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (W21¢4)

OO0 ®O0O

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 48/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Do your teachers help you to overcome your Deficiency in Study? (Ql dHlzl Ql&ls‘l dya dH 1] *
WU [UA] BRIUA €2 SAIMI Hee 52 87)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Wi21¢)

OO0 0®

Very Bad (W WRILK)

Do you think the teaching process is Student Centric? (Q.l BN R @l&lQl ulsal [a.illgf[?satﬂd *
£97)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

OO0 ®O0O

Very Bad (W® WRLW)

Are Teachers encouraged you to participate in co-curricular activities? (Ql [5.[8‘13-1 dHel YA YSIY *
Ug[aHi ei1oL Adl Ultlled 52 87)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W& 4d)
Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (W21¢4)

OO0 ®O0O

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 49/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Give overall rating of college's teaching learning process (fﬂa"&“ﬂ W] el WY [Ye] u@?-lk’i *
AHATA YRUiset 114

Excellent (GdH)

(® Very Good (U U¥)
Moderate (HtdH)
Bad (W2l0d)

Very Bad (W WRLK)

Your suggestions for improvement in teaching and learning process of our college (If any) (31Q°6°ﬂ rél?;l@,l
U(SAIUL YU R HIE dHIRLYAAD)(@) €1d d))

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Google Forms
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31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year
2022-23)

The respondent's email (dabhiankit786@gmali.com) was recorded on submission of this form.

Email *

dabhiankit786@gmali.com

Do the Teachers complete entire course as prescribed by University? (€] (218151 ?;l,[‘;lq RiZ1A %j\uaCﬂ *
Gt]] o WAL 5H YOl 52 D7)

(O Excellent (Giy)

(O Very Good (b1 U3)
@ Moderate (HtH)
(O Bad (Wrlw)

(O Very Bad (W WRlod)

Are you satisfied with the teachers' teaching preparation? (Qi dd @l&lfﬁ"‘ll @l&lr@lﬁ 3[2-‘[“1'1 aulileﬂ *
AdE Y1)

Excellent (GtiH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (Ht1H)

Bad (Li21¢)

OO0 ®OO0

Very Bad (Wo{ WR1G)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 51/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Are you satisfied with the communication style of the teachers? (Ql dd @l&lfs‘l"ﬂ wy(e{c (Sded) @lCﬂeﬂ *
Ade vl

Excellent (GtiH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtH)

Bad (Wi21¢)

O O ® OO0

Very Bad (W WRILK)

Are you satisfied with the teachers approach to teaching? (2l dl (Le1slefl eflwadglefl 2ldedl ddy *
&1?)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (Ht1H)

Bad (Li21¢)

OO0 ®O0O0

Very Bad (W® WRLW)

Are you satisfied with the process of evaluation of the college? QL dl 5142+l NSITET] u(suiedl dde *
&\?)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtH)

Bad (W21¢4)

O O ®O0OO0

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 52/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Do you think that college provides opportunities for your overall development? QL d4a 1A B % sldy *
dHIRL vl [Asit HiRel ds) yl uls &)

Excellent (GtiH)
Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (HtH)

Bad (Wi21¢)

O O ® OO0

Very Bad (W WRILK)

Proper Embedding of Practical Application with thier Theoretical Knowledge in classroom teaching

(@2luis (L1 IHi Adilds Stiel A dell ldEl> GUANdLe] UM SAMI 41D D)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (Ht1H)

Bad (Li21¢)

OO0 ®O0O0

Very Bad (W® WRLW)

*

Are you encouraged by your teachers periodically to bring out your inbuilt capability? (Q\L dHel dHIRL
[Rle15) gll HHULAR dHIRL MidRS viHelR WelR dlddl WlclEd scIHi w1d 87)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (HtH)

Bad (W21¢4)

OO0 ®O0O0

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 53/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Do your teachers help you to overcome your Deficiency in Study? (Ql dHlzl Ql&ls‘l dya dH 1] *
WU [UA] BRIUA €2 SAIMI Hee 52 87)

Excellent (GtiH)
Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (HtH)

Bad (Wi21¢)

O O ® OO0

Very Bad (W WRILK)

Do you think the teaching process is Student Centric? (Q.l BN R @l&lQl ulsal [a.illgf[?satﬂd *
£97)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (Ht1H)

Bad (Li21¢)

OO0 ®O0O0

Very Bad (W® WRLW)

Are Teachers encouraged you to participate in co-curricular activities? (Ql [5.[8‘13-1 dHel YA YSIY *
Ug[aHi ei1oL Adl Ultlled 52 87)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (HtH)

Bad (W21¢4)

OO0 ®O0OO0

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 54/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Give overall rating of college's teaching learning process (fﬂa"&“ﬂ W] el WY [Ye] u@?-lk’i *
AHATA YRUiset 114

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W vH)
@ Moderate (HtH)

Bad (W2l0)

Very Bad (W WRLK)

Your suggestions for improvement in teaching and learning process of our college (If any) (31Q°6°ﬂ rél?;l@,l
U(SAIUL YU R HIE dHIRLYAAD)(@) €1d d))

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Google Forms
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https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms

31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year
2022-23)

The respondent's email (hpatel22308@gmail.com) was recorded on submission of this form.

Email *

hpatel22308@gmail.com

Do the Teachers complete entire course as prescribed by University? (€] (218151 ?;l,[‘;lq RiZ1A %j\uaCﬂ *
Gt]] o WAL 5H YOl 52 D7)

(O Excellent (Giy)

(® Very Good (U1 )
O Moderate (HedH)
(O Bad (Wrlw)

(O Very Bad (W WRlod)

Are you satisfied with the teachers' teaching preparation? (Qi dd @l&lfﬁ"‘ll @l&lr@lﬁ 3[2-‘[“1'1 aulileﬂ *
AdE Y1)

Excellent (GtiH)

Very Good (U4 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O 0 ®O0O

Very Bad (Wo{ WR1G)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 56/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Are you satisfied with the communication style of the teachers? (Ql dd @l&lfs‘l"ﬂ wy(e{c (Sded) @lCﬂeﬂ *
Ade vl

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Wi21¢)

OO0 0®

Very Bad (W WRILK)

Are you satisfied with the teachers approach to teaching? (2l dl (Le1slefl eflwadglefl 2ldedl ddy *
&1?)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

OO0 ®O0O

Very Bad (W® WRLW)

Are you satisfied with the process of evaluation of the college? QL dl 5142+l NSITET] u(suiedl dde *
&\?)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 4d)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (W21¢4)

OO0 ®O0O

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 57/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Do you think that college provides opportunities for your overall development? QL d4a 1A B % sldy *
dHIRL vl [Asit HiRel ds) yl uls &)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Wi21¢)

OO 00®

Very Bad (W WRILK)

Proper Embedding of Practical Application with thier Theoretical Knowledge in classroom teaching

(@2luis (L1 IHi Adilds Stiel A dell ldEl> GUANdLe] UM SAMI 41D D)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

OO0 ®O0O

Very Bad (W® WRLW)

*

Are you encouraged by your teachers periodically to bring out your inbuilt capability? (Q\L dHel dHIRL
[Rle15) gll HHULAR dHIRL MidRS viHelR WelR dlddl WlclEd scIHi w1d 87)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W& 4d)
Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (W21¢4)

OO0 ®O0O

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 58/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Do your teachers help you to overcome your Deficiency in Study? (Ql dHlzl Ql&ls‘l dya dH 1] *
WU [UA] BRIUA €2 SAIMI Hee 52 87)

Excellent (GtiH)
Very Good (V¢4 1)
Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Wi21¢)

O O 0 ®O0O

Very Bad (W WRILK)

Do you think the teaching process is Student Centric? (Q.l BN R @l&lQl ulsal [a.illgf[?satﬂd *
£97)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

OO0 ®O0O

Very Bad (W® WRLW)

Are Teachers encouraged you to participate in co-curricular activities? (Ql [5.[8‘13-1 dHel YA YSIY *
Ug[aHi ei1oL Adl Ultlled 52 87)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W& 4d)
Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (W21¢4)

OO0 ®O0O

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 59/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Give overall rating of college's teaching learning process (51Q%el] Wl el uel WA Yol US| *
UHAA YeUiset 414))

Excellent (GdH)
(® Very Good (U U)

Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W104)

Very Bad (W WRLK)

Your suggestions for improvement in teaching and learning process of our college (If any) (31Q°6°ﬂ rél?;l@,l
U(SAIUL YU R HIE dHIRLYAAD)(@) €1d d))

na collage ni badhi prakriya sari che pn exam ni date jaldi thi bahar pado etle student ne khabar pade.
ane exam online levay to saru

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Google Forms
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31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year
2022-23)

The respondent's email (parmarnikita2408@gmali.com) was recorded on submission of this form.

Email *

parmarnikita2408@gmali.com

Do the Teachers complete entire course as prescribed by University? (€] (218151 ?;l,[‘;lq RiZ1A %j\uaCﬂ *
Gt]] o WAL 5H YOl 52 D7)

(O Excellent (GiH)

(O Very Good (U1 U3)
@ Moderate (HtH)
(O Bad (Wrlw)

(O Very Bad (Wu W2lod)

Are you satisfied with the teachers' teaching preparation? (Qi dd @l&lfﬁ"‘ll @l&lr@lﬁ 3[2-‘[“1'1 aulileﬂ *
AdE Y1)

Excellent (GtiH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (Ht1H)

Bad (Li21¢)

OO0 ®O O

Very Bad (Wo{ WR1G)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 61/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Are you satisfied with the communication style of the teachers? (Ql dd @l&lfs‘l"ﬂ wy(e{c (Sded) @lCﬂeﬂ *
Ade vl

Excellent (GtiH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtH)

Bad (Wi21¢)

O O ® OO0

Very Bad (W WRILK)

Are you satisfied with the teachers approach to teaching? (2l dl (Le1slefl eflwadglefl 2ldedl ddy *
&1?)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (Ht1H)

Bad (Li21¢)

OO0 ®O0O0

Very Bad (W® WRLW)

Are you satisfied with the process of evaluation of the college? QL dl 5142+l NSITET] u(suiedl dde *
&\?)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtH)

Bad (W21¢4)

OO0 ®O0O0

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 62/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Do you think that college provides opportunities for your overall development? QL d4a 1A B % sldy *
dHIRL vl [Asit HiRel ds) yl uls &)

Excellent (GtiH)
Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (HtH)

Bad (Wi21¢)

O O ® O O

Very Bad (W WRILK)

Proper Embedding of Practical Application with thier Theoretical Knowledge in classroom teaching

(@2luis (L1 IHi Adilds Stiel A dell ldEl> GUANdLe] UM SAMI 41D D)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (Ht1H)

Bad (Li21¢)

OO0 ®O0O0

Very Bad (W® WRLW)

*

Are you encouraged by your teachers periodically to bring out your inbuilt capability? (Q\L dHel dHIRL
[Rle15) gll HHULAR dHIRL MidRS viHelR WelR dlddl WlclEd scIHi w1d 87)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (HtH)

Bad (W21¢4)

OO0 ®O0O0

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 63/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Do your teachers help you to overcome your Deficiency in Study? (Ql dHlzl Ql&ls‘l dya dH 1] *
WU [UA] BRIUA €2 SAIMI Hee 52 87)

Excellent (GtiH)
Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (HtH)

Bad (Wi21¢)

O O ® OO0

Very Bad (W WRILK)

Do you think the teaching process is Student Centric? (Q.l BN R @l&lQl ulsal [a.illgf[?satﬂd *
£97)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (Ht1H)

Bad (Li21¢)

OO0 ®O0O0

Very Bad (W® WRLW)

Are Teachers encouraged you to participate in co-curricular activities? (Ql [5.[8‘13-1 dHel YA YSIY *
Ug[aHi ei1oL Adl Ultlled 52 87)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (HtH)

Bad (W21¢4)

OO0 ®O0OO0

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 64/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Give overall rating of college's teaching learning process (51Q%el] Wl el uel WA Yol US| *
UHAA YeUiset 414))

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W vH)
@ Moderate (HtH)

Bad (W104)

Very Bad (W WRLK)

Your suggestions for improvement in teaching and learning process of our college (If any) (31Q°6°ﬂ rél?;l@,l
U(SAIUL YU R HIE dHIRLYAAD)(@) €1d d))

Pelato chalavta pahele che,. Nu name and book nu name keva vinati tq biji koi taklif nthi

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Google Forms
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31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year
2022-23)
The respondent's email (parmarjoravarsinhjparmarjj@gmail.com) was recorded on submission of this

form.

Email *

parmarjoravarsinhjparmarjj@gmail.com

Do the Teachers complete entire course as prescribed by University? (2] (R1&15] 3213 yuddl
o] o A AU 5H YR 52 B7) *

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 4d)

Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (WR10)

Very Bad (W WRIK)

OO0 ®O0O

Are you satisfied with the teachers' teaching preparation? (Q.\I, dd [5.[&[3]"1[ 5[&1 [—le Sld."ﬂ amﬂ?ﬂ *
A 817

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 4d)

Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2l0)

OO0 ®O0O

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 66/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Are you satisfied with the communication style of the teachers? (Ql dd @l&lfs‘l"ﬂ wy(e{c (Sded) @lCﬂeﬂ *
Ade vl

Excellent (GtiH)

Very Good (V¢4 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Wi21¢)

O O 0 ®O0O

Very Bad (W WRILK)

Are you satisfied with the teachers approach to teaching? (2l dl (Le1slefl eflwadglefl 2ldedl ddy *
&1?)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

OO0 ®O0O

Very Bad (W® WRLW)

Are you satisfied with the process of evaluation of the college? QL dl 5142+l NSITET] u(suiedl dde *
&\?)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 4d)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (W21¢4)

OO0 ®O0O

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 67/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Do you think that college provides opportunities for your overall development? QL d4a 1A B % sldy *
dHIRL vl [Asit HiRel ds) yl uls &)

Excellent (GtiH)
Very Good (V¢4 1)
Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Wi21¢)

O O 0 ®O0O

Very Bad (W WRILK)

Proper Embedding of Practical Application with thier Theoretical Knowledge in classroom teaching

(@2luis (L1 IHi Adilds Stiel A dell ldEl> GUANdLe] UM SAMI 41D D)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W& 4d)
Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

OO0 ®O0O

Very Bad (W® WRLW)

*

Are you encouraged by your teachers periodically to bring out your inbuilt capability? (Q\L dHel dHIRL
[Rle15) gll HHULAR dHIRL MidRS viHelR WelR dlddl WlclEd scIHi w1d 87)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W& 4d)
Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (W21¢4)

OO0 ®O0O

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 68/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Do your teachers help you to overcome your Deficiency in Study? (Ql dHlzl Ql&ls‘l dya dH 1] *
WU [UA] BRIUA €2 SAIMI Hee 52 87)

Excellent (GtiH)
Very Good (V¢4 1)
Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Wi21¢)

O O 0 ®O0O

Very Bad (W WRILK)

Do you think the teaching process is Student Centric? (Q.l BN R @l&lQl ulsal [a.illgf[?satﬂd *
£97)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

OO0 ®O0O

Very Bad (W® WRLW)

Are Teachers encouraged you to participate in co-curricular activities? (Ql [5.[8‘13-1 dHel YA YSIY *
Ug[aHi ei1oL Adl Ultlled 52 87)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W& 4d)
Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (W21¢4)

OO0 ®O0O

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 69/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Give overall rating of college's teaching learning process (fﬂa"&“ﬂ W] el WY [Ye] u@?-lk’i *
AHATA YRUiset 114

Excellent (GdH)

(® Very Good (U )
Moderate (HtdH)
Bad (W2l0d)

Very Bad (W WRLK)

Your suggestions for improvement in teaching and learning process of our college (If any) (31Q°6°ﬂ rél?;l@,l
U(SAIUL YU R HIE dHIRLYAAD)(@) €1d d))

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.
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31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year
2022-23)
The respondent's email (panchalsakshi18072003@gmail.com) was recorded on submission of this

form.

Email *

panchalsakshi18072003@gmail.com

Do the Teachers complete entire course as prescribed by University? (2] (R1&15] 3213 yuddl
o] o A AU 5H YR 52 B7) *

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (Ht1H)

Bad (WR10)

Very Bad (W WRIK)

OO0 ®O0O0

Are you satisfied with the teachers' teaching preparation? (Q.\I, dd [5.[&[3]"1[ 5[&1 [—le Sld."ﬂ amﬂ?ﬂ *
A 817

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (Wt 1)

Moderate (HeH)

Bad (W2l0)

OO0 ®O0O0

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 71/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Are you satisfied with the communication style of the teachers? (Ql dd @l&lfs‘l"ﬂ wy(e{c (Sded) @lCﬂeﬂ *
Ade vl

Excellent (GtiH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtH)

Bad (Wi21¢)

O O ® OO0

Very Bad (W WRILK)

Are you satisfied with the teachers approach to teaching? (2l dl (Le1slefl eflwadglefl 2ldedl ddy *
&1?)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

OO0 ®O0O

Very Bad (W® WRLW)

Are you satisfied with the process of evaluation of the college? QL dl 5142+l NSITET] u(suiedl dde *
&\?)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtH)

Bad (W21¢4)

OO0 ®O0OO0

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 721625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Do you think that college provides opportunities for your overall development? QL d4a 1A B % sldy *
dHIRL vl [Asit HiRel ds) yl uls &)

Excellent (GtiH)
Very Good (V¢4 1)
Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Wi21¢)

O O 0 ®O0O

Very Bad (W WRILK)

Proper Embedding of Practical Application with thier Theoretical Knowledge in classroom teaching

(@2luis (L1 IHi Adilds Stiel A dell ldEl> GUANdLe] UM SAMI 41D D)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (Ht1H)

Bad (Li21¢)

OO0 ®O0O0

Very Bad (W® WRLW)

*

Are you encouraged by your teachers periodically to bring out your inbuilt capability? (Q\L dHel dHIRL
[Rle15) gll HHULAR dHIRL MidRS viHelR WelR dlddl WlclEd scIHi w1d 87)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (HtH)

Bad (W21¢4)

OO0 ®O0OO0

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 73/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Do your teachers help you to overcome your Deficiency in Study? (Ql dHlzl Ql&ls‘l dya dH 1] *
WU [UA] BRIUA €2 SAIMI Hee 52 87)

Excellent (GtiH)
Very Good (V¢4 1)
Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Wi21¢)

O O 0 ®O0O

Very Bad (W WRILK)

Do you think the teaching process is Student Centric? (Q.l BN R @l&lQl ulsal [a.illgf[?satﬂd *
£97)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (Ht1H)

Bad (Li21¢)

OO0 ®O0O0

Very Bad (W® WRLW)

Are Teachers encouraged you to participate in co-curricular activities? (Ql [5.[8‘13-1 dHel YA YSIY *
Ug[aHi ei1oL Adl Ultlled 52 87)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W& 4d)
Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (W21¢4)

OO0 ®O0O

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 741625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Give overall rating of college's teaching learning process (fﬂa"&“ﬂ W] el WY [Ye] u@?-lk’i *
AHATA YRUiset 114

Excellent (GdH)

(® Very Good (U0 U)
Moderate (HtdH)
Bad (W2l0d)

Very Bad (W WRLK)

Your suggestions for improvement in teaching and learning process of our college (If any) (31Q°6°ﬂ rél?;l@,l
U(SAIUL YU R HIE dHIRLYAAD)(@) €1d d))

Nothing....

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.
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31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year
2022-23)

The respondent's email (patelruchit224@gmail.com) was recorded on submission of this form.

Email *

patelruchit224@gmail.com

Do the Teachers complete entire course as prescribed by University? (€] (218151 ?;l,[‘;lq RiZ1A %j\uaCﬂ *
Gt]] o WAL 5H YOl 52 D7)

(O Excellent (Giy)

(® Very Good (U1 U)
O Moderate (HedH)
(O Bad (urlw)

(O Very Bad (Wu WRlod)

Are you satisfied with the teachers' teaching preparation? (Qi dd @l&lfﬁ"‘ll @l&lr@lﬁ 3[2-‘[“1'1 aulileﬂ *
AdE Y1)

Excellent (GtiH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (Ht1H)

Bad (Li21¢)

OO0 ®OO0

Very Bad (Wo{ WR1G)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 76/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Are you satisfied with the communication style of the teachers? (Ql dd @l&lfs‘l"ﬂ wy(e{c (Sded) @lCﬂeﬂ *
Ade vl

Excellent (GtiH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtH)

Bad (Wi21¢)

O O ® O O

Very Bad (W WRILK)

Are you satisfied with the teachers approach to teaching? (2l dl (Le1slefl eflwadglefl 2ldedl ddy *
&1?)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (Ht1H)

Bad (Li21¢)

OO0 ®O0O0

Very Bad (W® WRLW)

Are you satisfied with the process of evaluation of the college? QL dl 5142+l NSITET] u(suiedl dde *
&\?)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtH)

Bad (W21¢4)

OO0 ®O0O0

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 771625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Do you think that college provides opportunities for your overall development? QL d4a 1A B % sldy *
dHIRL vl [Asit HiRel ds) yl uls &)

Excellent (GtiH)
Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (U{R1%)

O ® O O O

Very Bad (W WRILK)

Proper Embedding of Practical Application with thier Theoretical Knowledge in classroom teaching

(@2luis (L1 IHi Adilds Stiel A dell ldEl> GUANdLe] UM SAMI 41D D)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (Ht1H)

Bad (Li21¢)

OO0 ®O0O0

Very Bad (W® WRLW)

*

Are you encouraged by your teachers periodically to bring out your inbuilt capability? (Q\L dHel dHIRL
[Rle15) gll HHULAR dHIRL MidRS viHelR WelR dlddl WlclEd scIHi w1d 87)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (U{21¢)

O ® O OO0

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 781625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Do your teachers help you to overcome your Deficiency in Study? (Ql dHlzl Ql&ls‘l dya dH 1] *
WU [UA] BRIUA €2 SAIMI Hee 52 87)

Excellent (GtiH)
Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (HtH)

Bad (Wi21¢)

O O ® OO0

Very Bad (W WRILK)

Do you think the teaching process is Student Centric? (Q.l BN R @l&lQl ulsal [a.illgf[?satﬂd *
£97)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (U{21¢)

O ® O OO0

Very Bad (W® WRLW)

Are Teachers encouraged you to participate in co-curricular activities? (Ql [5.[8‘13-1 dHel YA YSIY *
Ug[aHi ei1oL Adl Ultlled 52 87)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (HtH)

Bad (W21¢4)

OO0 ®O0O0

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 79/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Give overall rating of college's teaching learning process (fﬂa"&“ﬂ W] el WY [Ye] u@?-lk’i *
AHATA YRUiset 114

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W vH)
@ Moderate (HtH)

Bad (W2l0)

Very Bad (W WRLK)

Your suggestions for improvement in teaching and learning process of our college (If any) (31Q°6°ﬂ rél?;l@,l
U(SAIUL YU R HIE dHIRLYAAD)(@) €1d d))

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.
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31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year
2022-23)

The respondent's email (alfej7890@gmail.com) was recorded on submission of this form.

Email *

alfej7890@gmail.com

Do the Teachers complete entire course as prescribed by University? (€] (218151 ?;l,[‘;lq RiZ1A %j\uaCﬂ *
Gt]] o WAL 5H YOl 52 D7)

® Excellent (Grid)

(O Very Good (U1 U3)
(O Moderate (HtdH)
(O Bad (urlw)

(O Very Bad (W WRlod)

Are you satisfied with the teachers' teaching preparation? (Qi dd @l&lfﬁ"‘ll @l&lr@lﬁ 3[2-‘[“1'1 aulileﬂ *
AdE Y1)

Excellent (GtiH)

Very Good (U4 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

OO0 ®O0O

Very Bad (Wo{ WR1G)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 81/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Are you satisfied with the communication style of the teachers? (Ql dd @l&lfs‘l"ﬂ wy(e{c (Sded) @lCﬂeﬂ *
Ade vl

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Wi21¢)

OO0 0®

Very Bad (W WRILK)

Are you satisfied with the teachers approach to teaching? (2l dl (Le1slefl eflwadglefl 2ldedl ddy *
&1?)

(® Excellent (GtiH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O OO

Very Bad (W® WRLW)

Are you satisfied with the process of evaluation of the college? QL dl 5142+l NSITET] u(suiedl dde *
&\?)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtH)

Bad (W21¢4)

OO0 ®O0OO0

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 82/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Do you think that college provides opportunities for your overall development? QL d4a 1A B % sldy *
dHIRL vl [Asit HiRel ds) yl uls &)

Excellent (GtiH)
Very Good (V¢4 1)
Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Wi21¢)

O O 0 ®O0O

Very Bad (W WRILK)

Proper Embedding of Practical Application with thier Theoretical Knowledge in classroom teaching

(@2luis (L1 IHi Adilds Stiel A dell ldEl> GUANdLe] UM SAMI 41D D)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

OO0 ®O0O

Very Bad (W® WRLW)

*

Are you encouraged by your teachers periodically to bring out your inbuilt capability? (Q\L dHel dHIRL
[Rle15) gll HHULAR dHIRL MidRS viHelR WelR dlddl WlclEd scIHi w1d 87)

@ Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (W21¢4)

O O OO

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 83/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Do your teachers help you to overcome your Deficiency in Study? (Ql dHlzl Ql&ls‘l dya dH 1] *
WU [AeA] BRIUA €2 sAIMI Hee 52 87)

® Excellent (GriM)
Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (HtH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O O O

Very Bad (W WRILK)

Do you think the teaching process is Student Centric? (Ql BN R @lﬁ‘lQl ulsal [a.illeﬂ?satﬂd *
97)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

OO0 ®O0O

Very Bad (W& WRLW)

Are Teachers encouraged you to participate in co-curricular activities? (Ql [5.[&{3_1 dHel YA YSlY *
Ug[aHi ei1oL Adl Ultlled 52 87)

@ Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (Wt 1Y)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

O O OO

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 84/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Give overall rating of college's teaching learning process (fﬂa"&“ﬂ W] o] WY [Ye] u[%llk’i *
AHAA YRUiset 1414

® Excellent (GriH)
Very Good (W vH)
Moderate (HtdH)
Bad (WRLw)

Very Bad (W WRIK)

Your suggestions for improvement in teaching and learning process of our college (If any) (51@’60{1 rél?;l@,l
U(SAIHL YU R HIE dHIRLYAAD)(@) 1Y d))

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Google Forms
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31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year
2022-23)

The respondent's email (fatmakhatun126@gmail.com) was recorded on submission of this form.

Email *

fatmakhatun126@gmail.com

Do the Teachers complete entire course as prescribed by University? (€] (218151 gf&q RiZ1A %j\uaCﬂ *
ot] o WAL 5H YO 52 B7)

(O Excellent (Gin)

(O Very Good (U1 U3)
@ Moderate (HtH)
(O Bad (Wrlw)

(O Very Bad (W W3lod)

Are you satisfied with the teachers' teaching preparation? (3] di [21e15)ell Q&1 (QLs s1fl duiRlel
AdE Y1)

Excellent (GtiH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (WRLw)

Very Bad (W WRILK)

®@ O O O O

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 86/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Are you satisfied with the communication style of the teachers? (Ql dd Ql&lfs‘l“ﬂ w(e{c (Sded) @lCﬂeﬂ *
Ade vl

Excellent (GtiH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtH)

Bad (U{R1%)

O ® O O O

Very Bad (W WRILK)

Are you satisfied with the teachers approach to teaching? (2l dl (Le1slefl eflwadglefl 2ldedl ddy *
&1?)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (He1H)

Bad (Li21¢)

OO0 ®OO0

Very Bad (W& WRLW)

Are you satisfied with the process of evaluation of the college? (2l dd 51Qo+{ NSITET] u(suiedl dde *
&\?)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (Wt 1Y)

Moderate (HeH)

Bad (W2U04)

OO0 ®O0O0

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 87/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Do you think that college provides opportunities for your overall development? (Qj, dHa @19 8 5 sldoy *
dHIRL uddilel [Asit vzl dsl yl uls 8)

Excellent (GtiH)
Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (HtH)

Bad (Li21¢)

®@ O O O O

Very Bad (W WRILK)

Proper Embedding of Practical Application with thier Theoretical Knowledge in classroom teaching

(@2luis (L1 IHi Adilds Stiel A dell ldEl> GUANLe] UM sAMI 41D D)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (U{21¢)

O ® O O O

Very Bad (W& WRLW)

*

Are you encouraged by your teachers periodically to bring out your inbuilt capability? (Q\L dHel dHIRL
[Rle15) gll HHULAR dHIRL MidRS viHelA WelR dlddl WlcdfEd scIHi w11d 87)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (Wt 1Y)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (L{21¢)

O ® O OO0

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 88/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Do your teachers help you to overcome your Deficiency in Study? (Ql dHlzl Ql&ls‘l dya dH 1] *
WU [AeA] BRIUA €2 sAIMI Hee 52 87)

Excellent (GtiH)
Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (HtH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O ® OO0

Very Bad (W WRILK)

Do you think the teaching process is Student Centric? (Ql BN R @lﬁ‘lQl ulsal [a.illeﬂ?satﬂd *
97)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (U{21¢)

O ® O O O

Very Bad (W& WRLW)

Are Teachers encouraged you to participate in co-curricular activities? (Ql [5.[&{3_1 dHel YA YSlY *
Ug[aHi ei1oL Adl Ultlled 52 87)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (Wt 1Y)
Moderate (HeH)

Bad (W2U04)

OO0 ®O0O0

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 89/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Give overall rating of college's teaching learning process (51Q%el] Wt el uel e (Yol US| *
UHAA Yeiset 1))

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W vH)

Moderate (HtdH)
® Bad (WRlw)

Very Bad (W WRIK)

Your suggestions for improvement in teaching and learning process of our college (If any) (51@’60{1 rél?;l@,l
U(SAIHL YU R HIE dHIRLYAAD)(@) 1Y d))

Some teachers are not able to convey properly and some are speaking in gujarati only we can't
understand properly
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31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year
2022-23)

The respondent's email (vanjaraprahladé@gmail.com) was recorded on submission of this form.

Email *

vanjaraprahladé@gmail.com

Do the Teachers complete entire course as prescribed by University? (€] (218151 gf&q RiZ1A %j\uaCﬂ *
ot] o WAL 5H YO 52 B7)

® Excellent (Grid)

(O Very Good (U1 U3)
(O Moderate (HtdH)
(O Bad (Wrlw)

(O Very Bad (W W3lod)

Are you satisfied with the teachers' teaching preparation? (Qi dd @l&lfﬁ"‘ll @l&lr@lﬁ 3[&"{1 aulﬂ%ﬂ *
AdE Y1)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

OO 00®

Very Bad (W61 WR1G)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 91/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Are you satisfied with the communication style of the teachers? (Ql dd Ql&lfs‘l“ﬂ w(e{c (Sded) @lCﬂeﬂ *
Ade vl

Excellent (GtiH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtH)

Bad (Li21¢)

OO0 ®O0O0

Very Bad (W WRILK)

Are you satisfied with the teachers approach to teaching? (2l dl (Le1slefl eflwadglefl 2ldedl ddy *
&1?)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

OO0 ®O0O

Very Bad (W& WRLW)

Are you satisfied with the process of evaluation of the college? (2l dd 51Qo+{ NSITET] u(suiedl dde *
&\?)

@ Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (Wt 1Y)

Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

O O OO

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 92/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Do you think that college provides opportunities for your overall development? (Qj, dHa @19 8 5 sldoy *
dHIRL uddilel [Asit vzl dsl yl uls 8)

® Excellent (GriM)
Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (HtH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O O O

Very Bad (W WRILK)

Proper Embedding of Practical Application with thier Theoretical Knowledge in classroom teaching

(@2luis (L1 IHi Adilds Stiel A dell ldEl> GUANLe] UM sAMI 41D D)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W 1)
Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

OO0 ®O0O

Very Bad (W& WRLW)

*

Are you encouraged by your teachers periodically to bring out your inbuilt capability? (Q\L dHel dHIRL
[Rle15) gll HHULAR dHIRL MidRS viHelA WelR dlddl WlcdfEd scIHi w11d 87)

@ Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (Wt 1Y)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

O O OO

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 93/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Do your teachers help you to overcome your Deficiency in Study? (Ql dHlzl Ql&ls‘l dya dH 1] *
WU [AeA] BRIUA €2 sAIMI Hee 52 87)

® Excellent (GriM)
Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (HtH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O O O

Very Bad (W WRILK)

Do you think the teaching process is Student Centric? (Ql BN R @lﬁ‘lQl ulsal [a.illeﬂ?satﬂd *
97)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

OO0 ®O0O

Very Bad (W& WRLW)

Are Teachers encouraged you to participate in co-curricular activities? (Ql [5.[&{3_1 dHel YA YSlY *
Ug[aHi ei1oL Adl Ultlled 52 87)

@ Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (Wt 1Y)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

O O OO

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 94/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Give overall rating of college's teaching learning process (fﬂa"&“ﬂ W] o] WY [Ye] u@llk’i *
AHAA YRUiset 1414

Excellent (GdH)

(® Very Good (U1 U)
Moderate (HtdH)
Bad (Li2104)

Very Bad (W WRIK)

Your suggestions for improvement in teaching and learning process of our college (If any) (51@’60{1 rél?;l@,l
U(SAIHL YU R HIE dHIRLYAAD)(@) 1Y d))
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31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year
2022-23)

The respondent's email (mspathanmubinkhan@gmail.com) was recorded on submission of this form.

Email *

mspathanmubinkhan@gmail.com

Do the Teachers complete entire course as prescribed by University? (€] (218151 gf&q RiZ1A %j\uaCﬂ *
ot] o WAL 5H YO 52 B7)

(O Excellent (Gdiy)

(O Very Good (U1 U3)
@ Moderate (HtH)
(O Bad (urlw)

(O Very Bad (Wl WRlod)

Are you satisfied with the teachers' teaching preparation? (Qi dd @l&lfﬁ"‘ll @l&lr@lﬁ 3[&"{1 aulﬂ%ﬂ *
AdE Y1)

Excellent (GtiH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O ® O O

Very Bad (W61 WR1G)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 96/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Are you satisfied with the communication style of the teachers? (Ql dd Ql&lfs‘l“ﬂ w(e{c (Sded) @lCﬂeﬂ *
Ade vl

Excellent (GtiH)

Very Good (W& 4Y)

Moderate (HtH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O 0O ®O0O

Very Bad (W WRILK)

Are you satisfied with the teachers approach to teaching? (2l dl (Le1slefl eflwadglefl 2ldedl ddy *
&1?)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (U{21¢)

O ® O O O

Very Bad (W& WRLW)

Are you satisfied with the process of evaluation of the college? (2l dd 51Qo+{ NSITET] u(suiedl dde *
&\?)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (Wt 1Y)

Moderate (HeH)

Bad (W2U04)

O O ®OO0

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 97/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Do you think that college provides opportunities for your overall development? (Qj, dHa @19 8 5 sldoy *
dHIRL uddilel [Asit vzl dsl yl uls 8)

Excellent (GtiH)
Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (HtH)

Bad (U{R1%)

O ® O O O

Very Bad (W WRILK)

Proper Embedding of Practical Application with thier Theoretical Knowledge in classroom teaching

(@2luis (L1 IHi Adilds Stiel A dell ldEl> GUANLe] UM sAMI 41D D)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (U{21¢)

O ® O O O

Very Bad (W& WRLW)

*

Are you encouraged by your teachers periodically to bring out your inbuilt capability? (Q\L dHel dHIRL
[Rle15) gll HHULAR dHIRL MidRS viHelA WelR dlddl WlcdfEd scIHi w11d 87)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (Wt 1Y)
Moderate (HeH)

Bad (W2U04)

OO0 ®OO0

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 98/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Do your teachers help you to overcome your Deficiency in Study? (Ql dHlzl Ql&ls‘l dya dH 1] *
WU [AeA] BRIUA €2 sAIMI Hee 52 87)

Excellent (GtiH)
Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (HtH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O ® OO0

Very Bad (W WRILK)

Do you think the teaching process is Student Centric? (Ql BN R @lﬁ‘lQl ulsal [a.illeﬂ?satﬂd *
97)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (He1H)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O ® O O

Very Bad (W& WRLW)

Are Teachers encouraged you to participate in co-curricular activities? (Ql [5.[&{3_1 dHel YA YSlY *
Ug[aHi ei1oL Adl Ultlled 52 87)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (Wt 1Y)
Moderate (HeH)

Bad (W2U04)

O O ®O O

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 99/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Give overall rating of college's teaching learning process (fﬂa"&“ﬂ W] o] WY [Ye] u@llk’i *
AHAA YRUiset 1414

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W vH)
@ Moderate (HtH)

Bad (W2l4)

Very Bad (W WRIK)

Your suggestions for improvement in teaching and learning process of our college (If any) (51@’60{1 rél?;l@,l
U(SAIHL YU R HIE dHIRLYAAD)(@) 1Y d))

Yes
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31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year
2022-23)

The respondent's email (Kaushikpatel96237 @gmail.com) was recorded on submission of this form.

Email *

Kaushikpatel96237@gmail.com

Do the Teachers complete entire course as prescribed by University? (€] (218151 gf&q RiZ1A %j\uaCﬂ *
ot] o WAL 5H YO 52 B7)

(O Excellent (GdiH)

(® Very Good (L1 )
O Moderate (HedH)
(O Bad (urlw)

(O Very Bad (Wl WRlod)

Are you satisfied with the teachers' teaching preparation? (Qi dd @l&lfﬁ"‘ll @l&lr@lﬁ 3[&"{1 aulﬂ%ﬂ *
AdE Y1)

Excellent (GtiH)

Very Good (W& 4d)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O 0O ®O0

Very Bad (W61 WR1G)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 101/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Are you satisfied with the communication style of the teachers? (Ql dd Ql&lfs‘l“ﬂ w(e{c (Sded) @lCﬂeﬂ *
Ade vl

® Excellent (GriM)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O OO

Very Bad (W WRILK)

Are you satisfied with the teachers approach to teaching? (2l dl (Le1slefl eflwadglefl 2ldedl ddy *
&1?)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (He1H)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O ® O O

Very Bad (W& WRLW)

Are you satisfied with the process of evaluation of the college? (2l dd 51Qo+{ NSITET] u(suiedl dde *
&\?)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (Wt 1Y)

Moderate (HeH)

Bad (W2U04)

OO0 ®OO0

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 102/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Do you think that college provides opportunities for your overall development? (Qj, dHa @19 8 5 sldoy *
dHIRL uddilel [Asit vzl dsl yl uls 8)

Excellent (GtiH)
Very Good (W& 4Y)
Moderate (HtH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O 0 ®O0

Very Bad (W WRILK)

Proper Embedding of Practical Application with thier Theoretical Knowledge in classroom teaching

(@2luis (L1 IHi Adilds Stiel A dell ldEl> GUANLe] UM sAMI 41D D)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (He1H)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O ® OO0

Very Bad (W& WRLW)

*

Are you encouraged by your teachers periodically to bring out your inbuilt capability? (Q\L dHel dHIRL
[Rle15) gll HHULAR dHIRL MidRS viHelA WelR dlddl WlcdfEd scIHi w11d 87)

@ Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (Wt 1Y)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

O O O O

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 103/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Do your teachers help you to overcome your Deficiency in Study? (Ql dHlzl Ql&ls‘l dya dH 1] *
WU [AeA] BRIUA €2 sAIMI Hee 52 87)

@® Excellent (GriM)
Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (HtH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O O O

Very Bad (W WRILK)

Do you think the teaching process is Student Centric? (Ql BN R @lﬁ‘lQl ulsal [a.illeﬂ?satﬂd *
97)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O 0O ®O0

Very Bad (W& WRLW)

Are Teachers encouraged you to participate in co-curricular activities? (Ql [5.[&{3_1 dHel YA YSlY *
Ug[aHi ei1oL Adl Ultlled 52 87)

@ Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (Wt 1Y)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

O O O O

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 104/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Give overall rating of college's teaching learning process (fﬂa"&“ﬂ W] o] WY [Ye] u@llk’i *
AHAA YRUiset 1414

@® Excellent (GriH)
Very Good (W vH)
Moderate (HtdH)
Bad (WRLw)

Very Bad (W WRIK)

Your suggestions for improvement in teaching and learning process of our college (If any) (51@’60{1 rél?;l@,l
U(SAIHL YU R HIE dHIRLYAAD)(@) 1Y d))

ogdele]l $1A9%) e S el W19 Howl A1d
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31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year
2022-23)

The respondent's email (chintandesai249@gmail.com) was recorded on submission of this form.

Email *

chintandesai249@gmail.com

Do the Teachers complete entire course as prescribed by University? (€] (218151 gf&q RiZ1A %j\uaCﬂ *
ot] o WAL 5H YO 52 B7)

® Excellent (Grid)

(O Very Good (U1 U3)
(O Moderate (HtdH)
(O Bad (urlw)

(O Very Bad (Wl WRlod)

Are you satisfied with the teachers' teaching preparation? (Qi dd @l&lfﬁ"‘ll @l&lr@lﬁ 3[&"{1 aulﬂ%ﬂ *
AdE Y1)

Excellent (GtiH)

Very Good (W& 4d)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O 0O ®O0

Very Bad (W61 WR1G)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 106/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Are you satisfied with the communication style of the teachers? (Ql dd Ql&lfs‘l“ﬂ w(e{c (Sded) @lCﬂeﬂ *
Ade vl

Excellent (GtiH)

Very Good (W& 4Y)

Moderate (HtH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O 0O ®O0O

Very Bad (W WRILK)

Are you satisfied with the teachers approach to teaching? (2l dl (Le1slefl eflwadglefl 2ldedl ddy *
&1?)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O 0O ®O

Very Bad (W& WRLW)

Are you satisfied with the process of evaluation of the college? (2l dd 51Qo+{ NSITET] u(suiedl dde *
&\?)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (Wt 1Y)

Moderate (HeH)

Bad (W2U04)

OO0 ®OO0

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 107/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Do you think that college provides opportunities for your overall development? (Qj, dHa @19 8 5 sldoy *
dHIRL uddilel [Asit vzl dsl yl uls 8)

Excellent (GtiH)
Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (HtH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O ® O O

Very Bad (W WRILK)

Proper Embedding of Practical Application with thier Theoretical Knowledge in classroom teaching

(@2luis (L1 IHi Adilds Stiel A dell ldEl> GUANLe] UM sAMI 41D D)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W 1)
Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O 0O ®O0

Very Bad (W& WRLW)

*

Are you encouraged by your teachers periodically to bring out your inbuilt capability? (Q\L dHel dHIRL
[Rle15) gll HHULAR dHIRL MidRS viHelA WelR dlddl WlcdfEd scIHi w11d 87)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W& 4d)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

OO0 ®O0

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 108/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Do your teachers help you to overcome your Deficiency in Study? (Ql dHlzl Ql&ls‘l dya dH 1] *
WU [AeA] BRIUA €2 sAIMI Hee 52 87)

Excellent (GtiH)
Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (HtH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O ® OO0

Very Bad (W WRILK)

Do you think the teaching process is Student Centric? (Ql BN R @lﬁ‘lQl ulsal [a.illeﬂ?satﬂd *
97)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O 0O ®O0

Very Bad (W& WRLW)

Are Teachers encouraged you to participate in co-curricular activities? (Ql [5.[&{3_1 dHel YA YSlY *
Ug[aHi ei1oL Adl Ultlled 52 87)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (Wt 1Y)
Moderate (HeH)

Bad (W2U04)

O O ®OO0

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 109/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Give overall rating of college's teaching learning process (fﬂa"&“ﬂ W] o] WY [Ye] u@llk’i *
AHAA YRUiset 1414

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W vH)
@ Moderate (HtH)

Bad (W2l4)

Very Bad (W WRIK)

Your suggestions for improvement in teaching and learning process of our college (If any) (51@’60{1 rél?;l@,l
U(SAIHL YU R HIE dHIRLYAAD)(@) 1Y d))

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Google Forms
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31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year
2022-23)

The respondent's email (chuuhansunil6013@gmail.com) was recorded on submission of this form.

Email *

chuuhansunil6013@gmail.com

Do the Teachers complete entire course as prescribed by University? (€] (218151 gf&q RiZ1A %j\uaCﬂ *
ot] o WAL 5H YO 52 B7)

® Excellent (GriH)

(O Very Good (U1 U3)
(O Moderate (HtdH)
(O Bad (urlw)

(O Very Bad (Wl WRlod)

Are you satisfied with the teachers' teaching preparation? (Qi dd @l&lfﬁ"‘ll @l&lr@lﬁ 3[&"{1 aulﬂ%ﬂ *
AdE Y1)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O OO0 ®

Very Bad (W61 WR1G)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 111/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Are you satisfied with the communication style of the teachers? (Ql dd Ql&lfs‘l“ﬂ w(e{c (Sded) @lCﬂeﬂ *
Ade vl

@® Excellent (GriH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O OO

Very Bad (W WRILK)

Are you satisfied with the teachers approach to teaching? (2l dl (Le1slefl eflwadglefl 2ldedl ddy *
&1?)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

OO 00 @

Very Bad (W& WRLW)

Are you satisfied with the process of evaluation of the college? (2l dd 51Qo+{ NSITET] u(suiedl dde *
&\?)

@ Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (Wt 1Y)

Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

O O OO

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 112/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Do you think that college provides opportunities for your overall development? (Qj, dHa @19 8 5 sldoy *
dHIRL uddilel [Asit vzl dsl yl uls 8)

Excellent (GtiH)
Very Good (W& 4Y)
Moderate (HtH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O 0 ®O0

Very Bad (W WRILK)

Proper Embedding of Practical Application with thier Theoretical Knowledge in classroom teaching

(@2luis (L1 IHi Adilds Stiel A dell ldEl> GUANLe] UM sAMI 41D D)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W 1)
Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O 0O ®O0

Very Bad (W& WRLW)

*

Are you encouraged by your teachers periodically to bring out your inbuilt capability? (Q\L dHel dHIRL
[Rle15) gll HHULAR dHIRL MidRS viHelA WelR dlddl WlcdfEd scIHi w11d 87)

@ Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (Wt 1Y)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

O O O O

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 113/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Do your teachers help you to overcome your Deficiency in Study? (Ql dHlzl Ql&ls‘l dya dH 1] *
WU [AeA] BRIUA €2 sAIMI Hee 52 87)

Excellent (GtiH)
Very Good (W& 4Y)
Moderate (HtH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O 0O ®O0

Very Bad (W WRILK)

Do you think the teaching process is Student Centric? (Ql BN R @lﬁ‘lQl ulsal [a.illeﬂ?satﬂd *
97)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O 0O ®O0

Very Bad (W& WRLW)

Are Teachers encouraged you to participate in co-curricular activities? (Ql [5.[&{3_1 dHel YA YSlY *
Ug[aHi ei1oL Adl Ultlled 52 87)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W& 4d)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

O O 0 ®O0O

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 114/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Give overall rating of college's teaching learning process (fﬂa"&“ﬂ W] o] WY [Ye] u[%llk’i *
AHAA YRUiset 1414

® Excellent (GriM)
Very Good (W vH)
Moderate (HtdH)
Bad (WRLw)

Very Bad (W WRIK)

Your suggestions for improvement in teaching and learning process of our college (If any) (51@’60{1 rél?;l@,l
U(SAIHL YU R HIE dHIRLYAAD)(@) 1Y d))

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Google Forms
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31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year
2022-23)

The respondent's email (shahdev9574@gmail.com) was recorded on submission of this form.

Email *

shahdev9574@gmail.com

Do the Teachers complete entire course as prescribed by University? (€] (218151 gf&q RiZ1A %j\uaCﬂ *
ot] o WAL 5H YO 52 B7)

(O Excellent (GdiH)

(® Very Good (Wi )
O Moderate (HedH)
(O Bad (uirlw)

(O Very Bad (Wl WRlod)

Are you satisfied with the teachers' teaching preparation? (Qi dd @l&lfﬁ"‘ll @l&lr@lﬁ 3[&"{1 aulﬂ%ﬂ *
AdE Y1)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O OO0 ®

Very Bad (W61 WR1G)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 116/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Are you satisfied with the communication style of the teachers? (Ql dd Ql&lfs‘l“ﬂ w(e{c (Sded) @lCﬂeﬂ *
Ade vl

® Excellent (GriM)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O O O

Very Bad (W WRILK)

Are you satisfied with the teachers approach to teaching? (2l dl (Le1slefl eflwadglefl 2ldedl ddy *
&1?)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (He1H)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O ® O O

Very Bad (W& WRLW)

Are you satisfied with the process of evaluation of the college? (2l dd 51Qo+{ NSITET] u(suiedl dde *
&\?)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 4d)

Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

OO 0 ®O0

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 117/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Do you think that college provides opportunities for your overall development? (Qj, dHa @19 8 5 sldoy *
dHIRL uddilel [Asit vzl dsl yl uls 8)

® Excellent (GriM)
Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (HtH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O OO

Very Bad (W WRILK)

Proper Embedding of Practical Application with thier Theoretical Knowledge in classroom teaching

(@2luis (L1 IHi Adilds Stiel A dell ldEl> GUANLe] UM sAMI 41D D)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O OO0 0@

Very Bad (W& WRLW)

*

Are you encouraged by your teachers periodically to bring out your inbuilt capability? (Q\L dHel dHIRL
[Rle15) gll HHULAR dHIRL MidRS viHelA WelR dlddl WlcdfEd scIHi w11d 87)

@ Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (Wt 1Y)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

O O O O

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 118/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Do your teachers help you to overcome your Deficiency in Study? (Ql dHlzl Ql&ls‘l dya dH 1] *
WU [AeA] BRIUA €2 sAIMI Hee 52 87)

Excellent (GtiH)
Very Good (W& 4Y)
Moderate (HtH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O 0 ®O0

Very Bad (W WRILK)

Do you think the teaching process is Student Centric? (Ql BN R @lﬁ‘lQl ulsal [a.illeﬂ?satﬂd *
97)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (He1H)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O ® O O

Very Bad (W& WRLW)

Are Teachers encouraged you to participate in co-curricular activities? (Ql [5.[&{3_1 dHel YA YSlY *
Ug[aHi ei1oL Adl Ultlled 52 87)

@ Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (Wt 1Y)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

O O OO

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 119/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Give overall rating of college's teaching learning process (fﬂa"&“ﬂ W] o] WY [Ye] u@llk’i *
AHAA YRUiset 1414

Excellent (GdH)

® Very Good (W01 U)
Moderate (HtdH)
Bad (Li2104)

Very Bad (W WRIK)

Your suggestions for improvement in teaching and learning process of our college (If any) (51@’60{1 rél?;l@,l
U(SAIHL YU R HIE dHIRLYAAD)(@) 1Y d))

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Google Forms
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31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year
2022-23)

The respondent's email (ninamavanraj432@gmail.com) was recorded on submission of this form.

Email *

ninamavanraj432@gmail.com

Do the Teachers complete entire course as prescribed by University? (€] (218151 gf&q RiZ1A %j\uaCﬂ *
ot] o WAL 5H YO 52 B7)

(O Excellent (GdiH)

(O Very Good (U1 U3)
@ Moderate (HtH)
(O Bad (urlw)

(O Very Bad (Wl WRlod)

Are you satisfied with the teachers' teaching preparation? (Qi dd @l&lfﬁ"‘ll @l&lr@lﬁ 3[&"{1 aulﬂ%ﬂ *
AdE Y1)

Excellent (GtiH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O ® O O

Very Bad (W61 WR1G)
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31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Are you satisfied with the communication style of the teachers? (Ql dd Ql&lfs‘l“ﬂ w(e{c (Sded) @lCﬂeﬂ *
Ade vl

Excellent (GtiH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O ® O O

Very Bad (W WRILK)

Are you satisfied with the teachers approach to teaching? (2l dl (Le1slefl eflwadglefl 2ldedl ddy *
&1?)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (He1H)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O ® OO0

Very Bad (W& WRLW)

Are you satisfied with the process of evaluation of the college? (2l dd 51Qo+{ NSITET] u(suiedl dde *
&\?)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (Wt 1Y)

Moderate (HeH)

Bad (W2U04)

O O ®OO0

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 122/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Do you think that college provides opportunities for your overall development? (Qj, dHa @19 8 5 sldoy *
dHIRL uddilel [Asit vzl dsl yl uls 8)

Excellent (GtiH)
Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (HtH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O ® O O

Very Bad (W WRILK)

Proper Embedding of Practical Application with thier Theoretical Knowledge in classroom teaching

(@2luis (L1 IHi Adilds Stiel A dell ldEl> GUANLe] UM sAMI 41D D)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (He1H)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O ® O O

Very Bad (W& WRLW)

*

Are you encouraged by your teachers periodically to bring out your inbuilt capability? (Q\L dHel dHIRL
[Rle15) gll HHULAR dHIRL MidRS viHelA WelR dlddl WlcdfEd scIHi w11d 87)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (Wt 1Y)
Moderate (HeH)

Bad (W2U04)

O O ®OO0

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 123/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Do your teachers help you to overcome your Deficiency in Study? (Ql dHlzl Ql&ls‘l dya dH 1] *
WU [AeA] BRIUA €2 sAIMI Hee 52 87)

Excellent (GtiH)
Very Good (W& 4Y)
Moderate (HtH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O OO0 ®O0

Very Bad (W WRILK)

Do you think the teaching process is Student Centric? (Ql BN R @lﬁ‘lQl ulsal [a.illeﬂ?satﬂd *
97)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (He1H)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O ® O O

Very Bad (W& WRLW)

Are Teachers encouraged you to participate in co-curricular activities? (Ql [5.[&{3_1 dHel YA YSlY *
Ug[aHi ei1oL Adl Ultlled 52 87)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (Wt 1Y)
Moderate (HeH)

Bad (W2U04)

OO0 ®OO0

Very Bad (W WRIK)
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31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Give overall rating of college's teaching learning process (fﬂa"&“ﬂ W] o] WY [Ye] u@llk’i *
AHAA YRUiset 1414

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W vH)
@ Moderate (HtH)

Bad (W2l4)

Very Bad (W WRIK)

Your suggestions for improvement in teaching and learning process of our college (If any) (51@’60{1 rél?;l@,l
U(SAIHL YU R HIE dHIRLYAAD)(@) 1Y d))

No

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.
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31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year
2022-23)

The respondent's email (shahdev9574@gmail.com) was recorded on submission of this form.

Email *

shahdev9574@gmail.com

Do the Teachers complete entire course as prescribed by University? (€] (218151 gf&q RiZ1A %j\uaCﬂ *
ot] o WAL 5H YO 52 B7)

(O Excellent (Gdiy)

® Very Good (L1 )
O Moderate (HedH)
(O Bad (urlw)

(O Very Bad (Wl WRlod)

Are you satisfied with the teachers' teaching preparation? (Qi dd @l&lfﬁ"‘ll @l&lr@lﬁ 3[&"{1 aulﬂ%ﬂ *
AdE Y1)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O OO0 ®

Very Bad (W61 WR1G)
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31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Are you satisfied with the communication style of the teachers? (Ql dd Ql&lfs‘l“ﬂ w(e{c (Sded) @lCﬂeﬂ *
Ade vl

Excellent (GtiH)

Very Good (W& 4Y)

Moderate (HtH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O 0 ®O0

Very Bad (W WRILK)

Are you satisfied with the teachers approach to teaching? (2l dl (Le1slefl eflwadglefl 2ldedl ddy *
&1?)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (He1H)

Bad (Li21¢)

OO0 ® OO0

Very Bad (W& WRLW)

Are you satisfied with the process of evaluation of the college? (2l dd 51Qo+{ NSITET] u(suiedl dde *
&\?)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 4d)

Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

OO0 ®O0O

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 127/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Do you think that college provides opportunities for your overall development? (Qj, dHa @19 8 5 sldoy *
dHIRL uddilel [Asit vzl dsl yl uls 8)

® Excellent (GriM)
Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (HtH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O O O

Very Bad (W WRILK)

Proper Embedding of Practical Application with thier Theoretical Knowledge in classroom teaching

(@2luis (L1 IHi Adilds Stiel A dell ldEl> GUANLe] UM sAMI 41D D)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

OO0 0@

Very Bad (W& WRLW)

*

Are you encouraged by your teachers periodically to bring out your inbuilt capability? (Q\L dHel dHIRL
[Rle15) gll HHULAR dHIRL MidRS viHelA WelR dlddl WlcdfEd scIHi w11d 87)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W& 4d)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

OO0 ®O0O

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 128/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Do your teachers help you to overcome your Deficiency in Study? (Ql dHlzl Ql&lfs‘l dya dH 1] *
WU [AeA] BRIUA €2 sAIMI Hee 52 87)

® Excellent (GriM)
Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (HtH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O O O

Very Bad (W WRILK)

Do you think the teaching process is Student Centric? (Ql BN R Qlﬁ‘lQl ulsal [a.illeﬂ?satﬂd *
97)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

OO 00 @®

Very Bad (W& WRLW)

Are Teachers encouraged you to participate in co-curricular activities? (Ql [5.[&{3_1 dHel YA YSlY *
Ug[aHi ei1oL Adl Ultlled 52 87)

@ Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (Wt 1Y)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

O O O O

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 129/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Give overall rating of college's teaching learning process (fﬂa"&“ﬂ W] o] WY [Ye] u[%llk’i *
AHAA YRUiset 1414

® Excellent (GriM)
Very Good (W vH)
Moderate (HtdH)
Bad (WRLw)

Very Bad (W WRIK)

Your suggestions for improvement in teaching and learning process of our college (If any) (51@’60{1 rél?;l@,l
U(SAIHL YU R HIE dHIRLYAAD)(@) 1Y d))

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Google Forms

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 130/625
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31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year
2022-23)

The respondent's email (chaudharymilan574@gmail.com) was recorded on submission of this form.

Email *

chaudharymilan574@gmail.com

Do the Teachers complete entire course as prescribed by University? (€] (218151 gf&q RiZ1A %j\uaCﬂ *
ot] o WAL 5H YO 52 B7)

® Excellent (Griv)

(O Very Good (U1 U3)
(O Moderate (HtdH)
(O Bad (urlw)

(O Very Bad (Wl WRlod)

Are you satisfied with the teachers' teaching preparation? (Qi dd @l&lfﬁ"‘ll @l&lr@lﬁ 3[&"{1 aulﬂ%ﬂ *
AdE Y1)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O OO0 ®

Very Bad (W61 WR1G)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 131/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Are you satisfied with the communication style of the teachers? (Ql dd Ql&lfs‘l“ﬂ w(e{c (Sded) @lCﬂeﬂ *
Ade vl

® Excellent (GriM)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O OO

Very Bad (W WRILK)

Are you satisfied with the teachers approach to teaching? (2l dl (Le1slefl eflwadglefl 2ldedl ddy *
&1?)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

OO0 00 ®

Very Bad (W& WRLW)

Are you satisfied with the process of evaluation of the college? (2l dd 51Qo+{ NSITET] u(suiedl dde *
&\?)

@ Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (Wt 1Y)

Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

O O OO

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 132/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Do you think that college provides opportunities for your overall development? (Qj, dHa @19 8 5 sldoy *
dHIRL uddilel [Asit vzl dsl yl uls 8)

® Excellent (GriM)
Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (HtH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O O O

Very Bad (W WRILK)

Proper Embedding of Practical Application with thier Theoretical Knowledge in classroom teaching

(@2luis (L1 IHi Adilds Stiel A dell ldEl> GUANLe] UM sAMI 41D D)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

OO 00 ®

Very Bad (W& WRLW)

*

Are you encouraged by your teachers periodically to bring out your inbuilt capability? (Q\L dHel dHIRL
[Rle15) gll HHULAR dHIRL MidRS viHelA WelR dlddl WlcdfEd scIHi w11d 87)

@ Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (Wt 1Y)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

O O O O

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 133/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Do your teachers help you to overcome your Deficiency in Study? (Ql dHlzl Ql&lfs‘l dya dH 1] *
WU [AeA] BRIUA €2 sAIMI Hee 52 87)

® Excellent (GriM)
Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (HtH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O O O

Very Bad (W WRILK)

Do you think the teaching process is Student Centric? (Ql BN R Qlﬁ‘lQl ulsal [a.illeﬂ?satﬂd *
97)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O OO0 0@

Very Bad (W& WRLW)

Are Teachers encouraged you to participate in co-curricular activities? (Ql [5.[&{3_1 dHel YA YSlY *
Ug[aHi ei1oL Adl Ultlled 52 87)

@ Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (Wt 1Y)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

O O OO

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 134/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Give overall rating of college's teaching learning process (fﬂa"&“ﬂ W] o] WY [Ye] u[%llk’i *
AHAA YRUiset 1414

® Excellent (Grid)
Very Good (W vH)
Moderate (HtdH)
Bad (WRLw)

Very Bad (W WRIK)

Your suggestions for improvement in teaching and learning process of our college (If any) (51@’60{1 rél?;l@,l
U(SAIHL YU R HIE dHIRLYAAD)(@) 1Y d))

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Google Forms

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 135/625
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31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year
2022-23)

The respondent's email (sagarbhavesh77@gmail.com) was recorded on submission of this form.

Email *

sagarbhavesh77@gmail.com

Do the Teachers complete entire course as prescribed by University? (€] (218151 gf&q RiZ1A %j\uaCﬂ *
ot] o WAL 5H YO 52 B7)

® Excellent (Griv)

(O Very Good (U1 U3)
(O Moderate (HtdH)
(O Bad (urlw)

(O Very Bad (Wl WRlod)

Are you satisfied with the teachers' teaching preparation? (Qi dd @l&lfﬁ"‘ll @l&lr@lﬁ 3[&"{1 aulﬂ%ﬂ *
AdE Y1)

Excellent (GtiH)

Very Good (W& 4d)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O O ® O

Very Bad (W61 WR1G)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 136/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Are you satisfied with the communication style of the teachers? (Ql dd Ql&lfs‘l“ﬂ w(e{c (Sded) @lCﬂeﬂ *
Ade vl

Excellent (GtiH)

Very Good (W& 4Y)

Moderate (HtH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O 0 ®O0

Very Bad (W WRILK)

Are you satisfied with the teachers approach to teaching? (2l dl (Le1slefl eflwadglefl 2ldedl ddy *
&1?)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

OO 00 ®

Very Bad (W& WRLW)

Are you satisfied with the process of evaluation of the college? (2l dd 51Qo+{ NSITET] u(suiedl dde *
&\?)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 4d)

Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

OO0 ®O0

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 137/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Do you think that college provides opportunities for your overall development? (Qj, dHa @19 8 5 sldoy *
dHIRL uddilel [Asit vzl dsl yl uls 8)

® Excellent (GriM)
Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (HtH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O O O

Very Bad (W WRILK)

Proper Embedding of Practical Application with thier Theoretical Knowledge in classroom teaching

(@2luis (L1 IHi Adilds Stiel A dell ldEl> GUANLe] UM sAMI 41D D)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W 1)
Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O 0O ®O0

Very Bad (W& WRLW)

*

Are you encouraged by your teachers periodically to bring out your inbuilt capability? (Q\L dHel dHIRL
[Rle15) gll HHULAR dHIRL MidRS viHelA WelR dlddl WlcdfEd scIHi w11d 87)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W& 4d)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

O O 0 ®O0O

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 138/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Do your teachers help you to overcome your Deficiency in Study? (Ql dHlzl Ql&ls‘l dya dH 1] *
WU [AeA] BRIUA €2 sAIMI Hee 52 87)

Excellent (GtiH)
Very Good (W& 4Y)
Moderate (HtH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O 0 ®O0

Very Bad (W WRILK)

Do you think the teaching process is Student Centric? (Ql BN R @lﬁ‘lQl ulsal [a.illeﬂ?satﬂd *
97)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O 0O ®O0

Very Bad (W& WRLW)

Are Teachers encouraged you to participate in co-curricular activities? (Ql [5.[&{3_1 dHel YA YSlY *
Ug[aHi ei1oL Adl Ultlled 52 87)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (Wt 1Y)
Moderate (HeH)

Bad (W2U04)

O O ®OO0

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 139/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Give overall rating of college's teaching learning process (fﬂa"&“ﬂ W] o] WY [Ye] u[%llk’i *
AHAA YRUiset 1414

® Excellent (GriM)
Very Good (W vH)
Moderate (HtdH)
Bad (WRLw)

Very Bad (W WRIK)

Your suggestions for improvement in teaching and learning process of our college (If any) (51@’60{1 rél?;l@,l
U(SAIHL YU R HIE dHIRLYAAD)(@) 1Y d))

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Google Forms
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31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year
2022-23)

The respondent's email (parthprajapati02912@gmail.com) was recorded on submission of this form.

Email *

parthprajapati02912@gmail.com

Do the Teachers complete entire course as prescribed by University? (€] (218151 gf&q RiZ1A %j\uaCﬂ *
ot] o WAL 5H YO 52 B7)

® Excellent (GriH)

(O Very Good (U1 U3)
(O Moderate (HtdH)
(O Bad (urlw)

(O Very Bad (Wl WRlod)

Are you satisfied with the teachers' teaching preparation? (Qi dd @l&lfﬁ"‘ll @l&lr@lﬁ 3[&"{1 aulﬂ%ﬂ *
AdE Y1)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O OO0 ®

Very Bad (W61 WR1G)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 141/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Are you satisfied with the communication style of the teachers? (Ql dd Ql&lfs‘l“ﬂ w(e{c (Sded) @lCﬂeﬂ *
Ade vl

® Excellent (GriM)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O OO

Very Bad (W WRILK)

Are you satisfied with the teachers approach to teaching? (2l dl (Le1slefl eflwadglefl 2ldedl ddy *
&1?)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

OO0 0@

Very Bad (W& WRLW)

Are you satisfied with the process of evaluation of the college? (2l dd 51Qo+{ NSITET] u(suiedl dde *
&\?)

@ Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (Wt 1Y)

Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

O O O O

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 142/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Do you think that college provides opportunities for your overall development? (Qj, dHa @19 8 5 sldoy *
dHIRL uddilel [Asit vzl dsl yl uls 8)

® Excellent (GriM)
Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (HtH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O OO

Very Bad (W WRILK)

Proper Embedding of Practical Application with thier Theoretical Knowledge in classroom teaching

(@2luis (L1 IHi Adilds Stiel A dell ldEl> GUANLe] UM sAMI 41D D)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

OO0 0®

Very Bad (W& WRLW)

*

Are you encouraged by your teachers periodically to bring out your inbuilt capability? (Q\L dHel dHIRL
[Rle15) gll HHULAR dHIRL MidRS viHelA WelR dlddl WlcdfEd scIHi w11d 87)

@ Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (Wt 1Y)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

O O OO

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 143/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Do your teachers help you to overcome your Deficiency in Study? (Ql dHlzl Ql&lfs‘l dya dH 1] *
WU [AeA] BRIUA €2 sAIMI Hee 52 87)

® Excellent (GriM)
Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (HtH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O OO

Very Bad (W WRILK)

Do you think the teaching process is Student Centric? (Ql BN R Qlﬁ‘lQl ulsal [a.illeﬂ?satﬂd *
97)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O OO0 0®

Very Bad (W& WRLW)

Are Teachers encouraged you to participate in co-curricular activities? (Ql [5.[&{3_1 dHel YA YSlY *
Ug[aHi ei1oL Adl Ultlled 52 87)

@ Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (Wt 1Y)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

O O O O

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 144/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Give overall rating of college's teaching learning process (fﬂa"&“ﬂ W] o] WY [Ye] u[%llk’i *
AHAA YRUiset 1414

® Excellent (GriM)
Very Good (W vH)
Moderate (HtdH)
Bad (WRLw)

Very Bad (W WRIK)

Your suggestions for improvement in teaching and learning process of our college (If any) (51@’60{1 rél?;l@,l
U(SAIHL YU R HIE dHIRLYAAD)(@) 1Y d))

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Google Forms

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 145/625


https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms

31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year
2022-23)

The respondent's email (rathodajit2611@gmail.com) was recorded on submission of this form.

Email *

rathodajit2611@gmail.com

Do the Teachers complete entire course as prescribed by University? (€] (218151 gf&q RiZ1A %j\uaCﬂ *
ot] o WAL 5H YO 52 B7)

(O Excellent (GiH)

(® Very Good (u0d )
O Moderate (HedH)
(O Bad (urlw)

(O Very Bad (Wl WRlod)

Are you satisfied with the teachers' teaching preparation? (Qi dd @l&lfﬁ"‘ll @l&lr@lﬁ 3[&"{1 aulﬂ%ﬂ *
AdE Y1)

Excellent (GtiH)

Very Good (W& 4d)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O O ® O

Very Bad (W61 WR1G)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 146/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Are you satisfied with the communication style of the teachers? (Ql dd Ql&lfs‘l“ﬂ w(e{c (Sded) @lCﬂeﬂ *
Ade vl

Excellent (GtiH)

Very Good (W& 4Y)

Moderate (HtH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O 0 ®O0

Very Bad (W WRILK)

Are you satisfied with the teachers approach to teaching? (2l dl (Le1slefl eflwadglefl 2ldedl ddy *
&1?)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O OO0 ®O0

Very Bad (W& WRLW)

Are you satisfied with the process of evaluation of the college? (2l dd 51Qo+{ NSITET] u(suiedl dde *
&\?)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 4d)

Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

OO0 ®O0

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 1471625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Do you think that college provides opportunities for your overall development? (Qj, dHa @19 8 5 sldoy *
dHIRL uddilel [Asit vzl dsl yl uls 8)

Excellent (GtiH)
Very Good (W& 4Y)
Moderate (HtH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O 0O ®O0

Very Bad (W WRILK)

Proper Embedding of Practical Application with thier Theoretical Knowledge in classroom teaching

(@2luis (L1 IHi Adilds Stiel A dell ldEl> GUANLe] UM sAMI 41D D)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W 1)
Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O OO0 ®O0

Very Bad (W& WRLW)

*

Are you encouraged by your teachers periodically to bring out your inbuilt capability? (Q\L dHel dHIRL
[Rle15) gll HHULAR dHIRL MidRS viHelA WelR dlddl WlcdfEd scIHi w11d 87)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W& 4d)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

OO0 ®O0O

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 148/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Do your teachers help you to overcome your Deficiency in Study? (Ql dHlzl Ql&ls‘l dya dH 1] *
WU [AeA] BRIUA €2 sAIMI Hee 52 87)

Excellent (GtiH)
Very Good (W& 4Y)
Moderate (HtH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O 0O ®O0

Very Bad (W WRILK)

Do you think the teaching process is Student Centric? (Ql BN R @lﬁ‘lQl ulsal [a.illeﬂ?satﬂd *
97)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O 0O ®O0

Very Bad (W& WRLW)

Are Teachers encouraged you to participate in co-curricular activities? (Ql [5.[&{3_1 dHel YA YSlY *
Ug[aHi ei1oL Adl Ultlled 52 87)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W& 4d)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

OO 0 ®O0O

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 149/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Give overall rating of college's teaching learning process (fﬂa"&“ﬂ W] o] WY [Ye] u@llk’i *
AHAA YRUiset 1414

Excellent (GdH)

® Very Good (W01 U)
Moderate (HtdH)
Bad (Li2104)

Very Bad (W WRIK)

Your suggestions for improvement in teaching and learning process of our college (If any) (51@’60{1 rél?;l@,l
U(SAIHL YU R HIE dHIRLYAAD)(@) 1Y d))

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Google Forms

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 150/625
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31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year
2022-23)

The respondent's email (dhruvraj7487951882@gmail.com) was recorded on submission of this form.

Email *

dhruvraj7487951882@gmail.com

Do the Teachers complete entire course as prescribed by University? (€] (218151 gf&q RiZ1A %j\uaCﬂ *
ot] o WAL 5H YO 52 B7)

(O Excellent (GdiH)

(® Very Good (Wi )
O Moderate (HedH)
(O Bad (Wrlw)

(O Very Bad (Wl WRlod)

Are you satisfied with the teachers' teaching preparation? (Qi dd @l&lfﬁ"‘ll @l&lr@lﬁ 3[&"{1 aulﬂ%ﬂ *
AdE Y1)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

OO 00 ®

Very Bad (W61 WR1G)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 151/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Are you satisfied with the communication style of the teachers? (Ql dd Ql&lfs‘l“ﬂ w(e{c (Sded) @lCﬂeﬂ *
Ade vl

Excellent (GtiH)

Very Good (W& 4Y)

Moderate (HtH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O 0O ®O0O

Very Bad (W WRILK)

Are you satisfied with the teachers approach to teaching? (2l dl (Le1slefl eflwadglefl 2ldedl ddy *
&1?)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O OO0 ®O0

Very Bad (W& WRLW)

Are you satisfied with the process of evaluation of the college? (2l dd 51Qo+{ NSITET] u(suiedl dde *
&\?)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 4d)

Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

O O 0 ®O0

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 152/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Do you think that college provides opportunities for your overall development? (Qj, dHa @19 8 5 sldoy *
dHIRL uddilel [Asit vzl dsl yl uls 8)

Excellent (GtiH)
Very Good (W& 4Y)
Moderate (HtH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O OO0 ®O0

Very Bad (W WRILK)

Proper Embedding of Practical Application with thier Theoretical Knowledge in classroom teaching

(@2luis (L1 IHi Adilds Stiel A dell ldEl> GUANLe] UM sAMI 41D D)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

OO0 0@

Very Bad (W& WRLW)

*

Are you encouraged by your teachers periodically to bring out your inbuilt capability? (Q\L dHel dHIRL
[Rle15) gll HHULAR dHIRL MidRS viHelA WelR dlddl WlcdfEd scIHi w11d 87)

@ Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (Wt 1Y)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

O O O O

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 153/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Do your teachers help you to overcome your Deficiency in Study? (Ql dHlzl Ql&ls‘l dya dH 1] *
WU [AeA] BRIUA €2 sAIMI Hee 52 87)

Excellent (GtiH)
Very Good (W& 4Y)
Moderate (HtH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O 0O ®O0

Very Bad (W WRILK)

Do you think the teaching process is Student Centric? (Ql BN R @lﬁ‘lQl ulsal [a.illeﬂ?satﬂd *
97)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

OO 00 ®

Very Bad (W& WRLW)

Are Teachers encouraged you to participate in co-curricular activities? (Ql [5.[&{3_1 dHel YA YSlY *
Ug[aHi ei1oL Adl Ultlled 52 87)

@ Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (Wt 1Y)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

O O OO

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 154/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Give overall rating of college's teaching learning process (fﬂa"&“ﬂ W] o] WY [Ye] u@llk’i *
AHAA YRUiset 1414

Excellent (GdH)

(® Very Good (W01 U)
Moderate (HtdH)
Bad (Li2104)

Very Bad (W WRIK)

Your suggestions for improvement in teaching and learning process of our college (If any) (51@’60{1 rél?;l@,l
U(SAIHL YU R HIE dHIRLYAAD)(@) 1Y d))

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Google Forms

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 155/625
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31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year
2022-23)

The respondent's email (vs046478@gmail.com) was recorded on submission of this form.

Email *

vs046478@gmail.com

Do the Teachers complete entire course as prescribed by University? (€] (218151 gf&q RiZ1A %j\uaCﬂ *
ot] o WAL 5H YO 52 B7)

® Excellent (GriH)

(O Very Good (U1 U3)
(O Moderate (HtdH)
(O Bad (urlw)

(O Very Bad (Wl WRlod)

Are you satisfied with the teachers' teaching preparation? (Qi dd @l&lfﬁ"‘ll @l&lr@lﬁ 3[&"{1 aulﬂ%ﬂ *
AdE Y1)

Excellent (GtiH)

Very Good (W& 4d)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O 0O ®O0

Very Bad (W61 WR1G)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 156/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Are you satisfied with the communication style of the teachers? (Ql dd Ql&lfs‘l“ﬂ w(e{c (Sded) @lCﬂeﬂ *
Ade vl

® Excellent (GriM)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O O O

Very Bad (W WRILK)

Are you satisfied with the teachers approach to teaching? (2l dl (Le1slefl eflwadglefl 2ldedl ddy *
&1?)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O 0O ®O0

Very Bad (W& WRLW)

Are you satisfied with the process of evaluation of the college? (2l dd 51Qo+{ NSITET] u(suiedl dde *
&\?)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 4d)

Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

OO0 ®O0

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 157/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Do you think that college provides opportunities for your overall development? (Qj, dHa @19 8 5 sldoy *
dHIRL uddilel [Asit vzl dsl yl uls 8)

Excellent (GtiH)
Very Good (W& 4Y)
Moderate (HtH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O OO0 ®O0

Very Bad (W WRILK)

Proper Embedding of Practical Application with thier Theoretical Knowledge in classroom teaching

(@2luis (L1 IHi Adilds Stiel A dell ldEl> GUANLe] UM sAMI 41D D)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

OO 00 @

Very Bad (W& WRLW)

*

Are you encouraged by your teachers periodically to bring out your inbuilt capability? (Q\L dHel dHIRL
[Rle15) gll HHULAR dHIRL MidRS viHelA WelR dlddl WlcdfEd scIHi w11d 87)

@ Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (Wt 1Y)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

O O OO

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 158/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Do your teachers help you to overcome your Deficiency in Study? (Ql dHlzl Ql&lfs‘l dya dH 1] *
WU [AeA] BRIUA €2 sAIMI Hee 52 87)

(® Excellent (GriM)
Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (HtH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O O O

Very Bad (W WRILK)

Do you think the teaching process is Student Centric? (Ql BN R Qlﬁ‘lQl ulsal [a.illeﬂ?satﬂd *
97)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

OO 00 ®

Very Bad (W& WRLW)

Are Teachers encouraged you to participate in co-curricular activities? (Ql [5.[&{3_1 dHel YA YSlY *
Ug[aHi ei1oL Adl Ultlled 52 87)

@ Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (Wt 1Y)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

O O OO

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 159/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Give overall rating of college's teaching learning process (fﬂa"&“ﬂ W] o] WY [Ye] u[%llk’i *
AHAA YRUiset 1414

@® Excellent (GriH)
Very Good (W vH)
Moderate (HtdH)
Bad (WRLw)

Very Bad (W WRIK)

Your suggestions for improvement in teaching and learning process of our college (If any) (51@’60{1 rél?;l@,l
U(SAIHL YU R HIE dHIRLYAAD)(@) 1Y d))

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Google Forms

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 160/625
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31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year
2022-23)

The respondent's email (Meetjoshi3134@gmail.com) was recorded on submission of this form.

Email *

Meetjoshi3134@gmail.com

Do the Teachers complete entire course as prescribed by University? (€] (218151 gf&q RiZ1A %j\uaCﬂ *
ot] o WAL 5H YO 52 B7)

(O Excellent (GdiH)

(® Very Good (L1 )
O Moderate (HedH)
(O Bad (urlw)

(O Very Bad (Wl WRlod)

Are you satisfied with the teachers' teaching preparation? (Qi dd @l&lfﬁ"‘ll @l&lr@lﬁ 3[&"{1 aulﬂ%ﬂ *
AdE Y1)

Excellent (GtiH)

Very Good (W& 4d)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O 0O ®O0

Very Bad (W61 WR1G)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 161/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Are you satisfied with the communication style of the teachers? (Ql dd Ql&lfs‘l“ﬂ w(e{c (Sded) @lCﬂeﬂ *
Ade vl

Excellent (GtiH)

Very Good (W& 4Y)

Moderate (HtH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O 0O ®O0

Very Bad (W WRILK)

Are you satisfied with the teachers approach to teaching? (2l dl (Le1slefl eflwadglefl 2ldedl ddy *
&1?)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O OO0 0@

Very Bad (W& WRLW)

Are you satisfied with the process of evaluation of the college? (2l dd 51Qo+{ NSITET] u(suiedl dde *
&\?)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 4d)

Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

OO 0 ®O0

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 162/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Do you think that college provides opportunities for your overall development? (Qj, dHa @19 8 5 sldoy *
dHIRL uddilel [Asit vzl dsl yl uls 8)

Excellent (GtiH)
Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (HtH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O ® O O

Very Bad (W WRILK)

Proper Embedding of Practical Application with thier Theoretical Knowledge in classroom teaching

(@2luis (L1 IHi Adilds Stiel A dell ldEl> GUANLe] UM sAMI 41D D)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W 1)
Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O OO0 ®O0

Very Bad (W& WRLW)

*

Are you encouraged by your teachers periodically to bring out your inbuilt capability? (Q\L dHel dHIRL
[Rle15) gll HHULAR dHIRL MidRS viHelA WelR dlddl WlcdfEd scIHi w11d 87)

@ Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (Wt 1Y)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

O O OO

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 163/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Do your teachers help you to overcome your Deficiency in Study? (Ql dHlzl Ql&lfs‘l dya dH 1] *
WU [AeA] BRIUA €2 sAIMI Hee 52 87)

® Excellent (GriM)
Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (HtH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O O O

Very Bad (W WRILK)

Do you think the teaching process is Student Centric? (Ql BN R Qlﬁ‘lQl ulsal [a.illeﬂ?satﬂd *
97)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

OO 00 ®

Very Bad (W& WRLW)

Are Teachers encouraged you to participate in co-curricular activities? (Ql [5.[&{3_1 dHel YA YSlY *
Ug[aHi ei1oL Adl Ultlled 52 87)

@ Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (Wt 1Y)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

O O O O

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 164/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Give overall rating of college's teaching learning process (fﬂa"&“ﬂ W] o] WY [Ye] u@llk’i *
AHAA YRUiset 1414

Excellent (GdH)

(® Very Good (U1 U)
Moderate (HtdH)
Bad (Li2104)

Very Bad (W WRIK)

Your suggestions for improvement in teaching and learning process of our college (If any) (51@’60{1 rél?;l@,l
U(SAIHL YU R HIE dHIRLYAAD)(@) 1Y d))

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Google Forms

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 165/625


https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms

31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year
2022-23)

The respondent's email (tahataskin0479@gmail.com) was recorded on submission of this form.

Email *

tahataskin0479@gmail.com

Do the Teachers complete entire course as prescribed by University? (€] (218151 gf&q RiZ1A %j\uaCﬂ *
ot] o WAL 5H YO 52 B7)

® Excellent (Grid)

(O Very Good (U1 U3)
(O Moderate (HtdH)
(O Bad (urlw)

(O Very Bad (Wl WRlod)

Are you satisfied with the teachers' teaching preparation? (Qi dd @l&lfﬁ"‘ll @l&lr@lﬁ 3[&"{1 aulﬂ%ﬂ *
AdE Y1)

Excellent (GtiH)

Very Good (W& 4d)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O O ® O

Very Bad (W61 WR1G)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 166/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Are you satisfied with the communication style of the teachers? (Ql dd Ql&lfs‘l“ﬂ w(e{c (Sded) @lCﬂeﬂ *
Ade vl

(® Excellent (GriM)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O OO

Very Bad (W WRILK)

Are you satisfied with the teachers approach to teaching? (2l dl (Le1slefl eflwadglefl 2ldedl ddy *
&1?)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O OO0 ®O0

Very Bad (W& WRLW)

Are you satisfied with the process of evaluation of the college? (2l dd 51Qo+{ NSITET] u(suiedl dde *
&\?)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 4d)

Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

OO0 ®O0

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 167/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Do you think that college provides opportunities for your overall development? (Qj, dHa @19 8 5 sldoy *
dHIRL uddilel [Asit vzl dsl yl uls 8)

Excellent (GtiH)
Very Good (W& 4Y)
Moderate (HtH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O 0 ®O0

Very Bad (W WRILK)

Proper Embedding of Practical Application with thier Theoretical Knowledge in classroom teaching

(@2luis (L1 IHi Adilds Stiel A dell ldEl> GUANLe] UM sAMI 41D D)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

OO 00 ®

Very Bad (W& WRLW)

*

Are you encouraged by your teachers periodically to bring out your inbuilt capability? (Q\L dHel dHIRL
[Rle15) gll HHULAR dHIRL MidRS viHelA WelR dlddl WlcdfEd scIHi w11d 87)

@ Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (Wt 1Y)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

O O O O

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 168/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Do your teachers help you to overcome your Deficiency in Study? (Ql dHlzl Ql&ls‘l dya dH 1] *
WU [AeA] BRIUA €2 sAIMI Hee 52 87)

Excellent (GtiH)
Very Good (W& 4Y)
Moderate (HtH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O 0 ®O0

Very Bad (W WRILK)

Do you think the teaching process is Student Centric? (Ql BN R @lﬁ‘lQl ulsal [a.illeﬂ?satﬂd *
97)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

OO0 0@

Very Bad (W& WRLW)

Are Teachers encouraged you to participate in co-curricular activities? (Ql [5.[&{3_1 dHel YA YSlY *
Ug[aHi ei1oL Adl Ultlled 52 87)

@ Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (Wt 1Y)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

O O OO

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 169/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Give overall rating of college's teaching learning process (fﬂa"&“ﬂ W] o] WY [Ye] u[%llk’i *
AHAA YRUiset 1414

® Excellent (GriM)
Very Good (W vH)
Moderate (HtdH)
Bad (WRLw)

Very Bad (W WRIK)

Your suggestions for improvement in teaching and learning process of our college (If any) (51@’60{1 rél?;l@,l
U(SAIHL YU R HIE dHIRLYAAD)(@) 1Y d))

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Google Forms
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31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year
2022-23)

The respondent's email (chaudharyjaydip2020@gmail.com) was recorded on submission of this form.

Email *

chaudharyjaydip2020@gmail.com

Do the Teachers complete entire course as prescribed by University? (€] (218151 gf&q RiZ1A %j\uaCﬂ *
ot] o WAL 5H YO 52 B7)

® Excellent (GriH)

(O Very Good (U1 U3)
(O Moderate (HtdH)
(O Bad (urlw)

(O Very Bad (Wl WRlod)

Are you satisfied with the teachers' teaching preparation? (Qi dd @l&lfﬁ"‘ll @l&lr@lﬁ 3[&"{1 aulﬂ%ﬂ *
AdE Y1)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O OO0 ®

Very Bad (W61 WR1G)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 171/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Are you satisfied with the communication style of the teachers? (Ql dd Ql&lfs‘l“ﬂ w(e{c (Sded) @lCﬂeﬂ *
Ade vl

(® Excellent (GriM)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O OO

Very Bad (W WRILK)

Are you satisfied with the teachers approach to teaching? (2l dl (Le1slefl eflwadglefl 2ldedl ddy *
&1?)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

OO0 0@

Very Bad (W& WRLW)

Are you satisfied with the process of evaluation of the college? (2l dd 51Qo+{ NSITET] u(suiedl dde *
&\?)

@ Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (Wt 1Y)

Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

O O OO

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 172/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Do you think that college provides opportunities for your overall development? (Qj, dHa @19 8 5 sldoy *
dHIRL uddilel [Asit vzl dsl yl uls 8)

@® Excellent (GriH)
Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (HtH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O OO

Very Bad (W WRILK)

Proper Embedding of Practical Application with thier Theoretical Knowledge in classroom teaching

(@2luis (L1 IHi Adilds Stiel A dell ldEl> GUANLe] UM sAMI 41D D)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O OO0 0@

Very Bad (W& WRLW)

*

Are you encouraged by your teachers periodically to bring out your inbuilt capability? (Q\L dHel dHIRL
[Rle15) gll HHULAR dHIRL MidRS viHelA WelR dlddl WlcdfEd scIHi w11d 87)

@ Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (Wt 1Y)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

O O O O

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 173/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Do your teachers help you to overcome your Deficiency in Study? (Ql dHlzl Ql&lfs‘l dya dH 1] *
WU [AeA] BRIUA €2 sAIMI Hee 52 87)

® Excellent (GriH)
Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (HtH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O O O

Very Bad (W WRILK)

Do you think the teaching process is Student Centric? (Ql BN R Qlﬁ‘lQl ulsal [a.illeﬂ?satﬂd *
97)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O OO0 0@

Very Bad (W& WRLW)

Are Teachers encouraged you to participate in co-curricular activities? (Ql [5.[&{3_1 dHel YA YSlY *
Ug[aHi ei1oL Adl Ultlled 52 87)

@ Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (Wt 1Y)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

O O OO

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 174/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Give overall rating of college's teaching learning process (fﬂa"&“ﬂ W] o] WY [Ye] u[%llk’i *
AHAA YRUiset 1414

(® Excellent (GriM)
Very Good (W vH)
Moderate (HtdH)
Bad (WRLw)

Very Bad (W WRIK)

Your suggestions for improvement in teaching and learning process of our college (If any) (51@’60{1 rél?;l@,l
U(SAIHL YU R HIE dHIRLYAAD)(@) 1Y d))

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Google Forms
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31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year
2022-23)

The respondent's email (cp811111@gmail.com) was recorded on submission of this form.

Email *

cp811111@gmail.com

Do the Teachers complete entire course as prescribed by University? (€] (218151 gf&q RiZ1A %j\uaCﬂ *
ot] o WAL 5H YO 52 B7)

® Excellent (Griv)

(O Very Good (U1 U3)
(O Moderate (HtdH)
(O Bad (uirlw)

(O Very Bad (Wl WRlod)

Are you satisfied with the teachers' teaching preparation? (Qi dd @l&lfﬁ"‘ll @l&lr@lﬁ 3[&"{1 aulﬂ%ﬂ *
AdE Y1)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O OO0 ®

Very Bad (W61 WR1G)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 176/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Are you satisfied with the communication style of the teachers? (Ql dd Ql&lfs‘l“ﬂ w(e{c (Sded) @lCﬂeﬂ *
Ade vl

Excellent (GtiH)

Very Good (W& 4Y)

Moderate (HtH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O 0 ®O0

Very Bad (W WRILK)

Are you satisfied with the teachers approach to teaching? (2l dl (Le1slefl eflwadglefl 2ldedl ddy *
&1?)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

OO0 0@

Very Bad (W& WRLW)

Are you satisfied with the process of evaluation of the college? (2l dd 51Qo+{ NSITET] u(suiedl dde *
&\?)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 4d)

Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

OO0 ®O0O

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 1771625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Do you think that college provides opportunities for your overall development? (Qj, dHa @19 8 5 sldoy *
dHIRL uddilel [Asit vzl dsl yl uls 8)

® Excellent (GriH)
Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (HtH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O OO

Very Bad (W WRILK)

Proper Embedding of Practical Application with thier Theoretical Knowledge in classroom teaching

(@2luis (L1 IHi Adilds Stiel A dell ldEl> GUANLe] UM sAMI 41D D)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W 1)
Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O 0O ®O0

Very Bad (W& WRLW)

*

Are you encouraged by your teachers periodically to bring out your inbuilt capability? (Q\L dHel dHIRL
[Rle15) gll HHULAR dHIRL MidRS viHelA WelR dlddl WlcdfEd scIHi w11d 87)

@ Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (Wt 1Y)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

O O O O

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 178/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Do your teachers help you to overcome your Deficiency in Study? (Ql dHlzl Ql&lfs‘l dya dH 1] *
WU [AeA] BRIUA €2 sAIMI Hee 52 87)

® Excellent (GriM)
Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (HtH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O OO

Very Bad (W WRILK)

Do you think the teaching process is Student Centric? (Ql BN R Qlﬁ‘lQl ulsal [a.illeﬂ?satﬂd *
97)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

OO0 0@

Very Bad (W& WRLW)

Are Teachers encouraged you to participate in co-curricular activities? (Ql [5.[&{3_1 dHel YA YSlY *
Ug[aHi ei1oL Adl Ultlled 52 87)

@ Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (Wt 1Y)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

O O OO

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 179/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Give overall rating of college's teaching learning process (fﬂa"&“ﬂ W] o] WY [Ye] u@llk’i *
AHAA YRUiset 1414

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W vH)
@ Moderate (HtH)

Bad (W2l4)

Very Bad (W WRIK)

Your suggestions for improvement in teaching and learning process of our college (If any) (51@’60{1 rél?;l@,l
U(SAIHL YU R HIE dHIRLYAAD)(@) 1Y d))

Good

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.
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31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year
2022-23)

The respondent's email (dndinesh999@gmail.com) was recorded on submission of this form.

Email *

dndinesh999@gmail.com

Do the Teachers complete entire course as prescribed by University? (€] (218151 gf&q RiZ1A %j\uaCﬂ *
ot] o WAL 5H YO 52 B7)

® Excellent (GriH)

(O Very Good (U1 U3)
(O Moderate (HtH)
(O Bad (urlw)

(O Very Bad (Wl WRlod)

Are you satisfied with the teachers' teaching preparation? (Qi dd @l&lfﬁ"‘ll @l&lr@lﬁ 3[&"{1 aulﬂ%ﬂ *
AdE Y1)

Excellent (GtiH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O ® O O

Very Bad (W61 WR1G)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 181/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Are you satisfied with the communication style of the teachers? (Ql dd Ql&lfs‘l“ﬂ w(e{c (Sded) @lCﬂeﬂ *
Ade vl

Excellent (GtiH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O ® OO0

Very Bad (W WRILK)

Are you satisfied with the teachers approach to teaching? (2l dl (Le1slefl eflwadglefl 2ldedl ddy *
&1?)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (He1H)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O ® OO0

Very Bad (W& WRLW)

Are you satisfied with the process of evaluation of the college? (2l dd 51Qo+{ NSITET] u(suiedl dde *
&\?)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (Wt 1Y)

Moderate (HeH)

Bad (W2U04)

O O ®O O

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 182/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Do you think that college provides opportunities for your overall development? (Qj, dHa @19 8 5 sldoy *
dHIRL uddilel [Asit vzl dsl yl uls 8)

@® Excellent (GriH)
Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (HtH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O OO

Very Bad (W WRILK)

Proper Embedding of Practical Application with thier Theoretical Knowledge in classroom teaching

(@2luis (L1 IHi Adilds Stiel A dell ldEl> GUANLe] UM sAMI 41D D)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

OO0 0®

Very Bad (W& WRLW)

*

Are you encouraged by your teachers periodically to bring out your inbuilt capability? (Q\L dHel dHIRL
[Rle15) gll HHULAR dHIRL MidRS viHelA WelR dlddl WlcdfEd scIHi w11d 87)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W& 4d)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

OO 0 ®O0

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 183/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Do your teachers help you to overcome your Deficiency in Study? (Ql dHlzl Ql&ls‘l dya dH 1] *
WU [AeA] BRIUA €2 sAIMI Hee 52 87)

Excellent (GtiH)
Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (HtH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O ® O O

Very Bad (W WRILK)

Do you think the teaching process is Student Centric? (Ql BN R @lﬁ‘lQl ulsal [a.illeﬂ?satﬂd *
97)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (He1H)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O ® O O

Very Bad (W& WRLW)

Are Teachers encouraged you to participate in co-curricular activities? (Ql [5.[&{3_1 dHel YA YSlY *
Ug[aHi ei1oL Adl Ultlled 52 87)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W& 4d)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

O O 0 ®O0O

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 184/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Give overall rating of college's teaching learning process (fﬂa"&“ﬂ W] o] WY [Ye] u@llk’i *
AHAA YRUiset 1414

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W vH)
@ Moderate (HtH)

Bad (W2l4)

Very Bad (W WRIK)

Your suggestions for improvement in teaching and learning process of our college (If any) (51@’60{1 rél?;l@,l
U(SAIHL YU R HIE dHIRLYAAD)(@) 1Y d))

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.
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31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year
2022-23)

The respondent's email (shethadnan84@gmail.com) was recorded on submission of this form.

Email *

shethadnan84@gmail.com

Do the Teachers complete entire course as prescribed by University? (€] (218151 gf&q RiZ1A %j\uaCﬂ *
ot] o WAL 5H YO 52 B7)

(® Excellent (Griv)

(O Very Good (U1 U3)
(O Moderate (HtH)
(O Bad (urlw)

(O Very Bad (Wl WRlod)

Are you satisfied with the teachers' teaching preparation? (Qi dd @l&lfﬁ"‘ll @l&lr@lﬁ 3[&"{1 aulﬂ%ﬂ *
AdE Y1)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O OO0 0®

Very Bad (W61 WR1G)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 186/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Are you satisfied with the communication style of the teachers? (Ql dd Ql&lfs‘l“ﬂ w(e{c (Sded) @lCﬂeﬂ *
Ade vl

@® Excellent (GriH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O O O

Very Bad (W WRILK)

Are you satisfied with the teachers approach to teaching? (2l dl (Le1slefl eflwadglefl 2ldedl ddy *
&1?)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O OO0 0@

Very Bad (W& WRLW)

Are you satisfied with the process of evaluation of the college? (2l dd 51Qo+{ NSITET] u(suiedl dde *
&\?)

@ Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (Wt 1Y)

Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

O O O O

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 187/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Do you think that college provides opportunities for your overall development? (Qj, dHa @19 8 5 sldoy *
dHIRL uddilel [Asit vzl dsl yl uls 8)

® Excellent (GriM)
Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (HtH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O OO

Very Bad (W WRILK)

Proper Embedding of Practical Application with thier Theoretical Knowledge in classroom teaching

(@2luis (L1 IHi Adilds Stiel A dell ldEl> GUANLe] UM sAMI 41D D)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

OO0 0@

Very Bad (W& WRLW)

*

Are you encouraged by your teachers periodically to bring out your inbuilt capability? (Q\L dHel dHIRL
[Rle15) gll HHULAR dHIRL MidRS viHelA WelR dlddl WlcdfEd scIHi w11d 87)

@ Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (Wt 1Y)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

O O OO

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 188/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Do your teachers help you to overcome your Deficiency in Study? (Ql dHlzl Ql&lfs‘l dya dH 1] *
WU [AeA] BRIUA €2 sAIMI Hee 52 87)

® Excellent (GriM)
Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (HtH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O OO

Very Bad (W WRILK)

Do you think the teaching process is Student Centric? (Ql BN R Qlﬁ‘lQl ulsal [a.illeﬂ?satﬂd *
97)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

OO0 0@

Very Bad (W& WRLW)

Are Teachers encouraged you to participate in co-curricular activities? (Ql [5.[&{3_1 dHel YA YSlY *
Ug[aHi ei1oL Adl Ultlled 52 87)

@ Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (Wt 1Y)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

O O OO

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 189/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Give overall rating of college's teaching learning process (fﬂa"&“ﬂ W] o] WY [Ye] u@llk’i *
AHAA YRUiset 1414

Excellent (GdH)

® Very Good (W01 U)
Moderate (HtdH)
Bad (Li2104)

Very Bad (W WRIK)

Your suggestions for improvement in teaching and learning process of our college (If any) (51@’60{1 rél?;l@,l
U(SAIHL YU R HIE dHIRLYAAD)(@) 1Y d))

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.
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31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year
2022-23)

The respondent's email (navazgodad77 @gmail.com) was recorded on submission of this form.

Email *

navazgodad77@gmail.com

Do the Teachers complete entire course as prescribed by University? (€] (218151 gf&q RiZ1A %j\uaCﬂ *
ot] o WAL 5H YO 52 B7)

® Excellent (Grid)

(O Very Good (U1 U3)
(O Moderate (HtdH)
(O Bad (urlw)

(O Very Bad (Wl WRlod)

Are you satisfied with the teachers' teaching preparation? (Qi dd @l&lfﬁ"‘ll @l&lr@lﬁ 3[&"{1 aulﬂ%ﬂ *
AdE Y1)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O OO0 0®

Very Bad (W61 WR1G)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 191/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Are you satisfied with the communication style of the teachers? (Ql dd Ql&lfs‘l“ﬂ w(e{c (Sded) @lCﬂeﬂ *
Ade vl

(® Excellent (GriM)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O OO

Very Bad (W WRILK)

Are you satisfied with the teachers approach to teaching? (2l dl (Le1slefl eflwadglefl 2ldedl ddy *
&1?)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

OO0 0@

Very Bad (W& WRLW)

Are you satisfied with the process of evaluation of the college? (2l dd 51Qo+{ NSITET] u(suiedl dde *
&\?)

@ Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (Wt 1Y)

Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

O O OO

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 192/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Do you think that college provides opportunities for your overall development? (Qj, dHa @19 8 5 sldoy *
dHIRL uddilel [Asit vzl dsl yl uls 8)

(® Excellent (GriM)
Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (HtH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O OO

Very Bad (W WRILK)

Proper Embedding of Practical Application with thier Theoretical Knowledge in classroom teaching

(@2luis (L1 IHi Adilds Stiel A dell ldEl> GUANLe] UM sAMI 41D D)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

OO0 0@

Very Bad (W& WRLW)

*

Are you encouraged by your teachers periodically to bring out your inbuilt capability? (Q\L dHel dHIRL
[Rle15) gll HHULAR dHIRL MidRS viHelA WelR dlddl WlcdfEd scIHi w11d 87)

@ Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (Wt 1Y)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

O O OO

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 193/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Do your teachers help you to overcome your Deficiency in Study? (Ql dHlzl Ql&lfs‘l dya dH 1] *
WU [AeA] BRIUA €2 sAIMI Hee 52 87)

@® Excellent (GriM)
Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (HtH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O OO

Very Bad (W WRILK)

Do you think the teaching process is Student Centric? (Ql BN R Qlﬁ‘lQl ulsal [a.illeﬂ?satﬂd *
97)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

OO0 0@

Very Bad (W& WRLW)

Are Teachers encouraged you to participate in co-curricular activities? (Ql [5.[&{3_1 dHel YA YSlY *
Ug[aHi ei1oL Adl Ultlled 52 87)

@ Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (Wt 1Y)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

O O OO

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 194/625
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Give overall rating of college's teaching learning process (fﬂa"&“ﬂ W] o] WY [Ye] u[%llk’i *
AHAA YRUiset 1414

@® Excellent (GriM)
Very Good (W vH)
Moderate (HtdH)
Bad (WRLw)

Very Bad (W WRIK)

Your suggestions for improvement in teaching and learning process of our college (If any) (51@’60{1 rél?;l@,l
U(SAIHL YU R HIE dHIRLYAAD)(@) 1Y d))

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.
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31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year
2022-23)

The respondent's email (chaudharyjay2985@gmail.com) was recorded on submission of this form.

Email *

chaudharyjay2985@gmail.com

Do the Teachers complete entire course as prescribed by University? (€] (218151 gf&q RiZ1A %j\uaCﬂ *
ot] o WAL 5H YO 52 B7)

(® Excellent (Griv)

(O Very Good (U1 U3)
(O Moderate (HtdH)
(O Bad (urlw)

(O Very Bad (W WRlod)

Are you satisfied with the teachers' teaching preparation? (Qi dd @l&lfﬁ"‘ll @l&lr@lﬁ 3[&"{1 aulﬂ%ﬂ *
AdE Y1)

Excellent (GtiH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O ® O O

Very Bad (W61 WR1G)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 196/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Are you satisfied with the communication style of the teachers? (Ql dd Ql&lfs‘l“ﬂ w(e{c (Sded) @lCﬂeﬂ *
Ade vl

(® Excellent (GriM)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O OO

Very Bad (W WRILK)

Are you satisfied with the teachers approach to teaching? (2l dl (Le1slefl eflwadglefl 2ldedl ddy *
&1?)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O 0O ®O0

Very Bad (W& WRLW)

Are you satisfied with the process of evaluation of the college? (2l dd 51Qo+{ NSITET] u(suiedl dde *
&\?)

@ Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (Wt 1Y)

Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

O O OO

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 197/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Do you think that college provides opportunities for your overall development? (Qj, dHa @19 8 5 sldoy *
dHIRL uddilel [Asit vzl dsl yl uls 8)

(® Excellent (GriM)
Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (HtH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O OO

Very Bad (W WRILK)

Proper Embedding of Practical Application with thier Theoretical Knowledge in classroom teaching

(@2luis (L1 IHi Adilds Stiel A dell ldEl> GUANLe] UM sAMI 41D D)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

OO0 0@

Very Bad (W& WRLW)

*

Are you encouraged by your teachers periodically to bring out your inbuilt capability? (Q\L dHel dHIRL
[Rle15) gll HHULAR dHIRL MidRS viHelA WelR dlddl WlcdfEd scIHi w11d 87)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W& 4d)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

OO0 ®O0

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 198/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Do your teachers help you to overcome your Deficiency in Study? (Ql dHlzl Ql&lfs‘l dya dH 1] *
WU [AeA] BRIUA €2 sAIMI Hee 52 87)

® Excellent (GriM)
Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (HtH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O OO

Very Bad (W WRILK)

Do you think the teaching process is Student Centric? (Ql BN R Qlﬁ‘lQl ulsal [a.illeﬂ?satﬂd *
97)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

OO0 00 ®

Very Bad (W& WRLW)

Are Teachers encouraged you to participate in co-curricular activities? (Ql [5.[&{3_1 dHel YA YSlY *
Ug[aHi ei1oL Adl Ultlled 52 87)

@ Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (Wt 1Y)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

O O OO

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 199/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Give overall rating of college's teaching learning process (fﬂa"&“ﬂ W] o] WY [Ye] u[%llk’i *
AHAA YRUiset 1414

@® Excellent (GriH)
Very Good (W vH)
Moderate (HtdH)
Bad (WRLw)

Very Bad (W WRIK)

Your suggestions for improvement in teaching and learning process of our college (If any) (51@’60{1 rél?;l@,l
U(SAIHL YU R HIE dHIRLYAAD)(@) 1Y d))

noo
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31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year
2022-23)

The respondent's email (nomankhanusiya7218@gmail.com) was recorded on submission of this form.

Email *

nomankhanusiya7218@gmail.com

Do the Teachers complete entire course as prescribed by University? (€] (218151 gf&q RiZ1A %j\uaCﬂ *
ot] o WAL 5H YO 52 B7)

(O Excellent (GiH)

(O Very Good (U1 U3)
O Moderate (HedH)
(O Bad (urlw)

(® Very Bad (U0l WRLw)

Are you satisfied with the teachers' teaching preparation? (3] di [21e15)ell Q&1 (QLs s1fl duiRlel
AdE Y1)

Excellent (GtiH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (WRLw)

Very Bad (W WRILK)

®@ O O O O
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31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Are you satisfied with the communication style of the teachers? (Ql dd Ql&lfs‘l“ﬂ w(e{c (Sded) @lCﬂeﬂ *
Ade vl

Excellent (GtiH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtH)

Bad (Li21¢)

®@ O O O O

Very Bad (W WRILK)

Are you satisfied with the teachers approach to teaching? (2l dl (Le1slefl eflwadglefl 2ldedl ddy *
&1?)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

®@ O O O O

Very Bad (W1 WRIH)

Are you satisfied with the process of evaluation of the college? (2l dd 51Qo+{ NSITET] u(suiedl dde *
&\?)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (Wt 1Y)

Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

@ O O O O

Very Bad (W& WRLW)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 202/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Do you think that college provides opportunities for your overall development? (Qj, dHa @19 8 5 sldoy *
dHIRL uddilel [Asit vzl dsl yl uls 8)

Excellent (GtiH)
Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (HtH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O ® OO0

Very Bad (W WRILK)

Proper Embedding of Practical Application with thier Theoretical Knowledge in classroom teaching

(@2luis (L1 IHi Adilds Stiel A dell ldEl> GUANLe] UM sAMI 41D D)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

®@ O O O O

Very Bad (W1 WRIH)

*

Are you encouraged by your teachers periodically to bring out your inbuilt capability? (Q\L dHel dHIRL
[Rle15) gll HHULAR dHIRL MidRS viHelA WelR dlddl WlcdfEd scIHi w11d 87)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (Wt 1Y)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

@ O O O O

Very Bad (W& WRLW)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 203/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Do your teachers help you to overcome your Deficiency in Study? (Ql dHlzl Ql&ls‘l dya dH 1] *
WU [AeA] BRIUA €2 sAIMI Hee 52 87)

Excellent (GtiH)
Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (HtH)

Bad (Li21¢)

®@ O O O O

Very Bad (W WRILK)

Do you think the teaching process is Student Centric? (Ql BN R @lﬁ‘lQl ulsal [a.illeﬂ?satﬂd *
97)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

®@ O O O O

Very Bad (W1 WRIH)

Are Teachers encouraged you to participate in co-curricular activities? (Ql [5.[&{3_1 dHel YA YSlY *
Ug[aHi ei1oL Adl Ultlled 52 87)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (Wt 1Y)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

@ O O O O

Very Bad (W& WRLW)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 204/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Give overall rating of college's teaching learning process (51Q%el] Wt el uel e (Yol US| *
UHAA Yeiset 1))

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W vH)
@ Moderate (HtH)

Bad (W104)

Very Bad (W WRIK)

Your suggestions for improvement in teaching and learning process of our college (If any) (51@’60{1 rél?;l@,l
U(SAIHL YU R HIE dHIRLYAAD)(@) 1Y d))

Open college

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.
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31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year
2022-23)

The respondent's email (mithaliraj49@gmail.com) was recorded on submission of this form.

Email *

mithaliraj4A9@gmail.com

Do the Teachers complete entire course as prescribed by University? (€] (218151 gf&q RiZ1A %j\uaCﬂ *
ot] o WAL 5H YO 52 B7)

(O Excellent (GiH)

(O Very Good (U1 U3)
@ Moderate (HtH)
(O Bad (urlw)

(O Very Bad (W WRlod)

Are you satisfied with the teachers' teaching preparation? (Qi dd @l&lfﬁ"‘ll @l&lr@lﬁ 3[&"{1 aulﬂ%ﬂ *
AdE Y1)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

OO0 0®

Very Bad (W61 WR1G)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 206/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Are you satisfied with the communication style of the teachers? (Ql dd Ql&lfs‘l“ﬂ w(e{c (Sded) @lCﬂeﬂ *
Ade vl

Excellent (GtiH)

Very Good (W& 4Y)

Moderate (HtH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O 0 ®O0

Very Bad (W WRILK)

Are you satisfied with the teachers approach to teaching? (2l dl (Le1slefl eflwadglefl 2ldedl ddy *
&1?)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O OO0 0@

Very Bad (W& WRLW)

Are you satisfied with the process of evaluation of the college? (2l dd 51Qo+{ NSITET] u(suiedl dde *
&\?)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (Wt 1Y)

Moderate (HeH)

Bad (W2U04)

OO0 ®OO0

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 207/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Do you think that college provides opportunities for your overall development? (Qj, dHa @19 8 5 sldoy *
dHIRL uddilel [Asit vzl dsl yl uls 8)

Excellent (GtiH)
Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (HtH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O ® OO0

Very Bad (W WRILK)

Proper Embedding of Practical Application with thier Theoretical Knowledge in classroom teaching

(@2luis (L1 IHi Adilds Stiel A dell ldEl> GUANLe] UM sAMI 41D D)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (He1H)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O ® OO0

Very Bad (W& WRLW)

*

Are you encouraged by your teachers periodically to bring out your inbuilt capability? (Q\L dHel dHIRL
[Rle15) gll HHULAR dHIRL MidRS viHelA WelR dlddl WlcdfEd scIHi w11d 87)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W& 4d)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

OO0 ®O0

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 208/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Do your teachers help you to overcome your Deficiency in Study? (Ql dHlzl Ql&ls‘l dya dH 1] *
WU [AeA] BRIUA €2 sAIMI Hee 52 87)

® Excellent (GriM)
Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (HtH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O OO

Very Bad (W WRILK)

Do you think the teaching process is Student Centric? (Ql BN R @lﬁ‘lQl ulsal [a.illeﬂ?satﬂd *
97)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (He1H)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O ® OO0

Very Bad (W& WRLW)

Are Teachers encouraged you to participate in co-curricular activities? (Ql [5.[&{3_1 dHel YA YSlY *
Ug[aHi ei1oL Adl Ultlled 52 87)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W& 4d)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

OO0 ®O0

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 209/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Give overall rating of college's teaching learning process (fﬂa"&“ﬂ W] o] WY [Ye] u@llk’i *
AHAA YRUiset 1414

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W vH)
@ Moderate (HtH)

Bad (W2l4)

Very Bad (W WRIK)

Your suggestions for improvement in teaching and learning process of our college (If any) (51@’60{1 rél?;l@,l
U(SAIHL YU R HIE dHIRLYAAD)(@) 1Y d))

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.
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31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year
2022-23)

The respondent's email (charanrajdip.251@gmail.com) was recorded on submission of this form.

Email *

charanrajdip.251@gmail.com

Do the Teachers complete entire course as prescribed by University? (€] (218151 gf&q RiZ1A %j\uaCﬂ *
ot] o WAL 5H YO 52 B7)

(® Excellent (Griv)

(O Very Good (U1 U3)
(O Moderate (HtH)
(O Bad (urlw)

(O Very Bad (Wl WRlod)

Are you satisfied with the teachers' teaching preparation? (Qi dd @l&lfﬁ"‘ll @l&lr@lﬁ 3[&"{1 aulﬂ%ﬂ *
AdE Y1)

Excellent (GtiH)

Very Good (W& 4d)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O 0O ®O

Very Bad (W61 WR1G)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 211/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Are you satisfied with the communication style of the teachers? (Ql dd Ql&lfs‘l“ﬂ w(e{c (Sded) @lCﬂeﬂ *
Ade vl

Excellent (GtiH)

Very Good (W& 4Y)

Moderate (HtH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O 0 ®O0

Very Bad (W WRILK)

Are you satisfied with the teachers approach to teaching? (2l dl (Le1slefl eflwadglefl 2ldedl ddy *
&1?)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O OO0 ®O0

Very Bad (W& WRLW)

Are you satisfied with the process of evaluation of the college? (2l dd 51Qo+{ NSITET] u(suiedl dde *
&\?)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 4d)

Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

OO0 ®O0

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 212/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Do you think that college provides opportunities for your overall development? (Qj, dHa @19 8 5 sldoy *
dHIRL uddilel [Asit vzl dsl yl uls 8)

Excellent (GtiH)
Very Good (W& 4Y)
Moderate (HtH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O 0 ®O0

Very Bad (W WRILK)

Proper Embedding of Practical Application with thier Theoretical Knowledge in classroom teaching

(@2luis (L1 IHi Adilds Stiel A dell ldEl> GUANLe] UM sAMI 41D D)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W 1)
Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O OO0 ®O0

Very Bad (W& WRLW)

*

Are you encouraged by your teachers periodically to bring out your inbuilt capability? (Q\L dHel dHIRL
[Rle15) gll HHULAR dHIRL MidRS viHelA WelR dlddl WlcdfEd scIHi w11d 87)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W& 4d)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

OO0 ®O0

Very Bad (W WRIK)
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31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Do your teachers help you to overcome your Deficiency in Study? (Ql dHlzl Ql&ls‘l dya dH 1] *
WU [AeA] BRIUA €2 sAIMI Hee 52 87)

Excellent (GtiH)
Very Good (W& 4Y)
Moderate (HtH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O 0 ®O0

Very Bad (W WRILK)

Do you think the teaching process is Student Centric? (Ql BN R @lﬁ‘lQl ulsal [a.illeﬂ?satﬂd *
97)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O 0O ®O

Very Bad (W& WRLW)

Are Teachers encouraged you to participate in co-curricular activities? (Ql [5.[&{3_1 dHel YA YSlY *
Ug[aHi ei1oL Adl Ultlled 52 87)

@ Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (Wt 1Y)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

O O OO

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 214/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Give overall rating of college's teaching learning process (fﬂa"&“ﬂ W] o] WY [Ye] u@llk’i *
AHAA YRUiset 1414

Excellent (GdH)

(® Very Good (U1 U)
Moderate (HtdH)
Bad (Li2104)

Very Bad (W WRIK)

Your suggestions for improvement in teaching and learning process of our college (If any) (51@’60{1 rél?;l@,l
U(SAIHL YU R HIE dHIRLYAAD)(@) 1Y d))

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Google Forms
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31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year
2022-23)

The respondent's email (mitravt06@gmail.com) was recorded on submission of this form.

Email *

mitravt06@gmail.com

Do the Teachers complete entire course as prescribed by University? (€] (218151 gf&q RiZ1A %j\uaCﬂ *
ot] o WAL 5H YO 52 B7)

(® Excellent (Griv)

(O Very Good (U1 U3)
(O Moderate (HtH)
(O Bad (urlw)

(O Very Bad (Wl WRlod)

Are you satisfied with the teachers' teaching preparation? (Qi dd @l&lfﬁ"‘ll @l&lr@lﬁ 3[&"{1 aulﬂ%ﬂ *
AdE Y1)

Excellent (GtiH)

Very Good (W& 4d)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O 0O ®O

Very Bad (W61 WR1G)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 216/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Are you satisfied with the communication style of the teachers? (Ql dd Ql&lfs‘l“ﬂ w(e{c (Sded) @lCﬂeﬂ *
Ade vl

Excellent (GtiH)

Very Good (W& 4Y)

Moderate (HtH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O OO0 ®O0

Very Bad (W WRILK)

Are you satisfied with the teachers approach to teaching? (2l dl (Le1slefl eflwadglefl 2ldedl ddy *
&1?)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O OO0 ®O

Very Bad (W& WRLW)

Are you satisfied with the process of evaluation of the college? (2l dd 51Qo+{ NSITET] u(suiedl dde *
l?)

@ Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (Wt 1Y)

Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

O O OO

Very Bad (W WRIK)
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31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Do you think that college provides opportunities for your overall development? (Qj, dHa @19 8 5 sldoy *
dHIRL uddilel [Asit vzl dsl yl uls 8)

Excellent (GtiH)
Very Good (W& 4Y)
Moderate (HtH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O 0 ®O0

Very Bad (W WRILK)

Proper Embedding of Practical Application with thier Theoretical Knowledge in classroom teaching

(@2luis (L1 IHi Adilds Stiel A dell ldEl> GUANLe] UM sAMI 41D D)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W 1)
Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O OO0 ®O0

Very Bad (W& WRLW)

*

Are you encouraged by your teachers periodically to bring out your inbuilt capability? (Q\L dHel dHIRL
[Rle15) gll HHULAR dHIRL MidRS viHelA WelR dlddl WlcdfEd scIHi w11d 87)

@ Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (Wt 1Y)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

O O OO

Very Bad (W WRIK)
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31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Do your teachers help you to overcome your Deficiency in Study? (Ql dHlzl Ql&ls‘l dya dH 1] *
WU [AeA] BRIUA €2 sAIMI Hee 52 87)

Excellent (GtiH)
Very Good (W& 4Y)
Moderate (HtH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O 0 ®O0

Very Bad (W WRILK)

Do you think the teaching process is Student Centric? (Ql BN R @lﬁ‘lQl ulsal [a.illeﬂ?satﬂd *
97)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O OO0 ®O0

Very Bad (W& WRLW)

Are Teachers encouraged you to participate in co-curricular activities? (Ql [5.[&{3_1 dHel YA YSlY *
Ug[aHi ei1oL Adl Ultlled 52 87)

@ Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (Wt 1Y)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

O O OO

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 219/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Give overall rating of college's teaching learning process (fﬂa"&“ﬂ W] o] WY [Ye] u@llk’i *
AHAA YRUiset 1414

Excellent (GdH)

(® Very Good (U1 U)
Moderate (HtdH)
Bad (Li2104)

Very Bad (W WRIK)

Your suggestions for improvement in teaching and learning process of our college (If any) (51@’60{1 rél?;l@,l
U(SAIHL YU R HIE dHIRLYAAD)(@) 1Y d))

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Google Forms
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31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year
2022-23)

The respondent's email (mitravt06@gmail.com) was recorded on submission of this form.

Email *

mitravt06@gmail.com

Do the Teachers complete entire course as prescribed by University? (€] (218151 gf&q RiZ1A %j\uaCﬂ *
ot] o WAL 5H YO 52 B7)

(O Excellent (GiH)

(® Very Good (Wi )
O Moderate (HedH)
(O Bad (urlw)

(O Very Bad (Wl WRlod)

Are you satisfied with the teachers' teaching preparation? (Qi dd @l&lfﬁ"‘ll @l&lr@lﬁ 3[&"{1 aulﬂ%ﬂ *
AdE Y1)

Excellent (GtiH)

Very Good (W& 4d)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O 0O ®O0

Very Bad (W61 WR1G)
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31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Are you satisfied with the communication style of the teachers? (Ql dd Ql&lfs‘l“ﬂ w(e{c (Sded) @lCﬂeﬂ *
Ade vl

Excellent (GtiH)

Very Good (W& 4Y)

Moderate (HtH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O OO0 ®O0

Very Bad (W WRILK)

Are you satisfied with the teachers approach to teaching? (2l dl (Le1slefl eflwadglefl 2ldedl ddy *
&1?)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O OO0 ®O

Very Bad (W& WRLW)

Are you satisfied with the process of evaluation of the college? (2l dd 51Qo+{ NSITET] u(suiedl dde *
l?)

@ Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (Wt 1Y)

Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

O O OO

Very Bad (W WRIK)
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31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Do you think that college provides opportunities for your overall development? (Qj, dHa @19 8 5 sldoy *
dHIRL uddilel [Asit vzl dsl yl uls 8)

Excellent (GtiH)
Very Good (W& 4Y)
Moderate (HtH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O 0O ®O0

Very Bad (W WRILK)

Proper Embedding of Practical Application with thier Theoretical Knowledge in classroom teaching

(@2luis (L1 IHi Adilds Stiel A dell ldEl> GUANLe] UM sAMI 41D D)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

OO0 0@

Very Bad (W& WRLW)

*

Are you encouraged by your teachers periodically to bring out your inbuilt capability? (Q\L dHel dHIRL
[Rle15) gll HHULAR dHIRL MidRS viHelA WelR dlddl WlcdfEd scIHi w11d 87)

@ Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (Wt 1Y)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

O O OO

Very Bad (W WRIK)
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31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Do your teachers help you to overcome your Deficiency in Study? (Ql dHlzl Ql&ls‘l dya dH 1] *
WU [AeA] BRIUA €2 sAIMI Hee 52 87)

Excellent (GtiH)
Very Good (W& 4Y)
Moderate (HtH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O 0 ®O0

Very Bad (W WRILK)

Do you think the teaching process is Student Centric? (Ql BN R @lﬁ‘lQl ulsal [a.illeﬂ?satﬂd *
97)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O OO0 ®O

Very Bad (W& WRLW)

Are Teachers encouraged you to participate in co-curricular activities? (Ql [5.[&{3_1 dHel YA YSlY *
Ug[aHi ei1oL Adl Ultlled 52 87)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W& 4d)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

OO0 ®O0

Very Bad (W WRIK)
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31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Give overall rating of college's teaching learning process (fﬂa"&“ﬂ W] o] WY [Ye] u[%llk’i *
AHAA YRUiset 1414

@® Excellent (GriH)
Very Good (W vH)
Moderate (HtdH)
Bad (WRLw)

Very Bad (W WRIK)

Your suggestions for improvement in teaching and learning process of our college (If any) (51@’60{1 rél?;l@,l
U(SAIHL YU R HIE dHIRLYAAD)(@) 1Y d))

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Google Forms
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31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year
2022-23)

The respondent's email (gamarakash@752gemail.com) was recorded on submission of this form.

Email *

gamarakash@752gemail.com

Do the Teachers complete entire course as prescribed by University? (€] (218151 gf&q RiZ1A %j\uaCﬂ *
ot] o WAL 5H YO 52 B7)

(O Excellent (GiH)

(® Very Good (Wi )
O Moderate (HedH)
(O Bad (urlw)

(O Very Bad (Wl WRlod)

Are you satisfied with the teachers' teaching preparation? (Qi dd @l&lfﬁ"‘ll @l&lr@lﬁ 3[&"{1 aulﬂ%ﬂ *
AdE Y1)

Excellent (GtiH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O ® O O

Very Bad (W61 WR1G)
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31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Are you satisfied with the communication style of the teachers? (Ql dd Ql&lfs‘l“ﬂ w(e{c (Sded) @lCﬂeﬂ *
Ade vl

Excellent (GtiH)

Very Good (W& 4Y)

Moderate (HtH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O 0 ®O0

Very Bad (W WRILK)

Are you satisfied with the teachers approach to teaching? (2l dl (Le1slefl eflwadglefl 2ldedl ddy *
&1?)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (He1H)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O ® OO0

Very Bad (W& WRLW)

Are you satisfied with the process of evaluation of the college? (2l dd 51Qo+{ NSITET] u(suiedl dde *
&\?)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 4d)

Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

OO0 ®O0

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 227/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Do you think that college provides opportunities for your overall development? (Qj, dHa @19 8 5 sldoy *
dHIRL uddilel [Asit vzl dsl yl uls 8)

Excellent (GtiH)
Very Good (W& 4Y)
Moderate (HtH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O 0 ®O0

Very Bad (W WRILK)

Proper Embedding of Practical Application with thier Theoretical Knowledge in classroom teaching

(@2luis (L1 IHi Adilds Stiel A dell ldEl> GUANLe] UM sAMI 41D D)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W 1)
Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O OO0 ®O

Very Bad (W& WRLW)

*

Are you encouraged by your teachers periodically to bring out your inbuilt capability? (Q\L dHel dHIRL
[Rle15) gll HHULAR dHIRL MidRS viHelA WelR dlddl WlcdfEd scIHi w11d 87)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (Wt 1Y)
Moderate (HeH)

Bad (W2U04)

O O ®OO0

Very Bad (W WRIK)
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31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Do your teachers help you to overcome your Deficiency in Study? (Ql dHlzl Ql&ls‘l dya dH 1] *
WU [AeA] BRIUA €2 sAIMI Hee 52 87)

Excellent (GtiH)
Very Good (W& 4Y)
Moderate (HtH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O 0 ®O0

Very Bad (W WRILK)

Do you think the teaching process is Student Centric? (Ql BN R @lﬁ‘lQl ulsal [a.illeﬂ?satﬂd *
97)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

OO0 0@

Very Bad (W& WRLW)

Are Teachers encouraged you to participate in co-curricular activities? (Ql [5.[&{3_1 dHel YA YSlY *
Ug[aHi ei1oL Adl Ultlled 52 87)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (Wt 1Y)
Moderate (HeH)

Bad (W2U04)

OO0 ®OO0

Very Bad (W WRIK)
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31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Give overall rating of college's teaching learning process (fﬂa"&“ﬂ W] o] WY [Ye] u@llk’i *
AHAA YRUiset 1414

Excellent (GdH)

(® Very Good (U1 U)
Moderate (HtdH)
Bad (Li2104)

Very Bad (W WRIK)

Your suggestions for improvement in teaching and learning process of our college (If any) (51@’60{1 rél?;l@,l
U(SAIHL YU R HIE dHIRLYAAD)(@) 1Y d))

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Google Forms
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31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year
2022-23)

The respondent's email (rathodjanvi998@gmail.com) was recorded on submission of this form.

Email *

rathodjanvi998@gmail.com

Do the Teachers complete entire course as prescribed by University? (€] (218151 gf&q RiZ1A %j\uaCﬂ *
ot] o WAL 5H YO 52 B7)

® Excellent (Grid)

(O Very Good (U1 U3)
(O Moderate (HtH)
(O Bad (urlw)

(O Very Bad (Wl WRlod)

Are you satisfied with the teachers' teaching preparation? (Qi dd @l&lfﬁ"‘ll @l&lr@lﬁ 3[&"{1 aulﬂ%ﬂ *
AdE Y1)

Excellent (GtiH)

Very Good (W& 4d)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O 0O ®O0

Very Bad (W61 WR1G)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 231/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Are you satisfied with the communication style of the teachers? (Ql dd Ql&lfs‘l“ﬂ w(e{c (Sded) @lCﬂeﬂ *
Ade vl

(® Excellent (GriM)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O OO

Very Bad (W WRILK)

Are you satisfied with the teachers approach to teaching? (2l dl (Le1slefl eflwadglefl 2ldedl ddy *
&1?)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

OO0 0@

Very Bad (W& WRLW)

Are you satisfied with the process of evaluation of the college? (2l dd 51Qo+{ NSITET] u(suiedl dde *
&\?)

@ Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (Wt 1Y)

Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

O O OO

Very Bad (W WRIK)
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31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Do you think that college provides opportunities for your overall development? (Qj, dHa @19 8 5 sldoy *
dHIRL uddilel [Asit vzl dsl yl uls 8)

(® Excellent (GriM)
Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (HtH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O OO

Very Bad (W WRILK)

Proper Embedding of Practical Application with thier Theoretical Knowledge in classroom teaching

(@2luis (L1 IHi Adilds Stiel A dell ldEl> GUANLe] UM sAMI 41D D)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

OO0 0@

Very Bad (W& WRLW)

*

Are you encouraged by your teachers periodically to bring out your inbuilt capability? (Q\L dHel dHIRL
[Rle15) gll HHULAR dHIRL MidRS viHelA WelR dlddl WlcdfEd scIHi w11d 87)

@ Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (Wt 1Y)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

O O OO

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 233/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Do your teachers help you to overcome your Deficiency in Study? (Ql dHlzl Ql&lfs‘l dya dH 1] *
WU [AeA] BRIUA €2 sAIMI Hee 52 87)

® Excellent (GriM)
Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (HtH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O OO

Very Bad (W WRILK)

Do you think the teaching process is Student Centric? (Ql BN R Qlﬁ‘lQl ulsal [a.illeﬂ?satﬂd *
97)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

OO0 0@

Very Bad (W& WRLW)

Are Teachers encouraged you to participate in co-curricular activities? (Ql [5.[&{3_1 dHel YA YSlY *
Ug[aHi ei1oL Adl Ultlled 52 87)

@ Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (Wt 1Y)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

O O OO

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 234/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Give overall rating of college's teaching learning process (fﬂa"&“ﬂ W] o] WY [Ye] u[%llk’i *
AHAA YRUiset 1414

@® Excellent (GriM)
Very Good (W vH)
Moderate (HtdH)
Bad (WRLw)

Very Bad (W WRIK)

Your suggestions for improvement in teaching and learning process of our college (If any) (51@’60{1 rél?;l@,l
U(SAIHL YU R HIE dHIRLYAAD)(@) 1Y d))

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Google Forms
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31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year
2022-23)

The respondent's email (parthdnayak@gmail.com) was recorded on submission of this form.

Email *

parthdnayak@gmail.com

Do the Teachers complete entire course as prescribed by University? (€] (218151 gf&q RiZ1A %j\uaCﬂ *
ot] o WAL 5H YO 52 B7)

(O Excellent (Gdiy)

(O Very Good (U1 U3)
@ Moderate (HtH)
(O Bad (urlw)

(O Very Bad (W WRlod)

Are you satisfied with the teachers' teaching preparation? (Qi dd @l&lfﬁ"‘ll @l&lr@lﬁ 3[&"{1 aulﬂ%ﬂ *
AdE Y1)

Excellent (GtiH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O ® O O

Very Bad (W61 WR1G)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 236/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Are you satisfied with the communication style of the teachers? (Ql dd Ql&lfs‘l“ﬂ w(e{c (Sded) @lCﬂeﬂ *
Ade vl

Excellent (GtiH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtH)

Bad (U{R1%)

O ® O O O

Very Bad (W WRILK)

Are you satisfied with the teachers approach to teaching? (2l dl (Le1slefl eflwadglefl 2ldedl ddy *
&1?)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (U{21¢)

O ® O O O

Very Bad (W& WRLW)

Are you satisfied with the process of evaluation of the college? (2l dd 51Qo+{ NSITET] u(suiedl dde *
&\?)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (Wt 1Y)

Moderate (HeH)

Bad (W2U04)

O O ®OO0

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 237/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Do you think that college provides opportunities for your overall development? (Qj, dHa @19 8 5 sldoy *
dHIRL uddilel [Asit vzl dsl yl uls 8)

Excellent (GtiH)
Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (HtH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O ® OO0

Very Bad (W WRILK)

Proper Embedding of Practical Application with thier Theoretical Knowledge in classroom teaching

(@2luis (L1 IHi Adilds Stiel A dell ldEl> GUANLe] UM sAMI 41D D)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (He1H)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O ® OO0

Very Bad (W& WRLW)

*

Are you encouraged by your teachers periodically to bring out your inbuilt capability? (Q\L dHel dHIRL
[Rle15) gll HHULAR dHIRL MidRS viHelA WelR dlddl WlcdfEd scIHi w11d 87)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (Wt 1Y)
Moderate (HeH)

Bad (W2U04)

OO0 ®OO0

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 238/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Do your teachers help you to overcome your Deficiency in Study? (Ql dHlzl Ql&ls‘l dya dH 1] *
WU [AeA] BRIUA €2 sAIMI Hee 52 87)

Excellent (GtiH)
Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (HtH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O ® OO0

Very Bad (W WRILK)

Do you think the teaching process is Student Centric? (Ql BN R @lﬁ‘lQl ulsal [a.illeﬂ?satﬂd *
97)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (He1H)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O ®O O

Very Bad (W& WRLW)

Are Teachers encouraged you to participate in co-curricular activities? (Ql [5.[&{3_1 dHel YA YSlY *
Ug[aHi ei1oL Adl Ultlled 52 87)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (Wt 1Y)
Moderate (HeH)

Bad (W2U04)

O O ®O0OO0

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 239/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Give overall rating of college's teaching learning process (fﬂa"&“ﬂ W] o] WY [Ye] u@llk’i *
AHAA YRUiset 1414

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W vH)
@ Moderate (HtH)

Bad (W2l4)

Very Bad (W WRIK)

Your suggestions for improvement in teaching and learning process of our college (If any) (51@’60{1 rél?;l@,l
U(SAIHL YU R HIE dHIRLYAAD)(@) 1Y d))

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Google Forms

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 240/625
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31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year
2022-23)

The respondent's email (rathodsakshi6é12@gmail.com) was recorded on submission of this form.

Email *

rathodsakshi612@gmail.com

Do the Teachers complete entire course as prescribed by University? (€] (218151 gf&q RiZ1A %j\uaCﬂ *
ot] o WAL 5H YO 52 B7)

(® Excellent (Griv)

(O Very Good (U1 U3)
(O Moderate (HtuH)
(O Bad (uiRlw)

(O Very Bad (Wl WRlod)

Are you satisfied with the teachers' teaching preparation? (Qi dd @l&lfﬁ"‘ll @l&lr@lﬁ 3[&"{1 aulﬂ%ﬂ *
AdE Y1)

Excellent (GtiH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O ® O O

Very Bad (W61 WR1G)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 241/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Are you satisfied with the communication style of the teachers? (Ql dd Ql&lfs‘l“ﬂ w(e{c (Sded) @lCﬂeﬂ *
Ade vl

Excellent (GtiH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O ®O O

Very Bad (W WRILK)

Are you satisfied with the teachers approach to teaching? (2l dl (Le1slefl eflwadglefl 2ldedl ddy *
&1?)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (He1H)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O ®OO0

Very Bad (W& WRLW)

Are you satisfied with the process of evaluation of the college? (2l dd 51Qo+{ NSITET] u(suiedl dde *
&\?)

@ Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (Wt 1Y)

Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

O O OO

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 242/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Do you think that college provides opportunities for your overall development? (Qj, dHa @19 8 5 sldoy *
dHIRL uddilel [Asit vzl dsl yl uls 8)

® Excellent (GriM)
Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (HtH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O OO

Very Bad (W WRILK)

Proper Embedding of Practical Application with thier Theoretical Knowledge in classroom teaching

(@2luis (L1 IHi Adilds Stiel A dell ldEl> GUANLe] UM sAMI 41D D)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (He1H)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O ®O O

Very Bad (W& WRLW)

*

Are you encouraged by your teachers periodically to bring out your inbuilt capability? (Q\L dHel dHIRL
[Rle15) gll HHULAR dHIRL MidRS viHelA WelR dlddl WlcdfEd scIHi w11d 87)

@ Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (Wt 1Y)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

O O OO

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 243/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Do your teachers help you to overcome your Deficiency in Study? (Ql dHlzl Ql&lfs‘l dya dH 1] *
WU [AeA] BRIUA €2 sAIMI Hee 52 87)

® Excellent (GriH)
Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (HtH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O OO

Very Bad (W WRILK)

Do you think the teaching process is Student Centric? (Ql BN R Qlﬁ‘lQl ulsal [a.illeﬂ?satﬂd *
97)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

OO0 0@

Very Bad (W& WRLW)

Are Teachers encouraged you to participate in co-curricular activities? (Ql [5.[&{3_1 dHel YA YSlY *
Ug[aHi ei1oL Adl Ultlled 52 87)

@ Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (Wt 1Y)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

O O OO

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 244/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Give overall rating of college's teaching learning process (fﬂa"&“ﬂ W] o] WY [Ye] u@llk’i *
AHAA YRUiset 1414

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W vH)
@ Moderate (HtH)

Bad (W2l4)

Very Bad (W WRIK)

Your suggestions for improvement in teaching and learning process of our college (If any) (51@’60{1 rél?;l@,l
U(SAIHL YU R HIE dHIRLYAAD)(@) 1Y d))

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Google Forms

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 245/625
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31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year
2022-23)

The respondent's email (9537119445@gmail.com) was recorded on submission of this form.

Email *

9537119445@gmail.com

Do the Teachers complete entire course as prescribed by University? (€] (218151 gf&q RiZ1A %j\uaCﬂ *
ot] o WAL 5H YO 52 B7)

(® Excellent (Griv)

(O Very Good (U1 U3)
(O Moderate (HtH)
(O Bad (urlw)

(O Very Bad (Wl WRlod)

Are you satisfied with the teachers' teaching preparation? (Qi dd @l&lfﬁ"‘ll @l&lr@lﬁ 3[&"{1 aulﬂ%ﬂ *
AdE Y1)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O OO0 0®

Very Bad (W61 WR1G)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 246/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Are you satisfied with the communication style of the teachers? (Ql dd Ql&lfs‘l“ﬂ w(e{c (Sded) @lCﬂeﬂ *
Ade vl

(® Excellent (GriM)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O OO

Very Bad (W WRILK)

Are you satisfied with the teachers approach to teaching? (2l dl (Le1slefl eflwadglefl 2ldedl ddy *
&1?)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

OO0 0@

Very Bad (W& WRLW)

Are you satisfied with the process of evaluation of the college? (2l dd 51Qo+{ NSITET] u(suiedl dde *
&\?)

@ Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (Wt 1Y)

Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

O O OO

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 247/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Do you think that college provides opportunities for your overall development? (Qj, dHa @19 8 5 sldoy *
dHIRL uddilel [Asit vzl dsl yl uls 8)

(® Excellent (GriM)
Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (HtH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O OO

Very Bad (W WRILK)

Proper Embedding of Practical Application with thier Theoretical Knowledge in classroom teaching

(@2luis (L1 IHi Adilds Stiel A dell ldEl> GUANLe] UM sAMI 41D D)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W 1)
Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

OO 0 ®O0

Very Bad (W& WRLW)

*

Are you encouraged by your teachers periodically to bring out your inbuilt capability? (Q\L dHel dHIRL
[Rle15) gll HHULAR dHIRL MidRS viHelA WelR dlddl WlcdfEd scIHi w11d 87)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W& 4d)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

OO0 ®O0

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 248/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Do your teachers help you to overcome your Deficiency in Study? (Ql dHlzl Ql&ls‘l dya dH 1] *
WU [AeA] BRIUA €2 sAIMI Hee 52 87)

(® Excellent (GriM)
Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (HtH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O OO

Very Bad (W WRILK)

Do you think the teaching process is Student Centric? (Ql BN R @lﬁ‘lQl ulsal [a.illeﬂ?satﬂd *
97)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

OO0 0@

Very Bad (W& WRLW)

Are Teachers encouraged you to participate in co-curricular activities? (Ql [5.[&{3_1 dHel YA YSlY *
Ug[aHi ei1oL Adl Ultlled 52 87)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W& 4d)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

OO0 ®O0

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 249/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Give overall rating of college's teaching learning process (fﬂa"&“ﬂ W] o] WY [Ye] u@llk’i *
AHAA YRUiset 1414

Excellent (GdH)

(® Very Good (U1 U)
Moderate (HtdH)
Bad (Li2104)

Very Bad (W WRIK)

Your suggestions for improvement in teaching and learning process of our college (If any) (51@’60{1 rél?;l@,l
U(SAIHL YU R HIE dHIRLYAAD)(@) 1Y d))

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Google Forms

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 250/625
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31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year
2022-23)

The respondent's email (vickyrayka80@gmail.com) was recorded on submission of this form.

Email *

vickyrayka80@gmail.com

Do the Teachers complete entire course as prescribed by University? (€] (218151 gf&q RiZ1A %j\uaCﬂ *
ot] o WAL 5H YO 52 B7)

(O Excellent (Gdiy)

(O Very Good (U1 U3)
@ Moderate (HtH)
(O Bad (urlw)

(O Very Bad (W WRlod)

Are you satisfied with the teachers' teaching preparation? (Qi dd @l&lfﬁ"‘ll @l&lr@lﬁ 3[&"{1 aulﬂ%ﬂ *
AdE Y1)

Excellent (GtiH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O ® O O

Very Bad (W61 WR1G)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 251/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Are you satisfied with the communication style of the teachers? (Ql dd Ql&lfs‘l“ﬂ w(e{c (Sded) @lCﬂeﬂ *
Ade vl

Excellent (GtiH)

Very Good (W& 4Y)

Moderate (HtH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O 0 ®O0

Very Bad (W WRILK)

Are you satisfied with the teachers approach to teaching? (2l dl (Le1slefl eflwadglefl 2ldedl ddy *
&1?)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (He1H)

Bad (Li21¢)

OO0 ®OO0

Very Bad (W& WRLW)

Are you satisfied with the process of evaluation of the college? (2l dd 51Qo+{ NSITET] u(suiedl dde *
&\?)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 4d)

Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

OO0 ®O0

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 252/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Do you think that college provides opportunities for your overall development? (Qj, dHa @19 8 5 sldoy *
dHIRL uddilel [Asit vzl dsl yl uls 8)

Excellent (GtiH)
Very Good (W& 4Y)
Moderate (HtH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O 0 ®O0

Very Bad (W WRILK)

Proper Embedding of Practical Application with thier Theoretical Knowledge in classroom teaching

(@2luis (L1 IHi Adilds Stiel A dell ldEl> GUANLe] UM sAMI 41D D)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W 1)
Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O OO0 ®O

Very Bad (W& WRLW)

*

Are you encouraged by your teachers periodically to bring out your inbuilt capability? (Q\L dHel dHIRL
[Rle15) gll HHULAR dHIRL MidRS viHelA WelR dlddl WlcdfEd scIHi w11d 87)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W& 4d)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

OO0 ®O0

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 253/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Do your teachers help you to overcome your Deficiency in Study? (Ql dHlzl Ql&ls‘l dya dH 1] *
WU [AeA] BRIUA €2 sAIMI Hee 52 87)

Excellent (GtiH)
Very Good (W& 4Y)
Moderate (HtH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O 0 ®O0

Very Bad (W WRILK)

Do you think the teaching process is Student Centric? (Ql BN R @lﬁ‘lQl ulsal [a.illeﬂ?satﬂd *
97)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (He1H)

Bad (Li21¢)

OO0 ®OO0

Very Bad (W& WRLW)

Are Teachers encouraged you to participate in co-curricular activities? (Ql [5.[&{3_1 dHel YA YSlY *
Ug[aHi ei1oL Adl Ultlled 52 87)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (Wt 1Y)
Moderate (HeH)

Bad (W2U04)

OO0 ®O0OO0

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 254/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Give overall rating of college's teaching learning process (fﬂa"&“ﬂ W] o] WY [Ye] u@llk’i *
AHAA YRUiset 1414

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W vH)
@ Moderate (HtH)

Bad (W2l4)

Very Bad (W WRIK)

Your suggestions for improvement in teaching and learning process of our college (If any) (51@’60{1 rél?;l@,l
U(SAIHL YU R HIE dHIRLYAAD)(@) 1Y d))
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Google Forms
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31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year
2022-23)

The respondent's email (mm8259410@gmail.com) was recorded on submission of this form.

Email *

mm8259410@gmail.com

Do the Teachers complete entire course as prescribed by University? (€] (218151 gf&q RiZ1A %j\uaCﬂ *
ot] o WAL 5H YO 52 B7)

® Excellent (Grid)

(O Very Good (U1 U3)
(O Moderate (HtuH)
(O Bad (urlw)

(O Very Bad (W WRlod)

Are you satisfied with the teachers' teaching preparation? (Qi dd @l&lfﬁ"‘ll @l&lr@lﬁ 3[&"{1 aulﬂ%ﬂ *
AdE Y1)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O OO0 0®

Very Bad (W61 WR1G)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 256/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Are you satisfied with the communication style of the teachers? (Ql dd Ql&lfs‘l“ﬂ w(e{c (Sded) @lCﬂeﬂ *
Ade vl

(® Excellent (GriM)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O OO0

Very Bad (W WRILK)

Are you satisfied with the teachers approach to teaching? (2l dl (Le1slefl eflwadglefl 2ldedl ddy *
&1?)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O OO0 ®O

Very Bad (W& WRLW)

Are you satisfied with the process of evaluation of the college? (2l dd 51Qo+{ NSITET] u(suiedl dde *
&\?)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 4d)

Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

OO0 ®O0

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 257/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Do you think that college provides opportunities for your overall development? (Qj, dHa @19 8 5 sldoy *
dHIRL uddilel [Asit vzl dsl yl uls 8)

(® Excellent (GriM)
Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (HtH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O OO

Very Bad (W WRILK)

Proper Embedding of Practical Application with thier Theoretical Knowledge in classroom teaching

(@2luis (L1 IHi Adilds Stiel A dell ldEl> GUANLe] UM sAMI 41D D)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

OO0 0@

Very Bad (W& WRLW)

*

Are you encouraged by your teachers periodically to bring out your inbuilt capability? (Q\L dHel dHIRL
[Rle15) gll HHULAR dHIRL MidRS viHelA WelR dlddl WlcdfEd scIHi w11d 87)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W& 4d)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

OO0 ®O0

Very Bad (W WRIK)
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31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Do your teachers help you to overcome your Deficiency in Study? (Ql dHlzl Ql&ls‘l dya dH 1] *
WU [AeA] BRIUA €2 sAIMI Hee 52 87)

Excellent (GtiH)
Very Good (W& 4Y)
Moderate (HtH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O 0 ®O0

Very Bad (W WRILK)

Do you think the teaching process is Student Centric? (Ql BN R @lﬁ‘lQl ulsal [a.illeﬂ?satﬂd *
97)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O OO0 ®O0

Very Bad (W& WRLW)

Are Teachers encouraged you to participate in co-curricular activities? (Ql [5.[&{3_1 dHel YA YSlY *
Ug[aHi ei1oL Adl Ultlled 52 87)

@ Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (Wt 1Y)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

O O OO

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 259/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Give overall rating of college's teaching learning process (fﬂa"&“ﬂ W] o] WY [Ye] u[%llk’i *
AHAA YRUiset 1414

® Excellent (GriM)
Very Good (W vH)
Moderate (HtdH)
Bad (WRLw)

Very Bad (W WRIK)

Your suggestions for improvement in teaching and learning process of our college (If any) (51@’60{1 rél?;l@,l
U(SAIHL YU R HIE dHIRLYAAD)(@) 1Y d))

No
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31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year
2022-23)

The respondent's email (patelmayur9909@gmail.com) was recorded on submission of this form.

Email *

patelmayur9909@gmail.com

Do the Teachers complete entire course as prescribed by University? (€] (218151 gf&q RiZ1A %j\uaCﬂ *
ot] o WAL 5H YO 52 B7)

(O Excellent (Gdiy)

(O Very Good (U1 U3)
@ Moderate (HtH)
(O Bad (urlw)

(O Very Bad (W WRlod)

Are you satisfied with the teachers' teaching preparation? (Qi dd @l&lfﬁ"‘ll @l&lr@lﬁ 3[&"{1 aulﬂ%ﬂ *
AdE Y1)

Excellent (GtiH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O ® O O

Very Bad (W61 WR1G)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 261/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Are you satisfied with the communication style of the teachers? (Ql dd Ql&lfs‘l“ﬂ w(e{c (Sded) @lCﬂeﬂ *
Ade vl

Excellent (GtiH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O ® OO0

Very Bad (W WRILK)

Are you satisfied with the teachers approach to teaching? (2l dl (Le1slefl eflwadglefl 2ldedl ddy *
&1?)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (U{21¢)

O ® O O O

Very Bad (W& WRLW)

Are you satisfied with the process of evaluation of the college? (2l dd 51Qo+{ NSITET] u(suiedl dde *
&\?)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (Wt 1Y)

Moderate (HeH)

Bad (W2U04)

OO0 ®OO0

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 262/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Do you think that college provides opportunities for your overall development? (Qj, dHa @19 8 5 sldoy *
dHIRL uddilel [Asit vzl dsl yl uls 8)

Excellent (GtiH)
Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (HtH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O ® OO0

Very Bad (W WRILK)

Proper Embedding of Practical Application with thier Theoretical Knowledge in classroom teaching

(@2luis (L1 IHi Adilds Stiel A dell ldEl> GUANLe] UM sAMI 41D D)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (He1H)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O ®O O

Very Bad (W& WRLW)

*

Are you encouraged by your teachers periodically to bring out your inbuilt capability? (Q\L dHel dHIRL
[Rle15) gll HHULAR dHIRL MidRS viHelA WelR dlddl WlcdfEd scIHi w11d 87)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W& 4d)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

OO0 ®O0

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 263/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Do your teachers help you to overcome your Deficiency in Study? (Ql dHlzl Ql&ls‘l dya dH 1] *
WU [AeA] BRIUA €2 sAIMI Hee 52 87)

Excellent (GtiH)
Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (HtH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O ® OO0

Very Bad (W WRILK)

Do you think the teaching process is Student Centric? (Ql BN R @lﬁ‘lQl ulsal [a.illeﬂ?satﬂd *
97)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (He1H)

Bad (Li21¢)

OO0 ®O O

Very Bad (W& WRLW)

Are Teachers encouraged you to participate in co-curricular activities? (Ql [5.[&{3_1 dHel YA YSlY *
Ug[aHi ei1oL Adl Ultlled 52 87)

@ Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (Wt 1Y)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

O O OO

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 264/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Give overall rating of college's teaching learning process (fﬂa"&“ﬂ W] o] WY [Ye] u@llk’i *
AHAA YRUiset 1414

Excellent (GdH)

(® Very Good (U1 U)
Moderate (HtdH)
Bad (Li2104)

Very Bad (W WRIK)

Your suggestions for improvement in teaching and learning process of our college (If any) (51@’60{1 rél?;l@,l
U(SAIHL YU R HIE dHIRLYAAD)(@) 1Y d))
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31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year
2022-23)

The respondent's email (dimplepanchal181@gmail.com) was recorded on submission of this form.

Email *

dimplepanchal181@gmail.com

Do the Teachers complete entire course as prescribed by University? (€] (218151 gf&q RiZ1A %j\uaCﬂ *
ot] o WAL 5H YO 52 B7)

(O Excellent (Gdiy)

(® Very Good (uod )
O Moderate (HedH)
(O Bad (urlw)

(O Very Bad (W WRlod)

Are you satisfied with the teachers' teaching preparation? (Qi dd @l&lfﬁ"‘ll @l&lr@lﬁ 3[&"{1 aulﬂ%ﬂ *
AdE Y1)

Excellent (GtiH)

Very Good (W& 4d)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O 0O ®O

Very Bad (W61 WR1G)
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31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Are you satisfied with the communication style of the teachers? (Ql dd Ql&lfs‘l“ﬂ w(e{c (Sded) @lCﬂeﬂ *
Ade vl

(® Excellent (GriM)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O OO0

Very Bad (W WRILK)

Are you satisfied with the teachers approach to teaching? (2l dl (Le1slefl eflwadglefl 2ldedl ddy *
&1?)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O OO0 ®O0

Very Bad (W& WRLW)

Are you satisfied with the process of evaluation of the college? (2l dd 51Qo+{ NSITET] u(suiedl dde *
&\?)

@ Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (Wt 1Y)

Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

O O OO

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 267/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Do you think that college provides opportunities for your overall development? (Qj, dHa @19 8 5 sldoy *
dHIRL uddilel [Asit vzl dsl yl uls 8)

Excellent (GtiH)
Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (HtH)

Bad (Li21¢)

OO0 ® OO0

Very Bad (W WRILK)

Proper Embedding of Practical Application with thier Theoretical Knowledge in classroom teaching

(@2luis (L1 IHi Adilds Stiel A dell ldEl> GUANLe] UM sAMI 41D D)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

OO 00 @®

Very Bad (W& WRLW)

*

Are you encouraged by your teachers periodically to bring out your inbuilt capability? (Q\L dHel dHIRL
[Rle15) gll HHULAR dHIRL MidRS viHelA WelR dlddl WlcdfEd scIHi w11d 87)

@ Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (Wt 1Y)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

O O OO0

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 268/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Do your teachers help you to overcome your Deficiency in Study? (Ql dHlzl Ql&lfs‘l dya dH 1] *
WU [AeA] BRIUA €2 sAIMI Hee 52 87)

® Excellent (Grid)
Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (HtH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O OO

Very Bad (W WRILK)

Do you think the teaching process is Student Centric? (Ql BN R Qlﬁ‘lQl ulsal [a.illeﬂ?satﬂd *
97)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

OO0 0@

Very Bad (W& WRLW)

Are Teachers encouraged you to participate in co-curricular activities? (Ql [5.[&{3_1 dHel YA YSlY *
Ug[aHi ei1oL Adl Ultlled 52 87)

@ Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (Wt 1Y)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

O O OO

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 269/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Give overall rating of college's teaching learning process (fﬂa"&“ﬂ W] o] WY [Ye] u[%llk’i *
AHAA YRUiset 1414

(® Excellent (GriM)
Very Good (W vH)
Moderate (HtdH)
Bad (WRLw)

Very Bad (W WRIK)

Your suggestions for improvement in teaching and learning process of our college (If any) (51@’60{1 rél?;l@,l
U(SAIHL YU R HIE dHIRLYAAD)(@) 1Y d))

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.
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31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year
2022-23)

The respondent's email (laljibhaipate@gmail.1516) was recorded on submission of this form.

Email *

laljibhaipate@gmail. 1516

Do the Teachers complete entire course as prescribed by University? (€] (218151 gf&q RiZ1A %j\uaCﬂ *
ot] o WAL 5H YO 52 B7)

® Excellent (Grid)

(O Very Good (U1 U3)
(O Moderate (HtH)
(O Bad (urlw)

(O Very Bad (W WRlod)

Are you satisfied with the teachers' teaching preparation? (Qi dd @l&lfﬁ"‘ll @l&lr@lﬁ 3[&"{1 aulﬂ%ﬂ *
AdE Y1)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O OO0 0®

Very Bad (W61 WR1G)
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31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Are you satisfied with the communication style of the teachers? (Ql dd Ql&lfs‘l“ﬂ w(e{c (Sded) @lCﬂeﬂ *
Ade vl

(® Excellent (GriM)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O OO0

Very Bad (W WRILK)

Are you satisfied with the teachers approach to teaching? (2l dl (Le1slefl eflwadglefl 2ldedl ddy *
&1?)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

OO0 0@

Very Bad (W& WRLW)

Are you satisfied with the process of evaluation of the college? (2l dd 51Qo+{ NSITET] u(suiedl dde *
&\?)

@ Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (Wt 1Y)

Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

O O OO

Very Bad (W WRIK)
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31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Do you think that college provides opportunities for your overall development? (Qj, dHa @19 8 5 sldoy *
dHIRL uddilel [Asit vzl dsl yl uls 8)

® Excellent (GriM)
Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (HtH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O OO

Very Bad (W WRILK)

Proper Embedding of Practical Application with thier Theoretical Knowledge in classroom teaching

(@2luis (L1 IHi Adilds Stiel A dell ldEl> GUANLe] UM sAMI 41D D)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

OO0 0®

Very Bad (W& WRLW)

*

Are you encouraged by your teachers periodically to bring out your inbuilt capability? (Q\L dHel dHIRL
[Rle15) gll HHULAR dHIRL MidRS viHelA WelR dlddl WlcdfEd scIHi w11d 87)

@ Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (Wt 1Y)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

O O OO0

Very Bad (W WRIK)
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31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Do your teachers help you to overcome your Deficiency in Study? (Ql dHlzl Ql&lfs‘l dya dH 1] *
WU [AeA] BRIUA €2 sAIMI Hee 52 87)

® Excellent (Grid)
Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (HtH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O OO

Very Bad (W WRILK)

Do you think the teaching process is Student Centric? (Ql BN R Qlﬁ‘lQl ulsal [a.illeﬂ?satﬂd *
97)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

OO0 0@®

Very Bad (W& WRLW)

Are Teachers encouraged you to participate in co-curricular activities? (Ql [5.[&{3_1 dHel YA YSlY *
Ug[aHi ei1oL Adl Ultlled 52 87)

@ Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (Wt 1Y)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

O O OO

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 274/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Give overall rating of college's teaching learning process (fﬂa"&“ﬂ W] o] WY [Ye] u[%llk’i *
AHAA YRUiset 1414

® Excellent (GriM)
Very Good (W vH)
Moderate (HtdH)
Bad (WRLw)

Very Bad (W WRIK)

Your suggestions for improvement in teaching and learning process of our college (If any) (51@’60{1 rél?;l@,l
U(SAIHL YU R HIE dHIRLYAAD)(@) 1Y d))

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Google Forms
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31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year
2022-23)

The respondent's email (vivekraval228@gmail.com) was recorded on submission of this form.

Email *

vivekraval228@gmail.com

Do the Teachers complete entire course as prescribed by University? (€] (218151 gf&q RiZ1A %j\uaCﬂ *
ot] o WAL 5H YO 52 B7)

(O Excellent (Gdiy)

(O Very Good (U1 U3)
@ Moderate (HtH)
(O Bad (urlw)

(O Very Bad (W WRlod)

Are you satisfied with the teachers' teaching preparation? (Qi dd @l&lfﬁ"‘ll @l&lr@lﬁ 3[&"{1 aulﬂ%ﬂ *
AdE Y1)

Excellent (GtiH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O ® O O

Very Bad (W61 WR1G)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 276/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Are you satisfied with the communication style of the teachers? (Ql dd Ql&lfs‘l“ﬂ w(e{c (Sded) @lCﬂeﬂ *
Ade vl

Excellent (GtiH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O ®OO0

Very Bad (W WRILK)

Are you satisfied with the teachers approach to teaching? (2l dl (Le1slefl eflwadglefl 2ldedl ddy *
&1?)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (He1H)

Bad (Li21¢)

OO0 ®OO0

Very Bad (W& WRLW)

Are you satisfied with the process of evaluation of the college? (2l dd 51Qo+{ NSITET] u(suiedl dde *
&\?)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (Wt 1Y)

Moderate (HeH)

Bad (W2U04)

OO0 ®OO0

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 277/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Do you think that college provides opportunities for your overall development? (Qj, dHa @19 8 5 sldoy *
dHIRL uddilel [Asit vzl dsl yl uls 8)

Excellent (GtiH)
Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (HtH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O ® OO0

Very Bad (W WRILK)

Proper Embedding of Practical Application with thier Theoretical Knowledge in classroom teaching

(@2luis (L1 IHi Adilds Stiel A dell ldEl> GUANLe] UM sAMI 41D D)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (He1H)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O ®OO0

Very Bad (W& WRLW)

*

Are you encouraged by your teachers periodically to bring out your inbuilt capability? (Q\L dHel dHIRL
[Rle15) gll HHULAR dHIRL MidRS viHelA WelR dlddl WlcdfEd scIHi w11d 87)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (Wt 1Y)
Moderate (HeH)

Bad (W2U04)

OO0 ®OO0

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 278/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Do your teachers help you to overcome your Deficiency in Study? (Ql dHlzl Ql&ls‘l dya dH 1] *
WU [AeA] BRIUA €2 sAIMI Hee 52 87)

Excellent (GtiH)
Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (HtH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O ® OO0

Very Bad (W WRILK)

Do you think the teaching process is Student Centric? (Ql BN R @lﬁ‘lQl ulsal [a.illeﬂ?satﬂd *
97)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (He1H)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O ®O O

Very Bad (W& WRLW)

Are Teachers encouraged you to participate in co-curricular activities? (Ql [5.[&{3_1 dHel YA YSlY *
Ug[aHi ei1oL Adl Ultlled 52 87)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (Wt 1Y)
Moderate (HeH)

Bad (W2U04)

OO0 ®OO0

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 279/625
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Give overall rating of college's teaching learning process (fﬂa"&“ﬂ W] o] WY [Ye] u@llk’i *
AHAA YRUiset 1414

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W vH)
@ Moderate (HtH)

Bad (W2l4)

Very Bad (W WRIK)

Your suggestions for improvement in teaching and learning process of our college (If any) (51@’60{1 rél?;l@,l
U(SAIHL YU R HIE dHIRLYAAD)(@) 1Y d))

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.
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31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year
2022-23)

The respondent's email (joshirajvi439@gmail.com) was recorded on submission of this form.

Email *

joshirajvi439@gmail.com

Do the Teachers complete entire course as prescribed by University? (€] (218151 gf&q RiZ1A %j\uaCﬂ *
ot] o WAL 5H YO 52 B7)

® Excellent (Griv)

(O Very Good (b1 U3)
(O Moderate (HtH)
(O Bad (uirlw)

(O Very Bad (W WRlod)

Are you satisfied with the teachers' teaching preparation? (Qi dd @l&lfﬁ"‘ll @l&lr@lﬁ 3[&"{1 aulﬂ%ﬂ *
AdE Y1)

Excellent (GtiH)

Very Good (W& 4d)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O 0O ®O0

Very Bad (W61 WR1G)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 281/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Are you satisfied with the communication style of the teachers? (Ql dd Ql&lfs‘l“ﬂ w(e{c (Sded) @lCﬂeﬂ *
Ade vl

(® Excellent (GriM)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O OO0

Very Bad (W WRILK)

Are you satisfied with the teachers approach to teaching? (2l dl (Le1slefl eflwadglefl 2ldedl ddy *
&1?)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

OO0 0@

Very Bad (W& WRLW)

Are you satisfied with the process of evaluation of the college? (2l dd 51Qo+{ NSITET] u(suiedl dde *
&\?)

@ Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (Wt 1Y)

Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

O O OO

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 282/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Do you think that college provides opportunities for your overall development? (Qj, dHa @19 8 5 sldoy *
dHIRL uddilel [Asit vzl dsl yl uls 8)

® Excellent (GriM)
Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (HtH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O OO0

Very Bad (W WRILK)

Proper Embedding of Practical Application with thier Theoretical Knowledge in classroom teaching

(@2luis (L1 IHi Adilds Stiel A dell ldEl> GUANLe] UM sAMI 41D D)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W 1)
Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O OO0 ®O

Very Bad (W& WRLW)

*

Are you encouraged by your teachers periodically to bring out your inbuilt capability? (Q\L dHel dHIRL
[Rle15) gll HHULAR dHIRL MidRS viHelA WelR dlddl WlcdfEd scIHi w11d 87)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W& 4d)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

OO0 ®O0

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 283/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Do your teachers help you to overcome your Deficiency in Study? (Ql dHlzl Ql&ls‘l dya dH 1] *
WU [AeA] BRIUA €2 sAIMI Hee 52 87)

® Excellent (Grid)
Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (HtH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O OO

Very Bad (W WRILK)

Do you think the teaching process is Student Centric? (Ql BN R @lﬁ‘lQl ulsal [a.illeﬂ?satﬂd *
97)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O 0O ®O0

Very Bad (W& WRLW)

Are Teachers encouraged you to participate in co-curricular activities? (Ql [5.[&{3_1 dHel YA YSlY *
Ug[aHi ei1oL Adl Ultlled 52 87)

@ Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (Wt 1Y)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

O O OO

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 284/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Give overall rating of college's teaching learning process (fﬂa"&“ﬂ W] o] WY [Ye] u@llk’i *
AHAA YRUiset 1414

Excellent (GdH)

(® Very Good (U1 U)
Moderate (HtdH)
Bad (Li2104)

Very Bad (W WRIK)

Your suggestions for improvement in teaching and learning process of our college (If any) (51@’60{1 rél?;l@,l
U(SAIHL YU R HIE dHIRLYAAD)(@) 1Y d))

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Google Forms
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31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year
2022-23)

The respondent's email (malikomal0456@gmail.com) was recorded on submission of this form.

Email *

malikomal0456@gmail.com

Do the Teachers complete entire course as prescribed by University? (€] (218151 gf&q RiZ1A %j\uaCﬂ *
ot] o WAL 5H YO 52 B7)

(O Excellent (Gin)

(® Very Good (uod )
O Moderate (HedH)
(O Bad (urlw)

(O Very Bad (Wul WRlod)

Are you satisfied with the teachers' teaching preparation? (Qi dd @l&lfﬁ"‘ll @l&lr@lﬁ 3[&"{1 aulﬂ%ﬂ *
AdE Y1)

Excellent (GtiH)

Very Good (W& 4d)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O 0O ® O

Very Bad (W61 WR1G)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 286/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Are you satisfied with the communication style of the teachers? (Ql dd Ql&lfs‘l“ﬂ w(e{c (Sded) @lCﬂeﬂ *
Ade vl

Excellent (GtiH)

Very Good (W& 4Y)

Moderate (HtH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O 0 ®O0

Very Bad (W WRILK)

Are you satisfied with the teachers approach to teaching? (2l dl (Le1slefl eflwadglefl 2ldedl ddy *
&1?)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O 0 ®O

Very Bad (W& WRLW)

Are you satisfied with the process of evaluation of the college? (2l dd 51Qo+{ NSITET] u(suiedl dde *
&\?)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 4d)

Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

OO0 ®O0

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 287/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Do you think that college provides opportunities for your overall development? (Qj, dHa @19 8 5 sldoy *
dHIRL uddilel [Asit vzl dsl yl uls 8)

Excellent (GtiH)
Very Good (W& 4Y)
Moderate (HtH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O 0 ®O0

Very Bad (W WRILK)

Proper Embedding of Practical Application with thier Theoretical Knowledge in classroom teaching

(@2luis (L1 IHi Adilds Stiel A dell ldEl> GUANLe] UM sAMI 41D D)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W 1)
Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O OO0 ®O0

Very Bad (W& WRLW)

*

Are you encouraged by your teachers periodically to bring out your inbuilt capability? (Q\L dHel dHIRL
[Rle15) gll HHULAR dHIRL MidRS viHelA WelR dlddl WlcdfEd scIHi w11d 87)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W& 4d)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

OO0 ®O0

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 288/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Do your teachers help you to overcome your Deficiency in Study? (Ql dHlzl Ql&ls‘l dya dH 1] *
WU [AeA] BRIUA €2 sAIMI Hee 52 87)

® Excellent (Grid)
Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (HtH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O OO

Very Bad (W WRILK)

Do you think the teaching process is Student Centric? (Ql BN R @lﬁ‘lQl ulsal [a.illeﬂ?satﬂd *
97)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O OO0 ®O0

Very Bad (W& WRLW)

Are Teachers encouraged you to participate in co-curricular activities? (Ql [5.[&{3_1 dHel YA YSlY *
Ug[aHi ei1oL Adl Ultlled 52 87)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W& 4d)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

OO0 ®O0

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 289/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Give overall rating of college's teaching learning process (fﬂa"&“ﬂ W] o] WY [Ye] u[%llk’i *
AHAA YRUiset 1414

® Excellent (Grid)
Very Good (W vH)
Moderate (HtdH)
Bad (WRLw)

Very Bad (W WRIK)

Your suggestions for improvement in teaching and learning process of our college (If any) (51@’60{1 rél?;l@,l
U(SAIHL YU R HIE dHIRLYAAD)(@) 1Y d))

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Google Forms
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31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year
2022-23)

The respondent's email (gosavaminilam065@gmail.com) was recorded on submission of this form.

Email *

gosavaminilam065@gmail.com

Do the Teachers complete entire course as prescribed by University? (€] (218151 gf&q RiZ1A %j\uaCﬂ *
ot] o WAL 5H YO 52 B7)

(O Excellent (Gdiy)

(® Very Good (Ui )
O Moderate (HedH)
(O Bad (urlw)

(O Very Bad (Wul WRlod)

Are you satisfied with the teachers' teaching preparation? (Qi dd @l&lfﬁ"‘ll @l&lr@lﬁ 3[&"{1 aulﬂ%ﬂ *
AdE Y1)

Excellent (GtiH)

Very Good (W& 4d)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O 0O ®O

Very Bad (W61 WR1G)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 291/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Are you satisfied with the communication style of the teachers? (Ql dd Ql&lfs‘l“ﬂ w(e{c (Sded) @lCﬂeﬂ *
Ade vl

(® Excellent (GriM)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O OO0

Very Bad (W WRILK)

Are you satisfied with the teachers approach to teaching? (2l dl (Le1slefl eflwadglefl 2ldedl ddy *
&1?)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (He1H)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O ®OO0

Very Bad (W& WRLW)

Are you satisfied with the process of evaluation of the college? (2l dd 51Qo+{ NSITET] u(suiedl dde *
&\?)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 4d)

Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

OO0 ®O0

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 292/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Do you think that college provides opportunities for your overall development? (Qj, dHa @19 8 5 sldoy *
dHIRL uddilel [Asit vzl dsl yl uls 8)

® Excellent (GriM)
Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (HtH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O OO0

Very Bad (W WRILK)

Proper Embedding of Practical Application with thier Theoretical Knowledge in classroom teaching

(@2luis (L1 IHi Adilds Stiel A dell ldEl> GUANLe] UM sAMI 41D D)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (He1H)

Bad (Li21¢)

OO0 ®OO0

Very Bad (W& WRLW)

*

Are you encouraged by your teachers periodically to bring out your inbuilt capability? (Q\L dHel dHIRL
[Rle15) gll HHULAR dHIRL MidRS viHelA WelR dlddl WlcdfEd scIHi w11d 87)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (Wt 1Y)
Moderate (HeH)

Bad (W2U04)

OO0 ®OO0

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 293/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Do your teachers help you to overcome your Deficiency in Study? (Ql dHlzl Ql&ls‘l dya dH 1] *
WU [AeA] BRIUA €2 sAIMI Hee 52 87)

Excellent (GtiH)
Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (HtH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O ® OO0

Very Bad (W WRILK)

Do you think the teaching process is Student Centric? (Ql BN R @lﬁ‘lQl ulsal [a.illeﬂ?satﬂd *
97)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (He1H)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O ®OO0

Very Bad (W& WRLW)

Are Teachers encouraged you to participate in co-curricular activities? (Ql [5.[&{3_1 dHel YA YSlY *
Ug[aHi ei1oL Adl Ultlled 52 87)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W& 4d)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

OO0 ®O0

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 294/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Give overall rating of college's teaching learning process (fﬂa"&“ﬂ W] o] WY [Ye] u@llk’i *
AHAA YRUiset 1414

Excellent (GdH)

(® Very Good (W1 U)
Moderate (HtdH)
Bad (Li2104)

Very Bad (W WRIK)

Your suggestions for improvement in teaching and learning process of our college (If any) (51@’60{1 rél?;l@,l
U(SAIHL YU R HIE dHIRLYAAD)(@) 1Y d))

Nice mangement

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.
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31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year
2022-23)

The respondent's email (navagansinhchavfa@gmail.com) was recorded on submission of this form.

Email *

navagansinhchavfa@gmail.com

Do the Teachers complete entire course as prescribed by University? (€] (218151 gf&q RiZ1A %j\uaCﬂ *
ot] o WAL 5H YO 52 B7)

(O Excellent (Gdiy)

(® Very Good (Lo )
O Moderate (HedH)
(O Bad (urlw)

(O Very Bad (Wl WRlod)

Are you satisfied with the teachers' teaching preparation? (Qi dd @l&lfﬁ"‘ll @l&lr@lﬁ 3[&"{1 aulﬂ%ﬂ *
AdE Y1)

Excellent (GtiH)

Very Good (W& 4d)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O 0O ®O0

Very Bad (W61 WR1G)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 296/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Are you satisfied with the communication style of the teachers? (Ql dd Ql&lfs‘l“ﬂ w(e{c (Sded) @lCﬂeﬂ *
Ade vl

Excellent (GtiH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O ® OO0

Very Bad (W WRILK)

Are you satisfied with the teachers approach to teaching? (2l dl (Le1slefl eflwadglefl 2ldedl ddy *
&1?)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O 0O ®O

Very Bad (W& WRLW)

Are you satisfied with the process of evaluation of the college? (2l dd 51Qo+{ NSITET] u(suiedl dde *
&\?)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 4d)

Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

OO0 ®O0

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 297/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Do you think that college provides opportunities for your overall development? (Qj, dHa @19 8 5 sldoy *
dHIRL uddilel [Asit vzl dsl yl uls 8)

Excellent (GtiH)
Very Good (W& 4Y)
Moderate (HtH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O 0 ®O0

Very Bad (W WRILK)

Proper Embedding of Practical Application with thier Theoretical Knowledge in classroom teaching

(@2luis (L1 IHi Adilds Stiel A dell ldEl> GUANLe] UM sAMI 41D D)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (He1H)

Bad (Li21¢)

OO0 ®O O

Very Bad (W& WRLW)

*

Are you encouraged by your teachers periodically to bring out your inbuilt capability? (Q\L dHel dHIRL
[Rle15) gll HHULAR dHIRL MidRS viHelA WelR dlddl WlcdfEd scIHi w11d 87)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W& 4d)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

OO0 ®O0

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 298/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Do your teachers help you to overcome your Deficiency in Study? (Ql dHlzl Ql&ls‘l dya dH 1] *
WU [AeA] BRIUA €2 sAIMI Hee 52 87)

® Excellent (GriM)
Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (HtH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O OO

Very Bad (W WRILK)

Do you think the teaching process is Student Centric? (Ql BN R @lﬁ‘lQl ulsal [a.illeﬂ?satﬂd *
97)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (He1H)

Bad (Li21¢)

OO0 ®OO0

Very Bad (W& WRLW)

Are Teachers encouraged you to participate in co-curricular activities? (Ql [5.[&{3_1 dHel YA YSlY *
Ug[aHi ei1oL Adl Ultlled 52 87)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W& 4d)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

OO0 ®O0

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 299/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Give overall rating of college's teaching learning process (fﬂa"&“ﬂ W] o] WY [Ye] u@llk’i *
AHAA YRUiset 1414

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W vH)
@ Moderate (HtH)

Bad (W2l4)

Very Bad (W WRIK)

Your suggestions for improvement in teaching and learning process of our college (If any) (51@’60{1 rél?;l@,l
U(SAIHL YU R HIE dHIRLYAAD)(@) 1Y d))

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Google Forms

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 300/625
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31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year
2022-23)

The respondent's email (raviraj872003@gmail.com) was recorded on submission of this form.

Email *

raviraj872003@gmail.com

Do the Teachers complete entire course as prescribed by University? (€] (218151 gf&q RiZ1A %j\uaCﬂ *
ot] o WAL 5H YO 52 B7)

(O Excellent (Gin)

(O Very Good (U1 U3)
@ Moderate (HtH)
(O Bad (urlw)

(O Very Bad (Wl WRlod)

Are you satisfied with the teachers' teaching preparation? (Qi dd @l&lfﬁ"‘ll @l&lr@lﬁ 3[&"{1 aulﬂ%ﬂ *
AdE Y1)

Excellent (GtiH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O ® O O

Very Bad (W61 WR1G)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 301/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Are you satisfied with the communication style of the teachers? (Ql dd Ql&lfs‘l“ﬂ w(e{c (Sded) @lCﬂeﬂ *
Ade vl

Excellent (GtiH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O ® OO0

Very Bad (W WRILK)

Are you satisfied with the teachers approach to teaching? (2l dl (Le1slefl eflwadglefl 2ldedl ddy *
&1?)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (He1H)

Bad (Li21¢)

OO0 ®OO0

Very Bad (W& WRLW)

Are you satisfied with the process of evaluation of the college? (2l dd 51Qo+{ NSITET] u(suiedl dde *
&\?)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (Wt 1Y)

Moderate (HeH)

Bad (W2U04)

OO0 ®OO0

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 302/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Do you think that college provides opportunities for your overall development? (Qj, dHa @19 8 5 sldoy *
dHIRL uddilel [Asit vzl dsl yl uls 8)

Excellent (GtiH)
Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (HtH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O ® OO0

Very Bad (W WRILK)

Proper Embedding of Practical Application with thier Theoretical Knowledge in classroom teaching

(@2luis (L1 IHi Adilds Stiel A dell ldEl> GUANLe] UM sAMI 41D D)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (He1H)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O ®OO0

Very Bad (W& WRLW)

*

Are you encouraged by your teachers periodically to bring out your inbuilt capability? (Q\L dHel dHIRL
[Rle15) gll HHULAR dHIRL MidRS viHelA WelR dlddl WlcdfEd scIHi w11d 87)

@ Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (Wt 1Y)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

O O OO

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 303/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Do your teachers help you to overcome your Deficiency in Study? (Ql dHlzl Ql&ls‘l dya dH 1] *
WU [AeA] BRIUA €2 sAIMI Hee 52 87)

Excellent (GtiH)
Very Good (W& 4Y)
Moderate (HtH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O 0 ®O0

Very Bad (W WRILK)

Do you think the teaching process is Student Centric? (Ql BN R @lﬁ‘lQl ulsal [a.illeﬂ?satﬂd *
97)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (He1H)

Bad (Li21¢)

OO0 ®OO0

Very Bad (W& WRLW)

Are Teachers encouraged you to participate in co-curricular activities? (Ql [5.[&{3_1 dHel YA YSlY *
Ug[aHi ei1oL Adl Ultlled 52 87)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (Wt 1Y)
Moderate (HeH)

Bad (W2U04)

OO0 ®OO0

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 304/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Give overall rating of college's teaching learning process (fﬂa"&“ﬂ W] o] WY [Ye] u@llk’i *
AHAA YRUiset 1414

Excellent (GdH)

(® Very Good (W1 U)
Moderate (HtdH)
Bad (Li2104)

Very Bad (W WRIK)

Your suggestions for improvement in teaching and learning process of our college (If any) (51@’60{1 rél?;l@,l
U(SAIHL YU R HIE dHIRLYAAD)(@) 1Y d))

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Google Forms

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 305/625
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31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year
2022-23)

The respondent's email (jeelsagar07@gmail.com) was recorded on submission of this form.

Email *

jeelsagar07@gmail.com

Do the Teachers complete entire course as prescribed by University? (€] (218151 gf&q RiZ1A %j\uaCﬂ *
ot] o WAL 5H YO 52 B7)

(O Excellent (GiH)

(® Very Good (uod )
O Moderate (HedH)
(O Bad (uirlw)

(O Very Bad (Wl WRlod)

Are you satisfied with the teachers' teaching preparation? (Qi dd @l&lfﬁ"‘ll @l&lr@lﬁ 3[&"{1 aulﬂ%ﬂ *
AdE Y1)

Excellent (GtiH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O ® OO0

Very Bad (W61 WR1G)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 306/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Are you satisfied with the communication style of the teachers? (2l dd (21&15\e{] v [Ge (5dof] Aelell *
Ade vl

Excellent (GtiH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtH)

Bad (Wi21¢)

OO0 @O O

Very Bad (Wt WRLK)

Are you satisfied with the teachers approach to teaching? (2l dl (Letslefl eflwadglefl 2ldedl ddy *
1?)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (He1H)

Bad (Li21¢)

OO @O O

Very Bad (W61 WR1G)

Are you satisfied with the process of evaluation of the college? QL a3 s1Q-il CIEL] w(syefl ddp *
®1?)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 4d)

Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

OO0 ®O0

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 307/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Do you think that college provides opportunities for your overall development? (Ql dHa @1 8 5 sldoy *
dHIRL vl (st vzl dsl yl uls 8)

Excellent (GtiH)
Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (HtH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O ® OO0

Very Bad (W WRLK)

Proper Embedding of Practical Application with thier Theoretical Knowledge in classroom teaching

(@2luis (211 M Adilds Stiel A dell ldEl> GUANdLe] UM sAMI 41D D)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (He1H)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O ® OO0

Very Bad (Wo{ WR1G)

*

Are you encouraged by your teachers periodically to bring out your inbuilt capability? (Q\L dHel dHIRL
[Rle15) gll HHALAR dHIRL MidRS viHelA WelR dlddl Wlcd[Ed scIHi w11d 87)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W& 4d)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

OO0 ®O0

Very Bad (W WRLK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 308/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Do your teachers help you to overcome your Deficiency in Study? (2] dHIRL (21815] dHal dHIR] *
WU [UeA] BRIUA €2 SAIM| Hee 52 87)

Excellent (GtiH)
Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (HtH)

Bad (Wi21¢)

O O @O O

Very Bad (Wt WRLK)

Do you think the teaching process is Student Centric? (Q_l BN @lﬂ‘lQl ulsal [a.illgﬂ?satﬂd *
7)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (He1H)

Bad (Li21¢)

OO0 @O O

Very Bad (W61 WR1G)

Are Teachers encouraged you to participate in co-curricular activities? (Ql [5.[8‘131 dHel YA YSIY *
g (i @11 Aol WlciL(sd 52 87)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (Wt 1Y)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (L{21¢)

O @O OO0

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 309/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Give overall rating of college's teaching learning process (Sla"lf"ﬂ W[ e] el WY [Ye] u[g?-lk’i *
UHAA YRUiset 114

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (Wt vH)
@ Moderate (HtH)

Bad (W2L04)

Very Bad (W WRLK)

Your suggestions for improvement in teaching and learning process of our college (If any) (fﬂaﬂf"ﬂ. rél&l@,l
U(SAIHL YU R HIE dHIRL YAAD)(@) 1Y d))

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Google Forms

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 310/625
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31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year
2022-23)

The respondent's email (dhruvishah530@gmail.com) was recorded on submission of this form.

Email *

dhruvishah530@gmail.com

Do the Teachers complete entire course as prescribed by University? QL (218151 ?;l,[;lq RiZ1A %‘B‘laﬁn *
t]] o WAL 5H YO 52 B7)

® Excellent (Griv)

(O Very Good (U1 U3)
(O Moderate (HtuH)
(O Bad (uirlw)

(O Very Bad (Wl WRlod)

Are you satisfied with the teachers' teaching preparation? (3] di [21e15)ell Q&1 (Qls s1dfl duiRlel
A Y7

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (WR1w)

Very Bad (Wo{ WR1G)

OGN GIONC)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 311/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Are you satisfied with the communication style of the teachers? (Ql dd @l&lfs‘l“ﬂ w(e1c (Sdedl @lc{leﬂ *
Ade v

® Excellent (Griv)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O OO

Very Bad (W WRILK)

Are you satisfied with the teachers approach to teaching? (2] d¥ (Rl&S\e{l 2{lwadlefl fdefl e =
&917)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (L{2L04)

Very Bad (Wo{ WR1G)

OO0 0@

Are you satisfied with the process of evaluation of the college? (2L dd 51Qo+{] NSITET] u(suiedl dde *
®\?)

@ Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (Wt 1Y)

Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

O O OO0

Very Bad (W WRLK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 312/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Do you think that college provides opportunities for your overall development? QL A4 d1A B 5 sldy *
dHIRL uddilel [Asi HiRel dsl yl uls &)

® Excellent (Griv)
Very Good (W vY)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (Wi21¢)

O O OO0

Very Bad (Wt WRLK)

Proper Embedding of Practical Application with thier Theoretical Knowledge in classroom teaching

(@2luis (L1 QIHi Adilds Stiel A dell ldEl> GUANdLe] UM sAMI 41D D)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

OO0 0@

Very Bad (W61 WR1G)

*

Are you encouraged by your teachers periodically to bring out your inbuilt capabilicy? (Q\L dHel dHIRL
[RLe15) gll HHULAR dHIRL MidRS viHelA WelR dlddl WlcfEd sdIHi w11d 87)

@ Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (Wt 1Y)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

O O OO0

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 313/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Do your teachers help you to overcome your Deficiency in Study? (Ql dHlzl @.l&lS‘l dya dH 1] *
WA [HeA] BRIUA €2 sAIMI Hee 52 D7)

Excellent (GtiH)
Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O 0 ®O0

Very Bad (W WRILK)

Do you think the teaching process is Student Centric? () AHa 13 8% (R1&1Ql U5l [alell ¥edld  *
87)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (W2104)

Very Bad (Wo{ WR1G)

OO0 0@

Are Teachers encouraged you to participate in co-curricular activities? (Ql [5.[8‘131 dHel YA YSIY *
Ug[aHi ei1oL Adl Ultlled 52 87)

@ Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (Wt 1Y)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

O O OO0

Very Bad (W WRLK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 314/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Give overall rating of college's teaching learning process (51&"6“11 Wt e] o] WY [Ye] u@?-lk’i *
AHAA YRuiset 111

Excellent (GdH)

(® Very Good (W1 A)
Moderate (HtdH)
Bad (Li2104)

Very Bad (Wt WRLK)

Your suggestions for improvement in teaching and learning process of our college (If any) (515-1"60{1 @l&l'&,’l
U(SAIHL YU R HIE dHIRLYAAD)(@) 1Y d))

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Google Forms

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 315/625
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31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year
2022-23)

The respondent's email (tabiyadkhushi@gmail.com) was recorded on submission of this form.

Email *

tabiyadkhushi@gmail.com

Do the Teachers complete entire course as prescribed by University? QL (218151 gf&q RiZ1A %jsiaCﬂ *
t]] o WAL 5H YOl 52 B7)

(® Excellent (Grid)
Very Good (Wt vY)

Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2L4)

O O OO0

Very Bad (W WRLK)

Are you satisfied with the teachers' teaching preparation? (Qi dd @l&lﬁ]ﬂl @l&lr@lﬁ 5[&"{1 adlﬂﬂﬂ *
AdE Y7)

Excellent (GtiH)

Very Good (W& 1Y)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O OO0 ®O0

Very Bad (Wi WR1G)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 316/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Are you satisfied with the communication style of the teachers? (2l dd (21&15\e{] v [Ge (5dof] Aelell *
Ade vl

Excellent (GtiH)

Very Good (W& 4Y)

Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (Wi21¢)

O OO0 ®O0

Very Bad (Wt WRLK)

Are you satisfied with the teachers approach to teaching? (2l dl (Letslefl eflwadglefl 2ldedl ddy *
1?)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

OO0 0@

Very Bad (W61 WR1G)

Are you satisfied with the process of evaluation of the college? QL a3 s1Q-il CIEL] w(syefl ddp *
®1?)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 4d)

Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

OO0 @O0

Very Bad (W WRIK)
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31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Do you think that college provides opportunities for your overall development? (Ql dHa @1 8 5 sldoy *
dHIRL vl (st vzl dsl yl uls 8)

(® Excellent (Grid)
Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O OO0

Very Bad (W WRLK)

Proper Embedding of Practical Application with thier Theoretical Knowledge in classroom teaching

(@2luis (211 M Adilds Stiel A dell ldEl> GUANdLe] UM sAMI 41D D)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (He1H)

Bad (Li21¢)

OO0 ® OO0

Very Bad (Wo{ WR1G)

*

Are you encouraged by your teachers periodically to bring out your inbuilt capability? (Q\L dHel dHIRL
[Rle15) gll HHALAR dHIRL MidRS viHelA WelR dlddl Wlcd[Ed scIHi w11d 87)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W& 4d)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

OO0 ®O0

Very Bad (W WRLK)
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31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Do your teachers help you to overcome your Deficiency in Study? (2] dHIRL (21815] dHal dHIR] *
WU [UeA] BRIUA €2 SAIM| Hee 52 87)

Excellent (GtiH)
Very Good (W& 4Y)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (Wi21¢)

O OO0 ®O0

Very Bad (Wt WRLK)

Do you think the teaching process is Student Centric? (Q_l BN @lﬂ‘lQl ulsal [a.ill&ﬂ?s"dld *
7)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W4 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

OGN ONONG.

Very Bad (W61 WR1G)

Are Teachers encouraged you to participate in co-curricular activities? (Ql @l&lfﬂ dHel YA YSIY *
g (i @11 Aol WlciL(sd 52 87)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W& 4d)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

OO0 @O0

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 319/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Give overall rating of college's teaching learning process (51Q%el] Wt el el W Yol US| *
UHAA YRUiset 114
® Excellent (GriH)

Very Good (Wt vH)

Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W104)

Very Bad (W WRLK)

Your suggestions for improvement in teaching and learning process of our college (If any) (fﬂaﬂf"ﬂ. rél&l@,l
U(SAIHL YU R HIE dHIRL YAAD)(@) 1Y d))

Very good

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Google Forms
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31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year
2022-23)

The respondent's email (tabiyadkhushi@gmail.com) was recorded on submission of this form.

Email *

tabiyadkhushi@gmail.com

Do the Teachers complete entire course as prescribed by University? QL (218151 ?;l,[;lq RiZ1A %‘B‘laﬁn *
t]] o WAL 5H YO 52 B7)

® Excellent (Griv)

(O Very Good (U1 U3)
(O Moderate (HtH)
(O Bad (uirlw)

(O Very Bad (Wul WRlod)

Are you satisfied with the teachers' teaching preparation? (3] di [21e15)ell Q&1 (Qls s1dfl duiRlel
A Y7

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (WR1w)

Very Bad (Wo{ WR1G)

OGO NC)
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31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Are you satisfied with the communication style of the teachers? (Ql dd @l&lfs‘l“ﬂ w(e1c (Sdedl @lc{leﬂ *
Ade v

® Excellent (Griv)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O OO0

Very Bad (W WRILK)

Are you satisfied with the teachers approach to teaching? (2] d¥ (Rl&S\e{l 2{lwadlefl fdefl e =
&917)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (L{2L04)

Very Bad (Wo{ WR1G)

OO0 0@

Are you satisfied with the process of evaluation of the college? (2L dd 51Qo+{] NSITET] u(suiedl dde *
®\?)

@ Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (Wt 1Y)

Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

O O OO0

Very Bad (W WRLK)
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31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Do you think that college provides opportunities for your overall development? QL A4 d1A B 5 sldy *
dHIRL uddilel [Asi HiRel dsl yl uls &)

® Excellent (Griv)
Very Good (W vY)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (Wi21¢)

O O OO0

Very Bad (Wt WRLK)

Proper Embedding of Practical Application with thier Theoretical Knowledge in classroom teaching

(@2luis (L1 QIHi Adilds Stiel A dell ldEl> GUANdLe] UM sAMI 41D D)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

OO0 O00@

Very Bad (W61 WR1G)

*

Are you encouraged by your teachers periodically to bring out your inbuilt capabilicy? (Q\L dHel dHIRL
[RLe15) gll HHULAR dHIRL MidRS viHelA WelR dlddl WlcfEd sdIHi w11d 87)

@ Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (Wt 1Y)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

O O OO0

Very Bad (W WRIK)
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31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Do your teachers help you to overcome your Deficiency in Study? (Ql dHlzl Ql&lfs‘l dya dH 1] *
WA [HeA] BRIUA €2 sAIMI Hee 52 D7)

® Excellent (Griv)
Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O OO0

Very Bad (W WRILK)

Do you think the teaching process is Student Centric? (Q.l AU €13 B @lﬂ‘lQl ulsal [a.illeﬂ?satﬂd *
97)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

OO0 0@

Very Bad (Wo{ WR1G)

Are Teachers encouraged you to participate in co-curricular activities? (Ql [5.[8‘131 dHel YA YSIY *
Ug[aHi ei1oL Adl Ultlled 52 87)

@ Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (Wt 1Y)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

O O OO

Very Bad (W WRLK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 324/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Give overall rating of college's teaching learning process (51&"6“11 Wt e] o] WY [Ye] u@?-lk’i *
AHAA YRuiset 111

® Excellent (Griv)
Very Good (W vY)
Moderate (HtdH)
Bad (WR1w)

Very Bad (Wt WRLK)

Your suggestions for improvement in teaching and learning process of our college (If any) (515-1"60{1 @l&l'&,’l
U(SAIHL YU R HIE dHIRLYAAD)(@) 1Y d))

Very good
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Google Forms
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31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year
2022-23)

The respondent's email (sabbiransari@gmail.com) was recorded on submission of this form.

Email *

sabbiransari@gmail.com

Do the Teachers complete entire course as prescribed by University? QL (218151 gf&q RiZ1A %jsiaCﬂ *
t]] o WAL 5H YOl 52 B7)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (Wt vY)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2L4)

@ O O O O

Very Bad (W WRLW)

Are you satisfied with the teachers' teaching preparation? (Qi dd @l&lﬁ]ﬂl @l&lr@lﬁ 5[&"{1 adlﬂﬂﬂ *
AdE Y7)

Excellent (GtiH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

®@ O O O O

Very Bad (W WRILK)
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31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Are you satisfied with the communication style of the teachers? (2l dd (21&15\e{] v [Ge (5dof] Aelell *
Ade vl

Excellent (GtiH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (Wi21¢)

@ O O O O

Very Bad (W WRILK)

Are you satisfied with the teachers approach to teaching? (2l dl (Letslefl eflwadglefl 2ldedl ddy *
1?)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

@ O O O O

Very Bad (W01 WRIH)

Are you satisfied with the process of evaluation of the college? QL a3 s1Q-il CIEL] w(syefl ddp *
®1?)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (Wt 1Y)

Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

@ O O O O

Very Bad (W& WRLW)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 327/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Do you think that college provides opportunities for your overall development? QL A4 1A B % slQx *
dHIRL vl (st vzl dsl yl uls 8)

Excellent (GtiH)
Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (Li21¢)

®@ O O OO

Very Bad (W WRILK)

Proper Embedding of Practical Application with thier Theoretical Knowledge in classroom teaching

(@2luis (211 M Adilds Stiel A dell ldEl> GUANdLe] UM sAMI 41D D)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (HtJH)
Bad (W2l0)

Very Bad (W01 WRIH)

®@ O O O O

*

Are you encouraged by your teachers periodically to bring out your inbuilt capability? (Q\L dHel dHIRL
[Rle15) gll HHALAR dHIRL MidRS viHelA WelR dlddl Wlcd[Ed scIHi w11d 87)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (Wt 1Y)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

®@ O O O O

Very Bad (W® WRLW)
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31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Do your teachers help you to overcome your Deficiency in Study? (2] dHIRL (21815] dHal dHIR] *
WU [UeA] BRIUA €2 SAIM| Hee 52 87)

Excellent (GtiH)
Very Good (W vY)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (Wi21¢)

@ O O O O

Very Bad (W WRILK)

Do you think the teaching process is Student Centric? (Q_l BN @lﬂ‘lQl ulsal [a.ill&ﬂ?s"dld *
7)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

@ O O O O

Very Bad (W01 WRIH)

Are Teachers encouraged you to participate in co-curricular activities? (Ql @l&lfﬂ dHel YA YSIY *
g (i @11 Aol WlciL(sd 52 87)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (Wt 1Y)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

@ O O O O

Very Bad (W& WRLW)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 329/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Give overall rating of college's teaching learning process (Sla"lf"ﬂ W[ e] el WY [Ye] u[g?-lk’i *
UHAA YRUiset 114

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (Wt vH)
Moderate (HtdH)
Bad (WR1w)

(® Very Bad (U0 WRLW)

Your suggestions for improvement in teaching and learning process of our college (If any) (fﬂaﬂf"ﬂ. rél&l@,l
U(SAIHL YU R HIE dHIRL YAAD)(@) 1Y d))
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31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year
2022-23)

The respondent's email (hetal8604@gmail.com) was recorded on submission of this form.

Email *

hetal8604@gmail.com

Do the Teachers complete entire course as prescribed by University? QL (218151 ?;l,[;lq RiZ1A %‘B‘laﬁn *
t]] o WAL 5H YO 52 B7)

(O Excellent (Giy)

(O Very Good (U1 U3)
@ Moderate (HeH)
(O Bad (Wrlw)

(O Very Bad (Wul WRlod)

Are you satisfied with the teachers' teaching preparation? (3] di [21e15)ell Q&1 (Qls s1dfl duiRlel
A Y7

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (WR1w)

Very Bad (Wo{ WR1G)

OGN GIONC,
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31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Are you satisfied with the communication style of the teachers? (Ql dd Ql&lfs‘l“ﬂ w(e1c (Sdedl @lCﬂeﬂ *
Ade v

Excellent (GtiH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtH)

Bad (Li21¢)

OO0 ® OO0

Very Bad (W WRILK)

Are you satisfied with the teachers approach to teaching? (2] d¥ (Rl&S\e{l 2{lwadlefl fdefl e =
l7)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (L{2L04)

Very Bad (Wo{ WR1G)

OO0 0 ®O0

Are you satisfied with the process of evaluation of the college? (2L dd 51Qo+{] NSITET] u(suiedl dde *
®\?)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (Wt 1Y)

Moderate (Ht1H)

Bad (W2U04)

OO0 ®OO0

Very Bad (W WRLK)
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31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Do you think that college provides opportunities for your overall development? QL A4 d1A B 5 sldy *
dHIRL uddilel [Asi HiRel dsl yl uls &)

Excellent (GtiH)
Very Good (W vY)
Moderate (HtH)

Bad (Wi21¢)

O O @O O

Very Bad (Wt WRLK)

Proper Embedding of Practical Application with thier Theoretical Knowledge in classroom teaching

(@2luis (L1 QIHi Adilds Stiel A dell ldEl> GUANdLe] UM sAMI 41D D)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W4 1)
Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O OO0 @O

Very Bad (W61 WR1G)

*

Are you encouraged by your teachers periodically to bring out your inbuilt capabilicy? (Q\L dHel dHIRL
[RLe15) gll HHULAR dHIRL MidRS viHelA WelR dlddl WlcfEd sdIHi w11d 87)

@ Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (Wt 1Y)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

O O OO0

Very Bad (W WRIK)
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31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Do your teachers help you to overcome your Deficiency in Study? (Ql dHlzl @.l&lS‘l dya dH 1] *
WA [HeA] BRIUA €2 sAIMI Hee 52 D7)

Excellent (GtiH)
Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (HtH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O ® OO0

Very Bad (W WRILK)

Do you think the teaching process is Student Centric? () AHa 13 8% (R1&1Ql U5l [alell ¥edld  *
87)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (W2104)

Very Bad (Wo{ WR1G)

O OO0 ®O0

Are Teachers encouraged you to participate in co-curricular activities? (Ql [5.[8‘131 dHel YA YSIY *
Ug[aHi ei1oL Adl Ultlled 52 87)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (Wt 1Y)
Moderate (Ht1H)

Bad (W2U04)

OO0 ® OO0

Very Bad (W WRLK)
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31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Give overall rating of college’s teaching learning process (S18%eil W e el W e Ul U[SU L] *
UHAA YRUiset A1)

Excellent (G<iH)

® Very Good (U1 U)
Moderate (HtdH)
Bad (Li2104)

Very Bad (Wt WRLK)

Your suggestions for improvement in teaching and learning process of our college (If any) (fﬂaﬂf"'ﬂ @l&l"@l
U(SAIHL YU R HIE dHIRL YAAD)(@) €1U d))
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31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year
2022-23)

The respondent's email (hetal8604@gmail.com) was recorded on submission of this form.

Email *

hetal8604@gmail.com

Do the Teachers complete entire course as prescribed by University? QL (218151 gf&q RiZ1A %jsiaCﬂ *
t]] o WAL 5H YOl 52 B7)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (Wt vY)
Moderate (HtH)

Bad (W2L4)

OO0 ®OO0

Very Bad (W WRLK)

Are you satisfied with the teachers' teaching preparation? (Qi dd @l&lﬁ]ﬂl @l&lr@lﬁ 5[&"{1 adlﬂﬂﬂ *
AdE Y7)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

OO0 00 ®

Very Bad (Wi WR1G)
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31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Are you satisfied with the communication style of the teachers? (?.l dd @l&liﬂ"‘ﬂ (¢4 [sdedl @Cﬂeﬂ *
Ade vl

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (Wt vY)

Moderate (HtH)

Bad (Li21%)

O O @O O

Very Bad (Wt WRLK)

Are you satisfied with the teachers approach to teaching? (2l dl (1e1s)efl eflwaglefl Fldedl ddy *
1?)

Excellent (GtiH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

OGN ONONG.

Very Bad (Wi WR1G)

Are you satisfied with the process of evaluation of the college? (QJ dl s1Qo+{] ﬂcﬂifsd u(suiedl H(:LE *
1?)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (Ht1H)

Bad (W2U04)

OO0 @O O

Very Bad (W WRIK)
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31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Do you think that college provides opportunities for your overall development? (Ql dHa @1 8 5 sldoy *
dHIRL vl (st vzl dsl yl uls 8)

Excellent (GtiH)
Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (HtH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O ® OO0

Very Bad (W WRLK)

Proper Embedding of Practical Application with thier Theoretical Knowledge in classroom teaching

(@2luis (211 M Adilds Stiel A dell ldEl> GUANdLe] UM sAMI 41D D)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

OO0 0 ®O0

Very Bad (Wo{ WR1G)

*

Are you encouraged by your teachers periodically to bring out your inbuilt capability? (Q\L dHel dHIRL
[Rle15) gll HHALAR dHIRL MidRS viHelA WelR dlddl Wlcd[Ed scIHi w11d 87)

@ Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (Wt 1Y)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

O O OO0

Very Bad (W WRLK)
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31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Do your teachers help you to overcome your Deficiency in Study? (?.l dHlzl @.l&liﬂ dHel dHI3] *
AR Yefl GRIUA & 51U Hee 52 87)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (Wt vY)
Moderate (HtH)

Bad (Li21%)

OGN CIONG

Very Bad (Wt WRLK)

Do you think the teaching process is Student Centric? (Q.l AU 1ol B E’.l&‘lQl ulsul fiilleﬂécdld *
£97)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

OGN ONONG.

Very Bad (Wi WR1G)

Are Teachers encouraged you to participate in co-curricular activities? (Q_l @l&lfﬂ dHel Y& WY [USIY *
Ug[dadi oL ddl Yliiled s2 87)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (Wt 1Y)
Moderate (Ht1H)

Bad (W2U04)

OO0 @®OO0

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 339/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Give overall rating of college's teaching learning process (Sla"lf"ﬂ W[ e] el WY [Ye] u[g?-lk’i *
UHAA YRUiset 114

Excellent (GdH)

(® Very Good (W01 U)
Moderate (HtdH)
Bad (Li2104)

Very Bad (W WRLK)

Your suggestions for improvement in teaching and learning process of our college (If any) (fﬂaﬂf"ﬂ. rél&l@,l
U(SAIHL YU R HIE dHIRL YAAD)(@) 1Y d))

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Google Forms

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 340/625
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31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year
2022-23)

The respondent's email (hetal8604@gmail.com) was recorded on submission of this form.

Email *

hetal8604@gmail.com

Do the Teachers complete entire course as prescribed by University? (9l (218151 ﬂ[z‘lq RiZ1A %L%lacﬂ *
t] o WAL 5H YR 52 B7)

(O Excellent (GdiH)

(O Very Good (U1 U3)
@ Moderate (HeH)
(O Bad (urlw)

(O Very Bad (W WRlod)

Are you satisfied with the teachers' teaching preparation? (8] di [21e15)e1l &1 (Qls s1dfl duiRle]l
Ade Yl

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (W2UH)

Very Bad (W WRILK)

OGN GIONC)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 341/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Are you satisfied with the communication style of the teachers? (Ql dd Ql&lfs‘l“ﬂ w(e1c (Sdedl @lCﬂeﬂ *
Ade v

Excellent (GtiH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O ® OO0

Very Bad (W WRILK)

Are you satisfied with the teachers approach to teaching? (2] d¥ (Rl&S\e{l 2{lwadlefl fdefl e =
l7)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (L{2L04)

Very Bad (Wo{ WR1G)

O OO0 ®O0

Are you satisfied with the process of evaluation of the college? (2L dd 51Qo+{] NSITET] u(suiedl dde *
®\?)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (Wt 1Y)

Moderate (Ht1H)

Bad (W2U04)

OO0 ®OO0

Very Bad (W WRLK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 342/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Do you think that college provides opportunities for your overall development? (%l dHa @19 8 5 sldoy *
dHIRL ud il [Asiy vzl dsl yl uls &)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (Wt vY)
Moderate (HtH)

Bad (Li21%)

O O @O O

Very Bad (Wt WRLK)

Proper Embedding of Practical Application with thier Theoretical Knowledge in classroom teaching

(@2luis (11 M Adilds Stiel A dell ldel> GUANdLe] UM sAMI 41D D)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O OO0 @O

Very Bad (Wi WR1G)

*

Are you encouraged by your teachers periodically to bring out your inbuilt capabilicy? (QJ dHel dHIRL
[Rle1S) Gl UHALAR dHIR WidRS AIHedA WelR dlddl UlclfEd salHi 2419 87)

@ Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (Wt 1Y)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

O O OO0

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 343/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Do your teachers help you to overcome your Deficiency in Study? (Ql dHlzl @.l&lS‘l dya dH 1] *
WA [HeA] BRIUA €2 sAIMI Hee 52 D7)

Excellent (GtiH)
Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (HtH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O ® OO0

Very Bad (W WRILK)

Do you think the teaching process is Student Centric? () AHa 13 8% (R1&1Ql U5l [alell ¥edld  *
87)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (W2104)

Very Bad (Wo{ WR1G)

OO0 0 ®O0

Are Teachers encouraged you to participate in co-curricular activities? (Ql [5.[8‘131 dHel YA YSIY *
Ug[aHi ei1oL Adl Ultlled 52 87)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (Wt 1Y)
Moderate (Ht1H)

Bad (W2U04)

OO0 ®OO0

Very Bad (W WRLK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 344/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Give overall rating of college’s teaching learning process (S18%eil W e el W e Ul U[SU L] *
UHAA YRUiset A1)

Excellent (G<iH)

® Very Good (U1 U)
Moderate (HtdH)
Bad (Li2104)

Very Bad (Wt WRLK)

Your suggestions for improvement in teaching and learning process of our college (If any) (fﬂaﬂf"'ﬂ @l&l"@l
U(SAIHL YU R HIE dHIRL YAAD)(@) €1U d))

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Google Forms

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 345/625
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31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year
2022-23)

The respondent's email (sabbiransari123@gmail.com) was recorded on submission of this form.

Email *

sabbiransari123@gmail.com

Do the Teachers complete entire course as prescribed by University? QL (218151 gf&q RiZ1A %jsiaCﬂ *
t]] o WAL 5H YOl 52 B7)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (Wt vY)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2L4)

@ O O O O

Very Bad (W WRLW)

Are you satisfied with the teachers' teaching preparation? (Qi dd @l&lﬁ]ﬂl @l&lr@lﬁ 5[&"{1 adlﬂﬂﬂ *
AdE Y7)

Excellent (GtiH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

®@ O O O O

Very Bad (W WRILK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 346/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Are you satisfied with the communication style of the teachers? (?.l dd @l&liﬂ"‘ﬂ (¢4 [sdedl @Cﬂeﬂ *
Ade vl

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (Wt vY)

Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (Li21%)

@ O O O O

Very Bad (W WRILK)

Are you satisfied with the teachers approach to teaching? (2l dl (1e1s)efl eflwaglefl Fldedl ddy *
1?)

Excellent (GtiH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

@ O O O O

Very Bad (W1 WRIH)

Are you satisfied with the process of evaluation of the college? (QJ dl s1Qo+{] ﬂcﬂifsd u(suiedl H(:LE *
1?)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

@ O O O O

Very Bad (W® WRLW)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 3471625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Do you think that college provides opportunities for your overall development? QL A4 1A B % slQx *
dHIRL vl (st vzl dsl yl uls 8)

Excellent (GtiH)
Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (Li21¢)

@ O O OO

Very Bad (W WRILK)

Proper Embedding of Practical Application with thier Theoretical Knowledge in classroom teaching

(@2luis (211 M Adilds Stiel A dell ldEl> GUANdLe] UM sAMI 41D D)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (HtJH)
Bad (W2l0)

Very Bad (W01 WRIH)

®@ O O O O

*

Are you encouraged by your teachers periodically to bring out your inbuilt capability? (Q\L dHel dHIRL
[Rle15) gll HHALAR dHIRL MidRS viHelA WelR dlddl Wlcd[Ed scIHi w11d 87)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (Wt 1Y)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

@ O O O O

Very Bad (W® WRLW)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 348/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Do your teachers help you to overcome your Deficiency in Study? (?.l dHlzl @.l&liﬂ dHel dHI3] *
AR Yefl GRIUA & 51U Hee 52 87)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (Wt vY)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (Li21%)

@ O O O O

Very Bad (W WRILK)

Do you think the teaching process is Student Centric? (Q.l AU 1ol B E’.l&‘lQl ulsul fiilleﬂécdld *
£97)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

@ O O O O

Very Bad (W1 WRIH)

Are Teachers encouraged you to participate in co-curricular activities? (Q_l @l&lfﬂ dHel Y& WY [USIY *
Ug[dadi oL ddl Yliiled s2 87)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (Wt 1Y)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

@ O O O O

Very Bad (W® WRLW)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 349/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Give overall rating of college's teaching learning process (Sla"lf"ﬂ W[ e] el WY [Ye] u[g?-lk’i *
UHAA YRUiset 114

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (Wt vH)
Moderate (HtdH)
Bad (WR1w)

(® Very Bad (U WRLw)

Your suggestions for improvement in teaching and learning process of our college (If any) (fﬂaﬂf"ﬂ. rél&l@,l
U(SAIHL YU R HIE dHIRL YAAD)(@) 1Y d))

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Google Forms

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 350/625
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31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year
2022-23)

The respondent's email (shradhdha2910@gmail.com) was recorded on submission of this form.

Email *

shradhdha2910@gmail.com

Do the Teachers complete entire course as prescribed by University? (9l (218151 ﬂ[z‘lq RiZ1A %L%lacﬂ *
t] o WAL 5H YR 52 B7)

(O Excellent (GdiH)

® Very Good (uod )
(O Moderate (HtuH)
(O Bad (urlw)

(O Very Bad (Wl WRlod)

Are you satisfied with the teachers' teaching preparation? (8] di [21e15)e1l &1 (Qls s1dfl duiRle]l
Ade Yl

Excellent (GtiH)

Very Good (V¢4 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (W2UH)

Very Bad (W WRILK)

O O O @O0

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 351/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Are you satisfied with the communication style of the teachers? (Ql dd Ql&lfs‘l“ﬂ w(e1c (Sdedl @lCﬂeﬂ *
Ade v

Excellent (GtiH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O 0 ®O0

Very Bad (W WRILK)

Are you satisfied with the teachers approach to teaching? (2] d¥ (Rl&S\e{l 2{lwadlefl fdefl e =
)7)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (He1H)

Bad (L{2L04)

Very Bad (Wo{ WR1G)

OO0 ® OO0

Are you satisfied with the process of evaluation of the college? (2L dd 51Qo+{] NSITET] u(suiedl dde *
®\?)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (Wt 1Y)

Moderate (Ht1H)

Bad (W2U04)

OO0 ®OO0

Very Bad (W WRLK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 352/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Do you think that college provides opportunities for your overall development? (%l dHa @19 8 5 sldoy *
dHIRL ud il [Asiy vzl dsl yl uls &)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W& 4Y)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (Li21%)

O OO0 ®O0

Very Bad (Wt WRLK)

Proper Embedding of Practical Application with thier Theoretical Knowledge in classroom teaching

(@2luis (11 M Adilds Stiel A dell ldel> GUANdLe] UM sAMI 41D D)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O OO0 @O

Very Bad (Wi WR1G)

*

Are you encouraged by your teachers periodically to bring out your inbuilt capabilicy? QL dua dHIRL
[Rle1S) Gl UHALAR dHIR WidRS AIHedA WelR dlddl UlclfEd salHi 2419 87)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W& 4d)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

O OO0 @O0

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 353/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Do your teachers help you to overcome your Deficiency in Study? (Ql dHlzl @.l&lS‘l dya dH 1] *
WA [HeA] BRIUA €2 sAIMI Hee 52 D7)

Excellent (GtiH)
Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O 0 ®O0

Very Bad (W WRILK)

Do you think the teaching process is Student Centric? () AHa 13 8% (R1&1Ql U5l [alell ¥edld  *
87)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (W2104)

Very Bad (Wo{ WR1G)

O OO0 ®O0

Are Teachers encouraged you to participate in co-curricular activities? (Ql [5.[8‘131 dHel YA YSIY *
Ug[aHi ei1oL Adl Ultlled 52 87)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W& 4d)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

OO0 ®O0

Very Bad (W WRLK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 354/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Give overall rating of college’s teaching learning process (S18%eil W e el W e Ul U[SU L] *
UHAA YRUiset A1)

Excellent (G<iH)

® Very Good (U1 U)
Moderate (HtdH)
Bad (Li2104)

Very Bad (Wt WRLK)

Your suggestions for improvement in teaching and learning process of our college (If any) (fﬂaﬂf"'ﬂ @l&l"@l
U(SAIHL YU R HIE dHIRL YAAD)(@) €1U d))

No comment

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Google Forms

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 355/625
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31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year
2022-23)

The respondent's email (hetvipatel3110@gamil.com) was recorded on submission of this form.

Email *

hetvipatel3110@gamil.com

Do the Teachers complete entire course as prescribed by University? QL (218151 gf&q RiZ1A %jsiaCﬂ *
t]] o WAL 5H YOl 52 B7)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (Wt vY)
Moderate (HtH)

Bad (W2L4)

OO0 ® OO0

Very Bad (W WRLK)

Are you satisfied with the teachers' teaching preparation? (Qi dd @l&lﬁ]ﬂl @l&lr@lﬁ 5[&"{1 adlﬂﬂﬂ *
AdE Y7)

Excellent (GtiH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O ® O O

Very Bad (U{d U1R1G)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 356/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Are you satisfied with the communication style of the teachers? (?.l dd @l&liﬂ"‘ﬂ (¢4 [sdedl @Cﬂeﬂ *
Ade vl

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (Wt vY)

Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (U{R1%)

O ®@ O OO0

Very Bad (Wt WRLK)

Are you satisfied with the teachers approach to teaching? (2l dl (1e1s)efl eflwaglefl Fldedl ddy *
1?)

Excellent (GtiH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (U{21¢)

O @®@ O OO0

Very Bad (Wi WR1G)

Are you satisfied with the process of evaluation of the college? (2l dl s1Qo+{] NSITET] u(suiedl dde *
17)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (Ht1H)

Bad (W2U04)

OO0 @O O

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 357/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Do you think that college provides opportunities for your overall development? (Ql dHa @1 8 5 sldoy *
dHIRL vl (st vzl dsl yl uls 8)

Excellent (GtiH)
Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O 0 ®O0

Very Bad (W WRLK)

Proper Embedding of Practical Application with thier Theoretical Knowledge in classroom teaching

(@2luis (211 M Adilds Stiel A dell ldEl> GUANdLe] UM sAMI 41D D)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (HtJH)
Bad (W2l0)

Very Bad (Wo{ WR1G)

OO0 0 ®O0

*

Are you encouraged by your teachers periodically to bring out your inbuilt capability? (Q\L dHel dHIRL
[Rle15) gll HHALAR dHIRL MidRS viHelA WelR dlddl Wlcd[Ed scIHi w11d 87)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (Wt 1Y)
Moderate (Ht1H)

Bad (W2U04)

OO0 ®OO0

Very Bad (W WRLK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 358/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Do your teachers help you to overcome your Deficiency in Study? (?.l dHlzl @.l&liﬂ dHel dHI3] *
AR Yefl GRIUA & 51U Hee 52 87)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (Wt vY)
Moderate (HtH)

Bad (Li21%)

OO0 @O O

Very Bad (Wt WRLK)

Do you think the teaching process is Student Centric? (Q.l AU 1ol B E’.l&‘lQl ulsul fiilleﬂécdld *
£97)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (U{21¢)

O @®@ O OO

Very Bad (Wi WR1G)

Are Teachers encouraged you to participate in co-curricular activities? (Q_l @l&lfﬂ dHel Y& WY [USIY *
Ug[dadi oL ddl Yliiled s2 87)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W& 4d)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

OO0 @O0

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 359/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Give overall rating of college's teaching learning process (Sla"lf"ﬂ W[ e] el WY [Ye] u[g?-lk’i *
UHAA YRUiset 114

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (Wt vH)
Moderate (HtdH)
Bad (WR1w)

(® Very Bad (U WRLw)

Your suggestions for improvement in teaching and learning process of our college (If any) (fﬂaﬂf"ﬂ. rél&l@,l
U(SAIHL YU R HIE dHIRL YAAD)(@) 1Y d))

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Google Forms

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 360/625


https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms

31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year
2022-23)
The respondent's email (11bcom147 @iaphkmpmpccidar.onmicrosoft.com) was recorded on

submission of this form.

Email *

T1bcom147@iaphkmpmpccidar.onmicrosoft.com

Do the Teachers complete entire course as prescribed by University? QL (218151 2;!,[‘;lq RiZlA %j&lacﬂ *
W) % WAL SH YR 53 V) *

® Excellent (Griv)
Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O OO0

Very Bad (W& WRILK)

Are you satisfied with the teachers' teaching preparation? (9.\], dd [5.[&[5]4[ Qj&l [@LS Sl?ifn amﬂﬂ"l *
A 917

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 44)

Moderate (HtH)

Bad (Li21¢4)

OO0 ®O0

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 361/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Are you satisfied with the communication style of the teachers? (Ql dd Ql&lfs‘l“ﬂ w(e1c (Sdedl @lCﬂeﬂ *
Ade v

Excellent (GtiH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O 0 ®O0

Very Bad (W WRILK)

Are you satisfied with the teachers approach to teaching? (2] d¥ (Rl&S\e{l 2{lwadlefl fdefl e =
&917)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (L{2L04)

Very Bad (Wo{ WR1G)

OO0 0@

Are you satisfied with the process of evaluation of the college? (2L dd 51Qo+{] NSITET] u(suiedl dde *
®\?)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 4d)

Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

OO0 ®O0

Very Bad (W WRLK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 362/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Do you think that college provides opportunities for your overall development? (%l dHa @19 8 5 sldoy *
dHIRL ud il [Asiy vzl dsl yl uls &)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W& 4Y)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (Li21%)

O OO0 ®O0

Very Bad (Wt WRLK)

Proper Embedding of Practical Application with thier Theoretical Knowledge in classroom teaching

(@2luis (11 M Adilds Stiel A dell ldel> GUANdLe] UM sAMI 41D D)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (HedH)

Bad (Li21¢)

OO0 @O O

Very Bad (Wi WR1G)

*

Are you encouraged by your teachers periodically to bring out your inbuilt capabilicy? (QJ dHel dHIRL
[Rle1S) Gl UHALAR dHIR WidRS AIHedA WelR dlddl UlclfEd salHi 2419 87)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W& 4d)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

OO0 @O0

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 363/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Do your teachers help you to overcome your Deficiency in Study? (Ql dHlzl @.l&lS‘l dya dH 1] *
WA [HeA] BRIUA €2 sAIMI Hee 52 D7)

® Excellent (Griv)
Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O OO

Very Bad (W WRILK)

Do you think the teaching process is Student Centric? (Q.l AU €13 B @lﬂ‘lQl ulsal [a.ill&ﬂ?s"dld *
97)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (He1H)

Bad (Li21¢)

OO0 ® OO0

Very Bad (Wo{ WR1G)

Are Teachers encouraged you to participate in co-curricular activities? (Ql [5.[8‘131 dHel YA YSIY *
Ug[aHi ei1oL Adl Ultlled 52 87)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W& 4d)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

OO0 ®O0

Very Bad (W WRLK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 364/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Give overall rating of college’s teaching learning process (S18%eil W e el W e Ul U[SU L] *
UHAA YRUiset A1)

Excellent (G<iH)

® Very Good (U1 U)
Moderate (HtdH)
Bad (Li2104)

Very Bad (Wt WRLK)

Your suggestions for improvement in teaching and learning process of our college (If any) (fﬂaﬂf"'ﬂ @l&l"@l
U(SAIHL YU R HIE dHIRL YAAD)(@) €1U d))

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Google Forms
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31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year
2022-23)

The respondent's email (nikeshthakor73@gmail.com) was recorded on submission of this form.

Email *

nikeshthakor73@gmail.com

Do the Teachers complete entire course as prescribed by University? QL (218151 gf&q RiZ1A %jsiaCﬂ *
t]] o WAL 5H YOl 52 B7)

® Excellent (Griv)
Very Good (Wt vY)

Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2L4)

O O OO0

Very Bad (W WRLK)

Are you satisfied with the teachers' teaching preparation? (Qi dd @l&lﬁ]ﬂl @l&lr@lﬁ 5[&"{1 adlﬂﬂﬂ *
AdE Y7)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O OO0 0®

Very Bad (U{d U1R1G)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 366/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Are you satisfied with the communication style of the teachers? (?.l dd @l&liﬂ"‘ﬂ (¢4 [sdedl @Cﬂeﬂ *
Ade vl

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 4Y)

Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (Li21%)

O OO0 ®O0

Very Bad (Wt WRLK)

Are you satisfied with the teachers approach to teaching? (2l dl (1e1s)efl eflwaglefl Fldedl ddy *
1?)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

OO0 O0O0@

Very Bad (Wi WR1G)

Are you satisfied with the process of evaluation of the college? (QJ dl s1Qo+{] ﬂcﬂifsd u(suiedl H(:LE *
1?)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 4d)

Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

OO0 @O0

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 367/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Do you think that college provides opportunities for your overall development? (Ql dHa @1 8 5 sldoy *
dHIRL vl (st vzl dsl yl uls 8)

® Excellent (GriH)
Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O OO

Very Bad (W WRLK)

Proper Embedding of Practical Application with thier Theoretical Knowledge in classroom teaching

(@2luis (211 M Adilds Stiel A dell ldEl> GUANdLe] UM sAMI 41D D)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O OO0 ®O0

Very Bad (Wo{ WR1G)

*

Are you encouraged by your teachers periodically to bring out your inbuilt capability? (Q\L dHel dHIRL
[Rle15) gll HHALAR dHIRL MidRS viHelA WelR dlddl Wlcd[Ed scIHi w11d 87)

@ Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (Wt 1Y)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

O O OO0

Very Bad (W WRLK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 368/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Do your teachers help you to overcome your Deficiency in Study? (?.l dHlzl @.l&liﬂ dHel dHI3] *
AR Yefl GRIUA & 51U Hee 52 87)

® Excellent (Griv)
Very Good (Wt vY)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (Li21%)

O O OO

Very Bad (Wt WRLK)

Do you think the teaching process is Student Centric? (Q.l AU 1ol B E’.l&‘lQl ulsul fiilleﬂécdld *
£97)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

OO0 O0O0@

Very Bad (Wi WR1G)

Are Teachers encouraged you to participate in co-curricular activities? (Q_l @l&lfﬂ dHel Y& WY [USIY *
Ug[dadi oL ddl Yliiled s2 87)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W& 4d)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

O OO0 @O0

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 369/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Give overall rating of college's teaching learning process (Sla"lf"ﬂ W[ e] el WY [Ye] u[g?-lk’i *
UHAA YRUiset 114

Excellent (GdH)

(® Very Good (W01 U)
Moderate (HtdH)
Bad (Li2104)

Very Bad (W WRLK)

Your suggestions for improvement in teaching and learning process of our college (If any) (fﬂaﬂf"ﬂ. rél&l@,l
U(SAIHL YU R HIE dHIRL YAAD)(@) 1Y d))

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Google Forms
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31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year
2022-23)

The respondent's email (prajapatijitendra1212@gmail.com) was recorded on submission of this form.

Email *

prajapatijitendra1212@gmail.com

Do the Teachers complete entire course as prescribed by University? (9l (218151 ﬂ[z‘lq RiZ1A %L%lacﬂ *
t] o WAL 5H YR 52 B7)

(O Excellent (GdiH)

(O Very Good (U1 U3)
@ Moderate (HeH)
(O Bad (urlw)

(O Very Bad (W WRlod)

Are you satisfied with the teachers' teaching preparation? (8] di [21e15)e1l &1 (Qls s1dfl duiRle]l
Ade Yl

Excellent (GtiH)

Very Good (V¢4 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (W2UH)

Very Bad (W WRILK)

OGN ONONG,

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 371/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Are you satisfied with the communication style of the teachers? (Ql dd Ql&lfs‘l“ﬂ w(e1c (Sdedl @lCﬂeﬂ *
Ade v

Excellent (GtiH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O 0 ®O0

Very Bad (W WRILK)

Are you satisfied with the teachers approach to teaching? (2] d¥ (Rl&S\e{l 2{lwadlefl fdefl e =
l7)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (L{2L04)

Very Bad (Wo{ WR1G)

OO0 0 ®O0

Are you satisfied with the process of evaluation of the college? (2L dd 51Qo+{] NSITET] u(suiedl dde *
®\?)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 4d)

Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

OO0 ®O0

Very Bad (W WRLK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 372/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Do you think that college provides opportunities for your overall development? (%l dHa @19 8 5 sldoy *
dHIRL ud il [Asiy vzl dsl yl uls &)

® Excellent (Griv)
Very Good (Wt vY)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (Li21%)

O O OO

Very Bad (Wt WRLK)

Proper Embedding of Practical Application with thier Theoretical Knowledge in classroom teaching

(@2luis (11 M Adilds Stiel A dell ldel> GUANdLe] UM sAMI 41D D)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (HedH)

Bad (Li21¢)

OO @O O

Very Bad (Wi WR1G)

*

Are you encouraged by your teachers periodically to bring out your inbuilt capabilicy? (QJ dHel dHIRL
[Rle1S) Gl UHALAR dHIR WidRS AIHedA WelR dlddl UlclfEd salHi 2419 87)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (Wt 1Y)
Moderate (Ht1H)

Bad (W2U04)

OO0 @O O

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 373/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Do your teachers help you to overcome your Deficiency in Study? (Ql dHlzl @.l&lS‘l dya dH 1] *
WA [HeA] BRIUA €2 sAIMI Hee 52 D7)

Excellent (GtiH)
Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O 0 ®O0

Very Bad (W WRILK)

Do you think the teaching process is Student Centric? () AHa 13 8% (R1&1Ql U5l [alell ¥edld  *
87)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (W2104)

Very Bad (Wo{ WR1G)

O OO0 ®O0

Are Teachers encouraged you to participate in co-curricular activities? (Ql [5.[8‘131 dHel YA YSIY *
Ug[aHi ei1oL Adl Ultlled 52 87)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W& 4d)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

OO0 ®O0

Very Bad (W WRLK)
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31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Give overall rating of college’s teaching learning process (S18%eil W e el W e Ul U[SU L] *
UHAA YRUiset A1)

Excellent (G<iH)
® Very Good (U1 U)

Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W3l0d)

Very Bad (Wt WRLK)

Your suggestions for improvement in teaching and learning process of our college (If any) (fﬂél%ﬂ @l&l"@l
U(SAIHL YU R HIE dHIRL YAAD)(@) €1U d))

In the subject of statistics, sometimes it is not clear when teaching from the camera, if possible, |
request to change it. (We don't know if there is a cause for the network problem or not. It would be
better for us to teach from a commuter system as well.)

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.
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31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year
2022-23)

The respondent's email (Amrutsoni7@email.com) was recorded on submission of this form.

Email *

Amrutsoni7@email.com

Do the Teachers complete entire course as prescribed by University? QL (218151 gf&q RiZ1A %jsiaCﬂ *
t]] o WAL 5H YOl 52 B7)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W& )
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2L4)

O O 0 ®O0

Very Bad (W WRLK)

Are you satisfied with the teachers' teaching preparation? (Qi dd @l&lﬁ]ﬂl @l&lr@lﬁ 5[&"{1 adlﬂﬂﬂ *
AdE Y7)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O OO0 0®

Very Bad (U{d U1R1G)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 376/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Are you satisfied with the communication style of the teachers? (?.l dd @l&liﬂ"‘ﬂ (¢4 [sdedl @Cﬂeﬂ *
Ade vl

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (Wt vY)

Moderate (HtH)

Bad (Li21%)

OGN CIONG.

Very Bad (Wt WRLK)

Are you satisfied with the teachers approach to teaching? (2l dl (1e1s)efl eflwaglefl Fldedl ddy *
1?)

Excellent (GtiH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HedH)

Bad (Li21¢)

OO0 @O O

Very Bad (Wi WR1G)

Are you satisfied with the process of evaluation of the college? (QJ dl s1Qo+{] ﬂcﬂifsd u(suiedl H(:LE *
1?)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (Ht1H)

Bad (W2U04)

OO0 @®OO0

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 3771625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Do you think that college provides opportunities for your overall development? (Ql dHa @1 8 5 sldoy *
dHIRL vl (st vzl dsl yl uls 8)

Excellent (GtiH)
Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (HtH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O ® OO0

Very Bad (W WRLK)

Proper Embedding of Practical Application with thier Theoretical Knowledge in classroom teaching

(@2luis (211 M Adilds Stiel A dell ldEl> GUANdLe] UM sAMI 41D D)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (He1H)

Bad (Li21¢)

OO0 ® OO0

Very Bad (Wo{ WR1G)

*

Are you encouraged by your teachers periodically to bring out your inbuilt capability? (Q\L dHel dHIRL
[Rle15) gll HHALAR dHIRL MidRS viHelA WelR dlddl Wlcd[Ed scIHi w11d 87)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W& 4d)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

OO0 ®O0

Very Bad (W WRLK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 378/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Do your teachers help you to overcome your Deficiency in Study? (?.l dHlzl @.l&liﬂ dHel dHI3] *
AR Yefl GRIUA & 51U Hee 52 87)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W& 4Y)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (Li21%)

O OO0 ®O0

Very Bad (Wt WRLK)

Do you think the teaching process is Student Centric? (Q.l AU 1ol B E’.l&‘lQl ulsul fiilleﬂécdld *
£97)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HedH)

Bad (Li21¢)

OO0 ®O O

Very Bad (Wi WR1G)

Are Teachers encouraged you to participate in co-curricular activities? (Q_l @l&lfﬂ dHel Y& WY [USIY *
Ug[dadi oL ddl Yliiled s2 87)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W& 4d)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

O OO0 ®O0

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 379/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Give overall rating of college's teaching learning process (Sla"lf"ﬂ W[ e] el WY [Ye] u[g?-lk’i *
UHAA YRUiset 114

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (Wt vH)
@ Moderate (HtH)

Bad (W2L04)

Very Bad (W WRLK)

Your suggestions for improvement in teaching and learning process of our college (If any) (fﬂaﬂf"ﬂ. rél&l@,l
U(SAIHL YU R HIE dHIRL YAAD)(@) 1Y d))

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.
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31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year
2022-23)

The respondent's email (naimkhans2267@gmail.com) was recorded on submission of this form.

Email *

naimkhans2267@gmail.com

Do the Teachers complete entire course as prescribed by University? (9l (218151 ﬂ[z‘lq RiZ1A %L%lacﬂ *
t] o WAL 5H YR 52 B7)

(O Excellent (Gin)

® Very Good (uod )
(O Moderate (HtuH)
(O Bad (urlw)

(O Very Bad (W WRlod)

Are you satisfied with the teachers' teaching preparation? (8] di [21e15)e1l &1 (Qls s1dfl duiRle]l
Ade Yl

Excellent (GtiH)

Very Good (V¢4 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (W2UH)

Very Bad (W WRILK)

O O O @O0

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 381/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Are you satisfied with the communication style of the teachers? (Ql dd @l&lfs‘l“ﬂ w(e1c (Sdedl @lc{leﬂ *
Ade v

® Excellent (Griv)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O OO

Very Bad (W WRILK)

Are you satisfied with the teachers approach to teaching? (2] d¥ (Rl&S\e{l 2{lwadlefl fdefl e =
&917)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (L{2L04)

Very Bad (Wo{ WR1G)

OO0 0@

Are you satisfied with the process of evaluation of the college? (2L dd 51Qo+{] NSITET] u(suiedl dde *
®\?)

@ Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (Wt 1Y)

Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

O O OO0

Very Bad (W WRLK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 382/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Do you think that college provides opportunities for your overall development? (%l dHa @19 8 5 sldoy *
dHIRL ud il [Asiy vzl dsl yl uls &)

® Excellent (Griv)
Very Good (Wt vY)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (Li21%)

O O OO

Very Bad (Wt WRLK)

Proper Embedding of Practical Application with thier Theoretical Knowledge in classroom teaching

(@2luis (11 M Adilds Stiel A dell ldel> GUANdLe] UM sAMI 41D D)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

OO0 O00a@

Very Bad (Wi WR1G)

*

Are you encouraged by your teachers periodically to bring out your inbuilt capabilicy? (QJ dHel dHIRL
[Rle1S) Gl UHALAR dHIR WidRS AIHedA WelR dlddl UlclfEd salHi 2419 87)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W& 4d)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

O OO0 @O0

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 383/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Do your teachers help you to overcome your Deficiency in Study? (Ql dHlzl @.l&lS‘l dya dH 1] *
WA [HeA] BRIUA €2 sAIMI Hee 52 D7)

® Excellent (GriH)
Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O OO0

Very Bad (W WRILK)

Do you think the teaching process is Student Centric? (Q.l AU €13 B @lﬂ‘lQl ulsal [a.ill&ﬂ?s"dld *
97)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

OO0 0®

Very Bad (Wo{ WR1G)

Are Teachers encouraged you to participate in co-curricular activities? (Ql [5.[8‘131 dHel YA YSIY *
Ug[aHi ei1oL Adl Ultlled 52 87)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W& 4d)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

OO0 ®O0

Very Bad (W WRLK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 384/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Give overall rating of college’s teaching learning process (S18%eil W e el W e Ul U[SU L] *
UHAA YRUiset A1)

Excellent (G<iH)

® Very Good (U1 U)
Moderate (HtdH)
Bad (Li2104)

Very Bad (Wt WRLK)

Your suggestions for improvement in teaching and learning process of our college (If any) (fﬂaﬂf"'ﬂ @l&l"@l
U(SAIHL YU R HIE dHIRL YAAD)(@) €1U d))

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.
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31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year
2022-23)

The respondent's email (arpan9707 @gmail.com) was recorded on submission of this form.

Email *

arpan9707@gmail.com

Do the Teachers complete entire course as prescribed by University? QL (218151 gf&q RiZ1A %jsiaCﬂ *
t]] o WAL 5H YOl 52 B7)

(® Excellent (Griv)
Very Good (Wt vY)

Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2L4)

O O OO

Very Bad (W WRLK)

Are you satisfied with the teachers' teaching preparation? (Qi dd @l&lﬁ]ﬂl @l&lr@lﬁ 5[&"{1 adlﬂﬂﬂ *
AdE Y7)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O OO0 0®

Very Bad (Wi WR1G)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 386/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Are you satisfied with the communication style of the teachers? (?.l dd @l&liﬂ"‘ﬂ (¢4 [sdedl @Cﬂeﬂ *
Ade vl

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 4Y)

Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (Li21%)

O OO0 ®O0

Very Bad (Wt WRLK)

Are you satisfied with the teachers approach to teaching? (2l dl (1e1s)efl eflwaglefl Fldedl ddy *
1?)

Excellent (GtiH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HedH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O @O O

Very Bad (Wi WR1G)

Are you satisfied with the process of evaluation of the college? (QJ dl s1Qo+{] ﬂcﬂifsd u(suiedl H(:LE *
1?)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 4d)

Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

OO0 @O0

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 387/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Do you think that college provides opportunities for your overall development? (Ql dHa @1 8 5 sldoy *
dHIRL vl (st vzl dsl yl uls 8)

® Excellent (Grid)
Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O OO0

Very Bad (W WRLK)

Proper Embedding of Practical Application with thier Theoretical Knowledge in classroom teaching

(@2luis (211 M Adilds Stiel A dell ldEl> GUANdLe] UM sAMI 41D D)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (He1H)

Bad (Li21¢)

OO0 ® OO0

Very Bad (Wo{ WR1G)

*

Are you encouraged by your teachers periodically to bring out your inbuilt capability? (Q\L dHel dHIRL
[Rle15) gll HHALAR dHIRL MidRS viHelA WelR dlddl Wlcd[Ed scIHi w11d 87)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W& 4d)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

OO 0 ®O0

Very Bad (W WRLK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 388/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Do your teachers help you to overcome your Deficiency in Study? (?.l dHlzl @.l&liﬂ dHel dHI3] *
AR Yefl GRIUA & 51U Hee 52 87)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W& 4Y)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (Li21%)

O OO0 ®O0

Very Bad (Wt WRLK)

Do you think the teaching process is Student Centric? (Q.l AU 1ol B E’.l&‘lQl ulsul fiilleﬂécdld *
£97)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

OO ONONG.

Very Bad (Wi WR1G)

Are Teachers encouraged you to participate in co-curricular activities? (Q_l @l&lfﬂ dHel Y& WY [USIY *
Ug[dadi oL ddl Yliiled s2 87)

@ Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (Wt 1Y)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

O O OO0

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 389/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Give overall rating of college's teaching learning process (Sla"lf"ﬂ W[ e] el WY [Ye] u[g?-lk’i *
UHAA YRUiset 114

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (Wt vH)
@ Moderate (HtH)

Bad (W2L04)

Very Bad (W WRLK)

Your suggestions for improvement in teaching and learning process of our college (If any) (fﬂaﬂf"ﬂ. rél&l@,l
U(SAIHL YU R HIE dHIRL YAAD)(@) 1Y d))

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Google Forms
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31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year
2022-23)

The respondent's email (dabhiankit786@gmali.com) was recorded on submission of this form.

Email *

dabhiankit786@gmali.com

Do the Teachers complete entire course as prescribed by University? (9l (218151 ﬂ[z‘lq RiZ1A %L%lacﬂ *
t] o WAL 5H YR 52 B7)

(O Excellent (GdiH)

® Very Good (uod )
(O Moderate (HtuH)
(O Bad (Wrlw)

(O Very Bad (W WRlod)

Are you satisfied with the teachers' teaching preparation? (8] di [21e15)e1l &1 (Qls s1dfl duiRle]l
Ade Yl

Excellent (GtiH)

Very Good (V¢4 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (W2UH)

Very Bad (W WRILK)

O O O @O0

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 391/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Are you satisfied with the communication style of the teachers? (Ql dd Ql&lfs‘l“ﬂ w(e1c (Sdedl @lCﬂeﬂ *
Ade v

Excellent (GtiH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O 0 ®O0

Very Bad (W WRILK)

Are you satisfied with the teachers approach to teaching? (2] d¥ (Rl&S\e{l 2{lwadlefl fdefl e =
l7)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (L{2L04)

Very Bad (Wo{ WR1G)

OO0 0 ®O0

Are you satisfied with the process of evaluation of the college? (2L dd 51Qo+{] NSITET] u(suiedl dde *
®\?)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (Wt 1Y)

Moderate (Ht1H)

Bad (W2U04)

OO0 ®OO0

Very Bad (W WRLK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 392/625



31/01/2024, 12:36 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Do you think that college provides opportunities for your overall development? (%l dHa @19 8 5 sldoy *
dHIRL ud il [Asiy vzl dsl yl uls &)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W& 4Y)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (Li21%)

O OO0 ®O0

Very Bad (Wt WRLK)

Proper Embedding of Practical Application with thier Theoretical Knowledge in classroom teaching

(@2luis (11 M Adilds Stiel A dell ldel> GUANdLe] UM sAMI 41D D)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

OO OINONG,

Very Bad (Wi WR1G)

*

Are you encouraged by your teachers periodically to bring out your inbuilt capabilicy? QL dua dHIRL
[Rle1S) Gl UHALAR dHIR WidRS AIHedA WelR dlddl UlclfEd salHi 2419 87)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W& 4d)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

OO0 @O0

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 393/625



31/01/2024, 12:37 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Do your teachers help you to overcome your Deficiency in Study? (Ql dHlzl @.l&lS‘l dya dH 1] *
WA [HeA] BRIUA €2 sAIMI Hee 52 D7)

Excellent (GtiH)
Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O 0 ®O0

Very Bad (W WRILK)

Do you think the teaching process is Student Centric? () AHa 13 8% (R1&1Ql U5l [alell ¥edld  *
87)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (W2104)

Very Bad (Wo{ WR1G)

OO 0 ®O0

Are Teachers encouraged you to participate in co-curricular activities? (Ql [5.[8‘131 dHel YA YSIY *
Ug[aHi ei1oL Adl Ultlled 52 87)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W& 4d)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

OO0 ®O0

Very Bad (W WRLK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 394/625



31/01/2024, 12:37 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Give overall rating of college’s teaching learning process (S18%eil W e el W e Ul U[SU L] *
UHAA YRUiset A1)

Excellent (G<iH)

(® Very Good (U1 U)
Moderate (HtdH)
Bad (Li2104)

Very Bad (Wt WRLK)

Your suggestions for improvement in teaching and learning process of our college (If any) (fﬂaﬂf"'ﬂ @l&l"@l
U(SAIHL YU R HIE dHIRL YAAD)(@) €1U d))

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Google Forms
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31/01/2024, 12:37 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year
2022-23)

The respondent's email (mip60027 @gmail.com) was recorded on submission of this form.

Email *

mip60027@gmail.com

Do the Teachers complete entire course as prescribed by University? QL (218151 gf&q RiZ1A %jsiaCﬂ *
t]] o WAL 5H YOl 52 B7)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W& )
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2L4)

OO0 ®O0

Very Bad (W WRLK)

Are you satisfied with the teachers' teaching preparation? (Qi dd @l&lﬁ]ﬂl @l&lr@lﬁ 5[&"{1 adlﬂﬂﬂ *
AdE Y7)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O OO0 0®

Very Bad (Wi WR1G)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 396/625



31/01/2024, 12:37 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Are you satisfied with the communication style of the teachers? (?.l dd @l&liﬂ"‘ﬂ (¢4 [sdedl @Cﬂeﬂ *
Ade vl

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 4Y)

Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (Li21%)

O OO0 ®O0

Very Bad (Wt WRLK)

Are you satisfied with the teachers approach to teaching? (2l dl (1e1s)efl eflwaglefl Fldedl ddy *
1?)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

OO0 O00@

Very Bad (Wi WR1G)

Are you satisfied with the process of evaluation of the college? (QJ dl s1Qo+{] ﬂcﬂifsd u(suiedl H(:LE *
1?)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 4d)

Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

OO0 @O0

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 397/625



31/01/2024, 12:37 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Do you think that college provides opportunities for your overall development? (Ql dHa @1 8 5 sldoy *
dHIRL vl (st vzl dsl yl uls 8)

Excellent (GtiH)
Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O 0 ®O0

Very Bad (W WRLK)

Proper Embedding of Practical Application with thier Theoretical Knowledge in classroom teaching

(@2luis (211 M Adilds Stiel A dell ldEl> GUANdLe] UM sAMI 41D D)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

OO0 0@

Very Bad (Wo{ WR1G)

*

Are you encouraged by your teachers periodically to bring out your inbuilt capability? (Q\L dHel dHIRL
[Rle15) gll HHALAR dHIRL MidRS viHelA WelR dlddl Wlcd[Ed scIHi w11d 87)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W& 4d)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

OO0 ®O0

Very Bad (W WRLK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 398/625



31/01/2024, 12:37 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Do your teachers help you to overcome your Deficiency in Study? (?.l dHlzl @.l&liﬂ dHel dHI3] *
AR Yefl GRIUA & 51U Hee 52 87)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W& 4Y)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (Li21%)

O OO0 ®O0

Very Bad (Wt WRLK)

Do you think the teaching process is Student Centric? (Q.l AU 1ol B E’.l&‘lQl ulsul fiilleﬂécdld *
£97)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

OO0 O0O0@

Very Bad (Wi WR1G)

Are Teachers encouraged you to participate in co-curricular activities? (Q_l @l&lfﬂ dHel Y& WY [USIY *
Ug[dadi oL ddl Yliiled s2 87)

@ Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (Wt 1Y)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

O O OO0

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 399/625



31/01/2024, 12:37 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Give overall rating of college's teaching learning process (Sla"lf"ﬂ W[ e] el WY [Ye] u[g?-lk’i *
UHAA YRUiset 114

Excellent (GdH)

® Very Good (W01 U)
Moderate (HtdH)
Bad (Li2104)

Very Bad (W WRLK)

Your suggestions for improvement in teaching and learning process of our college (If any) (fﬂaﬂf"ﬂ. rél&l@,l
U(SAIHL YU R HIE dHIRL YAAD)(@) 1Y d))

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Google Forms
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31/01/2024, 12:37 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year
2022-23)

The respondent's email (riya.panchal091002@gmail.com) was recorded on submission of this form.

Email *

riya.panchal091002@gmail.com

Do the Teachers complete entire course as prescribed by University? (9l (218151 ﬂ[z‘lq RiZ1A %L%lacﬂ *
t] o WAL 5H YR 52 B7)

(O Excellent (GdiH)

(O Very Good (U1 U3)
@ Moderate (HeH)
(O Bad (Wrlw)

(O Very Bad (W WRlod)

Are you satisfied with the teachers' teaching preparation? (8] di [21e15)e1l &1 (Qls s1dfl duiRle]l
Ade Yl

Excellent (GtiH)

Very Good (V¢4 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (W2UH)

Very Bad (W WRILK)

O O O @O0

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 401/625



31/01/2024, 12:37 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Are you satisfied with the communication style of the teachers? (Ql dd Ql&lfs‘l“ﬂ w(e1c (Sdedl @lCﬂeﬂ *
Ade v

Excellent (GtiH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O ® OO0

Very Bad (W WRILK)

Are you satisfied with the teachers approach to teaching? (2] d¥ (Rl&S\e{l 2{lwadlefl fdefl e =
l7)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (L{2L04)

Very Bad (Wo{ WR1G)

OO0 0 ®O0

Are you satisfied with the process of evaluation of the college? (2L dd 51Qo+{] NSITET] u(suiedl dde *
®\?)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 4d)

Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

OO0 ®O0

Very Bad (W WRLK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 402/625



31/01/2024, 12:37 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Do you think that college provides opportunities for your overall development? (%l dHa @19 8 5 sldoy *
dHIRL ud il [Asiy vzl dsl yl uls &)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W& 4Y)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (Li21%)

O O 0O ®O0

Very Bad (Wt WRLK)

Proper Embedding of Practical Application with thier Theoretical Knowledge in classroom teaching

(@2luis (11 M Adilds Stiel A dell ldel> GUANdLe] UM sAMI 41D D)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (HedH)

Bad (Li21¢)

OO0 @O O

Very Bad (Wi WR1G)

*

Are you encouraged by your teachers periodically to bring out your inbuilt capabilicy? (QJ dHel dHIRL
[Rle1S) Gl UHALAR dHIR WidRS AIHedA WelR dlddl UlclfEd salHi 2419 87)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W& 4d)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

O OO0 @O0

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 403/625



31/01/2024, 12:37 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Do your teachers help you to overcome your Deficiency in Study? (Ql dHlzl @.l&lS‘l dya dH 1] *
WA [HeA] BRIUA €2 sAIMI Hee 52 D7)

Excellent (GtiH)
Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (HtH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O ® OO0

Very Bad (W WRILK)

Do you think the teaching process is Student Centric? () AHa 13 8% (R1&1Ql U5l [alell ¥edld  *
87)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (He1H)

Bad (W2104)

Very Bad (Wo{ WR1G)

O O ® OO0

Are Teachers encouraged you to participate in co-curricular activities? (Ql [5.[8‘131 dHel YA YSIY *
Ug[aHi ei1oL Adl Ultlled 52 87)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W& 4d)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

OO0 ®O0

Very Bad (W WRLK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 404/625



31/01/2024, 12:37 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Give overall rating of college’s teaching learning process (S18%eil W e el W e Ul U[SU L] *
UHAA YRUiset A1)

Excellent (G<iH)

Very Good (Wt vY)
@ Moderate (HtH)

Bad (W2L4)

Very Bad (Wt WRLK)

Your suggestions for improvement in teaching and learning process of our college (If any) (fﬂaﬂf"'ﬂ @l&l"@l
U(SAIHL YU R HIE dHIRL YAAD)(@) €1U d))

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Google Forms
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31/01/2024, 12:37 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year
2022-23)

The respondent's email (chauhanjaydipsinh6351@gmail.com) was recorded on submission of this form.

Email *

chauhanjaydipsinh6351@gmail.com

Do the Teachers complete entire course as prescribed by University? QL (218151 gf&q RiZ1A %jsiaCﬂ *
t]] o WAL 5H YOl 52 B7)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W& )
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2L4)

OO0 ®O0

Very Bad (W WRLK)

Are you satisfied with the teachers' teaching preparation? (Qi dd @l&lﬁ]ﬂl @l&lr@lﬁ 5[&"{1 adlﬂﬂﬂ *
AdE Y7)

Excellent (GtiH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O ® OO0

Very Bad (Wi WR1G)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 406/625



31/01/2024, 12:37 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Are you satisfied with the communication style of the teachers? (?.l dd @l&liﬂ"‘ﬂ (¢4 [sdedl @Cﬂeﬂ *
Ade vl

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 4Y)

Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (Li21%)

O O 0 ®O0

Very Bad (Wt WRLK)

Are you satisfied with the teachers approach to teaching? (2l dl (1e1s)efl eflwaglefl Fldedl ddy *
1?)

Excellent (GtiH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HedH)

Bad (Li21¢)

OO0 @O O

Very Bad (Wi WR1G)

Are you satisfied with the process of evaluation of the college? (QJ dl s1Qo+{] ﬂcﬂifsd u(suiedl H(:LE *
1?)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 4d)

Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

OO0 @O0

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 407/625



31/01/2024, 12:37 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Do you think that college provides opportunities for your overall development? (Ql dHa @1 8 5 sldoy *
dHIRL vl (st vzl dsl yl uls 8)

® Excellent (Griv)
Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O OO

Very Bad (W WRLK)

Proper Embedding of Practical Application with thier Theoretical Knowledge in classroom teaching

(@2luis (211 M Adilds Stiel A dell ldEl> GUANdLe] UM sAMI 41D D)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O OO0 ®O0

Very Bad (Wo{ WR1G)

*

Are you encouraged by your teachers periodically to bring out your inbuilt capability? (Q\L dHel dHIRL
[Rle15) gll HHALAR dHIRL MidRS viHelA WelR dlddl Wlcd[Ed scIHi w11d 87)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W& 4d)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

OO0 ®O0

Very Bad (W WRLK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 408/625



31/01/2024, 12:37 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Do your teachers help you to overcome your Deficiency in Study? (?.l dHlzl @.l&liﬂ dHel dHI3] *
AR Yefl GRIUA & 51U Hee 52 87)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W& 4Y)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (Li21%)

O OO0 ®O0

Very Bad (Wt WRLK)

Do you think the teaching process is Student Centric? (Q.l AU 1ol B E’.l&‘lQl ulsul fiilleﬂécdld *
£97)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O OO0 @O0

Very Bad (Wi WR1G)

Are Teachers encouraged you to participate in co-curricular activities? (Q_l @l&lfﬂ dHel Y& WY [USIY *
Ug[dadi oL ddl Yliiled s2 87)

@ Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (Wt 1Y)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

O O OO0

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 409/625



31/01/2024, 12:37 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Give overall rating of college's teaching learning process (Sla"lf"ﬂ W[ e] el WY [Ye] u[g?-lk’i *
UHAA YRUiset 114

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (Wt vH)
@ Moderate (HtH)

Bad (W2L04)

Very Bad (W WRLK)

Your suggestions for improvement in teaching and learning process of our college (If any) (fﬂaﬂf"ﬂ. rél&l@,l
U(SAIHL YU R HIE dHIRL YAAD)(@) 1Y d))

dleel y[dul Guaoy sl

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Google Forms
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31/01/2024, 12:37 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year
2022-23)

The respondent's email (joshirajvi439@gmail.com) was recorded on submission of this form.

Email *

joshirajvi439@gmail.com

Do the Teachers complete entire course as prescribed by University? (9l (218151 ﬂ[z‘lq RiZ1A %L%lacﬂ *
t] o WAL 5H YR 52 B7)

® Excellent (Griv)

(O Very Good (U1 U3)
(O Moderate (HtuH)
(O Bad (Wrlw)

(O Very Bad (Wl WRlod)

Are you satisfied with the teachers' teaching preparation? (8] di [21e15)e1l &1 (Qls s1dfl duiRle]l
Ade Yl

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (W2UH)

Very Bad (W WRILK)

OGO ONC,

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 411/625



31/01/2024, 12:37 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Are you satisfied with the communication style of the teachers? (Ql dd Ql&lfs‘l“ﬂ w(e1c (Sdedl @lCﬂeﬂ *
Ade v

Excellent (GtiH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O 0 ®O0

Very Bad (W WRILK)

Are you satisfied with the teachers approach to teaching? (2] d¥ (Rl&S\e{l 2{lwadlefl fdefl e =
l7)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (L{2L04)

Very Bad (Wo{ WR1G)

OO0 ®O0

Are you satisfied with the process of evaluation of the college? (2L dd 51Qo+{] NSITET] u(suiedl dde *
®\?)

@ Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (Wt 1Y)

Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

O O OO0

Very Bad (W WRLK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 412/625



31/01/2024, 12:37 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Do you think that college provides opportunities for your overall development? (%l dHa @19 8 5 sldoy *
dHIRL ud il [Asiy vzl dsl yl uls &)

® Excellent (Griv)
Very Good (Wt vY)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (Li21%)

O O OO

Very Bad (Wt WRLK)

Proper Embedding of Practical Application with thier Theoretical Knowledge in classroom teaching

(@2luis (11 M Adilds Stiel A dell ldel> GUANdLe] UM sAMI 41D D)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

OO0 O0O0@

Very Bad (Wi WR1G)

*

Are you encouraged by your teachers periodically to bring out your inbuilt capabilicy? (QJ dHel dHIRL
[Rle1S) Gl UHALAR dHIR WidRS AIHedA WelR dlddl UlclfEd salHi 2419 87)

@ Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (Wt 1Y)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

O O OO0

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 413/625



31/01/2024, 12:37 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Do your teachers help you to overcome your Deficiency in Study? (Ql dHlzl @.l&lS‘l dya dH 1] *
WA [HeA] BRIUA €2 sAIMI Hee 52 D7)

(® Excellent (Grid)
Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O OO0

Very Bad (W WRILK)

Do you think the teaching process is Student Centric? (Q.l AU €13 B @lﬂ‘lQl ulsal [a.ill&ﬂ?s"dld *
97)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O 0 ®O0

Very Bad (Wo{ WR1G)

Are Teachers encouraged you to participate in co-curricular activities? (Ql [5.[8‘131 dHel YA YSIY *
Ug[aHi ei1oL Adl Ultlled 52 87)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W& 4d)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

OO0 ®O0

Very Bad (W WRLK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 414/625



31/01/2024, 12:37 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Give overall rating of college’s teaching learning process (S18%eil W e el W e Ul U[SU L] *
UHAA YRUiset A1)

Excellent (G<iH)

® Very Good (U1 U)
Moderate (HtdH)
Bad (Li2104)

Very Bad (Wt WRLK)

Your suggestions for improvement in teaching and learning process of our college (If any) (fﬂaﬂf"'ﬂ @l&l"@l
U(SAIHL YU R HIE dHIRL YAAD)(@) €1U d))

No answer

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.
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31/01/2024, 12:37 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year
2022-23)
The respondent's email (srushtipatelsrushtipatel786@gmail.com) was recorded on submission of this

form.

Email *

srushtipatelsrushtipatel786@gmail.com

Do the Teachers complete entire course as prescribed by University? (2] [R1&18) Y1 RIZ1N yuddl  *
o) % WAL SH YR 53 V) *

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 4d)

Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (WR1w)

Very Bad (W WRIK)

OO 0 ®O0

Are you satisfied with the teachers' teaching preparation? (%\L dd Ql&lﬁ]ﬂl S?l&l @13 Sluf"ﬂ aillil?ﬂ *
A 817

@ Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (L21¢4)

O O OO0

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 416/625



31/01/2024, 12:37 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Are you satisfied with the communication style of the teachers? (?.l dd @l&liﬂ"‘ﬂ (¢4 [sdedl @Cﬂeﬂ *
Ade vl

® Excellent (Griv)

Very Good (Wt vY)

Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (Li21%)

O O OO0

Very Bad (Wt WRLK)

Are you satisfied with the teachers approach to teaching? (2l dl (1e1s)efl eflwaglefl Fldedl ddy *
1?)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

OO0 0@

Very Bad (Wi WR1G)

Are you satisfied with the process of evaluation of the college? (QJ dl s1Qo+{] ﬂcﬂifsd u(suiedl H(:LE *
1?)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 4d)

Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

OO0 ®O0

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 417/625



31/01/2024, 12:37 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Do you think that college provides opportunities for your overall development? (Ql dHa @1 8 5 sldoy *
dHIRL vl (st vzl dsl yl uls 8)

® Excellent (Griv)
Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O OO0

Very Bad (W WRLK)

Proper Embedding of Practical Application with thier Theoretical Knowledge in classroom teaching

(@2luis (211 M Adilds Stiel A dell ldEl> GUANdLe] UM sAMI 41D D)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

OO0 0 ®O0

Very Bad (Wo{ WR1G)

*

Are you encouraged by your teachers periodically to bring out your inbuilt capability? (Q\L dHel dHIRL
[Rle15) gll HHALAR dHIRL MidRS viHelA WelR dlddl Wlcd[Ed scIHi w11d 87)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W& 4d)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

OO 0 ®O0

Very Bad (W WRLK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 418/625



31/01/2024, 12:37 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Do your teachers help you to overcome your Deficiency in Study? (?.l dHlzl @.l&liﬂ dHel dHI3] *
AR Yefl GRIUA & 51U Hee 52 87)

@® Excellent (Grid)
Very Good (Wt vY)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (Li21%)

O O OO

Very Bad (Wt WRLK)

Do you think the teaching process is Student Centric? (Q.l AU 1ol B E’.l&‘lQl ulsul fiilleﬂécdld *
£97)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

OGN ONONG.

Very Bad (Wi WR1G)

Are Teachers encouraged you to participate in co-curricular activities? (Q_l @l&lfﬂ dHel Y& WY [USIY *
Ug[dadi oL ddl Yliiled s2 87)

@ Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (Wt 1Y)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

O O OO0

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 419/625



31/01/2024, 12:37 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Give overall rating of college's teaching learning process (Sla"lf"ﬂ W[ e] el WY [Ye] u[g?-lk’i *
UHAA YRUiset 114

Excellent (GdH)

(® Very Good (W01 U)
Moderate (HtdH)
Bad (Li2104)

Very Bad (W WRLK)

Your suggestions for improvement in teaching and learning process of our college (If any) (fﬂaﬂf"ﬂ. rél&l@,l
U(SAIHL YU R HIE dHIRL YAAD)(@) 1Y d))

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Google Forms

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 420/625
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31/01/2024, 12:37 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year
2022-23)

The respondent's email (anjalibodat04@gmail.com) was recorded on submission of this form.

Email *

anjalibodat04@gmail.com

Do the Teachers complete entire course as prescribed by University? (9l (218151 ﬂ[z‘lq RiZ1A %L%lacﬂ *
t] o WAL 5H YR 52 B7)

(O Excellent (GdiH)

® Very Good (u0d )
(O Moderate (HtuH)
(O Bad (urlw)

(O Very Bad (Wl WRlod)

Are you satisfied with the teachers' teaching preparation? (8] di [21e15)e1l &1 (Qls s1dfl duiRle]l
Ade Yl

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (W2UH)

Very Bad (W WRILK)

OGN GIONC)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 421/625



31/01/2024, 12:37 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Are you satisfied with the communication style of the teachers? (Ql dd Ql&lfs‘l“ﬂ w(e1c (Sdedl @lCﬂeﬂ *
Ade v

Excellent (GtiH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O 0 ®O0

Very Bad (W WRILK)

Are you satisfied with the teachers approach to teaching? (2] d¥ (Rl&S\e{l 2{lwadlefl fdefl e =
l7)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (L{2L04)

Very Bad (Wo{ WR1G)

O OO0 ®O0

Are you satisfied with the process of evaluation of the college? (2L dd 51Qo+{] NSITET] u(suiedl dde *
®\?)

@ Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (Wt 1Y)

Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

O O OO0

Very Bad (W WRLK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 422/625



31/01/2024, 12:37 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Do you think that college provides opportunities for your overall development? (%l dHa @19 8 5 sldoy *
dHIRL ud il [Asiy vzl dsl yl uls &)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W& 4Y)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (Li21%)

O OO0 ®O0

Very Bad (Wt WRLK)

Proper Embedding of Practical Application with thier Theoretical Knowledge in classroom teaching

(@2luis (11 M Adilds Stiel A dell ldel> GUANdLe] UM sAMI 41D D)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O OO0 @O

Very Bad (Wi WR1G)

*

Are you encouraged by your teachers periodically to bring out your inbuilt capabilicy? QL dua dHIRL
[Rle1S) Gl UHALAR dHIR WidRS AIHedA WelR dlddl UlclfEd salHi 2419 87)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W& 4d)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

O OO0 @O0

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 423/625



31/01/2024, 12:37 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Do your teachers help you to overcome your Deficiency in Study? (Ql dHlzl @.l&lS‘l dya dH 1] *
WA [HeA] BRIUA €2 sAIMI Hee 52 D7)

® Excellent (Griv)
Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O OO

Very Bad (W WRILK)

Do you think the teaching process is Student Centric? (Q.l AU €13 B @lﬂ‘lQl ulsal [a.ill&ﬂ?s"dld *
97)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O 0O ®O0

Very Bad (Wo{ WR1G)

Are Teachers encouraged you to participate in co-curricular activities? (Ql [5.[8‘131 dHel YA YSIY *
Ug[aHi ei1oL Adl Ultlled 52 87)

@ Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (Wt 1Y)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

O O OO0

Very Bad (W WRLK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 424/625



31/01/2024, 12:37 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Give overall rating of college’s teaching learning process (S18%eil W e el W e Ul U[SU L] *
UHAA YRUiset A1)

Excellent (G<iH)

® Very Good (L1 U)
Moderate (HtdH)
Bad (Li2104)

Very Bad (Wt WRLK)

Your suggestions for improvement in teaching and learning process of our college (If any) (fﬂaﬂf"'ﬂ @l&l"@l
U(SAIHL YU R HIE dHIRL YAAD)(@) €1U d))

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Google Forms

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 425/625
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31/01/2024, 12:37 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year
2022-23)

The respondent's email (keyurpatil516@gamil.com) was recorded on submission of this form.

Email *

keyurpatil516@gamil.com

Do the Teachers complete entire course as prescribed by University? QL (218151 gf&q RiZ1A %jsiaCﬂ *
t]] o WAL 5H YOl 52 B7)

(® Excellent (Grid)
Very Good (Wt vY)

Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2L4)

O O OO0

Very Bad (W WRLK)

Are you satisfied with the teachers' teaching preparation? (Qi dd @l&lﬁ]ﬂl @l&lr@lﬁ 5[&"{1 adlﬂﬂﬂ *
AdE Y7)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

OO0 0®

Very Bad (Wi WR1G)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 426/625



31/01/2024, 12:37 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Are you satisfied with the communication style of the teachers? (?.l dd @l&liﬂ"‘ﬂ (¢4 [sdedl @Cﬂeﬂ *
Ade vl

® Excellent (Griv)

Very Good (Wt vY)

Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (Li21%)

O O OO0

Very Bad (Wt WRLK)

Are you satisfied with the teachers approach to teaching? (2l dl (1e1s)efl eflwaglefl Fldedl ddy *
1?)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O OO0 O0@

Very Bad (Wi WR1G)

Are you satisfied with the process of evaluation of the college? (QJ dl s1Qo+{] ﬂcﬂifsd u(suiedl H(:LE *
1?)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 4d)

Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

OO0 ®O0

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 4271625



31/01/2024, 12:37 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Do you think that college provides opportunities for your overall development? (Ql dHa @1 8 5 sldoy *
dHIRL vl (st vzl dsl yl uls 8)

Excellent (GtiH)
Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O 0 ®O0

Very Bad (W WRLK)

Proper Embedding of Practical Application with thier Theoretical Knowledge in classroom teaching

(@2luis (211 M Adilds Stiel A dell ldEl> GUANdLe] UM sAMI 41D D)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

OO0 0@

Very Bad (Wo{ WR1G)

*

Are you encouraged by your teachers periodically to bring out your inbuilt capability? (Q\L dHel dHIRL
[Rle15) gll HHALAR dHIRL MidRS viHelA WelR dlddl Wlcd[Ed scIHi w11d 87)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W& 4d)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

OO 0 ®O0

Very Bad (W WRLK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 428/625



31/01/2024, 12:37 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Do your teachers help you to overcome your Deficiency in Study? (?.l dHlzl @.l&liﬂ dHel dHI3] *
AR Yefl GRIUA & 51U Hee 52 87)

® Excellent (Griv)
Very Good (Wt vY)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (Li21%)

O O OO

Very Bad (Wt WRLK)

Do you think the teaching process is Student Centric? (Q.l AU 1ol B E’.l&‘lQl ulsul failleﬂécdld *
£97)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

OO0 O0O0@

Very Bad (Wi WR1G)

Are Teachers encouraged you to participate in co-curricular activities? (Q_l @l&lfﬂ dHel Y& WY [USIY *
Ug[dadi oL ddl Yliiled s2 87)

@ Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

O O OO0

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 429/625



31/01/2024, 12:37 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Give overall rating of college's teaching learning process (fna"lf“ﬂ W[ e] el WY [Ye] u@?—lk’i *
UHAA YRUiset 114

® Excellent (Grid)
Very Good (Wt vH)
Moderate (HtdH)
Bad (WR1w)

Very Bad (W WRLK)

Your suggestions for improvement in teaching and learning process of our college (If any) (fﬂaﬂf"ﬂ. rél&l@,l
U(SAIHL YU R HIE dHIRL YAAD)(@) 1Y d))

No

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Google Forms

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 430/625
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31/01/2024, 12:37 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year
2022-23)

The respondent's email (patelmanav.2152@gmail.com) was recorded on submission of this form.

Email *

patelmanav.2152@gmail.com

Do the Teachers complete entire course as prescribed by University? (9l (218151 ﬂ[z‘lq RiZ1A %L%lacﬂ *
t] o WAL 5H YR 52 B7)

(O Excellent (GdiH)

(O Very Good (U1 U3)
@ Moderate (HeH)
(O Bad (urlw)

(O Very Bad (Wl WRlod)

Are you satisfied with the teachers' teaching preparation? (8] di [21e15)e1l &1 (Qls s1dfl duiRle]l
Ade Yl

Excellent (GtiH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtH)

Bad (W2UH)

Very Bad (W WRILK)

O O @O O

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 431/625



31/01/2024, 12:37 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Are you satisfied with the communication style of the teachers? (Ql dd Ql&lfs‘l“ﬂ w(e1c (Sdedl @lCﬂeﬂ *
Ade v

Excellent (GtiH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O ® OO0

Very Bad (W WRILK)

Are you satisfied with the teachers approach to teaching? (2l dl (Le1slefl eflwdaglefl 2ldedl ddy *
&1?)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (He1H)

Bad (Li21¢)

OO0 ®OO0

Very Bad (Wo{ WR1G)

Are you satisfied with the process of evaluation of the college? (2L dd 51Qo+{] NSITET] u(suiedl dde *
®\?)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (Wt 1Y)

Moderate (Ht1H)

Bad (W2U04)

OO0 ®OO0

Very Bad (W WRLK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 432/625



31/01/2024, 12:37 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Do you think that college provides opportunities for your overall development? (%l dHa @19 8 5 sldoy *
dHIRL ud il [Asiy vzl dsl yl uls &)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (Wt vY)
Moderate (HtH)

Bad (Li21%)

O O @O O

Very Bad (Wt WRLK)

Proper Embedding of Practical Application with thier Theoretical Knowledge in classroom teaching

(@2luis (11 M Adilds Stiel A dell ldel> GUANdLe] UM sAMI 41D D)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (HedH)

Bad (Li21¢)

OO @O O

Very Bad (Wi WR1G)

*

Are you encouraged by your teachers periodically to bring out your inbuilt capabilicy? (QJ dHel dHIRL
[Rle1S) Gl UHALAR dHIR WidRS AIHedA WelR dlddl UlclfEd salHi 2419 87)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (Wt 1Y)
Moderate (Ht1H)

Bad (W2U04)

OO0 @O O

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 433/625



31/01/2024, 12:37 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Do your teachers help you to overcome your Deficiency in Study? (Ql dHlzl @.l&lS‘l dya dH 1] *
WA [HeA] BRIUA €2 sAIMI Hee 52 D7)

Excellent (GtiH)
Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (HtH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O ® OO0

Very Bad (W WRILK)

Do you think the teaching process is Student Centric? () AHa 13 8% (R1&1Ql U5l [alell ¥edld  *
87)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (He1H)

Bad (W2104)

Very Bad (Wo{ WR1G)

OO0 ®O0O0

Are Teachers encouraged you to participate in co-curricular activities? (Ql [5.[8‘131 dHel YA YSIY *
Ug[aHi ei1oL Adl Ultlled 52 87)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W& 4d)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

OO0 ®O0

Very Bad (W WRLK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 434/625



31/01/2024, 12:37 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Give overall rating of college’s teaching learning process (S18%eil W e el W e Ul U[SU L] *
UHAA YRUiset A1)

Excellent (G<iH)

Very Good (Wt vY)
@ Moderate (HtH)

Bad (W2L4)

Very Bad (Wt WRLK)

Your suggestions for improvement in teaching and learning process of our college (If any) (fﬂaﬂf"'ﬂ @l&l"@l
U(SAIHL YU R HIE dHIRL YAAD)(@) €1U d))

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Google Forms

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 435/625
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31/01/2024, 12:37 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year
2022-23)

The respondent's email (aminayi152003@gmail.com) was recorded on submission of this form.

Email *

aminayi152003@gmail.com

Do the Teachers complete entire course as prescribed by University? QL (218151 gf&q RiZ1A %jsiaCﬂ *
t]] o WAL 5H YOl 52 B7)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W& )
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2L4)

OO0 ®O0

Very Bad (W WRLK)

Are you satisfied with the teachers' teaching preparation? (Qi dd @l&lﬁ]ﬂl @l&lr@lﬁ 5[&"{1 adlﬂﬂﬂ *
AdE Y7)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

OO0 0®

Very Bad (Wi WR1G)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 436/625



31/01/2024, 12:37 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Are you satisfied with the communication style of the teachers? (?.l dd @l&liﬂ"‘ﬂ (¢4 [sdedl @Cﬂeﬂ *
Ade vl

® Excellent (Griv)

Very Good (Wt vY)

Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (Li21%)

O O OO0

Very Bad (Wt WRLK)

Are you satisfied with the teachers approach to teaching? (2l dl (1e1s)efl eflwaglefl Fldedl ddy *
1?)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

OO0 0@

Very Bad (Wi WR1G)

Are you satisfied with the process of evaluation of the college? (QJ dl s1Qo+{] ﬂcﬂifsd u(suiedl H(:LE *
1?)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 4d)

Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

OO0 ®O0

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 437/625



31/01/2024, 12:37 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Do you think that college provides opportunities for your overall development? (Ql dHa @1 8 5 sldoy *
dHIRL vl (st vzl dsl yl uls 8)

Excellent (GtiH)
Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O 0 ®O0

Very Bad (W WRLK)

Proper Embedding of Practical Application with thier Theoretical Knowledge in classroom teaching

(@2luis (211 M Adilds Stiel A dell ldEl> GUANdLe] UM sAMI 41D D)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (HtJH)
Bad (W2l0)

Very Bad (Wo{ WR1G)

OO0 0 ®O0

*

Are you encouraged by your teachers periodically to bring out your inbuilt capability? (Q\L dHel dHIRL
[Rle15) gll HHALAR dHIRL MidRS viHelA WelR dlddl Wlcd[Ed scIHi w11d 87)

@ Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (Wt 1Y)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

O O OO0

Very Bad (W WRLK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 438/625



31/01/2024, 12:37 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Do your teachers help you to overcome your Deficiency in Study? (?.l dHlzl @.l&liﬂ dHel dHI3] *
AR Yefl GRIUA & 51U Hee 52 87)

® Excellent (Grid)
Very Good (Wt vY)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (Li21%)

O O OO

Very Bad (Wt WRLK)

Do you think the teaching process is Student Centric? (Q.l AU 1ol B E’.l&‘lQl ulsul fiilleﬂécdld *
£97)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

OGN ONONG.

Very Bad (Wi WR1G)

Are Teachers encouraged you to participate in co-curricular activities? (Q_l @l&lfﬂ dHel Y& WY [USIY *
Ug[dadi oL ddl Yliiled s2 87)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W& 4d)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

O OO0 @O0

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 439/625



31/01/2024, 12:37 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Give overall rating of college's teaching learning process (fna"lf“ﬂ W[ e] el WY [Ye] u@?—lk’i *
UHAA YRUiset 114

® Excellent (GriH)
Very Good (Wt vH)
Moderate (HtdH)
Bad (WR1w)

Very Bad (W WRLK)

Your suggestions for improvement in teaching and learning process of our college (If any) (fﬂaﬂf"ﬂ. rél&l@,l
U(SAIHL YU R HIE dHIRL YAAD)(@) 1Y d))

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Google Forms

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 440/625
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31/01/2024, 12:37 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year
2022-23)

The respondent's email (khushi.jadar05@gmail.com) was recorded on submission of this form.

Email *

khushi.jadar05@gmail.com

Do the Teachers complete entire course as prescribed by University? (9l (218151 ﬂ[z‘lq RiZ1A %L%lacﬂ *
t] o WAL 5H YR 52 B7)

® Excellent (Griv)

(O Very Good (Ut U3)
(O Moderate (HtuH)
(O Bad (urlw)

(O Very Bad (Wl WRlod)

Are you satisfied with the teachers' teaching preparation? (8] di [21e15)e1l &1 (Qls s1dfl duiRle]l
Ade Yl

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (W2UH)

Very Bad (W WRILK)

OGN OIONC)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 441/625



31/01/2024, 12:37 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Are you satisfied with the communication style of the teachers? (Ql dd Ql&lfs‘l“ﬂ w(e1c (Sdedl @lCﬂeﬂ *
Ade v

® Excellent (Griv)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O OO

Very Bad (W WRILK)

Are you satisfied with the teachers approach to teaching? (2] d¥ (Rl&S\e{l 2{lwadlefl fdefl e =
l7)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (L{2L04)

Very Bad (Wo{ WR1G)

OO0 0 ®O0

Are you satisfied with the process of evaluation of the college? (2L dd 51Qo+{] NSITET] u(suiedl dde *
®\?)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 4d)

Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

OO0 ®O0

Very Bad (W WRLK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 442/625



31/01/2024, 12:37 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Do you think that college provides opportunities for your overall development? (%l dHa @19 8 5 sldoy *
dHIRL ud il [Asiy vzl dsl yl uls &)

® Excellent (Griv)
Very Good (Wt vY)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (Li21%)

O O OO0

Very Bad (Wt WRLK)

Proper Embedding of Practical Application with thier Theoretical Knowledge in classroom teaching

(@2luis (11 M Adilds Stiel A dell ldel> GUANdLe] UM sAMI 41D D)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O OO0 @O0

Very Bad (Wi WR1G)

*

Are you encouraged by your teachers periodically to bring out your inbuilt capabilicy? (QJ dHel dHIRL
[Rle1S) Gl UHALAR dHIR WidRS AIHedA WelR dlddl UlclfEd salHi 2419 87)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W& 4d)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

OO0 @O0

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 443/625



31/01/2024, 12:37 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Do your teachers help you to overcome your Deficiency in Study? (Ql dHlzl @.l&lS‘l dya dH 1] *
WA [HeA] BRIUA €2 sAIMI Hee 52 D7)

® Excellent (GriH)
Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O OO0

Very Bad (W WRILK)

Do you think the teaching process is Student Centric? (Q.l AU €13 B @lﬂ‘lQl ulsal [a.ill&ﬂ?s"dld *
97)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

OO0 0®

Very Bad (Wo{ WR1G)

Are Teachers encouraged you to participate in co-curricular activities? (Ql [5.[8‘131 dHel YA YSIY *
Ug[aHi ei1oL Adl Ultlled 52 87)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W& 4d)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

OO0 ®O0

Very Bad (W WRLK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 444/625



31/01/2024, 12:37 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Give overall rating of college's teaching learning process (51&"6"1’1 W[ e] o] WY [Ye] u@?—ll"i *
UHAA YRUiset A1)

® Excellent (Griv)
Very Good (Wt vY)
Moderate (HtdH)
Bad (WR1w)

Very Bad (Wt WRLK)

Your suggestions for improvement in teaching and learning process of our college (If any) (fﬂaﬂf"'ﬂ @l&l"@l
U(SAIHL YU R HIE dHIRL YAAD)(@) €1U d))

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Google Forms

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 445/625
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31/01/2024, 12:37 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year
2022-23)

The respondent's email (ac5016878@gmail.com) was recorded on submission of this form.

Email *

ac5016878@gmail.com

Do the Teachers complete entire course as prescribed by University? QL (218151 gf&q RiZ1A %jsiaCﬂ *
t]] o WAL 5H YOl 52 B7)

(® Excellent (Grid)
Very Good (Wt vY)

Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2L4)

O O OO0

Very Bad (W WRLK)

Are you satisfied with the teachers' teaching preparation? (Qi dd @l&lﬁ]ﬂl @l&lr@lﬁ 5[&"{1 adlﬂﬂﬂ *
AdE Y7)

Excellent (GtiH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O ® O O

Very Bad (Wi WR1G)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 446/625



31/01/2024, 12:37 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Are you satisfied with the communication style of the teachers? (?.l dd @l&liﬂ"‘ﬂ (¢4 [sdedl @Cﬂeﬂ *
Ade vl

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 4Y)

Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (Li21%)

O OO0 ®O0

Very Bad (Wt WRLK)

Are you satisfied with the teachers approach to teaching? (2l dl (1e1s)efl eflwaglefl Fldedl ddy *
1?)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

OO0 0@

Very Bad (Wi WR1G)

Are you satisfied with the process of evaluation of the college? (QJ dl s1Qo+{] ﬂcﬂifsd u(suiedl H(:LE *
1?)

@ Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

O O OO0

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 4471625



31/01/2024, 12:37 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Do you think that college provides opportunities for your overall development? (Ql dHa @1 8 5 sldoy *
dHIRL vl (st vzl dsl yl uls 8)

® Excellent (Griv)
Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O OO0

Very Bad (W WRLK)

Proper Embedding of Practical Application with thier Theoretical Knowledge in classroom teaching

(@2luis (211 M Adilds Stiel A dell ldEl> GUANdLe] UM sAMI 41D D)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

OO0 0@

Very Bad (Wo{ WR1G)

*

Are you encouraged by your teachers periodically to bring out your inbuilt capability? (Q\L dHel dHIRL
[Rle15) gll HHALAR dHIRL MidRS viHelA WelR dlddl Wlcd[Ed scIHi w11d 87)

@ Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (Wt 1Y)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

O O OO

Very Bad (W WRLK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 448/625



31/01/2024, 12:37 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Do your teachers help you to overcome your Deficiency in Study? (?.l dHlzl @.l&liﬂ dHel dHI3] *
AR Yefl GRIUA & 51U Hee 52 87)

® Excellent (Griv)
Very Good (Wt vY)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (Li21%)

O O OO

Very Bad (Wt WRLK)

Do you think the teaching process is Student Centric? (Q.l AU 1ol B E’.l&‘lQl ulsul failleﬂécdld *
£97)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

OO0 O0O0@

Very Bad (Wi WR1G)

Are Teachers encouraged you to participate in co-curricular activities? (Q_l @l&lfﬂ dHel Y& WY [USIY *
Ug[dadi oL ddl Yliiled s2 87)

@ Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

O O OO0

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 449/625



31/01/2024, 12:37 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Give overall rating of college's teaching learning process (fna"lf“ﬂ W[ e] el WY [Ye] u@?—lk’i *
UHAA YRUiset 114

® Excellent (GriH)
Very Good (Wt vH)
Moderate (HtdH)
Bad (WR1w)

Very Bad (W WRLK)

Your suggestions for improvement in teaching and learning process of our college (If any) (fﬂaﬂf"ﬂ. rél&l@,l
U(SAIHL YU R HIE dHIRL YAAD)(@) 1Y d))

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Google Forms

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 450/625
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31/01/2024, 12:37 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year
2022-23)

The respondent's email (sagardhruv06@gmail.com) was recorded on submission of this form.

Email *

sagardhruv06@gmail.com

Do the Teachers complete entire course as prescribed by University? (9l (218151 ﬂ[z‘lq RiZ1A %L%lacﬂ *
t] o WAL 5H YR 52 B7)

® Excellent (Griv)

(O Very Good (U1 U3)
(O Moderate (HtuH)
(O Bad (urlw)

(O Very Bad (Wl WRlod)

Are you satisfied with the teachers' teaching preparation? (8] di [21e15)e1l &1 (Qls s1dfl duiRle]l
Ade Yl

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (W2UH)

Very Bad (W WRILK)

OGO NC)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 451/625



31/01/2024, 12:37 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Are you satisfied with the communication style of the teachers? (Ql dd @l&lfs‘l“ﬂ w(e1c (Sdedl @lc{leﬂ *
Ade v

® Excellent (GriH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O OO

Very Bad (W WRILK)

Are you satisfied with the teachers approach to teaching? (2] d¥ (Rl&S\e{l 2{lwadlefl fdefl e =
&917)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (L{2L04)

Very Bad (Wo{ WR1G)

OO0 0®

Are you satisfied with the process of evaluation of the college? (2L dd 51Qo+{] NSITET] u(suiedl dde *
®\?)

@ Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (Wt 1Y)

Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

O O OO0

Very Bad (W WRLK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 452/625



31/01/2024, 12:37 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Do you think that college provides opportunities for your overall development? (%l dHa @19 8 5 sldoy *
dHIRL ud il [Asiy vzl dsl yl uls &)

® Excellent (Griv)
Very Good (Wt vY)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (Li21%)

O O OO0

Very Bad (Wt WRLK)

Proper Embedding of Practical Application with thier Theoretical Knowledge in classroom teaching

(@2luis (11 M Adilds Stiel A dell ldel> GUANdLe] UM sAMI 41D D)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

OO0 O00@

Very Bad (Wi WR1G)

*

Are you encouraged by your teachers periodically to bring out your inbuilt capabilicy? (QJ dHel dHIRL
[Rle1S) Gl UHALAR dHIR WidRS AIHedA WelR dlddl UlclfEd salHi 2419 87)

@ Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (Wt 1Y)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

O O OO

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 453/625



31/01/2024, 12:37 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Do your teachers help you to overcome your Deficiency in Study? (Ql dHlzl Ql&lfs‘l dya dH 1] *
WA [HeA] BRIUA €2 sAIMI Hee 52 D7)

® Excellent (GriH)
Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O OO0

Very Bad (W WRILK)

Do you think the teaching process is Student Centric? (Q.l AU €13 B @lﬂ‘lQl ulsal [a.illeﬂ?satﬂd *
97)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

OO0 0@

Very Bad (Wo{ WR1G)

Are Teachers encouraged you to participate in co-curricular activities? (Ql [5.[8‘131 dHel YA YSIY *
Ug[aHi ei1oL Adl Ultlled 52 87)

@ Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (Wt 1Y)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

O O OO0

Very Bad (W WRLK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 454/625



31/01/2024, 12:37 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Give overall rating of college's teaching learning process (51&"6"1’1 W[ e] o] WY [Ye] u@?—ll"i *
UHAA YRUiset A1)

® Excellent (Griv)
Very Good (Wt vY)
Moderate (HtdH)
Bad (WR1w)

Very Bad (Wt WRLK)

Your suggestions for improvement in teaching and learning process of our college (If any) (fﬂaﬂf"'ﬂ @l&l"@l
U(SAIHL YU R HIE dHIRL YAAD)(@) €1U d))

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Google Forms

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 455/625
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31/01/2024, 12:37 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year
2022-23)

The respondent's email (nayiritika13@gmail.com) was recorded on submission of this form.

Email *

nayiritika13@gmail.com

Do the Teachers complete entire course as prescribed by University? QL (218151 gf&q RiZ1A %jsiaCﬂ *
t]] o WAL 5H YOl 52 B7)

(® Excellent (Grid)
Very Good (Wt vY)

Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2L4)

O O OO0

Very Bad (W WRLK)

Are you satisfied with the teachers' teaching preparation? (Qi dd @l&lﬁ]ﬂl @l&lr@lﬁ 5[&"{1 adlﬂﬂﬂ *
AdE Y7)

Excellent (GtiH)

Very Good (W& 1Y)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O 0O ®O0

Very Bad (Wi WR1G)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 456/625



31/01/2024, 12:37 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Are you satisfied with the communication style of the teachers? (?.l dd @l&liﬂ"‘ﬂ (¢4 [sdedl @Cﬂeﬂ *
Ade vl

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 4Y)

Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (Li21%)

O OO0 ®O0

Very Bad (Wt WRLK)

Are you satisfied with the teachers approach to teaching? (2l dl (1e1s)efl eflwaglefl Fldedl ddy *
1?)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

OO0 0@

Very Bad (Wi WR1G)

Are you satisfied with the process of evaluation of the college? (QJ dl s1Qo+{] ﬂcﬂifsd u(suiedl H(:LE *
1?)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 4d)

Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

OO0 @O0

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 457/625



31/01/2024, 12:37 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Do you think that college provides opportunities for your overall development? (Ql dHa @1 8 5 sldoy *
dHIRL vl (st vzl dsl yl uls 8)

® Excellent (Griv)
Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O OO0

Very Bad (W WRLK)

Proper Embedding of Practical Application with thier Theoretical Knowledge in classroom teaching

(@2luis (211 M Adilds Stiel A dell ldEl> GUANdLe] UM sAMI 41D D)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

OO0 0 ®O0

Very Bad (Wo{ WR1G)

*

Are you encouraged by your teachers periodically to bring out your inbuilt capability? (Q\L dHel dHIRL
[Rle15) gll HHALAR dHIRL MidRS viHelA WelR dlddl Wlcd[Ed scIHi w11d 87)

@ Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (Wt 1Y)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

O O OO0

Very Bad (W WRLK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 458/625



31/01/2024, 12:37 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Do your teachers help you to overcome your Deficiency in Study? (?.l dHlzl @.l&liﬂ dHel dHI3] *
AR Yefl GRIUA & 51U Hee 52 87)

® Excellent (Griv)
Very Good (Wt vY)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (Li21%)

O O OO0

Very Bad (Wt WRLK)

Do you think the teaching process is Student Centric? (Q.l AU 1ol B E’.l&‘lQl ulsul fiilleﬂécdld *
£97)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

OGN ONONG.

Very Bad (Wi WR1G)

Are Teachers encouraged you to participate in co-curricular activities? (Q_l @l&lfﬂ dHel Y& WY [USIY *
Ug[dadi oL ddl Yliiled s2 87)

@ Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (Wt 1Y)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

O O OO0

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 459/625



31/01/2024, 12:37 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Give overall rating of college's teaching learning process (fna"lf“ﬂ W[ e] el WY [Ye] u@?—lk’i *
UHAA YRUiset 114

® Excellent (Griv)
Very Good (Wt vH)
Moderate (HtdH)
Bad (WR1w)

Very Bad (W WRLK)

Your suggestions for improvement in teaching and learning process of our college (If any) (fﬂaﬂf"ﬂ. rél&l@,l
U(SAIHL YU R HIE dHIRL YAAD)(@) 1Y d))

No

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Google Forms

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 460/625
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31/01/2024, 12:37 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year
2022-23)

The respondent's email (Sakshisuthar359@gmail.com) was recorded on submission of this form.

Email *

Sakshisuthar359@gmail.com

Do the Teachers complete entire course as prescribed by University? (9l (218151 ﬂ[z‘lq RiZ1A %L%lacﬂ *
t] o WAL 5H YR 52 B7)

® Excellent (Griv)

(O Very Good (U1 U3)
(O Moderate (HtuH)
(O Bad (urlw)

(O Very Bad (W WRlod)

Are you satisfied with the teachers' teaching preparation? (8] di [21e15)e1l &1 (Qls s1dfl duiRle]l
Ade Yl

Excellent (GtiH)

Very Good (V¢4 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (W2UH)

Very Bad (W WRILK)

O O O @O

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 461/625



31/01/2024, 12:37 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Are you satisfied with the communication style of the teachers? (Ql dd @l&lfs‘l“ﬂ w(e1c (Sdedl @lc{leﬂ *
Ade v

Excellent (GtiH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O 0 ®O0

Very Bad (W WRILK)

Are you satisfied with the teachers approach to teaching? (2] d¥ (Rl&S\e{l 2{lwadlefl fdefl e =
&917)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (L{2L04)

Very Bad (Wo{ WR1G)

OO0 0@

Are you satisfied with the process of evaluation of the college? (2L dd 51Qo+{] NSITET] u(suiedl dde *
1?)

@ Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (Wt 1Y)

Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

O O OO0

Very Bad (W WRLK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 462/625



31/01/2024, 12:37 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Do you think that college provides opportunities for your overall development? (%l dHa @19 8 5 sldoy *
dHIRL ud il [Asiy vzl dsl yl uls &)

® Excellent (Griv)
Very Good (Wt vY)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (Li21%)

O O OO

Very Bad (Wt WRLK)

Proper Embedding of Practical Application with thier Theoretical Knowledge in classroom teaching

(@2luis (11 M Adilds Stiel A dell ldel> GUANdLe] UM sAMI 41D D)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O OO0 @O0

Very Bad (Wi WR1G)

*

Are you encouraged by your teachers periodically to bring out your inbuilt capabilicy? (QJ dHel dHIRL
[Rle1S) Gl UHALAR dHIR WidRS AIHedA WelR dlddl UlclfEd salHi 2419 87)

@ Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (Wt 1Y)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

O O OO

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 463/625



31/01/2024, 12:37 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Do your teachers help you to overcome your Deficiency in Study? (Ql dHlzl @.l&lS‘l dya dH 1] *
WA [HeA] BRIUA €2 sAIMI Hee 52 D7)

® Excellent (GriH)
Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O OO0

Very Bad (W WRILK)

Do you think the teaching process is Student Centric? (Q.l AU €13 B @lﬂ‘lQl ulsal [a.ill&ﬂ?s"dld *
97)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O 0 ®O0

Very Bad (Wo{ WR1G)

Are Teachers encouraged you to participate in co-curricular activities? (Ql [5.[8‘131 dHel YA YSIY *
Ug[aHi ei1oL Adl Ultlled 52 87)

@ Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (Wt 1Y)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

O O OO0

Very Bad (W WRLK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 464/625



31/01/2024, 12:37 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Give overall rating of college’s teaching learning process (S18%eil W e el W e Ul U[SU L] *
UHAA YRUiset A1)

® Excellent (Griv)
Very Good (Wt vY)
Moderate (HtdH)
Bad (WR1w)

Very Bad (Wt WRLK)

Your suggestions for improvement in teaching and learning process of our college (If any) (fﬂaﬂf"'ﬂ @l&l"@l
U(SAIHL YU R HIE dHIRL YAAD)(@) €1U d))

No
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Google Forms
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31/01/2024, 12:37 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year
2022-23)

The respondent's email (kamleshrathava8880@gmail.com) was recorded on submission of this form.

Email *

kamleshrathava8880@gmail.com

Do the Teachers complete entire course as prescribed by University? QL (218151 gf&q RiZ1A %jsiaCﬂ *
t]] o WAL 5H YOl 52 B7)

(® Excellent (Grid)
Very Good (Wt vY)

Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2L4)

O O OO0

Very Bad (W WRLK)

Are you satisfied with the teachers' teaching preparation? (Qi dd @l&lﬁ]ﬂl @l&lr@lﬁ 5[&"{1 adlﬂﬂﬂ *
AdE Y7)

Excellent (GtiH)

Very Good (W& 1Y)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O 0O ®O0

Very Bad (Wi WR1G)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 466/625



31/01/2024, 12:37 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Are you satisfied with the communication style of the teachers? (?.l dd @l&liﬂ"‘ﬂ (¢4 [sdedl @Cﬂeﬂ *
Ade vl

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 4Y)

Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (Li21%)

O OO0 ®O0

Very Bad (Wt WRLK)

Are you satisfied with the teachers approach to teaching? (2l dl (1e1s)efl eflwaglefl Fldedl ddy *
1?)

Excellent (GtiH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

OGN ONONG.

Very Bad (Wi WR1G)

Are you satisfied with the process of evaluation of the college? (QJ dl s1Qo+{] ﬂcﬂifsd u(suiedl H(:LE *
1?)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 4d)

Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

OO0 ®O0

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 467/625



31/01/2024, 12:37 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Do you think that college provides opportunities for your overall development? (Ql dHa @1 8 5 sldoy *
dHIRL vl (st vzl dsl yl uls 8)

® Excellent (Griv)
Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O OO0

Very Bad (W WRLK)

Proper Embedding of Practical Application with thier Theoretical Knowledge in classroom teaching

(@2luis (211 M Adilds Stiel A dell ldEl> GUANdLe] UM sAMI 41D D)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

OO0 0 ®O0

Very Bad (Wo{ WR1G)

*

Are you encouraged by your teachers periodically to bring out your inbuilt capability? (Q\L dHel dHIRL
[Rle15) gll HHALAR dHIRL MidRS viHelA WelR dlddl Wlcd[Ed scIHi w11d 87)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W& 4d)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

OO0 ®O0

Very Bad (W WRLK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 468/625



31/01/2024, 12:37 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Do your teachers help you to overcome your Deficiency in Study? (?.l dHlzl @.l&liﬂ dHel dHI3] *
AR Yefl GRIUA & 51U Hee 52 87)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W& 4Y)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (Li21%)

O OO0 ®O0

Very Bad (Wt WRLK)

Do you think the teaching process is Student Centric? (Q.l AU 1ol B E’.l&‘lQl ulsul fiilleﬂécdld *
£97)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

OO0 O0O0@

Very Bad (Wi WR1G)

Are Teachers encouraged you to participate in co-curricular activities? (Q_l @l&lfﬂ dHel Y& WY [USIY *
Ug[dadi oL ddl Yliiled s2 87)

@ Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (Wt 1Y)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

O O OO0

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 469/625



31/01/2024, 12:37 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Give overall rating of college's teaching learning process (Sla"lf"ﬂ W[ e] el WY [Ye] u[g?-lk’i *
UHAA YRUiset 114

Excellent (GdH)

(® Very Good (W01 U)
Moderate (HtdH)
Bad (Li2104)

Very Bad (W WRLK)

Your suggestions for improvement in teaching and learning process of our college (If any) (fﬂaﬂf"ﬂ. rél&l@,l
U(SAIHL YU R HIE dHIRL YAAD)(@) 1Y d))

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.
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31/01/2024, 12:37 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year
2022-23)

The respondent's email (chauharysmit@gmail.com) was recorded on submission of this form.

Email *

chauharysmit@gmail.com

Do the Teachers complete entire course as prescribed by University? (9l (218151 ﬂ[z‘lq RiZ1A %L%lacﬂ *
t] o WAL 5H YR 52 B7)

(O Excellent (Gdin)

® Very Good (uod )
(O Moderate (HtuH)
(O Bad (urlw)

(O Very Bad (W WRlod)

Are you satisfied with the teachers' teaching preparation? (8] di [21e15)e1l &1 (Qls s1dfl duiRle]l
Ade Yl

Excellent (GtiH)

Very Good (V¢4 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (W2UH)

Very Bad (W WRILK)

O OO0 @O0

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 471/625



31/01/2024, 12:37 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Are you satisfied with the communication style of the teachers? (Ql dd Ql&lfs‘l“ﬂ w(e1c (Sdedl @lCﬂeﬂ *
Ade v

Excellent (GtiH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O 0 ®O0

Very Bad (W WRILK)

Are you satisfied with the teachers approach to teaching? (2] d¥ (Rl&S\e{l 2{lwadlefl fdefl e =
l7)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (L{2L04)

Very Bad (Wo{ WR1G)

OO0 0 ®O0

Are you satisfied with the process of evaluation of the college? (2L dd 51Qo+{] NSITET] u(suiedl dde *
®\?)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 4d)

Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

OO0 ®O0

Very Bad (W WRLK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 472/625



31/01/2024, 12:37 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Do you think that college provides opportunities for your overall development? (%l dHa @19 8 5 sldoy *
dHIRL ud il [Asiy vzl dsl yl uls &)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W& 4Y)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (Li21%)

O OO0 ®O0

Very Bad (Wt WRLK)

Proper Embedding of Practical Application with thier Theoretical Knowledge in classroom teaching

(@2luis (11 M Adilds Stiel A dell ldel> GUANdLe] UM sAMI 41D D)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

OGN ONONG.

Very Bad (Wi WR1G)

*

Are you encouraged by your teachers periodically to bring out your inbuilt capabilicy? QL dua dHIRL
[Rle1S) Gl UHALAR dHIR WidRS AIHedA WelR dlddl UlclfEd salHi 2419 87)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (Wt 1Y)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

@ O O O O

Very Bad (W® WRLW)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 473/625



31/01/2024, 12:37 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Do your teachers help you to overcome your Deficiency in Study? (Ql dHlzl @.l&lS‘l dya dH 1] *
WA [HeA] BRIUA €2 sAIMI Hee 52 D7)

Excellent (GtiH)
Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O 0 ®O0

Very Bad (W WRILK)

Do you think the teaching process is Student Centric? () AHa 13 8% (R1&1Ql U5l [alell ¥edld  *
87)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (W2104)

Very Bad (Wo{ WR1G)

OO 0 ®O0

Are Teachers encouraged you to participate in co-curricular activities? (Ql [5.[8‘131 dHel YA YSIY *
Ug[aHi ei1oL Adl Ultlled 52 87)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W& 4d)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

OO0 ®O0

Very Bad (W WRLK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 474/625



31/01/2024, 12:37 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Give overall rating of college’s teaching learning process (S18%eil W e el W e Ul U[SU L] *
UHAA YRUiset A1)

Excellent (G<iH)

® Very Good (U1 U)
Moderate (HtdH)
Bad (Li2104)

Very Bad (Wt WRLK)

Your suggestions for improvement in teaching and learning process of our college (If any) (fﬂaﬂf"'ﬂ @l&l"@l
U(SAIHL YU R HIE dHIRL YAAD)(@) €1U d))

No

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Google Forms
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31/01/2024, 12:37 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year
2022-23)

The respondent's email (chaudharihani700@gmali.com) was recorded on submission of this form.

Email *

chaudharihani700@gmali.com

Do the Teachers complete entire course as prescribed by University? QL (218151 gf&q RiZ1A %jsiaCﬂ *
t]] o WAL 5H YOl 52 B7)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W& )
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2L4)

OO0 ®O0

Very Bad (W WRLK)

Are you satisfied with the teachers' teaching preparation? (Qi dd @l&lﬁ]ﬂl @l&lr@lﬁ 5[&"{1 adlﬂﬂﬂ *
AdE Y7)

Excellent (GtiH)

Very Good (W& 1Y)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O 0O ®O0

Very Bad (Wi WR1G)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 476/625



31/01/2024, 12:37 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Are you satisfied with the communication style of the teachers? (?.l dd @l&liﬂ"‘ﬂ (¢4 [sdedl @Cﬂeﬂ *
Ade vl

® Excellent (Griv)

Very Good (Wt vY)

Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (Li21%)

O O OO0

Very Bad (Wt WRLK)

Are you satisfied with the teachers approach to teaching? (2l dl (1e1s)efl eflwaglefl Fldedl ddy *
1?)

Excellent (GtiH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O OO0 @O

Very Bad (Wi WR1G)

Are you satisfied with the process of evaluation of the college? (QJ dl s1Qo+{] ﬂcﬂifsd u(suiedl H(:LE *
1?)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 4d)

Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

OO0 ®O0

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 4771625



31/01/2024, 12:37 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Do you think that college provides opportunities for your overall development? (Ql dHa @1 8 5 sldoy *
dHIRL vl (st vzl dsl yl uls 8)

® Excellent (GriH)
Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O OO0

Very Bad (W WRLK)

Proper Embedding of Practical Application with thier Theoretical Knowledge in classroom teaching

(@2luis (211 M Adilds Stiel A dell ldEl> GUANdLe] UM sAMI 41D D)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O OO0 ®O0

Very Bad (Wo{ WR1G)

*

Are you encouraged by your teachers periodically to bring out your inbuilt capability? (Q\L dHel dHIRL
[Rle15) gll HHALAR dHIRL MidRS viHelA WelR dlddl Wlcd[Ed scIHi w11d 87)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W& 4d)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

OO0 ®O0

Very Bad (W WRLK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 478/625



31/01/2024, 12:37 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Do your teachers help you to overcome your Deficiency in Study? (?.l dHlzl @.l&liﬂ dHel dHI3] *
AR Yefl GRIUA & 51U Hee 52 87)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W& 4Y)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (Li21%)

O OO0 ®O0

Very Bad (Wt WRLK)

Do you think the teaching process is Student Centric? (Q.l AU 1ol B E’.l&‘lQl ulsul fiilleﬂécdld *
£97)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

OGN ONONG.

Very Bad (Wi WR1G)

Are Teachers encouraged you to participate in co-curricular activities? (Q_l @l&lfﬂ dHel Y& WY [USIY *
Ug[dadi oL ddl Yliiled s2 87)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W& 4d)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

O OO0 @O0

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 479/625



31/01/2024, 12:37 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Give overall rating of college's teaching learning process (Sla"lf"ﬂ W[ e] el WY [Ye] u[g?-lk’i *
UHAA YRUiset 114

Excellent (GdH)

(® Very Good (W01 U)
Moderate (HtdH)
Bad (Li2104)

Very Bad (W WRLK)

Your suggestions for improvement in teaching and learning process of our college (If any) (fﬂaﬂf"ﬂ. rél&l@,l
U(SAIHL YU R HIE dHIRL YAAD)(@) 1Y d))

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Google Forms

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 480/625
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31/01/2024, 12:37 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year
2022-23)

The respondent's email (dhruvipatel52002@gmail.com) was recorded on submission of this form.

Email *

dhruvipatel52002@gmail.com

Do the Teachers complete entire course as prescribed by University? (9l (218151 ﬂ[z‘lq RiZ1A %L%lacﬂ *
t] o WAL 5H YR 52 B7)

(O Excellent (GdiH)

(O Very Good (U1 U3)
@ Moderate (HeH)
(O Bad (urlw)

(O Very Bad (W WRlod)

Are you satisfied with the teachers' teaching preparation? (8] di [21e15)e1l &1 (Qls s1dfl duiRle]l
Ade Yl

Excellent (GtiH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtH)

Bad (W2UH)

Very Bad (W WRILK)

O O @O O

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 481/625



31/01/2024, 12:37 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Are you satisfied with the communication style of the teachers? (Ql dd @l&lfs‘l“ﬂ w(e1c (Sdedl @lc{leﬂ *
Ade v

Excellent (GtiH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (U{21%)

O ® O OO0

Very Bad (W WRILK)

Are you satisfied with the teachers approach to teaching? (2] d¥ (Rl&S\e{l 2{lwadlefl fdefl e =
l7)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (L{2L04)

Very Bad (Wo{ WR1G)

OO0 0 ®O0

Are you satisfied with the process of evaluation of the college? (2L dd 51Qo+{] NSITET] u(suiedl dde *
®\?)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (Wt 1Y)

Moderate (Ht1H)

Bad (W2U04)

OO0 ®OO0

Very Bad (W WRLK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 482/625



31/01/2024, 12:37 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Do you think that college provides opportunities for your overall development? (%l dHa @19 8 5 sldoy *
dHIRL ud il [Asiy vzl dsl yl uls &)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (Wt vY)
Moderate (HtH)

Bad (Li21%)

O O @O O

Very Bad (Wt WRLK)

Proper Embedding of Practical Application with thier Theoretical Knowledge in classroom teaching

(@2luis (11 M Adilds Stiel A dell ldel> GUANdLe] UM sAMI 41D D)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (HedH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O @O O

Very Bad (Wi WR1G)

*

Are you encouraged by your teachers periodically to bring out your inbuilt capabilicy? (QJ dHel dHIRL
[Rle1S) Gl UHALAR dHIR WidRS AIHedA WelR dlddl UlclfEd salHi 2419 87)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (Wt 1Y)
Moderate (Ht1H)

Bad (W2U04)

OO0 @O O

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 483/625



31/01/2024, 12:37 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Do your teachers help you to overcome your Deficiency in Study? (Ql dHlzl @.l&lS‘l dya dH 1] *
WA [HeA] BRIUA €2 sAIMI Hee 52 D7)

Excellent (GtiH)
Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (HtH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O ® OO0

Very Bad (W WRILK)

Do you think the teaching process is Student Centric? () AHa 13 8% (R1&1Ql U5l [alell ¥edld  *
87)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (W2104)

Very Bad (Wo{ WR1G)

OO0 0 ®O0

Are Teachers encouraged you to participate in co-curricular activities? (Ql [5.[8‘131 dHel YA YSIY *
Ug[aHi ei1oL Adl Ultlled 52 87)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (Wt 1Y)
Moderate (Ht1H)

Bad (W2U04)

OO0 ®OO0

Very Bad (W WRLK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 484/625



31/01/2024, 12:37 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Give overall rating of college’s teaching learning process (S18%eil W e el W e Ul U[SU L] *
UHAA YRUiset A1)

Excellent (G<iH)

Very Good (Wt vY)
@ Moderate (HtH)

Bad (W2L4)

Very Bad (Wt WRLK)

Your suggestions for improvement in teaching and learning process of our college (If any) (fﬂaﬂf"'ﬂ @l&l"@l
U(SAIHL YU R HIE dHIRL YAAD)(@) €1U d))

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Google Forms

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 485/625


https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms

31/01/2024, 12:37 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year
2022-23)

The respondent's email (dhruvipatel52002@gmail.com) was recorded on submission of this form.

Email *

dhruvipatel52002@gmail.com

Do the Teachers complete entire course as prescribed by University? QL (218151 gf&q RiZ1A %jsiaCﬂ *
t]] o WAL 5H YOl 52 B7)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (Wt vY)
Moderate (HtH)

Bad (W2L4)

OO0 ®OO0

Very Bad (W WRLK)

Are you satisfied with the teachers' teaching preparation? (Qi dd @l&lﬁ]ﬂl @l&lr@lﬁ 5[&"{1 adlﬂﬂﬂ *
AdE Y7)

Excellent (GtiH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O ® O O

Very Bad (Wi WR1G)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 486/625



31/01/2024, 12:37 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Are you satisfied with the communication style of the teachers? (?.l dd @l&liﬂ"‘ﬂ (¢4 [sdedl @Cﬂeﬂ *
Ade vl

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (Wt vY)

Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (U{R1%)

O ®@ O OO0

Very Bad (Wt WRLK)

Are you satisfied with the teachers approach to teaching? (2l dl (1e1s)efl eflwaglefl Fldedl ddy *
1?)

Excellent (GtiH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O OO0 @O

Very Bad (Wi WR1G)

Are you satisfied with the process of evaluation of the college? (2l dl s1Qo+{] NSITET] u(suiedl dde *
17)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (Ht1H)

Bad (W2U04)

OO0 @O O

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 487/625



31/01/2024, 12:37 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Do you think that college provides opportunities for your overall development? (Ql dHa @1 8 5 sldoy *
dHIRL vl (st vzl dsl yl uls 8)

Excellent (GtiH)
Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (HtH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O ® OO0

Very Bad (W WRLK)

Proper Embedding of Practical Application with thier Theoretical Knowledge in classroom teaching

(@2luis (211 M Adilds Stiel A dell ldEl> GUANdLe] UM sAMI 41D D)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (He1H)

Bad (Li21¢)

OO0 ® OO0

Very Bad (Wo{ WR1G)

*

Are you encouraged by your teachers periodically to bring out your inbuilt capability? (Q\L dHel dHIRL
[Rle15) gll HHALAR dHIRL MidRS viHelA WelR dlddl Wlcd[Ed scIHi w11d 87)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (Wt 1Y)
Moderate (Ht1H)

Bad (W2U04)

OO0 ®OO0

Very Bad (W WRLK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 488/625



31/01/2024, 12:37 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Do your teachers help you to overcome your Deficiency in Study? (?.l dHlzl @.l&liﬂ dHel dHI3] *
AR Yefl GRIUA & 51U Hee 52 87)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (Wt vY)
Moderate (HtH)

Bad (Li21%)

OGN CIONG.

Very Bad (Wt WRLK)

Do you think the teaching process is Student Centric? (Q.l AU 1ol B E’.l&‘lQl ulsul fiilleﬂécdld *
£97)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

OGN ONONG.

Very Bad (Wi WR1G)

Are Teachers encouraged you to participate in co-curricular activities? (Q_l @l&lfﬂ dHel Y& WY [USIY *
Ug[dadi oL ddl Yliiled s2 87)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (Wt 1Y)
Moderate (Ht1H)

Bad (W2U04)

OO0 @O O

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 489/625



31/01/2024, 12:37 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Give overall rating of college's teaching learning process (Sla"lf"ﬂ W[ e] el WY [Ye] u[g?-lk’i *
UHAA YRUiset 114

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (Wt vH)
@ Moderate (HtH)

Bad (W2L04)

Very Bad (W WRLK)

Your suggestions for improvement in teaching and learning process of our college (If any) (fﬂaﬂf"ﬂ. rél&l@,l
U(SAIHL YU R HIE dHIRL YAAD)(@) 1Y d))

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Google Forms

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 490/625
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31/01/2024, 12:37 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year
2022-23)

The respondent's email (sandipambaliya588@gmail.com) was recorded on submission of this form.

Email *

sandipambaliya588@gmail.com

Do the Teachers complete entire course as prescribed by University? (9l (218151 ﬂ[z‘lq RiZ1A %L%lacﬂ *
t] o WAL 5H YR 52 B7)

(O Excellent (GdiH)

® Very Good (uod )
(O Moderate (HtuH)
(O Bad (urlw)

(O Very Bad (W WRlod)

Are you satisfied with the teachers' teaching preparation? (8] di [21e15)e1l &1 (Qls s1dfl duiRle]l
Ade Yl

Excellent (GtiH)

Very Good (V¢4 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (W2UH)

Very Bad (W WRILK)

O O O ®O

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 491/625



31/01/2024, 12:37 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Are you satisfied with the communication style of the teachers? (Ql dd Ql&lfs‘l“ﬂ w(e1c (Sdedl @lCﬂeﬂ *
Ade v

(® Excellent (GriM)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O OO

Very Bad (W WRILK)

Are you satisfied with the teachers approach to teaching? (2] d¥ (Rl&S\e{l 2{lwadlefl fdefl e =
l7)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (L{2L04)

Very Bad (Wo{ WR1G)

OO0 0 ®O0

Are you satisfied with the process of evaluation of the college? (2L dd 51Qo+{] NSITET] u(suiedl dde *
®\?)

@ Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (Wt 1Y)

Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

O O OO0

Very Bad (W WRLK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 492/625



31/01/2024, 12:37 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Do you think that college provides opportunities for your overall development? (%l dHa @19 8 5 sldoy *
dHIRL ud il [Asiy vzl dsl yl uls &)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W& 4Y)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (Li21%)

O O 0O ®O0

Very Bad (Wt WRLK)

Proper Embedding of Practical Application with thier Theoretical Knowledge in classroom teaching

(@2luis (11 M Adilds Stiel A dell ldel> GUANdLe] UM sAMI 41D D)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O OO0 @O0

Very Bad (Wi WR1G)

*

Are you encouraged by your teachers periodically to bring out your inbuilt capabilicy? (QJ dHel dHIRL
[Rle1S) Gl UHALAR dHIR WidRS AIHedA WelR dlddl UlclfEd salHi 2419 87)

@ Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (Wt 1Y)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

O O OO0

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 493/625



31/01/2024, 12:37 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Do your teachers help you to overcome your Deficiency in Study? (Ql dHlzl @.l&lS‘l dya dH 1] *
WA [HeA] BRIUA €2 sAIMI Hee 52 D7)

® Excellent (GriH)
Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O OO0

Very Bad (W WRILK)

Do you think the teaching process is Student Centric? (Q.l AU €13 B @lﬂ‘lQl ulsal [a.ill&ﬂ?s"dld *
97)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

OO0 0O ®O0

Very Bad (Wo{ WR1G)

Are Teachers encouraged you to participate in co-curricular activities? (Ql [5.[8‘131 dHel YA YSIY *
Ug[aHi ei1oL Adl Ultlled 52 87)

@ Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (Wt 1Y)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

O O OO0

Very Bad (W WRLK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 494/625



31/01/2024, 12:37 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Give overall rating of college’s teaching learning process (S18%eil W e el W e Ul U[SU L] *
UHAA YRUiset A1)

® Excellent (Griv)
Very Good (Wt vY)
Moderate (HtdH)
Bad (WR1w)

Very Bad (Wt WRLK)

Your suggestions for improvement in teaching and learning process of our college (If any) (fﬂaﬂf"'ﬂ @l&l"@l
U(SAIHL YU R HIE dHIRL YAAD)(@) €1U d))

No

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Google Forms
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31/01/2024, 12:37 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year
2022-23)

The respondent's email (dabhiarvind2003@gmail.com) was recorded on submission of this form.

Email *

dabhiarvind2003@gmail.com

Do the Teachers complete entire course as prescribed by University? QL (218151 gf&q RiZ1A %jsiaCﬂ *
t]] o WAL 5H YOl 52 B7)

® Excellent (Griv)
Very Good (Wt vY)

Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2L4)

O O OO0

Very Bad (W WRLK)

Are you satisfied with the teachers' teaching preparation? (Qi dd @l&lﬁ]ﬂl @l&lr@lﬁ 5[&"{1 adlﬂﬂﬂ *
AdE Y7)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O OO0 0®

Very Bad (Wi WR1G)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 496/625



31/01/2024, 12:37 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Are you satisfied with the communication style of the teachers? (?.l dd @l&liﬂ"‘ﬂ (¢4 [sdedl @Cﬂeﬂ *
Ade vl

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 4Y)

Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (Li21%)

O OO0 ®O0

Very Bad (Wt WRLK)

Are you satisfied with the teachers approach to teaching? (2l dl (1e1s)efl eflwaglefl Fldedl ddy *
1?)

Excellent (GtiH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

OGO NONG.

Very Bad (Wi WR1G)

Are you satisfied with the process of evaluation of the college? (QJ dl s1Qo+{] ﬂcﬂifsd u(suiedl H(:LE *
1?)

@ Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

O O OO

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 497/625



31/01/2024, 12:37 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Do you think that college provides opportunities for your overall development? (Ql dHa @1 8 5 sldoy *
dHIRL vl (st vzl dsl yl uls 8)

Excellent (GtiH)
Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O 0 ®O0

Very Bad (W WRLK)

Proper Embedding of Practical Application with thier Theoretical Knowledge in classroom teaching

(@2luis (211 M Adilds Stiel A dell ldEl> GUANdLe] UM sAMI 41D D)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (He1H)

Bad (Li21¢)

OO0 ®OO0

Very Bad (Wo{ WR1G)

*

Are you encouraged by your teachers periodically to bring out your inbuilt capability? (Q\L dHel dHIRL
[Rle15) gll HHALAR dHIRL MidRS viHelA WelR dlddl Wlcd[Ed scIHi w11d 87)

@ Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (Wt 1Y)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

O O OO0

Very Bad (W WRLK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 498/625



31/01/2024, 12:37 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Do your teachers help you to overcome your Deficiency in Study? (?.l dHlzl @.l&liﬂ dHel dHI3] *
AR Yefl GRIUA & 51U Hee 52 87)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (Wt vY)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (U{R1%)

O ®@ O OO0

Very Bad (Wt WRLK)

Do you think the teaching process is Student Centric? (Q.l AU 1ol B E’.l&‘lQl ulsul failleﬂécdld *
£97)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

OO0 O0O0@

Very Bad (Wi WR1G)

Are Teachers encouraged you to participate in co-curricular activities? (Q_l @l&lfﬂ dHel Y& WY [USIY *
Ug[dadi oL ddl Yliiled s2 87)

@ Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

O O OO0

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 499/625



31/01/2024, 12:37 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Give overall rating of college's teaching learning process (Sla"lf"ﬂ W[ e] el WY [Ye] u[g?-lk’i *
UHAA YRUiset 114

Excellent (GdH)

(® Very Good (W01 U)
Moderate (HtdH)
Bad (Li2104)

Very Bad (W WRLK)

Your suggestions for improvement in teaching and learning process of our college (If any) (fﬂaﬂf"ﬂ. rél&l@,l
U(SAIHL YU R HIE dHIRL YAAD)(@) 1Y d))

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Google Forms

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 500/625


https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms

31/01/2024, 12:37 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year
2022-23)

The respondent's email (pratikprajapati13398@gmail.com) was recorded on submission of this form.

Email *

pratikprajapati13398@gmail.com

Do the Teachers complete entire course as prescribed by University? (9l (218151 ﬂ[z‘lq RiZ1A %L%lacﬂ *
t] o WAL 5H YR 52 B7)

(O Excellent (GdiH)

(O Very Good (U1 U3)
@ Moderate (HeH)
(O Bad (urlw)

(O Very Bad (Wl WRlod)

Are you satisfied with the teachers' teaching preparation? (8] di [21e15)e1l &1 (Qls s1dfl duiRle]l
Ade Yl

Excellent (GtiH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtH)

Bad (W2UH)

Very Bad (W WRILK)

O O @O O

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 501/625



31/01/2024, 12:37 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Are you satisfied with the communication style of the teachers? (Ql dd @l&lfs‘l“ﬂ w(e1c (Sdedl @lc{leﬂ *
Ade v

Excellent (GtiH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O ® OO0

Very Bad (W WRILK)

Are you satisfied with the teachers approach to teaching? (2] d¥ (Rl&S\e{l 2{lwadlefl fdefl e =
)7)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (He1H)

Bad (L{2L04)

Very Bad (Wo{ WR1G)

OO0 ® OO0

Are you satisfied with the process of evaluation of the college? (2L dd 51Qo+{] NSITET] u(suiedl dde *
®\?)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (Wt 1Y)

Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (U{21¢)

O ® O OO0

Very Bad (W WRLK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 502/625



31/01/2024, 12:37 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Do you think that college provides opportunities for your overall development? (%l dHa @19 8 5 sldoy *
dHIRL ud il [Asiy vzl dsl yl uls &)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W& 4Y)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (Li21%)

O OO0 ®O0

Very Bad (Wt WRLK)

Proper Embedding of Practical Application with thier Theoretical Knowledge in classroom teaching

(@2luis (11 M Adilds Stiel A dell ldel> GUANdLe] UM sAMI 41D D)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (HedH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O @O O

Very Bad (Wi WR1G)

*

Are you encouraged by your teachers periodically to bring out your inbuilt capabilicy? (QJ dHel dHIRL
[Rle1S) Gl UHALAR dHIR WidRS AIHedA WelR dlddl UlclfEd salHi 2419 87)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W& 4d)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

OO0 @O0

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 503/625



31/01/2024, 12:37 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Do your teachers help you to overcome your Deficiency in Study? (Ql dHlzl @.l&lS‘l dya dH 1] *
WA [HeA] BRIUA €2 sAIMI Hee 52 D7)

Excellent (GtiH)
Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (HtH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O ® OO0

Very Bad (W WRILK)

Do you think the teaching process is Student Centric? () AHa 13 8% (R1&1Ql U5l [alell ¥edld  *
87)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (W2104)

Very Bad (Wo{ WR1G)

OO0 0@

Are Teachers encouraged you to participate in co-curricular activities? (Ql [5.[8‘131 dHel YA YSIY *
Ug[aHi ei1oL Adl Ultlled 52 87)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W& 4d)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

OO0 ®O0

Very Bad (W WRLK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 504/625



31/01/2024, 12:37 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Give overall rating of college’s teaching learning process (S18%eil W e el W e Ul U[SU L] *
UHAA YRUiset A1)

Excellent (G<iH)

Very Good (Wt vY)
@ Moderate (HtH)

Bad (W2L4)

Very Bad (Wt WRLK)

Your suggestions for improvement in teaching and learning process of our college (If any) (fﬂaﬂf"'ﬂ @l&l"@l
U(SAIHL YU R HIE dHIRL YAAD)(@) €1U d))

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Google Forms

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 505/625
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31/01/2024, 12:37 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year
2022-23)

The respondent's email (pushninama6é5@gmail.com) was recorded on submission of this form.

Email *

pushninama65@gmail.com

Do the Teachers complete entire course as prescribed by University? QL (218151 gf&q RiZ1A %jsiaCﬂ *
t]] o WAL 5H YOl 52 B7)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W& )
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2L4)

O O 0 ®O0

Very Bad (W WRLK)

Are you satisfied with the teachers' teaching preparation? (Qi dd @l&lﬁ]ﬂl @l&lr@lﬁ 5[&"{1 adlﬂﬂﬂ *
AdE Y7)

Excellent (GtiH)

Very Good (W& 1Y)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O 0O ®O0

Very Bad (Wi WR1G)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 506/625



31/01/2024, 12:37 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Are you satisfied with the communication style of the teachers? (?.l dd @l&liﬂ"‘ﬂ (¢4 [sdedl @Cﬂeﬂ *
Ade vl

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 4Y)

Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (Li21%)

O OO0 ®O0

Very Bad (Wt WRLK)

Are you satisfied with the teachers approach to teaching? (2l dl (1e1s)efl eflwaglefl Fldedl ddy *
1?)

Excellent (GtiH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O OO0 @O0

Very Bad (Wi WR1G)

Are you satisfied with the process of evaluation of the college? (QJ dl s1Qo+{] ﬂcﬂifsd u(suiedl H(:LE *
1?)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 4d)

Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

OO0 ®O0

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 507/625



31/01/2024, 12:37 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Do you think that college provides opportunities for your overall development? (Ql dHa @1 8 5 sldoy *
dHIRL vl (st vzl dsl yl uls 8)

Excellent (GtiH)
Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O 0 ®O0

Very Bad (W WRLK)

Proper Embedding of Practical Application with thier Theoretical Knowledge in classroom teaching

(@2luis (211 M Adilds Stiel A dell ldEl> GUANdLe] UM sAMI 41D D)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

OO0 0@

Very Bad (Wo{ WR1G)

*

Are you encouraged by your teachers periodically to bring out your inbuilt capability? (Q\L dHel dHIRL
[Rle15) gll HHALAR dHIRL MidRS viHelA WelR dlddl Wlcd[Ed scIHi w11d 87)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W& 4d)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

OO0 ®O0

Very Bad (W WRLK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 508/625



31/01/2024, 12:37 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Do your teachers help you to overcome your Deficiency in Study? (?.l dHlzl @.l&liﬂ dHel dHI3] *
AR Yefl GRIUA & 51U Hee 52 87)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W& 4Y)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (Li21%)

O OO0 ®O0

Very Bad (Wt WRLK)

Do you think the teaching process is Student Centric? (Q.l AU 1ol B E’.l&‘lQl ulsul fiilleﬂécdld *
£97)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

OGN ONONG.

Very Bad (Wi WR1G)

Are Teachers encouraged you to participate in co-curricular activities? (Q_l @l&lfﬂ dHel Y& WY [USIY *
Ug[dadi oL ddl Yliiled s2 87)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W& 4d)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

OO0 @O0

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 509/625



31/01/2024, 12:37 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Give overall rating of college's teaching learning process (Sla"lf"ﬂ W[ e] el WY [Ye] u[g?-lk’i *
UHAA YRUiset 114

Excellent (GdH)

(® Very Good (W01 U)
Moderate (HtdH)
Bad (Li2104)

Very Bad (W WRLK)

Your suggestions for improvement in teaching and learning process of our college (If any) (fﬂaﬂf"ﬂ. rél&l@,l
U(SAIHL YU R HIE dHIRL YAAD)(@) 1Y d))

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Google Forms

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 510/625
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31/01/2024, 12:37 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year
2022-23)

The respondent's email (dabhitulesh390@gmali.com) was recorded on submission of this form.

Email *

dabhitulesh390@gmali.com

Do the Teachers complete entire course as prescribed by University? (9l (218151 ﬂ[z‘lq RiZ1A %L%lacﬂ *
t] o WAL 5H YR 52 B7)

(O Excellent (Gin)

(O Very Good (U1 U3)
@ Moderate (HeH)
(O Bad (urlw)

(O Very Bad (Wl W2lod)

Are you satisfied with the teachers' teaching preparation? (8] di [21e15)e1l &1 (Qls s1dfl duiRle]l
Ade Yl

Excellent (GtiH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtH)

Bad (W2UH)

Very Bad (W WRILK)

O O @O O

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 511/625



31/01/2024, 12:37 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Are you satisfied with the communication style of the teachers? (Ql dd Ql&lfs‘l“ﬂ w(e1c (Sdedl @lCﬂeﬂ *
Ade v

Excellent (GtiH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O ® OO0

Very Bad (W WRILK)

Are you satisfied with the teachers approach to teaching? (2l dl (Le1slefl eflwdaglefl 2ldedl ddy *
&1?)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (He1H)

Bad (Li21¢)

OO0 ®0OO0

Very Bad (Wo{ WR1G)

Are you satisfied with the process of evaluation of the college? (2L dd 51Qo+{] NSITET] u(suiedl dde *
®\?)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (Wt 1Y)

Moderate (Ht1H)

Bad (W2U04)

OO0 ®OO0

Very Bad (W WRLK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 512/625



31/01/2024, 12:37 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Do you think that college provides opportunities for your overall development? (%l dHa @19 8 5 sldoy *
dHIRL ud il [Asiy vzl dsl yl uls &)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (Wt vY)
Moderate (HtH)

Bad (Li21%)

O O @O O

Very Bad (Wt WRLK)

Proper Embedding of Practical Application with thier Theoretical Knowledge in classroom teaching

(@2luis (11 M Adilds Stiel A dell ldel> GUANdLe] UM sAMI 41D D)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (HedH)

Bad (Li21¢)

OO0 @O O

Very Bad (Wi WR1G)

*

Are you encouraged by your teachers periodically to bring out your inbuilt capabilicy? (QJ dHel dHIRL
[Rle1S) Gl UHALAR dHIR WidRS AIHedA WelR dlddl UlclfEd salHi 2419 87)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (Wt 1Y)
Moderate (Ht1H)

Bad (W2U04)

OO0 @O O

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 513/625



31/01/2024, 12:37 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Do your teachers help you to overcome your Deficiency in Study? (Ql dHlzl @.l&lS‘l dya dH 1] *
WA [HeA] BRIUA €2 sAIMI Hee 52 D7)

Excellent (GtiH)
Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (HtH)

Bad (Li21¢)

OO0 ® OO0

Very Bad (W WRILK)

Do you think the teaching process is Student Centric? (Q.l AU €13 B @lﬂ‘lQl ulsal [a.ill&ﬂ?s"dld *
97)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (He1H)

Bad (Li21¢)

OO0 ® OO0

Very Bad (Wo{ WR1G)

Are Teachers encouraged you to participate in co-curricular activities? (Ql [5.[8‘131 dHel YA YSIY *
Ug[aHi ei1oL Adl Ultlled 52 87)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (Wt 1Y)
Moderate (Ht1H)

Bad (W2U04)

OO0 ®OO0

Very Bad (W WRLK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 514/625



31/01/2024, 12:37 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Give overall rating of college’s teaching learning process (S18%eil W e el W e Ul U[SU L] *
UHAA YRUiset A1)

Excellent (G<iH)

Very Good (Wt vY)
@ Moderate (HtH)

Bad (W2L4)

Very Bad (Wt WRLK)

Your suggestions for improvement in teaching and learning process of our college (If any) (fﬂaﬂf"'ﬂ @l&l"@l
U(SAIHL YU R HIE dHIRL YAAD)(@) €1U d))

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Google Forms

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 515/625
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31/01/2024, 12:37 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year
2022-23)
The respondent's email (jaydipsinhrathod12122002@gmail.com) was recorded on submission of this

form.

Email *

jaydipsinhrathod12122002@gmail.com

Do the Teachers complete entire course as prescribed by University? (2] [R1&18) Y1 RIZ1N yuddl  *
o) % WAL SH YR 53 V) *

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 4d)

Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (WR1w)

Very Bad (W WRIK)

O O 0 ®O0

Are you satisfied with the teachers' teaching preparation? (%\L dd Ql&lﬁ]ﬂl S?l&l @13 Sluf"ﬂ aillil?ﬂ *
A 817

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 4d)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (L21¢4)

O O 0 ®O0

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 516/625



31/01/2024, 12:37 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Are you satisfied with the communication style of the teachers? (?.l dd @l&liﬂ"‘ﬂ (¢4 [sdedl @Cﬂeﬂ *
Ade vl

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 4Y)

Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (Li21%)

O OO0 ®O0

Very Bad (Wt WRLK)

Are you satisfied with the teachers approach to teaching? (2l dl (1e1s)efl eflwaglefl Fldedl ddy *
1?)

Excellent (GtiH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

OO ONONG,

Very Bad (Wi WR1G)

Are you satisfied with the process of evaluation of the college? (QJ dl s1Qo+{] ﬂcﬂifsd u(suiedl H(:LE *
1?)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 4d)

Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

OO0 ®O0

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 5171625



31/01/2024, 12:37 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Do you think that college provides opportunities for your overall development? (Ql dHa @1 8 5 sldoy *
dHIRL vl (st vzl dsl yl uls 8)

Excellent (GtiH)
Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O 0 ®O0

Very Bad (W WRLK)

Proper Embedding of Practical Application with thier Theoretical Knowledge in classroom teaching

(@2luis (211 M Adilds Stiel A dell ldEl> GUANdLe] UM sAMI 41D D)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (He1H)
Bad (W2l0)

Very Bad (Wo{ WR1G)

OO0 ® OO0

*

Are you encouraged by your teachers periodically to bring out your inbuilt capability? (Q\L dHel dHIRL
[Rle15) gll HHALAR dHIRL MidRS viHelA WelR dlddl Wlcd[Ed scIHi w11d 87)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W& 4d)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

OO0 ®O0

Very Bad (W WRLK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 518/625



31/01/2024, 12:37 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Do your teachers help you to overcome your Deficiency in Study? (?.l dHlzl @.l&liﬂ dHel dHI3] *
AR Yefl GRIUA & 51U Hee 52 87)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W& 4Y)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (Li21%)

O OO0 ®O0

Very Bad (Wt WRLK)

Do you think the teaching process is Student Centric? (Q.l AU 1ol B E’.l&‘lQl ulsul fiilleﬂécdld *
£97)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HedH)

Bad (Li21¢)

OO0 @O O

Very Bad (Wi WR1G)

Are Teachers encouraged you to participate in co-curricular activities? (Q_l @l&lfﬂ dHel Y& WY [USIY *
Ug[dadi oL ddl Yliiled s2 87)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (Wt 1Y)
Moderate (Ht1H)

Bad (W2U04)

OO0 @O O

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 519/625



31/01/2024, 12:37 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Give overall rating of college's teaching learning process (Sla"lf"ﬂ W[ e] el WY [Ye] u[g?-lk’i *
UHAA YRUiset 114

Excellent (GdH)

(® Very Good (W01 U)
Moderate (HtdH)
Bad (Li2104)

Very Bad (W WRLK)

Your suggestions for improvement in teaching and learning process of our college (If any) (fﬂaﬂf"ﬂ. rél&l@,l
U(SAIHL YU R HIE dHIRL YAAD)(@) 1Y d))

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Google Forms

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 520/625
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31/01/2024, 12:37 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year
2022-23)

The respondent's email (chintanparmar984@gmail.com) was recorded on submission of this form.

Email *

chintanparmar984@gmail.com

Do the Teachers complete entire course as prescribed by University? (9l (218151 ﬂ[z‘lq RiZ1A %L%lacﬂ *
t] o WAL 5H YR 52 B7)

® Excellent (Griv)

(O Very Good (U1 U3)
(O Moderate (HtuH)
(O Bad (Wrlw)

(O Very Bad (Wl WRlod)

Are you satisfied with the teachers' teaching preparation? (8] di [21e15)e1l &1 (Qls s1dfl duiRle]l
Ade Yl

Excellent (GtiH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtH)

Bad (W2UH)

Very Bad (W WRILK)

O O @O O

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 521/625



31/01/2024, 12:37 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Are you satisfied with the communication style of the teachers? (Ql dd Ql&lfs‘l“ﬂ w(e1c (Sdedl @lCﬂeﬂ *
Ade v

Excellent (GtiH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O ® OO0

Very Bad (W WRILK)

Are you satisfied with the teachers approach to teaching? (2] d¥ (Rl&S\e{l 2{lwadlefl fdefl e =
)7)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (He1H)

Bad (L{2L04)

Very Bad (Wo{ WR1G)

O O ® OO0

Are you satisfied with the process of evaluation of the college? (2L dd 51Qo+{] NSITET] u(suiedl dde *
®\?)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 4d)

Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

OO0 ®O0

Very Bad (W WRLK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 522/625



31/01/2024, 12:37 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Do you think that college provides opportunities for your overall development? (%l dHa @19 8 5 sldoy *
dHIRL ud il [Asiy vzl dsl yl uls &)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (Wt vY)
Moderate (HtH)

Bad (Li21%)

O O @O O

Very Bad (Wt WRLK)

Proper Embedding of Practical Application with thier Theoretical Knowledge in classroom teaching

(@2luis (11 M Adilds Stiel A dell ldel> GUANdLe] UM sAMI 41D D)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (HedH)

Bad (Li21¢)

OO0 @O O

Very Bad (Wi WR1G)

*

Are you encouraged by your teachers periodically to bring out your inbuilt capabilicy? (QJ dHel dHIRL
[Rle1S) Gl UHALAR dHIR WidRS AIHedA WelR dlddl UlclfEd salHi 2419 87)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W& 4d)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

OO0 @O0

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 523/625



31/01/2024, 12:37 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Do your teachers help you to overcome your Deficiency in Study? (Ql dHlzl @.l&lS‘l dya dH 1] *
WA [HeA] BRIUA €2 sAIMI Hee 52 D7)

Excellent (GtiH)
Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O 0 ®O0

Very Bad (W WRILK)

Do you think the teaching process is Student Centric? () AHa 13 8% (R1&1Ql U5l [alell ¥edld  *
87)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (He1H)

Bad (W2104)

Very Bad (Wo{ WR1G)

OO0 ® OO0

Are Teachers encouraged you to participate in co-curricular activities? (Ql [5.[8‘131 dHel YA YSIY *
Ug[aHi ei1oL Adl Ultlled 52 87)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W& 4d)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

OO0 ®O0

Very Bad (W WRLK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 524/625



31/01/2024, 12:37 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Give overall rating of college’s teaching learning process (S18%eil W e el W e Ul U[SU L] *
UHAA YRUiset A1)

Excellent (G<iH)

® Very Good (U1 U)
Moderate (HtdH)
Bad (Li2104)

Very Bad (Wt WRLK)

Your suggestions for improvement in teaching and learning process of our college (If any) (fﬂaﬂf"'ﬂ @l&l"@l
U(SAIHL YU R HIE dHIRL YAAD)(@) €1U d))

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Google Forms

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 525/625
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31/01/2024, 12:37 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year
2022-23)

The respondent's email (ap0809850@gmail.com) was recorded on submission of this form.

Email *

ap0809850@gmail.com

Do the Teachers complete entire course as prescribed by University? QL (218151 gf&q RiZ1A %jsiaCﬂ *
t]] o WAL 5H YOl 52 B7)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W& )
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2L4)

OO0 ®O0

Very Bad (W WRLK)

Are you satisfied with the teachers' teaching preparation? (Qi dd @l&lﬁ]ﬂl @l&lr@lﬁ 5[&"{1 adlﬂﬂﬂ *
AdE Y7)

Excellent (GtiH)

Very Good (W& 1Y)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O OO0 ®O0

Very Bad (Wi WR1G)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 526/625



31/01/2024, 12:37 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Are you satisfied with the communication style of the teachers? (?.l dd @l&liﬂ"‘ﬂ (¢4 [sdedl @Cﬂeﬂ *
Ade vl

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 4Y)

Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (Li21%)

O O 0O ®O0

Very Bad (Wt WRLK)

Are you satisfied with the teachers approach to teaching? (2l dl (1e1s)efl eflwaglefl Fldedl ddy *
1?)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

OO0 0@

Very Bad (Wi WR1G)

Are you satisfied with the process of evaluation of the college? (QJ dl s1Qo+{] ﬂcﬂifsd u(suiedl H(:LE *
1?)

@ Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

O O OO0

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 5271625



31/01/2024, 12:37 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Do you think that college provides opportunities for your overall development? (Ql dHa @1 8 5 sldoy *
dHIRL vl (st vzl dsl yl uls 8)

Excellent (GtiH)
Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O 0 ®O0

Very Bad (W WRLK)

Proper Embedding of Practical Application with thier Theoretical Knowledge in classroom teaching

(@2luis (211 M Adilds Stiel A dell ldEl> GUANdLe] UM sAMI 41D D)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (He1H)
Bad (W2l0)

Very Bad (Wo{ WR1G)

OO0 ®OO0

*

Are you encouraged by your teachers periodically to bring out your inbuilt capability? (Q\L dHel dHIRL
[Rle15) gll HHALAR dHIRL MidRS viHelA WelR dlddl Wlcd[Ed scIHi w11d 87)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W& 4d)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

OO0 ®O0

Very Bad (W WRLK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 528/625



31/01/2024, 12:37 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Do your teachers help you to overcome your Deficiency in Study? (?.l dHlzl @.l&liﬂ dHel dHI3] *
AR Yefl GRIUA & 51U Hee 52 87)

@® Excellent (Griv)
Very Good (Wt vY)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (Li21%)

O O OO0

Very Bad (Wt WRLK)

Do you think the teaching process is Student Centric? (Q.l AU 1ol B E’.l&‘lQl ulsul fiilleﬂécdld *
£97)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

OGN ONONG.

Very Bad (Wi WR1G)

Are Teachers encouraged you to participate in co-curricular activities? (Q_l @l&lfﬂ dHel Y& WY [USIY *
Ug[dadi oL ddl Yliiled s2 87)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W& 4d)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

O OO0 @O0

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 529/625



31/01/2024, 12:37 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Give overall rating of college's teaching learning process (fna"lf“ﬂ W[ e] el WY [Ye] u@?—lk’i *
UHAA YRUiset 114

® Excellent (GriH)
Very Good (Wt vH)
Moderate (HtdH)
Bad (WR1w)

Very Bad (W WRLK)

Your suggestions for improvement in teaching and learning process of our college (If any) (fﬂaﬂf"ﬂ. rél&l@,l
U(SAIHL YU R HIE dHIRL YAAD)(@) 1Y d))

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Google Forms

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 530/625
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31/01/2024, 12:37 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year
2022-23)

The respondent's email (pratikrabari2003@gmail.com) was recorded on submission of this form.

Email *

pratikrabari2003@gmail.com

Do the Teachers complete entire course as prescribed by University? (9l (218151 ﬂ[z‘lq RiZ1A %L%lacﬂ *
t] o WAL 5H YR 52 B7)

® Excellent (Griv)

(O Very Good (U1 U3)
(O Moderate (HtuH)
(O Bad (urlw)

(O Very Bad (W WRlod)

Are you satisfied with the teachers' teaching preparation? (8] di [21e15)e1l &1 (Qls s1dfl duiRle]l
Ade Yl

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (W2UH)

Very Bad (W WRILK)

OO GIONC)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 531/625



31/01/2024, 12:37 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Are you satisfied with the communication style of the teachers? (Ql dd @l&lfs‘l“ﬂ w(e1c (Sdedl @lc{leﬂ *
Ade v

® Excellent (Grid)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O OO0

Very Bad (W WRILK)

Are you satisfied with the teachers approach to teaching? (2] d¥ (Rl&S\e{l 2{lwadlefl fdefl e =
&917)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (L{2L04)

Very Bad (Wo{ WR1G)

OO0 0@

Are you satisfied with the process of evaluation of the college? (2L dd 51Qo+{] NSITET] u(suiedl dde *
®\?)

@ Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (Wt 1Y)

Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

O O OO0

Very Bad (W WRLK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 532/625



31/01/2024, 12:37 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Do you think that college provides opportunities for your overall development? (%l dHa @19 8 5 sldoy *
dHIRL ud il [Asiy vzl dsl yl uls &)

® Excellent (Griv)
Very Good (Wt vY)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (Li21%)

O O OO0

Very Bad (Wt WRLK)

Proper Embedding of Practical Application with thier Theoretical Knowledge in classroom teaching

(@2luis (11 M Adilds Stiel A dell ldel> GUANdLe] UM sAMI 41D D)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

OO0 0@

Very Bad (Wi WR1G)

*

Are you encouraged by your teachers periodically to bring out your inbuilt capabilicy? (QJ dHel dHIRL
[Rle1S) Gl UHALAR dHIR WidRS AIHedA WelR dlddl UlclfEd salHi 2419 87)

@ Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (Wt 1Y)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

O O OO0

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 533/625



31/01/2024, 12:37 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Do your teachers help you to overcome your Deficiency in Study? (Ql dHlzl Ql&lfs‘l dya dH 1] *
WA [HeA] BRIUA €2 sAIMI Hee 52 D7)

® Excellent (GriH)
Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O OO

Very Bad (W WRILK)

Do you think the teaching process is Student Centric? (Q.l AU €13 B @lﬂ‘lQl ulsal [a.illeﬂ?satﬂd *
97)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

OO0 0®

Very Bad (Wo{ WR1G)

Are Teachers encouraged you to participate in co-curricular activities? (Ql [5.[8‘131 dHel YA YSIY *
Ug[aHi ei1oL Adl Ultlled 52 87)

@ Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (Wt 1Y)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

O O OO0

Very Bad (W WRLK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 534/625



31/01/2024, 12:37 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Give overall rating of college's teaching learning process (51&"6"1’1 W[ e] o] WY [Ye] u@?—ll"i *
UHAA YRUiset A1)

® Excellent (Griv)
Very Good (Wt vY)
Moderate (HtdH)
Bad (WR1w)

Very Bad (Wt WRLK)

Your suggestions for improvement in teaching and learning process of our college (If any) (fﬂaﬂf"'ﬂ @l&l"@l
U(SAIHL YU R HIE dHIRL YAAD)(@) €1U d))

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Google Forms

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 535/625
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31/01/2024, 12:37 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year
2022-23)

The respondent's email (dhravidmakvana@gmail.com) was recorded on submission of this form.

Email *

dhravidmakvana@gmail.com

Do the Teachers complete entire course as prescribed by University? QL (218151 Zj,[:iq RiZ1A {‘B‘lac‘n *
ot]] o WAL 5H YR 52 B7)

(® Excellent (Griv)
Very Good (Wt 1Y)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2L0)

O O OO

Very Bad (W WRLK)

Are you satisfied with the teachers' teaching preparation? (Qi dd rél&lfs]“‘ll @[&l@lﬁ Slu.r"ﬂ ?tdlil%ﬂ *
Ade v

(® Excellent (Griv)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (Wi21¢)

O O OO0

Very Bad (W WRILK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 536/625



31/01/2024, 12:37 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Are you satisfied with the communication style of the teachers? (€] dd (21&15\o{] v (Ge (5dof] Aelefl *
Ade vl

® Excellent (Griv)

Very Good (Wt vY)

Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (Li21%)

O O OO0

Very Bad (Wt WRLK)

Are you satisfied with the teachers approach to teaching? (2l dl (1e1s)efl eflwaglefl Fldedl ddy *
1?)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

OO0 0O0@

Very Bad (Wi WR1G)

Are you satisfied with the process of evaluation of the college? (2l dl s1Qo+{] NSITET] u(suiedl dde *
o1?)

@ Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

O O OO0

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 5371625



31/01/2024, 12:37 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Do you think that college provides opportunities for your overall development? (Ql dHa @19 8 5 sldoy *
dHIRL ud il [Asi HiRel dsl yl uts &)

® Excellent (Griv)
Very Good (W vY)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2L04)

O O OO0

Very Bad (W WRIK)

Proper Embedding of Practical Application with thier Theoretical Knowledge in classroom teaching

(@2luis (L1 QIHi Auilds Stiel A dell > GUANLe] UM sAMI 41D D)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

OO0 0®

Very Bad (Wo{ WR1G)

*

Are you encouraged by your teachers periodically to bring out your inbuilt capabilicy? (2l dHa dHRL
[Rle15) Gl AHUIAR dHIRLAHIARS UM tielR dlddl VlRLL[Ed Sl 2+41d 87)

(® Excellent (Griv)
Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (Li21¢4)

O O OO0

Very Bad (W WRILK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 538/625



31/01/2024, 12:37 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Do your teachers help you to overcome your Deficiency in Study? (?.l dHlzl @.l&liﬂ dHel dHI3] *
AR Yefl GRIUA & 51U Hee 52 87)

® Excellent (Griv)
Very Good (Wt vY)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (Li21%)

O O OO0

Very Bad (Wt WRLK)

Do you think the teaching process is Student Centric? (Q.l AU 1ol B E’.l&‘lQl ulsul failleﬂécdld *
£97)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

OO0 O0O0@

Very Bad (Wi WR1G)

Are Teachers encouraged you to participate in co-curricular activities? (Q_l @l&lfﬂ dHel Y& WY [USIY *
Ug[dadi oL ddl Yliiled s2 87)

@ Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

O O OO0

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 539/625



31/01/2024, 12:37 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Give overall rating of college's teaching learning process (fﬂa%"ﬂ W[ e] W] WY [Ye] ug?—ll"i *
AHAA YRuiset 1))

® Excellent (Griv)
Very Good (W vY)
Moderate (HtdH)
Bad (WL&)

Very Bad (W0{ WR10)

Your suggestions for improvement in teaching and learning process of our college (If any) (Sla"if“ﬂ @l&l"\)l
U(SAIH YU R HIS dHIRL YAAL)(@) €1U d))

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Google Forms

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 540/625
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31/01/2024, 12:37 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year
2022-23)

The respondent's email (mehtarutu2@gmail.com) was recorded on submission of this form.

Email *

mehtarutu2@gmail.com

Do the Teachers complete entire course as prescribed by University? (9l (218151 ﬂ[z‘lq RiZ1A %L%lacﬂ *
t] o WAL 5H YR 52 B7)

(O Excellent (GdiH)

(O Very Good (U1 U3)
@ Moderate (HeH)
(O Bad (urlw)

(O Very Bad (W WRlod)

Are you satisfied with the teachers' teaching preparation? (8] di [21e15)e1l &1 (Qls s1dfl duiRle]l
Ade Yl

Excellent (GtiH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtH)

Bad (W2UH)

Very Bad (W WRILK)

O O @O O

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 541/625



31/01/2024, 12:37 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Are you satisfied with the communication style of the teachers? (Q.l dd @.l&laﬂ’l (¢4 [sdedl @Cﬂeﬂ *
A 817

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& d)

Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2L04)

OO0 ®O0

Very Bad (W WRIK)

Are you satisfied with the teachers approach to teaching? (] dH [RI&S)e{l lWadlefl Ideil 2iqe  *
o\7)

Excellent (GtiH)

Very Good (W& 4Y)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (L{2L04)

Very Bad (Wo{ WR1G)

O OO0 ®O0

Are you satisfied with the process of evaluation of the college? (2L dl s1Qo+{] INSITET] u(suiedl ddp *
17)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 4d)

Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (Li21¢4)

OO0 ®O0

Very Bad (W WRILK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 542/625



31/01/2024, 12:37 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Do you think that college provides opportunities for your overall development? (%l dHa @19 8 5 sldoy *
dHIRL ud il [Asiy vzl dsl yl uls &)

® Excellent (Griv)
Very Good (Wt vY)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (Li21%)

O O OO

Very Bad (Wt WRLK)

Proper Embedding of Practical Application with thier Theoretical Knowledge in classroom teaching

(@2luis (11 M Adilds Stiel A dell ldel> GUANdLe] UM sAMI 41D D)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (HedH)

Bad (Li21¢)

OO0 @O O

Very Bad (Wi WR1G)

*

Are you encouraged by your teachers periodically to bring out your inbuilt capabilicy? (QJ dHel dHIRL
[Rle1S) Gl UHALAR dHIR WidRS AIHedA WelR dlddl UlclfEd salHi 2419 87)

@ Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (Wt 1Y)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

O O OO

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 543/625



31/01/2024, 12:37 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Do your teachers help you to overcome your Deficiency in Study? (?.l dHlzl E’.l&lfﬂ dHel dHI3] *
WY Yefl GRIUA &2 sdIU Hee 52 87)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W& d)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2L04)

O O 0 ®O0

Very Bad (W WRIK)

Do you think the teaching process is Student Centric? () AHa 13 8% (R1&1al U5yl [aiell ¥edld  *
87)

Excellent (GtiH)

Very Good (W& 4Y)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (L{2L04)

Very Bad (Wo{ WR1G)

O O 0O ®O0

Are Teachers encouraged you to participate in co-curricular activities? (Q_l @l&l&\ dia - Wy YslY *
g (i @191 Aol YlciL(sd 52 87)

® Excellent (Griv)
Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (Li21¢4)

O O OO0

Very Bad (W WRILK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 544/625



31/01/2024, 12:37 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Give overall rating of college’s teaching learning process (S18%eil W e el W e Ul U[SU L] *
UHAA YRUiset A1)

Excellent (G<iH)

Very Good (Wt vY)
@ Moderate (HtH)

Bad (W2L4)

Very Bad (Wt WRLK)

Your suggestions for improvement in teaching and learning process of our college (If any) (fﬂaﬂf"'ﬂ @l&l"@l
U(SAIHL YU R HIE dHIRL YAAD)(@) €1U d))

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Google Forms

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 545/625
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31/01/2024, 12:37 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year
2022-23)

The respondent's email (mehtarutu2@gmail.com) was recorded on submission of this form.

Email *

mehtarutu2@gmail.com

Do the Teachers complete entire course as prescribed by University? QL (218151 Zj,[:iq RiZ1A {‘B‘lac‘n *
ot]] o WAL 5H YR 52 B7)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (Wt 1Y)
Moderate (HtH)

Bad (W2L0)

OO0 ®OO0

Very Bad (W WRLK)

Are you satisfied with the teachers' teaching preparation? (Qi dd rél&lfs]“‘ll @[&l@lﬁ Slu.r"ﬂ ?tdlil%ﬂ *
Ade v

Excellent (GtiH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtH)

Bad (Wi21¢)

O O ® OO0

Very Bad (W WRILK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 546/625



31/01/2024, 12:37 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Are you satisfied with the communication style of the teachers? (?.l dd @l&liﬂ"‘ﬂ (¢4 [sdedl @Cﬂeﬂ *
Ade vl

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 4Y)

Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (Li21%)

O OO0 ®O0

Very Bad (Wt WRLK)

Are you satisfied with the teachers approach to teaching? (2l dl (1e1s)efl eflwaglefl Fldedl ddy *
1?)

Excellent (GtiH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O OO0 ®O

Very Bad (Wi WR1G)

Are you satisfied with the process of evaluation of the college? (QJ dl s1Qo+{] ﬂcﬂifsd u(suiedl H(:LE *
1?)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 4d)

Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

OO0 ®O0

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 5471625



31/01/2024, 12:37 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Do you think that college provides opportunities for your overall development? (Ql dHa @19 8 5 sldoy *
dHIRL ud il [Asi HiRel dsl yl uts &)

(® Excellent (Griv)
Very Good (W vY)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2L04)

O O OO

Very Bad (W WRIK)

Proper Embedding of Practical Application with thier Theoretical Knowledge in classroom teaching

(@2luis (L1 QIHi Auilds Stiel A dell > GUANLe] UM sAMI 41D D)

Excellent (GtiH)
Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (HtH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O ® O O

Very Bad (Wo{ WR1G)

*

Are you encouraged by your teachers periodically to bring out your inbuilt capabilicy? (2l dHa dHRL
[Rle15) Gl AHUIAR dHIRLAHIARS UM tielR dlddl VlRLL[Ed Sl 2+41d 87)

(® Excellent (Griv)
Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (Li21¢4)

O O OO0

Very Bad (W WRILK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 548/625



31/01/2024, 12:37 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Do your teachers help you to overcome your Deficiency in Study? (?.l dHlzl @.l&liﬂ dHel dHI3] *
AR Yefl GRIUA & 51U Hee 52 87)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W& 4Y)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (Li21%)

O OO0 ®O0

Very Bad (Wt WRLK)

Do you think the teaching process is Student Centric? (Q.l AU 1ol B E’.l&‘lQl ulsul fiilleﬂécdld *
£97)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

OGN ONONG.

Very Bad (Wi WR1G)

Are Teachers encouraged you to participate in co-curricular activities? (Q_l @l&lfﬂ dHel Y& WY [USIY *
Ug[dadi oL ddl Yliiled s2 87)

@ Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (Wt 1Y)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

O O OO0

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 549/625



31/01/2024, 12:37 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Give overall rating of college's teaching learning process (fﬂa%"ﬂ W[ e] W] WY [Ye] ug?—ll"i *
AHAA YRuiset 1))

Excellent (G<iH)

Very Good (W vY)
@ Moderate (HtH)

Bad (W2UH)

Very Bad (W0{ WR10)

Your suggestions for improvement in teaching and learning process of our college (If any) (Sla"if“ﬂ @l&l"\)l
U(SAIH YU R HIS dHIRL YAAL)(@) €1U d))

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Google Forms

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 550/625
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31/01/2024, 12:37 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year
2022-23)

The respondent's email (makwanavanshita2002@gamil.com) was recorded on submission of this form.

Email *

makwanavanshita2002@gamil.com

Do the Teachers complete entire course as prescribed by University? (9l (218151 ﬂ[z‘lq RiZ1A %L%lacﬂ *
t] o WAL 5H YR 52 B7)

(O Excellent (GdiH)

(O Very Good (U1 U3)
@ Moderate (HeH)
(O Bad (urlw)

(O Very Bad (W WRlod)

Are you satisfied with the teachers' teaching preparation? (8] di [21e15)e1l &1 (Qls s1dfl duiRle]l
Ade Yl

Excellent (GtiH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtH)

Bad (W2UH)

Very Bad (W WRILK)

O O @O O

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 551/625



31/01/2024, 12:37 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Are you satisfied with the communication style of the teachers? (Q.l dd @.l&laﬂ’l (¢4 [sdedl @Cﬂeﬂ *
A 817

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& d)

Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2L04)

OO0 ®O0

Very Bad (W WRIK)

Are you satisfied with the teachers approach to teaching? (] dH [RI&S)e{l lWadlefl Ideil 2iqe  *
o\7)

Excellent (GtiH)

Very Good (W& 4Y)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (L{2L04)

Very Bad (Wo{ WR1G)

O OO0 ®O0

Are you satisfied with the process of evaluation of the college? (2L dl s1Qo+{] INSITET] u(suiedl ddp *
17)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 4d)

Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (Li21¢4)

OO0 ®O0

Very Bad (W WRILK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 552/625



31/01/2024, 12:37 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Do you think that college provides opportunities for your overall development? (%l dHa @19 8 5 sldoy *
dHIRL ud il [Asiy vzl dsl yl uls &)

® Excellent (Griv)
Very Good (Wt vY)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (Li21%)

O O OO

Very Bad (Wt WRLK)

Proper Embedding of Practical Application with thier Theoretical Knowledge in classroom teaching

(@2luis (11 M Adilds Stiel A dell ldel> GUANdLe] UM sAMI 41D D)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (HedH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O @O O

Very Bad (Wi WR1G)

*

Are you encouraged by your teachers periodically to bring out your inbuilt capabilicy? (QJ dHel dHIRL
[Rle1S) Gl UHALAR dHIR WidRS AIHedA WelR dlddl UlclfEd salHi 2419 87)

@ Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (Wt 1Y)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

O O OO0

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 553/625



31/01/2024, 12:37 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Do your teachers help you to overcome your Deficiency in Study? (?.l dHlzl E’.l&lfﬂ dHel dHI3] *
WY Yefl GRIUA &2 sdIU Hee 52 87)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W& d)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2L04)

O O 0 ®O0

Very Bad (W WRIK)

Do you think the teaching process is Student Centric? () AHa 13 8% (R1&1al U5yl [aiell ¥edld  *
87)

Excellent (GtiH)

Very Good (W& 4Y)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (L{2L04)

Very Bad (Wo{ WR1G)

O O 0O ® O

Are Teachers encouraged you to participate in co-curricular activities? (Q_l @l&l&\ dia - Wy YslY *
g (i @191 Aol YlciL(sd 52 87)

(® Excellent (Griv)
Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (Li21¢4)

O O OO

Very Bad (W WRILK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 554/625



31/01/2024, 12:37 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Give overall rating of college’s teaching learning process (S18%eil W e el W e Ul U[SU L] *
UHAA YRUiset A1)

Excellent (G<iH)

Very Good (Wt vY)
@ Moderate (HtH)

Bad (W2L4)

Very Bad (Wt WRLK)

Your suggestions for improvement in teaching and learning process of our college (If any) (fﬂaﬂf"'ﬂ @l&l"@l
U(SAIHL YU R HIE dHIRL YAAD)(@) €1U d))

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Google Forms

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 555/625
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31/01/2024, 12:37 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year
2022-23)

The respondent's email (patelfenilrp436@gmail.com) was recorded on submission of this form.

Email *

patelfenilrp436@gmail.com

Do the Teachers complete entire course as prescribed by University? QL (218151 Zj,[:iq RiZ1A {‘B‘lac‘n *
ot]] o WAL 5H YR 52 B7)

(® Excellent (Griv)
Very Good (Wt 1Y)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2L0)

O O OO

Very Bad (W WRLK)

Are you satisfied with the teachers' teaching preparation? (Qi dd rél&lfs]“‘ll @[&l@lﬁ Slu.r"ﬂ ?tdlil%ﬂ *
Ade v

® Excellent (Grid)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (Wi21¢)

O O OO

Very Bad (W WRILK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 556/625



31/01/2024, 12:37 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Are you satisfied with the communication style of the teachers? (?.l dd @l&liﬂ"‘ﬂ (¢4 [sdedl @Cﬂeﬂ *
Ade vl

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 4Y)

Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (Li21%)

O OO0 ®O0

Very Bad (Wt WRLK)

Are you satisfied with the teachers approach to teaching? (2l dl (1e1s)efl eflwaglefl Fldedl ddy *
1?)

Excellent (GtiH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O OO0 ®O0

Very Bad (Wi WR1G)

Are you satisfied with the process of evaluation of the college? (QJ dl s1Qo+{] ﬂcﬂifsd u(suiedl H(:LE *
1?)

@ Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

O O OO0

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 5571625



31/01/2024, 12:37 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Do you think that college provides opportunities for your overall development? (Ql dHa @19 8 5 sldoy *
dHIRL ud il [Asi HiRel dsl yl uts &)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W& d)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2L04)

OO0 0 ®O0

Very Bad (W WRIK)

Proper Embedding of Practical Application with thier Theoretical Knowledge in classroom teaching

(@2luis (L1 QIHi Auilds Stiel A dell > GUANLe] UM sAMI 41D D)

Excellent (GtiH)

Very Good (W& 4Y)
Moderate (HtJH)
Bad (W2l0)

Very Bad (Wo{ WR1G)

O O 0O ®O0

*

Are you encouraged by your teachers periodically to bring out your inbuilt capabilicy? (2l dHa dHRL
[Rle15) Gl AHUIAR dHIRLAHIARS UM tielR dlddl VlRLL[Ed Sl 2+41d 87)

(® Excellent (Griv)
Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (Li21¢4)

O O OO0

Very Bad (W WRILK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 558/625



31/01/2024, 12:37 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Do your teachers help you to overcome your Deficiency in Study? (?.l dHlzl @.l&liﬂ dHel dHI3] *
AR Yefl GRIUA & 51U Hee 52 87)

® Excellent (Griv)
Very Good (Wt vY)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (Li21%)

O O OO0

Very Bad (Wt WRLK)

Do you think the teaching process is Student Centric? (Q.l AU 1ol B E’.l&‘lQl ulsul fiilleﬂécdld *
£97)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

OGN ONONG.

Very Bad (Wi WR1G)

Are Teachers encouraged you to participate in co-curricular activities? (Q_l @l&lfﬂ dHel Y& WY [USIY *
Ug[dadi oL ddl Yliiled s2 87)

@ Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (Wt 1Y)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

O O OO0

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 559/625



31/01/2024, 12:37 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Give overall rating of college's teaching learning process (fﬂa%"ﬂ W[ e] W] WY [Ye] ug?—ll"i *
AHAA YRuiset 1))

® Excellent (Griv)
Very Good (W vY)
Moderate (HtdH)
Bad (WL&)

Very Bad (W0{ WR10)

Your suggestions for improvement in teaching and learning process of our college (If any) (Sla"if“ﬂ @l&l"\)l
U(SAIH YU R HIS dHIRL YAAL)(@) €1U d))

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Google Forms

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 560/625
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31/01/2024, 12:37 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year
2022-23)

The respondent's email (nehachaudharypanol@gmail.com) was recorded on submission of this form.

Email *

nehachaudharypanol@gmail.com

Do the Teachers complete entire course as prescribed by University? (9l (218151 ﬂ[z‘lq RiZ1A %L%lacﬂ *
t] o WAL 5H YR 52 B7)

(O Excellent (GdiH)

(O Very Good (U1 U3)
@ Moderate (HeH)
(O Bad (urlw)

(O Very Bad (W WRlod)

Are you satisfied with the teachers' teaching preparation? (8] di [21e15)e1l &1 (Qls s1dfl duiRle]l
Ade Yl

Excellent (GtiH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtH)

Bad (W2UH)

Very Bad (W WRILK)

O O @O O

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 561/625



31/01/2024, 12:37 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Are you satisfied with the communication style of the teachers? (Q.l dd E’.l&laﬂ"l (¢4 [sdedl @Cﬂeﬂ *
Ade Y1)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W vY)

Moderate (HeH)

Bad (W2L04)

OO0 ®OO0

Very Bad (W WRIK)

Are you satisfied with the teachers approach to teaching? (] dH [RI&S)e{l lWadlefl Ideil 2iqe  *
o\7)

Excellent (GtiH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (U{2L4)

Very Bad (Wo{ WR1G)

O ® O O O

Are you satisfied with the process of evaluation of the college? (2L dl s1Qo+{] INSITET] u(suiedl ddp *
17)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (U{21¢)

O ®@® O OO0

Very Bad (W WRILK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 562/625



31/01/2024, 12:37 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Do you think that college provides opportunities for your overall development? (%l dHa @19 8 5 sldoy *
dHIRL ud il [Asiy vzl dsl yl uls &)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W& 4Y)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (Li21%)

O OO0 ®O0

Very Bad (Wt WRLK)

Proper Embedding of Practical Application with thier Theoretical Knowledge in classroom teaching

(@2luis (11 M Adilds Stiel A dell ldel> GUANdLe] UM sAMI 41D D)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (HedH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O @O O

Very Bad (Wi WR1G)

*

Are you encouraged by your teachers periodically to bring out your inbuilt capabilicy? (QJ dHel dHIRL
[Rle1S) Gl UHALAR dHIR WidRS AIHedA WelR dlddl UlclfEd salHi 2419 87)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (Wt 1Y)
Moderate (Ht1H)

Bad (W2U04)

OO0 @O O

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 563/625



31/01/2024, 12:37 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Do your teachers help you to overcome your Deficiency in Study? (?.l dHlzl E’.l&lfﬂ dHel dHI3] *
WY Yefl GRIUA &2 sdIU Hee 52 87)

® Excellent (Griv)
Very Good (W vY)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2L04)

O O OO0

Very Bad (W WRIK)

Do you think the teaching process is Student Centric? () AHa 13 8% (R1&1al U5yl [aiell ¥edld  *
87)

Excellent (GtiH)

Very Good (W& 4Y)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (L{2L04)

Very Bad (Wo{ WR1G)

O O 0O ®O0

Are Teachers encouraged you to participate in co-curricular activities? (Q_l @l&l&\ dia - Wy YslY *
g (i @191 Aol YlciL(sd 52 87)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (Li21¢4)

®@ O O O O

Very Bad (W& WRLW)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 564/625



31/01/2024, 12:37 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Give overall rating of college’s teaching learning process (S18%eil W e el W e Ul U[SU L] *
UHAA YRUiset A1)

Excellent (G<iH)

Very Good (Wt vY)
@ Moderate (HtH)

Bad (W2L4)

Very Bad (Wt WRLK)

Your suggestions for improvement in teaching and learning process of our college (If any) (fﬂaﬂf"'ﬂ @l&l"@l
U(SAIHL YU R HIE dHIRL YAAD)(@) €1U d))

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Google Forms

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 565/625
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31/01/2024, 12:37 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year
2022-23)

The respondent's email (tanishajchaudhary2003@gmail.com) was recorded on submission of this form.

Email *

tanishajchaudhary2003@gmail.com

Do the Teachers complete entire course as prescribed by University? QL (218151 Zj,[:iq RiZ1A {‘B‘lac‘n *
ot]] o WAL 5H YR 52 B7)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W& 1Y)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2L0)

OO0 ®O0

Very Bad (W WRLK)

Are you satisfied with the teachers' teaching preparation? (Qi dd rél&lfs]“‘ll @[&l@lﬁ Slu.r"ﬂ ?tdlil%ﬂ *
Ade v

Excellent (GtiH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtH)

Bad (Wi21¢)

OO0 ® OO0

Very Bad (W WRILK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 566/625



31/01/2024, 12:37 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Are you satisfied with the communication style of the teachers? (?.l dd @l&liﬂ"‘ﬂ (¢4 [sdedl @Cﬂeﬂ *
Ade vl

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (Wt vY)

Moderate (HtH)

Bad (Li21%)

O O @O O

Very Bad (Wt WRLK)

Are you satisfied with the teachers approach to teaching? (2l dl (1e1s)efl eflwaglefl Fldedl ddy *
1?)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

OO0 0@

Very Bad (Wi WR1G)

Are you satisfied with the process of evaluation of the college? (2l dl s1Qo+{] NSITET] u(suiedl dde *
17)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (Ht1H)

Bad (W2U04)

OO0 ®OO0

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 567/625



31/01/2024, 12:37 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Do you think that college provides opportunities for your overall development? (Ql dHa @19 8 5 sldoy *
dHIRL ud il [Asi HiRel dsl yl uts &)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W vY)
Moderate (HtH)

Bad (W2L04)

OO0 ® OO0

Very Bad (W WRIK)

Proper Embedding of Practical Application with thier Theoretical Knowledge in classroom teaching

(@2luis (L1 QIHi Auilds Stiel A dell > GUANLe] UM sAMI 41D D)

Excellent (GtiH)

Very Good (W& 4Y)
Moderate (HtJH)
Bad (W2l0)

Very Bad (Wo{ WR1G)

O OO0 ®O0

*

Are you encouraged by your teachers periodically to bring out your inbuilt capabilicy? (2l dHa dHRL
[Rle15) Gl AHUIAR dHIRLAHIARS UM tielR dlddl VlRLL[Ed Sl 2+41d 87)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W& 4d)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (Li21¢4)

O O 0 ®O0

Very Bad (W WRILK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 568/625



31/01/2024, 12:37 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Do your teachers help you to overcome your Deficiency in Study? (?.l dHlzl @.l&liﬂ dHel dHI3] *
AR Yefl GRIUA & 51U Hee 52 87)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (Wt vY)
Moderate (HtH)

Bad (Li21%)

O O @O O

Very Bad (Wt WRLK)

Do you think the teaching process is Student Centric? (Q.l AU 1ol B E’.l&‘lQl ulsul fiilleﬂécdld *
£97)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O OO0 @O

Very Bad (Wi WR1G)

Are Teachers encouraged you to participate in co-curricular activities? (Q_l @l&lfﬂ dHel Y& WY [USIY *
Ug[dadi oL ddl Yliiled s2 87)

@ Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (Wt 1Y)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

O O OO0

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 569/625



31/01/2024, 12:37 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Give overall rating of college's teaching learning process (fﬂa%"ﬂ W[ e] W] WY [Ye] ug?—ll"i *
AHAA YRuiset 1))

Excellent (G<iH)

Very Good (W vY)
@ Moderate (HtH)

Bad (W2UH)

Very Bad (W0{ WR10)

Your suggestions for improvement in teaching and learning process of our college (If any) (Sla"if“ﬂ @l&l"\)l
U(SAIH YU R HIS dHIRL YAAL)(@) €1U d))

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Google Forms

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 570/625
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31/01/2024, 12:37 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year
2022-23)

The respondent's email (subhashbarot468@gmail.com) was recorded on submission of this form.

Email *

subhashbarot468@gmail.com

Do the Teachers complete entire course as prescribed by University? (9l (218151 ﬂ[z‘lq RiZ1A %L%lacﬂ *
t] o WAL 5H YR 52 B7)

® Excellent (Griv)

(O Very Good (U1 U3)
(O Moderate (HtuH)
(O Bad (urlw)

(O Very Bad (W WRlod)

Are you satisfied with the teachers' teaching preparation? (8] di [21e15)e1l &1 (Qls s1dfl duiRle]l
Ade Yl

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (W2UH)

Very Bad (W WRILK)

OGN GIONC)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 571/625



31/01/2024, 12:37 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Are you satisfied with the communication style of the teachers? (Q.l dd E’.l&laﬂ"l (¢4 [sdedl @Cﬂeﬂ *
Ade Y1)

® Excellent (Grid)

Very Good (W vY)

Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2L04)

O O OO0

Very Bad (W WRIK)

Are you satisfied with the teachers approach to teaching? (] dH [RI&S)e{l lWadlefl Ideil 2iqe  *
&917)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (L{2L04)

Very Bad (Wo{ WR1G)

O OO0 0@

Are you satisfied with the process of evaluation of the college? (2L dl s1Qo+{] INSITET] u(suiedl ddp *
17)

(® Excellent (Griv)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (Li21¢4)

O O OO0

Very Bad (W WRILK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 572/625



31/01/2024, 12:37 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Do you think that college provides opportunities for your overall development? (%l dHa @19 8 5 sldoy *
dHIRL ud il [Asiy vzl dsl yl uls &)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W& 4Y)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (Li21%)

O O 0 ®O0

Very Bad (Wt WRLK)

Proper Embedding of Practical Application with thier Theoretical Knowledge in classroom teaching

(@2luis (11 M Adilds Stiel A dell ldel> GUANdLe] UM sAMI 41D D)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O OO0 @O0

Very Bad (Wi WR1G)

*

Are you encouraged by your teachers periodically to bring out your inbuilt capabilicy? QL dua dHIRL
[Rle1S) Gl UHALAR dHIR WidRS AIHedA WelR dlddl UlclfEd salHi 2419 87)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W& 4d)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

OO0 @O0

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 573/625



31/01/2024, 12:37 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Do your teachers help you to overcome your Deficiency in Study? (?.l dHlzl E’.l&lfﬂ dHel dHI3] *
WY Yefl GRIUA &2 sdIU Hee 52 87)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W vY)
Moderate (HeH)

Bad (W2L04)

OO0 ® OO0

Very Bad (W WRIK)

Do you think the teaching process is Student Centric? () AHa 13 8% (R1&1al U5yl [aiell ¥edld  *
87)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (W210)

Very Bad (Wo{ WR1G)

OO0 0@

Are Teachers encouraged you to participate in co-curricular activities? (Q_l @l&l&\ dia - Wy YslY *
g (i @191 Aol YlciL(sd 52 87)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W& 4d)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (Li21¢4)

OO0 ®O0

Very Bad (W WRILK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 574/625



31/01/2024, 12:37 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Give overall rating of college's teaching learning process (51&"6"1’1 W[ e] o] WY [Ye] u@?—ll"i *
UHAA YRUiset A1)

® Excellent (Griv)
Very Good (Wt vY)
Moderate (HtdH)
Bad (WR1w)

Very Bad (Wt WRLK)

Your suggestions for improvement in teaching and learning process of our college (If any) (fﬂaﬂf"'ﬂ @l&l"@l
U(SAIHL YU R HIE dHIRL YAAD)(@) €1U d))

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Google Forms

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 5751625
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31/01/2024, 12:37 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year
2022-23)

The respondent's email (madhavisuthar203@gmail.com) was recorded on submission of this form.

Email *

madhavisuthar203@gmail.com

Do the Teachers complete entire course as prescribed by University? QL (218151 Zj,[:iq RiZ1A {‘B‘lac‘n *
ot]] o WAL 5H YR 52 B7)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (Wt 1Y)
Moderate (HtH)

Bad (W2L0)

OO0 ®OO0

Very Bad (W WRLK)

Are you satisfied with the teachers' teaching preparation? (Qi dd rél&lfs]“‘ll @[&l@lﬁ Slu.r"ﬂ ?tdlil%ﬂ *
Ade v

Excellent (GtiH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtH)

Bad (Wi21¢)

O O ® OO0

Very Bad (W WRILK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 576/625



31/01/2024, 12:37 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Are you satisfied with the communication style of the teachers? (?.l dd @l&liﬂ"‘ﬂ (¢4 [sdedl @Cﬂeﬂ *
Ade vl

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (Wt vY)

Moderate (HtH)

Bad (Li21%)

O O @O O

Very Bad (Wt WRLK)

Are you satisfied with the teachers approach to teaching? (2l dl (1e1s)efl eflwaglefl Fldedl ddy *
1?)

Excellent (GtiH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HedH)

Bad (Li21¢)

OO0 @O O

Very Bad (Wi WR1G)

Are you satisfied with the process of evaluation of the college? (QJ dl s1Qo+{] ﬂcﬂifsd u(suiedl H(:LE *
1?)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (Ht1H)

Bad (W2U04)

OO0 @O O

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 5771625



31/01/2024, 12:37 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Do you think that college provides opportunities for your overall development? (Ql dHa @19 8 5 sldoy *
dHIRL ud il [Asi HiRel dsl yl uts &)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W vY)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (U{21%)

O ® O O O

Very Bad (W WRIK)

Proper Embedding of Practical Application with thier Theoretical Knowledge in classroom teaching

(@2luis (L1 QIHi Auilds Stiel A dell > GUANLe] UM sAMI 41D D)

Excellent (GtiH)

Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (HtH)
Bad (W2l0)

Very Bad (Wo{ WR1G)

OGNONONG,

*

Are you encouraged by your teachers periodically to bring out your inbuilt capabilicy? (2l dHa dHRL
[Rle15) Gl AHUIAR dHIRLAHIARS UM tielR dlddl VlRLL[Ed Sl 2+41d 87)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (HeH)

Bad (Li21¢4)

OO0 ®OO0

Very Bad (W WRILK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 578/625



31/01/2024, 12:37 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Do your teachers help you to overcome your Deficiency in Study? (?.l dHlzl @.l&liﬂ dHel dHI3] *
AR Yefl GRIUA & 51U Hee 52 87)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (Wt vY)
Moderate (HtH)

Bad (Li21%)

OGN CIONG.

Very Bad (Wt WRLK)

Do you think the teaching process is Student Centric? (Q.l AU 1ol B E’.l&‘lQl ulsul fiilleﬂécdld *
£97)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HedH)

Bad (Li21¢)

OO0 @O O

Very Bad (Wi WR1G)

Are Teachers encouraged you to participate in co-curricular activities? (Q_l @l&lfﬂ dHel Y& WY [USIY *
Ug[dadi oL ddl Yliiled s2 87)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (Wt 1Y)
Moderate (Ht1H)

Bad (W2U04)

OO0 @O O

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 579/625



31/01/2024, 12:37 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Give overall rating of college's teaching learning process (fﬂa%"ﬂ W[ e] W] WY [Ye] ug?—ll"i *
AHAA YRuiset 1))

® Excellent (Griv)
Very Good (W vY)
Moderate (HtdH)
Bad (WL&)

Very Bad (W0{ WR10)

Your suggestions for improvement in teaching and learning process of our college (If any) (Sla"if“ﬂ @l&l"\)l
U(SAIH YU R HIS dHIRL YAAL)(@) €1U d))

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Google Forms

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 580/625
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31/01/2024, 12:37 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year
2022-23)

The respondent's email (www.jeelbarot12345@gmail.com) was recorded on submission of this form.

Email *

www.jeelbarot12345@gmail.com

Do the Teachers complete entire course as prescribed by University? (9l (218151 ﬂ[z‘lq RiZ1A %L%lacﬂ *
t] o WAL 5H YR 52 B7)

(O Excellent (GdiH)

® Very Good (uod )
(O Moderate (HtuH)
(O Bad (urlw)

(O Very Bad (Wl W3lod)

Are you satisfied with the teachers' teaching preparation? (8] di [21e15)e1l &1 (Qls s1dfl duiRle]l
Ade Yl

Excellent (GtiH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtH)

Bad (W2UH)

Very Bad (W WRILK)

O O @O O

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 581/625



31/01/2024, 12:37 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Are you satisfied with the communication style of the teachers? (Q.l dd @.l&laﬂ’l (¢4 [sdedl @Cﬂeﬂ *
A 817

® Excellent (Griv)

Very Good (W vY)

Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2L04)

O O OO0

Very Bad (W WRIK)

Are you satisfied with the teachers approach to teaching? (] dH [RI&S)e{l lWadlefl Ideil 2iqe  *
&917)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (L{2L04)

Very Bad (Wo{ WR1G)

OO0 0@

Are you satisfied with the process of evaluation of the college? (2L dl s1Qo+{] INSITET] u(suiedl ddp *
17)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 4d)

Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (Li21¢4)

O O 0 ®O0

Very Bad (W WRILK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 582/625



31/01/2024, 12:37 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Do you think that college provides opportunities for your overall development? (%l dHa @19 8 5 sldoy *
dHIRL ud il [Asiy vzl dsl yl uls &)

® Excellent (Griv)
Very Good (Wt vY)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (Li21%)

O O OO0

Very Bad (Wt WRLK)

Proper Embedding of Practical Application with thier Theoretical Knowledge in classroom teaching

(@2luis (11 M Adilds Stiel A dell ldel> GUANdLe] UM sAMI 41D D)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

OO0 O0O0@

Very Bad (Wi WR1G)

*

Are you encouraged by your teachers periodically to bring out your inbuilt capabilicy? (QJ dHel dHIRL
[Rle1S) Gl UHALAR dHIR WidRS AIHedA WelR dlddl UlclfEd salHi 2419 87)

@ Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (Wt 1Y)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

O O OO

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 583/625



31/01/2024, 12:37 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Do your teachers help you to overcome your Deficiency in Study? (?.l dHlzl E’.l&‘lfﬂ dHel dHI3] *
WY Yefl GRIUA &2 sdIU Hee 52 87)

® Excellent (Griv)
Very Good (W vY)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2L04)

O O OO0

Very Bad (W WRIK)

Do you think the teaching process is Student Centric? (Q:L AU 1o B @.l&lQl ulsal f&aleﬂénﬂd *
7)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

OO0 0®

Very Bad (Wo{ WR1G)

Are Teachers encouraged you to participate in co-curricular activities? (Q_l @l&lfﬂ dia - Wy YslY *
g (i @191 Aol YlciL(sd 52 87)

® Excellent (Griv)
Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (Li21¢4)

O O OO0

Very Bad (W WRILK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 584/625



31/01/2024, 12:37 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Give overall rating of college’s teaching learning process (S18%eil W e el W e Ul U[SU L] *
UHAA YRUiset A1)

® Excellent (Griv)
Very Good (Wt vY)
Moderate (HtdH)
Bad (WR1w)

Very Bad (Wt WRLK)

Your suggestions for improvement in teaching and learning process of our college (If any) (fﬂaﬂf"'ﬂ @l&l"@l
U(SAIHL YU R HIE dHIRL YAAD)(@) €1U d))

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Google Forms

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 585/625
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31/01/2024, 12:37 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year
2022-23)

The respondent's email (bhuro072@gmail.com) was recorded on submission of this form.

Email *

bhuro072@gmail.com

Do the Teachers complete entire course as prescribed by University? QL (218151 Zj,[:iq RiZ1A {‘B‘lac‘n *
ot]] o WAL 5H YR 52 B7)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (Wt 1Y)
Moderate (HtH)

Bad (W2L0)

OO0 ®OO0

Very Bad (W WRLK)

Are you satisfied with the teachers' teaching preparation? (Qi dd rél&lfs]“‘ll @[&l@lﬁ Slu.r"ﬂ ?tdlil%ﬂ *
Ade v

Excellent (GtiH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtH)

Bad (Wi21¢)

O O ® O O

Very Bad (W WRILK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 586/625



31/01/2024, 12:37 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Are you satisfied with the communication style of the teachers? (?.l dd @l&liﬂ"‘ﬂ (¢4 [sdedl @Cﬂeﬂ *
Ade vl

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (Wt vY)

Moderate (HtH)

Bad (Li21%)

O O @O O

Very Bad (Wt WRLK)

Are you satisfied with the teachers approach to teaching? (2l dl (1e1s)efl eflwaglefl Fldedl ddy *
1?)

Excellent (GtiH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O O 0O @O0

Very Bad (Wi WR1G)

Are you satisfied with the process of evaluation of the college? (QJ dl s1Qo+{] ﬂcﬂifsd u(suiedl H(:LE *
1?)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 4d)

Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

OO0 @O0

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 5871625



31/01/2024, 12:37 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Do you think that college provides opportunities for your overall development? (Ql dHa @19 8 5 sldoy *
dHIRL ud il [Asi HiRel dsl yl uts &)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W& d)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2L04)

O O 0 ®O0

Very Bad (W WRIK)

Proper Embedding of Practical Application with thier Theoretical Knowledge in classroom teaching

(@2luis (L1 QIHi Auilds Stiel A dell > GUANLe] UM sAMI 41D D)

Excellent (GtiH)

Very Good (W& 4Y)
Moderate (HtJH)
Bad (W2l0)

Very Bad (Wo{ WR1G)

OGN ONONG,

*

Are you encouraged by your teachers periodically to bring out your inbuilt capabilicy? (2l dHa dHRL
[Rle15) Gl AHUIAR dHIRLAHIARS UM tielR dlddl VlRLL[Ed Sl 2+41d 87)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W& 4d)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

OO0 ®O0

Very Bad (W WRILK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 588/625



31/01/2024, 12:37 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Do your teachers help you to overcome your Deficiency in Study? (?.l dHlzl @.l&liﬂ dHel dHI3] *
AR Yefl GRIUA & 51U Hee 52 87)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W& 4Y)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (Li21%)

O OO0 ®O0

Very Bad (Wt WRLK)

Do you think the teaching process is Student Centric? (Q.l AU 1ol B E’.l&‘lQl ulsul fiilleﬂécdld *
£97)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O OO0 @O0

Very Bad (Wi WR1G)

Are Teachers encouraged you to participate in co-curricular activities? (Q_l @l&lfﬂ dHel Y& WY [USIY *
Ug[dadi oL ddl Yliiled s2 87)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W& 4d)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

OO0 ®O0

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 589/625



31/01/2024, 12:37 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Give overall rating of college's teaching learning process (fﬂa%"ﬂ W[ e] W] WY [Ye] ug?—ll"i *
AHAA YRuiset 1))

Excellent (G<iH)

(® Very Good (W01 U)
Moderate (HtdH)
Bad (W2L4)

Very Bad (W0{ WR10)

Your suggestions for improvement in teaching and learning process of our college (If any) (Sla"if“ﬂ @l&l"\)l
U(SAIH YU R HIS dHIRL YAAL)(@) €1U d))

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Google Forms

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 590/625
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31/01/2024, 12:37 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year
2022-23)

The respondent's email (bhatidivyraj439@gmail.com) was recorded on submission of this form.

Email *

bhatidivyraj439@gmail.com

Do the Teachers complete entire course as prescribed by University? (9l (218151 ﬂ[z‘lq RiZ1A %L%lacﬂ *
t] o WAL 5H YR 52 B7)

® Excellent (Griv)

(O Very Good (U1 U3)
(O Moderate (HtuH)
(O Bad (urlw)

(O Very Bad (W WRlod)

Are you satisfied with the teachers' teaching preparation? (8] di [21e15)e1l &1 (Qls s1dfl duiRle]l
Ade Yl

Excellent (GtiH)

Very Good (V¢4 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (W2UH)

Very Bad (W WRILK)

O O 0O ®O

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 591/625



31/01/2024, 12:37 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)
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Proper Embedding of Practical Application with thier Theoretical Knowledge in classroom teaching

(@2luis (11 M Adilds Stiel A dell ldel> GUANdLe] UM sAMI 41D D)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

OO0 0@

Very Bad (Wi WR1G)

*

Are you encouraged by your teachers periodically to bring out your inbuilt capabilicy? (QJ dHel dHIRL
[Rle1S) Gl UHALAR dHIR WidRS AIHedA WelR dlddl UlclfEd salHi 2419 87)

@ Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (Wt 1Y)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

O O OO

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 613/625



31/01/2024, 12:37 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Do your teachers help you to overcome your Deficiency in Study? (?.l dHlzl E’.l&‘lfﬂ dHel dHI3] *
WY Yefl GRIUA &2 sdIU Hee 52 87)

® Excellent (Griv)
Very Good (W vY)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2L04)

O O OO0

Very Bad (W WRIK)

Do you think the teaching process is Student Centric? (Q:L AU 1o B @.l&lQl ulsal f&aleﬂénﬂd *
7)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

OO0 0®

Very Bad (Wo{ WR1G)

Are Teachers encouraged you to participate in co-curricular activities? (Q_l @l&lfﬂ dia - Wy YslY *
g (i @191 Aol YlciL(sd 52 87)

(® Excellent (Griv)
Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (Li21¢4)

O O OO0

Very Bad (W WRILK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 614/625



31/01/2024, 12:37 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Give overall rating of college’s teaching learning process (S18%eil W e el W e Ul U[SU L] *
UHAA YRUiset A1)

® Excellent (Griv)
Very Good (Wt vY)
Moderate (HtdH)
Bad (WR1w)

Very Bad (Wt WRLK)

Your suggestions for improvement in teaching and learning process of our college (If any) (fﬂaﬂf"'ﬂ @l&l"@l
U(SAIHL YU R HIE dHIRL YAAD)(@) €1U d))

Na
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31/01/2024, 12:37 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year
2022-23)

The respondent's email (dhvanijanakpatel@gmail.com) was recorded on submission of this form.

Email *

dhvanijanakpatel@gmail.com

Do the Teachers complete entire course as prescribed by University? QL (218151 Zj,[:iq RiZ1A {‘B‘lac‘n *
ot]] o WAL 5H YR 52 B7)

® Excellent (Griv)
Very Good (Wt 1Y)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2L0)

O O OO

Very Bad (W WRLK)

Are you satisfied with the teachers' teaching preparation? (Qi dd rél&lfs]“‘ll @[&l@lﬁ Slu.r"ﬂ ?tdlil%ﬂ *
Ade v

Excellent (GtiH)

Very Good (W& 1Y)

Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (Wi21¢)

O O 0 ®O0

Very Bad (W WRILK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 616/625



31/01/2024, 12:37 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Are you satisfied with the communication style of the teachers? (€] dd (21&15\o{] v (Ge (5dof] Aelefl *
Ade vl

@® Excellent (Griv)

Very Good (Wt vY)

Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (Li21%)

O O OO

Very Bad (Wt WRLK)

Are you satisfied with the teachers approach to teaching? (2l dl (1e1s)efl eflwaglefl Fldedl ddy *
1?)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

OO0 0@

Very Bad (Wi WR1G)

Are you satisfied with the process of evaluation of the college? (2l dl s1Qo+{] NSITET] u(suiedl dde *
o1?)

@ Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

O O OO0

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 617/625



31/01/2024, 12:37 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Do you think that college provides opportunities for your overall development? (Ql dHa @19 8 5 sldoy *
dHIRL ud il [Asi HiRel dsl yl uts &)

(® Excellent (Griv)
Very Good (W vY)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2L04)

O O OO0

Very Bad (W WRIK)

Proper Embedding of Practical Application with thier Theoretical Knowledge in classroom teaching

(@2luis (L1 QIHi Auilds Stiel A dell > GUANLe] UM sAMI 41D D)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O OO0 0®

Very Bad (Wo{ WR1G)

*

Are you encouraged by your teachers periodically to bring out your inbuilt capabilicy? (2l dHa dHRL
[Rle15) Gl AHUIAR dHIRLAHIARS UM tielR dlddl VlRLL[Ed Sl 2+41d 87)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W& 4d)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (Li21¢4)

OO0 ®O0

Very Bad (W WRILK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 618/625



31/01/2024, 12:37 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Do your teachers help you to overcome your Deficiency in Study? (?.l dHlzl @.l&liﬂ dHel dHI3] *
AR Yefl GRIUA & 51U Hee 52 87)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W& 4Y)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (Li21%)

O O 0 ®O0

Very Bad (Wt WRLK)

Do you think the teaching process is Student Centric? (Q.l AU 1ol B E’.l&‘lQl ulsul fiilleﬂécdld *
£97)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

OO0 0@

Very Bad (Wi WR1G)

Are Teachers encouraged you to participate in co-curricular activities? (Q_l @l&lfﬂ dHel Y& WY [USIY *
Ug[dadi oL ddl Yliiled s2 87)

@ Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (Wt 1Y)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

O O OO0

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 619/625



31/01/2024, 12:37 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Give overall rating of college's teaching learning process (fﬂa%"ﬂ W[ e] W] WY [Ye] ug?—ll"i *
AHAA YRuiset 1))

® Excellent (Griv)
Very Good (W vY)
Moderate (HtdH)
Bad (WL&)

Very Bad (W0{ WR10)

Your suggestions for improvement in teaching and learning process of our college (If any) (Sla"if“ﬂ @l&l"\)l
U(SAIH YU R HIS dHIRL YAAL)(@) €1U d))

Thanks
Nice
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31/01/2024, 12:37 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year
2022-23)

The respondent's email (Yogeshshah736@gmail.com) was recorded on submission of this form.

Email *

Yogeshshah736@gmail.com

Do the Teachers complete entire course as prescribed by University? (9l (218151 ﬂ[z‘lq RiZ1A %L%lacﬂ *
t] o WAL 5H YR 52 B7)

(O Excellent (GdiH)

® Very Good (uod )
(O Moderate (HtuH)
(O Bad (urlw)

(O Very Bad (W WRlod)

Are you satisfied with the teachers' teaching preparation? (8] di [21e15)e1l &1 (Qls s1dfl duiRle]l
Ade Yl

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (W2UH)

Very Bad (W WRILK)

O OO0 0@

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 621/625



31/01/2024, 12:37 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Are you satisfied with the communication style of the teachers? (Q.l dd @.l&laﬂ’l (¢4 [sdedl @Cﬂeﬂ *
A 817

@® Excellent (Grid)

Very Good (W vY)

Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2L04)

O O OO0

Very Bad (W WRIK)

Are you satisfied with the teachers approach to teaching? (] dH [RI&S)e{l lWadlefl Ideil 2iqe  *
&917)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 1)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (L{2L04)

Very Bad (Wo{ WR1G)

O OO0 0@

Are you satisfied with the process of evaluation of the college? (2L dl s1Qo+{] INSITET] u(suiedl ddp *
17)

Excellent (GdH)

Very Good (W& 4d)

Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (Li21¢4)

O OO0 ®O0

Very Bad (W WRILK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 622/625



31/01/2024, 12:37 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Do you think that college provides opportunities for your overall development? (%l dHa @19 8 5 sldoy *
dHIRL ud il [Asiy vzl dsl yl uls &)

® Excellent (Griv)
Very Good (Wt vY)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (Li21%)

O O OO0

Very Bad (Wt WRLK)

Proper Embedding of Practical Application with thier Theoretical Knowledge in classroom teaching

(@2luis (11 M Adilds Stiel A dell ldel> GUANdLe] UM sAMI 41D D)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (Li21¢)

O OO0 @O

Very Bad (Wi WR1G)

*

Are you encouraged by your teachers periodically to bring out your inbuilt capabilicy? (QJ dHel dHIRL
[Rle1S) Gl UHALAR dHIR WidRS AIHedA WelR dlddl UlclfEd salHi 2419 87)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W& 4d)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W2U04)

OO0 @O0

Very Bad (W WRIK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 623/625



31/01/2024, 12:37 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Do your teachers help you to overcome your Deficiency in Study? (?.l dHlzl E’.l&lfﬂ dHel dHI3] *
WY Yefl GRIUA &2 sdIU Hee 52 87)

Excellent (GdH)
Very Good (W vY)
Moderate (HeH)

Bad (W2L04)

OO0 ®O0O0

Very Bad (W WRIK)

Do you think the teaching process is Student Centric? () AHa 13 8% (R1&1al U5yl [aiell ¥edld  *
87)

Excellent (GtiH)

Very Good (W& 4Y)

Moderate (HtJH)

Bad (L{2L04)

Very Bad (Wo{ WR1G)

O OO0 ®O0

Are Teachers encouraged you to participate in co-curricular activities? (Q_l @l&l&\ dia - Wy YslY *
g (i @191 Aol YlciL(sd 52 87)

® Excellent (Griv)
Very Good (W& 1)
Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (Li21¢4)

O O OO0

Very Bad (W WRILK)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yaj5F rwf-3wM6t7NHQvpSmjgZP-0S2PRzr8MbNeVC_M/edit#responses 624/625



31/01/2024, 12:37 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM (Academic Year 2022-23)

Give overall rating of college’s teaching learning process (S18%eil W e el W e Ul U[SU L] *
UHAA YRUiset A1)
® Excellent (Griv)

Very Good (Wt vY)

Moderate (HtdH)

Bad (W3l0d)

Very Bad (Wt WRLK)

Your suggestions for improvement in teaching and learning process of our college (If any) (fﬂaﬁf"'ﬂ @l&l"@l
U(SAIHL YU R HIE dHIRL YAAD)(@) €1U d))

Time of the lecture on the team microsoft not properly so plz you can correct the time on him
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